Estimate and Certification for Payment

Falcon Landing Blvd from Spring Green to Gaston Road From Falcon Landing Bivd to 3,600 LF North of

PROJECT Road
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 270 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + ___ days
Estimate No: 1 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: © 95527 Spent Days days
Start Date: 10/09/2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: 1073172012 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 11/06/2012
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 4,064,840.03
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or-$%
Total Contract Amount: $ 4,064,840.03
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: % Previous Earnings: $
2. Work Completed this Period: 4% Earnings This Period: $ 156,945.10
3. Materials on Site; 3
Total Earnings: $ 156,945.10
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $156,945.10 $ 15,694.51
Total Payments Due: $ 141,250.59
Less Previous Payments: §$

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ $141,250.59
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance MWT ifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
[£2 4

5 Date: 1122012
Confractor: RM{{dﬂ'g uez
ief.

Prepared By:

ted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and bel

The foregoing estimaj-mf %oinp
Approved by: __ || jf/\\ N k= Date: |‘|Jlfd (AL

(County) Prfajecﬁeﬁre;fyve: :
Approved by: m 2/ }%1:43(2#- Date: / 4 Z’/D/ =

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: | Date:
(Project) Engineer: '

C:\Documents and Settings\ndh.FORTBEND\My Documents\PaymentApplicationForm_075.docstatewide.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: #1
FALCON LANDING BLVD FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING
PROJECT: BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD
TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703

JOB # 1301
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
For and in consideration of the sum of $141,250.59 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON
LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY
BOND PROJECT #703 in Harris County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated October 31, 2012
covering all such work from 10/09/12 to 10/31/12 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all
labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been
paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless HARRIS COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by HARRIS COUNTY in HARRIS COUNTY, Texas,
arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03

CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
Value of Completed Work $156,945.10
Less Retention 10% $15,694.51
Net value of Completed Work $141,250.59
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $141,250.59
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $141,250.59
CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,923,589.44
Amount Retainage This Invoice $15,694.51
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $15,694.51

ﬂLLG@STBUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: A

Roy Rodriguez/Yice President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on M\;—p,mh.-kg |2, 2012, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the !@“? day of E ovpber , 2012,
M\ F % .
(}JMM, Vo dur (g
Notary Public for the [State of Texas
My Commission Expires;__ 04 !J{

lwis

T

.

-f_/:/'
W%, JOANNE RODRIGUEZ

i<g> = Notary Public, State of Texas
%%ﬁ@é‘ Commission Expires 09-15-2015 {
=/ o

LI (y
I e e e P e e = = J‘””M\

Ao

\\uum(, 1,




b# 3LVINILS3 AVd QVOY NOLSVD OL NI3YD ONIYAS OATE ONIONY] NOJVA CLOZ/ELILL L
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'¥8% 000S8°t  NOL H1d3a .9 (3SvE %0v19) 3SHN0D 3SVE OVINH 1.2
HLd3a .9 1V
%0 000$ 000 000$ v8'L$ 00'00S'67  AS SNOILYININYI 2 ‘3AVHOENS 'avVLS HSY AT43WIT 02
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 80°'¥S$ 00022'k  NOL '8VLS HO4 HSY A4 61
%0 000$ 000 00°0% SEYSLS 00°09% NOL '8V.LS ¥04 (d3ddV AY¥NTS) 3NN QILVHAAH 81
_ ONIAVd ® 3aVyOENS |
00°55t'55$ 00'SSt'sS$ _ d3¥d 3LIS - | NOLLD3S|
SHIAIWSHLJ3A
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ §T'68 oooLz'L 41 1TV ‘ONIAVHO3IY HOLIA 3AISavoy L1
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ AN 000€8'GZ  AD NOILYAYOX3 AYMAYOY 9l
%L 00°000'8¥$ 0002 00°000'8¥$ 00°00%'2$ 0002 05°L6 V1S ONIFENYD B ONIMYITO G
S3dALSHLJIA
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05°0L$ 0005 AS TV 'dvHdid "LSIXT 3S0dSIAAAONTY 1L
S3dALSHLEIA 1TV ' INIWLYIHL
%0L 006.9'c$ 00°L 00'629'€$ 00'525$ 002 000} va ON3 AL34VS "1SIX3 3S0dSIQ/FAONIY €1
3IdALUSHLd3A
%0 00°0% 000 0008 00'625$ 00'L v3 TIV "FTOHNYIN X3 3SOJSIA/AAONTY 21
S3dALSHLd3A
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'625$ 00'L v3 TV "L3INI “LSIX3 3SOdSIQ/IAONTY L1
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'1z$ 000 41 ('v1a .2L.2¥) 3did “LSIX3 3SOdSIA/ZAONIY 0L
STVIYNILYN B SHLd3a
%L1l 00050°L$ 00001 00°050°'L$ 05°0L$ 00001 00°0¢6 471 7V ('vid .9€ OL.81) 3did "LSIX3 ISOJSIA/IAONIY 6
SH1d3a TV “IVI¥3LYI 3Sve
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0L'z$ 0000112 AS  ® 30VHHNS OILTVHASY "1SIX3 3SOJSIA/AAONTY 8
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ S0'L$ 00082 41 g4N0 "ONOD .9 "LSIX3 ISOJSIA/FAONTY 2
SdNvY
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 05°292$ 00¥ v3 NYIY1S3A3d "ONOD "LSIX3 ISO4SIA/AAOWIY 9
%91l 05°L61$ 00°G1 05°261$ 0501% 00°GL 0056 AS MIMAS "ONOD "LSIX3 ISOdSIA/ANOWIY  §
SHLd3a
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ Sv'6$ 00°0¥6 AS TV "LWAd "ONOD '1SIX3 ISO4SIAAAONTY  +
SNOIS "AMQY 'S3X04 TIVIN
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 00'6.5°L$ 00} 87 'SNOIS JId4V¥L ISOSIA ¥O ILVOO1IWANONIY €
%00,  00°6ZS$ 00} 00'625$ 00'525$ 00} 00t S1 "LSNOD 40 ONIQ¥0O3Y 03AIA 2
%00,  0S'.¥0'Z$ 00°€ 0S'2+0'2$ 05'289% 00 00°¢ v3 NOIS 103rodd € 'LOd ALNNOD ON38 14 |
_ HYOMHLYV3 8 NOLLVYNVd3dd 3LIS |
ETR) 3lvaol 31va 0L [ OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | O SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥9S3a ON
% LNV IVLIOL | ALD TVLOL ALD 1NV TVIOL | 1DW¥INOD ALD 1INOD

b ALVINILST AVd OVOY NOLSVO OL NIINO ONINAS AATE ONIONY NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONAULSNOD A00DTTIV




L# 3LVINILST AVd OYOYH NOLSYD 01 NIIHO ONIYdS AATE ONIONYT NODTYS CLOZELLL Z
13avsvo
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 0z 9v$ 00°0G¥ 47 ¥388H 11170 920 "LY¥3ATIND 'ONOD “4NIFY VIA b2 Ly
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ Y2618 . 00'v0L 41 O/ HLIM 111 10 940 dD¥ VIa .09 Y0¥
%EEL 06'ZZY'evs 00692 06'22¥'cr$ 99'¢91$ 00692 00°002 41 "SI O HLIM 11 10 920 DY 'VIA .vS  OF
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ G1'26% 00'SEL 41 "SLF O/ HLIM [11 10 920 dDY 'VId .98 B¢
Sav31 L3N
%l 00'S.P'8E$ 00'668 00°6.p'8E$ 00'SP$ 00°658 00'00L'9 41 “TONI LISYD ¥3a9ny 11l 19 920 d2Y 'VIA .#2 85
%001 00°0Z¥$ 00°00% 00°0Z¥$ G0'L$ 00°00% 00°00% 47 HLd30d 510} ‘WALSAS ALI4YS HONINL /¢
%l 0Z'/8L$ 00022 0Z'281$ 9z'0$ 00°02L 00°052'9 41 H1d3d .0} S 'WILSAS ALI4VS HONINHL OF
W3LSAS 3OVNIVHA HILVMIWHOLS |
00°0$ 00°0$ 3AYH9ENS - Z NOILOIS]
NOILYTIVLSNI INYOIS
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ £Z6LS 00°00%'} 41 Qld4Vdl 39NLN4 HO4 LINANOD TvDINLO313 ¢
SdVD ANI/M
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 0L7L$ 00'6€S 41 3did OAd 0¥ 'QHOS 'VIA .& ‘SIATITIS NOILYOINNI +E
SININIHINDIY ANVANOD
%0 000$ 000 000$ 09'¢L$ 000LL 47 3NIM3dId MOQ ¥3d 30IA3A HI4SNYHL AVYOT10N¥3IZ €6
SANVYTISI
%0 000$ 000 000$ G1'/5% 00009 AS TYNOILO3YHIA ? SNYIQAW ‘SIAYNY1dS3 'ONOD  Z¢
%0 000% 000 000$ 05°28.$ 00°€Z v3 L 3dAL 'dAVH NYI¥1S3Qad 1Le
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 0628.% 00'%L v3 G 3dAL 'dAVY NVI¥LS3a3d 0¢
%0 000% 000 000% GL'GL$ 00°099'L1L 41 3AIM .S "MTIMAS 'ONOD MOIHL W Z/LY 62
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ oL'zs$ 00'6.£'s2 41 88N "ONOD "4NIFY .9 82
%0 000$ 000 000$ 88'/% 00'G.€ v3 ST3IMOQA 9#/M "LINAC "I1SX3 OLNI ONITIMOA 22
Hld3a
%0 000% 000 000% 08'2£% 00°000'L AS .8 HLONINHLS ATHVI HOIH “1WAd 'ONOD "4NITY 92
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 09°'€e$ 00°05¥'v1 AS HL1d3a .8 “LWAd "ONOD "4NIFY ¢z
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 05'¥6$ 00029 NOL MOIHL .2 'IS¥N0D 30V4HNS .0, IdAL OVNH 2
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ GLes 0068 O 1VYOO MOVL DOVNH €2
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ GLe$ 00'056'} YD 3SHYNOD 3SVE HO4 LV0D ININd  ZZ
1dINOD 3lva ol 3LlVA OL | OW A3Nd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV TVLOL | ALDVLIOL ALD LAY IVLOL | 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

b# 3LVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVO OL NIIHD ONINJS dATE ONIANVT NODTV - "ONI “09 NOILONYLISNOD 009 TV




P ALVINILOT AVO UVUA NULD VY UL NIZEY UNIDS UN 19 INIUNY | NOD V4

[AAVAAVINS

01'S6.'26$ 01'56.°26% JOVNIVHA ¥31VM WHOLS - € NOILD3S]

%0 000% 000 000% GL'EL9'PLS 0oL S W3LSAS "MMS WHOLS 40 NOILOTdSNI ALDD 29

%0 000%$ 000 000% 00'525$ 008 v3 3did HO ITOHNVIA "LSIX3 OL 1D3ANNOD 19

%0 00°0% 000 000$ ST b3 00'056 AS MOIHL .G ONIAYd 3OS "ONOD "ANITY 09

%0 000% 000 00'0$ 00°0SL'E$ 002 v3 S O1 dN H1d3d TYNOILIAAY/M 13NI 3. 3dAL 69

%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00'G66'L$ 002 v3 137INI .3, IdAL ALS 85

%0 000% 000 00'0$ 05'202'L$ 00'L v3 137NI.Q. 3dAL 'ALS 2§

%0 00°0% 000 000$ G2'896'L$ 0022 v3 137IN1 .O. 3dAL QYYANYIS 9S
SHLd3a 17V ‘'S3adid 'VIa .v2

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'066'€$ 002 Y3 YNA OL NOILOINNOD ¥O4 HIN "ONOD 1SYD3dd S5

%EE 00°09%'s$ 00'L 00°09%'c$ 00'09%'S$ 00'L 00 v3 HLd3d S1.S ‘HW V1A 3941 'ONOD 1SYO3dd  +S
S NVHL SS371 ANV

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00'622'v$ 00°'L V3 0} NYHL ¥31v3HO H1dIA/M HIN "ONOD 1SVO3Md €5
0l NYHL S$S31aNY

%GT 00'0£8'v$ 002 00°0£8'v$ 00°GL¥'2$ 00'e 008 V3 S NVYHL YILVIYO H1dIA/M HN "ONOD 1SYOINd 26
G NVHL 8831

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00°068'L$ 002 v3 H1d3A/M 3TOHNYIN MOTIVHS "ONOD 1SVD34d 1S

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ GLzZer'Ls 00'vL v3 dO¥ V1A .#2 (4dSa0) (1:9) 11 IdAL "L'I'S 0§

%0 00'0% 000 000% SZ'¥E0'LS 00z v3 dO¥ 'VIQ .+2 (4dSad) (L) 11 3dAL "L'I'S 6%

i0/AIO#  00°0% 000 00°0%$ 00°0$ - 3did 3408 ® MOVr VId. 9 -a31373a WALl 8b

iO/AIG#  00°0% 000 000$ 00°0$ - 3did 3408 % MOVr VI ., 0€ - 313713a W3Ll /¥

%0 00°0% 000 000$ GZ'89% 00'50L 47 V1A .2 '3did 3409 B MOVl oF

%0 000%$ 000 000% 652ZL$ 00°06 41 (VO 91) "ATVO Q3LY0D3¥d dND 'VIA .87 S¥

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 19'0/$ 0008 47 (vO 91) "AVO @3LY0I3Nd dIND VI .0E ¥t
13NMSYO H3ggy 11119 929

iO/AId#  000% 000 00'0$ 00°0$ - ‘143ATND "ONOD “4NIZY 'VIQ ,9€ - a31313a WLl b
13MSYO H3gad 11112 920

i0/AIQ#  00°0% 000 00'0$ 00'0$ - ‘1¥3ATIND "ONOD "4NIFY 'VIQ.0€ - d31313a W3Ll zZ¥

1dW0D 31va oL 31vYa OL [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | O SIHL AlD 1INN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV IVIOL | ALD IVLOL ALD LNV IVLOL | 1DVHINOD ALD INOD

V# ILVINILSI AVd OVON NOLSYO OL NIIUO ONINJS AATE ONIANYT NOJTVS - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD Q00D TV




L# 31YINILSI AVd OVOY NOLSYS OL N33HD ONIYdS AATE ONIONYT NODTYA CLOZZLILL 4
AddY/HSINGNA (@1S) (W
%0 00°0$ 000 000% ¥8'0$ 000Vl 41 (8) (OILSYIdOWNIHL) | IdAL 'SHHIN "LINAD 1434 18
ATddW/HSINYNA (@1S) (W)
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 7 0% 00'GZL'Z 41 Gp) (OILSYIdOWNIHL) | IdAL "SHYN "LWAD 1434 08
TIVLSNIHSINENS
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ SZLELS 0009 v3 140ddNS NOIS J144vdL 3qISavoy 62
TIVLSNI/NSHNA
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 00'60L$ 00°G¥L v3 J3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY 82
[ SONIMUVIN LNIWIAVd 2 IDOVYNOIS |
00°0$ 00°0$ _ H3LVYM JLSVM - S NOILDTS]
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ G£'693 000014 47 SH1d3d 11V 'vId .zl 3408 ® MOVr 'ONISYD 1331S ZZ
9 ¥OT0D NI N33Y49 38 OL 3dId ONISYD 13318
%0 00'0$ 000 000% ¥G'9L$ 00001 47 NI /M NIVIN 30404 "MMS NVS DAd 81¥0 006D 9/
'VId.9 ¥O102 NINI3ZYO 39 01 3did ‘1N N340
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ vezLS 00'GEE' 471 T4 HLIM NIVIN 30404 "8MS NVS DAd 81H8a 0060 §Z
T4 I18YAO T4 HLIM
7714 ANV SAN3 HLOS NO LHOIL ¥3LYM 9N1d NIV
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ Ge'L$ 00°00S 47 30”04 'HUMS NVS "1SIX3 NOONVEY 2 ON1d ‘1IN0 +2
3OIAY3S NI 39 LON TIVHS NIVIN 39304
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'09Z°'L$ 00’} v3 ‘NIVIN 30504 "¥MS NVS "1SIX3 OL 1D3ANNOD €4
SH1d3a Tv
iO/ANIQ#  00°0$ 000 000$ 00°0% - ‘HIN 3D9HVHOSIA "WMS AYVLINYS - 03137130 W3ll 22
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'G22'G$ 00'L v3 SHLd3A TV 'HN 39YVHOSIA "¥MS AYYLINYS L2
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°050'L$ 00'} V3 1810 ANW/M J1VYNIGHO0D HIN "LSIX3 OL 193NNOD 0L
_ INILSAS NOILLDI 1109 H3LVMILSYM |
00°0$ 00'0$ _ NOLLNEI¥.LSIA ¥3LVM - ¥ NOILO3S]
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ G8'60Z'c$ 00t v3 SHLdIA TV .2l ‘SATVAM INVHOAH 3¥I4 69
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 08'2£0'2$ 00’} v3 SHLd3a TV ‘X082 'A'9.2L 89
%0 00°0$ 00'0 000$ Gg'1L8s 00°002 47 SHLd3d 717V 'VIA .81 ‘IHO8 ® MOVF ‘ONISYD 1331S /9
ONISYD 13318
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ ££'8e$ 00002 47 NIT/d HLIM ‘SNITY3ILYM OAd 8180 006D 'Vid .ZL 99
1N9 N3do
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ G0'6Z$ 00'6€2'2 41 ‘179 HLIM ‘INITYILYM OAd 8180 006D V1A .Z)  S9
"1S1a ANW/M 3LYNIGH009 3did 123INNODIY
%0 00°0%$ 000 000% 00°00Z't$ 00’} v3 ? Y3L3IW HILYM "LSIX3 ILYO0TIH/ANONIY 9
(LOI¥LSIA aniN HLIM JLYNIGH009) S37IS
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00'G..'G$ 00'} v3 1TV XOF/M ‘AB A'L"TM LSIX3 0L 1D3NNOD €9
NOILNEINLSIO ¥31YM
1dN0D 3lvaol 31va oL | OW A3Nd OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV IV1OL | ALD VLOL ALD LAV IVIOL | 1DVMINOD ALD LNOD

H# 3LVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVYD OL NIIND ONINJS ATE ONIGNY1 NOIIVS - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 0091V




L 3LVINILST AYd QYO0H NOLSYD OL NIFHO ONIHdS AATE ONIONYT NODTVS ANATAYINS g

(IVAOW3Y ¥04 1S09D 40 %0% ® TIVLSNI/HSINSNA

%0 00°0%$ 000 00°0$ 00Z¥$ 00'0¢ v3 404 1S09 40 %09) IONIH 44/M 2 IOVLS gdI 01
(IN3Y HO4 LS0D 40 %0¥ ® TIV.LSNI/HSINGNS ¥O4

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ ST lv$ 000€ v3 1S0D 40 %09) IONI4 HILTI4 J4/M | IOVLS 8dI €01
(IYAOW3Y HO4 1S0OD 40 %0% ® TIV.LSNI/HSINYNA

%0 00°0% 000 000%$ Le1$ 00'G.€'52 41 d04 1S0D 40 %09) ¥31NxvE 218y ¥3L714 4 201

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 000L2$ 05'/6 V1S ONIQ33S HOTNWOYAAH LOL
(dIYLS 3aIM

%0 000% 000 000$ 122s 00'G.£'s2 47 +81) '8VLS 2 T04LNOD NOISON3 804 ONIAdOS 001

%L1 00°008% 001 00'008% 00°008$ 00'L 006 OW 0088 IONVNILNIVIAN B NOILDILSNI dddMS 66
00'52e$

%001 00°059% 002 00°069% 00°6Z€$ 002 002 v3_334 (ION) 0000SLYXL "ON LINY3d TYHINIO S3AdL 86
_ ddd ¥31VYMINNOLS |
00°0$ 00°0$ 1N3W3AVYd ONV IOVNDIS - 9 NOILD3S
AINNOD ON3g 1d 93d ATa9N3SSY 99ASY 14

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'5€0'2$ 009 v3 INOZ TOOHOS A3¥3IMOd HVY10S HSINMNA 26
ALNNOD N34 14 AT9W3SSY ¥3IHSY 14

%0 00°0$ 000 000%$ 06'229'1L$ 009 v3 3INOZ TOOHOS A3¥3IMOJ HV10S TIVLSNI 96

%0 000% 000 000% 05°268% 00'8 v3 S3AVOIYYVE Il IdAL ININVINYID S6

%0 000% 000 00°0$ GL'es 00°0.¥ v3 (A SNOLLNE O144VHL DINYYEID “1438NON 6

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GL'es 00612 v3 (M) SNOLLNE O144v¥L DINVY3D T4IUNON €6

%0 000%$ 000 000% GL'e$ 00°0¥S v3 HO 1l AdAL “UMHIN "LINAC 1438 26

%0 00°0% 000 000$ gL e 00°0.¥ v3 YV Il 3dAL “UMHA LINAD 1439 16
4N

%0 00°0% 000 000% S0°1L$ 00°006'L 41 «9 404 (@18) (A) W21 11 IdAL "MYW "LINAD 1438 06
AlddV/HSINYNA LATNO.

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'S0L$ 009l V3  QYOM DILSVIdOWNIHL | 3dAL "YW "LINAd 1434 68
ATddV/HSINYNA (LHOIVHLS) MOYHY

%0 000% 000 000$ 00°G0L$ 00°'L V3 3TONIS JILSYTdOWNIHL | 3dAL "MYA "LINAd 1434 88
ATddV/HSINENA (LHDIY) MOYYY

%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00'501L$ 002 V3 JTONIS JILSYIdOWNIHL | IdAL MHN "LINAD 1434 /8
ATddV/HSINYNA (L437) MOYYY

%0 00°0% 000 000% 00'S0L$ 00°€L V3 JTIONIS OILSYIdOWNHIHL | 3dAL MHN "LINAd 1434 98
ATddV/HSINYNS (GIHSYQ) (W)

%0 00°0$ 000 000% Zro$ 00'000'€} 41 () (OILSYIdOWHIHL) | IdAL "SHHIN "LNAD 1434 S8
ATddV/HSINGNA (@1S) (W)

%0 00°0%$ 000 000$ 0z v$ 00°0¥6 47 (2) (OILSYIdOWHIHL) | IdAL 'SHYIN "LNAd 1438 8
AlddY/HSINYNA (@1S) (A)

%0 00°0% 000 000$ Zro$ 00°0GL'% 41 () (OILSYIdOWHIHL) | IJAL 'SHYN "LNAd 1434 €8
AddV/HSINYNA (d1S) (W)

%0 00'0$ 000 000% 0Z'¥$ 00'5LE'8 471 (v2) (OILSYIdOWYIHL) | IdAL "SHHA "LNAD 1434 28

1dWOD 31va ol 31va oL [ OWA3Iud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOLLdI¥DS3a ON

% LAV IVLOL | ALD V1Ol ALD LAV IVLOL | 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

V# ALVINILSI AVd QYO NOLSYO OL N33O ONINJS AATE ONIANY1 NOD TV - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A00DTTV




P ALVINILSI AVO UVUA NULD VY UL NIZEY UNIEDS UA 18 ONIONYT NOD VA ZLOZ/EL/LL 9
‘alva :a3A0NddY
%o 0L'SY6'951$ 01'S76'951$ VLOL ANVN9|
31va Ol Lo3roydd HLNOW SIHL V101
00°0$ 00°0$ [ AUOM Y¥IX3 - 6 NOILO3S]
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 00°52$ 00°00% dH 'GZ$  ¥3D1440 30V3d WHOHINN 6L
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ sT'6$ 00°001 47 SAN TIV 'S3ON34 'LSIX3 40 ISO4SIAANONTY 811
dv¥dI¥ ¥3aNN 3T1LX3L
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ SE67% 0000 AS 039 "TONIMOIHL.8L L 'ON NOILYAVHO dvydiy /L1
$3X08 IATVA B S1IINI
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05'292$ 00'G v3 'STTOHNVIN “TONI ‘FUNLONYLS "1SIX3 LSNFAY 911
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00GL$ 00005 41 00GL$  WILSAS INIOd T13M GLi
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'52$ 0001 NOL SISSINMOIHL 1TV 'ANVS "8YLS "LND ¥L1
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00'05%$ 00004 AS 0S$ MOIHL . “ONOD .Q. SSY1D ‘av1s Tv3s €1l
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 000L$ 00004 AD___000L$ 3HNSYIW AVOTIHONYL ISO0T MOYHOE ZLL
_ SINILI HHOM V¥.LXT |
00°SYZ'L$ 00°s¥Z‘L$ TOYLNOD JI44V¥1 - 8 NOILDIS
OVH .0, IdALNOIHI . W3Y ® LNIVIN "TIVISNI
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0S'v6$ 00°52S NOL -Ol44VHL AVMOML HO4 SHN0L3A "LSNOD LLL
3Sva MOV1g.9 TVAOWIY ® NIVLNIVIA “TIVLSNI
%2 00°001'2$ 0062 0000L°2$ 00'¥8$ 00°52 00045'  NOL -Ol44VHL AVMOML HO4 SHN0L3A "LSNOD 0L L
%L1 00°0Lb'L$ 00°L 000Lt'L$ 000Lt'L$ 00'} 006 OW S30IA30 TOYLNOD OI44V¥L "dINIL NIVLNIVIN 601
S301A3A TOYLNOD
%00k  00°6.9'€$ 00t 00'629'€$ 00'629'c$ 00'} 00'} S1 Ol44VHL "dNTL NIV.LNIVIN/TTVLSNIHSINYNS 801
ONIMNA NOILYINO3N B TONLNOD JId4Val
00°0S¥L$ 00°0S¥°1$ ddd ¥31VM WHOLS - Z NOILD3S
IVAOW3Y ¥O4 1SOD 30 %0¥ ® TIVISNI/HSINGNI
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ oLez$ 0091 v3a H04 1S0D 40 %09) | IdAL INVA Y3114 MD0Y 201
TYAOW3Y ¥O4 1S00 40 %0¥ ® TIVLSNI B HSINYNA
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'078% 002 v3 H04 1S09 40 %09) :LNOHSYM MON¥L 'ONOD 901
H04 1S02 40 %0% B TIVLSNI HSINYN4 ¥04 1S0D
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ SS'LLS 00052 AS 40 %09 ‘HO0Y | IdAL) SSTOOV "LSNOD '8V.S S0l
1dWOD Jiva ol J1va ol OW A3¥d OW SIHL JOMd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV V1Ol ALD TvlOL ALD LAV TVYLOL LOVELINOD ALD 1NOD

H# ALVINILST AVd QVOY NOLSVYD OL NIINO ONINDS aATS ONIGNYT NOJTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD Q00D TV




