Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Mason Road from FM 359 to North of Skinner Road

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions % days
Previous Approved Extensions + __ days
Estimate No: 1 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 94293 Spent Days days
Start Date: 09-09-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10-31-2012 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 11-06-2012
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 5,845,837.21
2. Approved Change Order: 3
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 5,845,837.21
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings: $ 0.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 15% Earnings This Period: $  855,743.25
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 855,743.25
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $855,743.25 $ 8557433
Total Payments Due: $ 770,168.93
Less Previous Payments:  $ 0.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 770,168.93

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance Wlth lhef’?s anl?[z/emf ications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By Date: 11/06/2012
Contraétor odriguez

The foregoing estlmat of w rk co ted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief,

Approved by: rLL Date: } !4’ wil

(County) yﬁprekéntatwe ;
Approved by: f /L-OrO Date: (/ //i/ﬁf"f

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #1
PROJECT: MASON ROAD FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE
JOB #1230
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $770,168.93 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the MASON ROAD FROM FM 359
TO NORHT OF SKINNER LANE in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 11/02/2012
covering all such work from 10/01/2012 to 10/31/2012 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that
all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been
paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said

nraiant

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
Value of Completed Work $855,743.25
Less Retention 10% $85,574.33
Net value of Completed Work $770,168.93
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE; $770,168.93
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE; $770,168.93
CONTRACT BALANCE: $5,075,668.29
Amount Retainage This Invoice $85,574.33
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $85,5674.33

;ALLG@D %TR/UQTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By, #] Viliq
Roy RodrbuezNﬁ President
L

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on‘K}D\i i A\ , 2012, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Swon to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the WX day of Nod sy, 2012.

(}d&:‘u\:tw “VMM
Notary Public for the State of ‘Tex s
My Commission Expires: 0 th. Lo

s
JOANNE RODRIGUEZ

T

2 Notary Public, State of Texas
5§ Commission Explres 09-15-2015
—

%

it




1# 31VYINILS3 AVd INVT ¥3INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65¢ W4 WOY4 avod NOSYIA ZLog/g/LL l

%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 16'6e$ 00'9z2'92 AS .8 LNIW3AVd 3LIHONOD 61
%0 00'0$ 000$ 000% GL'e$ 0062 O (ASMVO 0€°0) LYOD NN 8}
%0 00°0$ 000% 000% GLes 00e8 o) (ASIYD 01°0) LYOD MOVL LI
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 0S'¥6$ 0069 NOL +Z 3SYN0D JOVHNS OVIHNH 91
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00'¥8$ 00°202 NOL «9 3SUN0D ISVE OVIHNH G
%0 000% 00°0$ 00°0$ 0L2s 00°85€'62 AS (.8) 3avy9Ens "avis INIT vl
%0 000$ 00'0$ 00°0$ G6'SPLS 00°50. NOL (LM AMQ A8 %8) JNIT QILVHEAAH €1

SIN3LI ONIAVY |

00°€S0°222$ 00°€50°2L2$ [ 1V.1O0LENS YHOMHLYVI B NOLLVYVdIHd 3LIS |
%00l  00°S9¢'L$ 00Z$ 00'59€'L$ 05'289% 002 002 v3 NOIS "Q’l LO3rodd IAOWIH/NIVINIYW/IOVId 2L
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00'0$ GLES 00'5Z}'ZL AD INTFWINVENT L1
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ £5°0% 00'GLE'Y 41 SONDINYIN LNIWIAVYL "LSIXI IAOWIY 01
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ Ge'6$ 00°169 AS J13H¥ONOD '1SIX3 JOAW3H 6
%0 000$ 000%$ 00°0$ 0Lz$ 00°669 41 88N 'ONOD "1SIXI 3AON3Y 8

SHL1d3d TV "VIY3LYN 3SVE %
%0 00°0$ 000$ 000$ 9z'Z$ 009.€'L1 AS 30V4HNS OILIVHASY "LSIX3 40 3S0dSIABAONIY £
%0 00°0% 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°'525$ 009 v3 '1'3°S "1SIX3 40 3S0JSIA/AAONIY 9
%0 000$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°625$ 002 v3 STTOHNVIN “LSIX3 40 3S04SIQ/AAONTY  §
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 00°525$ 00'¢ v3 SL13NI "1SIX3 ISOJSIAANONIY ¥

SIVIYILYW/STZIS
%0 000% 00'0$ 00°0$ 0S5°0L$ 00950} 41 1V ‘3did "LSIX3 40 3S0dSIQ/ANONIY €
%0 00°0% 000$ 000$ Gz'ss 00°0¥€'LL AD NOILYAVOX3 AVYMAYOY 2
%00l  00'889'G/Z$ 00'8¥$ 00'889'G.2$ 05°€rl's$ 008y 00'8t V1S ONIGENYD ® ONINYITD |

[ NYOMHLYV3 '8 NOLLYHYdIHd LIS |
1dNOD 31lva oL 31va oL | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 320¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdINDS3a ON

% LAV TVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LAV IVLOL | 19VNINOD ALD INOD

H ILVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 30 HLYMON OL 65 W4 WOM4 AYON NOSYI - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V



L# 3LVINILST A¥d 3NV Y3NNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ N4 WOM4 avoy NOSYIN cLozZ/oltL z
%0 000$ 000$ 00'0$ 05'266'2$ 0002 v3 (1 3DVLS) ITOHNYW . IdAL 8
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°LLL'eS 008 v3 TIOHNYIN JW. 3dAL 2
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ §z20Z'1$ 00°LEL 47 804 .9 X 6 3HO8 3 MOVr of
%00l  GZ'€Z8'YES 00681$ ST'€28'vES STY8LS 00681 00°681 41 dIND P8 GE
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°s€€ 41 HLOS LON 651 W31l HO SIHL QIg-dO¥ .2F ¥
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00°0% 00°0$ 00°€LP 41 HLOS LON 851 IN31I HO SIHL QI9-dDY .9€ €€
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00'G66'L 47 HLOS LON 25} WALl ¥O SIHL QI9-dOY b2 2€
%0 00°0% 000$ 00°0$ 88'Lv$ 00°0% 4 doy .8l 1E
SW3LI IDVNIVYA |
00°0$ 00°0$ 1V.L018NS SW3LI ONIAV |
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 0008 05°28.$ 00 v3 12 3dAL LOOXL dINVH 03d 0
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 05°28.$ 00'8 v3 8 3dAL AWVH Q3d 62
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 05°28.$ 00°€ v3a L3dAL NV Q3d 82
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 05°28.$ 00'% v3 NIOLO3S HOHONY IWNINN3L 82
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00'0$ TATAS 00°00} 47 3ON34 Q¥VYNO Wv38 V1AW /2
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ S2'89% 00°s€ AS ONIAVd 3OS 92
%0 00°0% 000$ 000$ §z'g$ 00°08 AS (0Vv18) SNVIGIIN "ONOD ONINO10D 62
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000$ 05'25% 0008 AS  SANVYISI TYNOILOTHIA ® SNYIQIW .mm_a,qz«._n_mw 4
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ gz'6$ 00°02¢ 47 Q373MOQ g48N0 3LIYONOD €2
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000$ 1€'Z8 00°56.'81 41 (.9) 8¥ND 3134ONOD 22
%0 00°0$ 00°0% 00'0%$ £89% oo'ige'y AS 3Avy94dns A3zI8gv.Ls .8 12
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ S6°0v$ 00182y AS (u8) "LWAd "ONOD HLONIYHLS HOIH 02
IdWOD | 31lvaol 31va Ol [ OW A3ud O SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdRIOS3a ON
% 1AV IV1OL | ALD V1Ol ALD LAV IVIOL | 19VHINOD ALD 1NOD

W 3LVINILST AVd 3NV ¥INNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W4 WONS avoy NOSYI - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 0009 TIY




H# 3LYINILS3 AVd INYT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 IWOY4 QvYOy NOSYIN

choz/on

§2'0€€'.5$ ST°0££'5.5$ 1v1019NS SWALI IDVNIVYA |
%0 00'0$ 00'0$ 000$ 05'25$ 00’6 AS dvd did 09
%0 00°0$ 000$ 000$ 00'625$ 00'€ v3 (HW OL 3daH LOINNOD) S¥VT100.2} 65
%0 000$ 000$ 00°0$ 00'GL€$ 00} v3 ONTd MOIYE AUYHOdW3L 85
%0 000$ 00'0$ 000$ 05'292$ 002 v3 oNd.bZ LS
%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°042$ 002 v3 ONTd.2b 95
%0 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 00'005'04$ 002 v3 OMdHO TTYMAVaH LIYONOD 85
%9  00°068°L$ 00'006% 00°068'L$ 0L'2$ 00006  00'6EV'E 41 1< 'WILSAS ALIAVS HONIHL ¥S
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00'0$ S0'L$ 00%LL'S 41 G101 ‘WILSAS AL34VS HONIYL €6
%0 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ €5°0$ 00'996'L 41 0LS 'WILSAS ALIHVS HONIMHL 26
%0 000$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 0S'04$ 00'GLL 41 ENEERR T I AT
%00L  00'ZLL'98¥$  00°006$ 00°ZLL'98YS  €L'0vS$ 00006 00006 41 804 .LX 0L 0S
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 0008 8E'¥05$ 00582 41 g04 . 9X 0} 6¥
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ oY L0v$ 00'590'L 41 g04.9X.6 8
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 06'98€$ 00'8€2'1 41 08 S X6 LF
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00'0$ 8¥'€EES 00'LbE'Z 41 0N SX8 o
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 121928 00'¥€0°} 41 804 SX.9 S¥
%0 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 00'629'2$ 006 v3 (QOW) LFINI 0w IdAL ¥
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00'0$ 00'5€8'2$ 00'€Z v3 1IINILOLIdAL €F
%0 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 00068'}$ 0094 v3 13INILV. 3dAL 2z
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°005'25$ 00’} v3 (89+25 "V.LS) XO8 NOILONAF Lt
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00'0$ 00'005'L€$ 00} v3 X089 NOILONNI  of
%00l 00°005'z5$ 00'L$ 00°005'25$ 00'005'28$ 00’} 00'4 v3 XO8 NOILONNP _6€
1dINOD 3lva ol 3lvaolL OW A3dd OW SIHL 3001dd LINN | O SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% 1NV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LNV IV1OL | 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

F#3LVINILST AVd INYT HINNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOYH AVOX NOSYIN - "ONI “00 NOILON¥LSNOD 00091V




W ALVYINILSI AVd 3NV HINNINS 40 HLYON OL 65¢ W4 WOH4 AYOH NOSY

clLog/ornt

%0 00°0% 00'0% 00°0$ 00'078%$ 009 va (I 3dAL 3avoIdyvda 18
ONILITHS

%0 00°0$ 00'0%$ 000$ 0L'ez$ 00'L v3 3AVYO ANOWYIA (QVIHY) 69LM 'NOIS DId4VHL 08
ONILITHS 3avEO

%0 00°0% 000% 00°0$ 05'9re$ 002 v3 AONOWYIQ (@3S010 avoy) 2LLY ‘NOIS DI44VHL 62
ONILIIHS 3aveD

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0% 05°'€82$ 00'L v3 AONOWVIA (INOZ TO0HOS aN3) 26S ‘NOIS D144vHl 82
ONILITHS FavHED

%0 00°0% 00'0%$ 00°0$ 0S°L¥z$ 00°1 v3 ANOWYIQ (NYNL 1437 ON) Z€Y ‘NOIS DI44vel 22
ONILIIHS 3avHO ANOWVIA

%0 00°0% 00°0$ 00°0$ 05'661% 002 v3 (SWILANY ONIMYY ON) 1LY ‘NOIS DI44vHL 92
ONILIIHS IAvYO ANOWVIA

%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 05'661% 00°€ v3 (SWILANY ONIMHYC ON) L2Y ‘NOIS D144VHL G2
ONIZIHS

%0 00°0%$ 000%$ 000$ ov'62$ 00'L v3 3AVHO ANOWVIA (IM3INOW) 9FS ‘NOIS DId4VHL b2
LINIF3HS

%0 00°0% 000% 000$ G6'61% 002 v3 3Avy¥O ANOWYIA (TOOHDS) €4S ‘NOIS DI44vHL €2
ONILITHS

%0 00°0% 000$ 00°0% o623 00’} Y3 30vHO ANOWVIA (NOIS FNIL) LS ‘NOIS Dl44vel ZZ
ONILIIHS IavHD ANOWVIQ

%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 000% 05°'€82$ 00’1 v3 (Qv3HY INOZ a33dS) 9524 ‘NOIS DI44VHL 1L
(ONILI3HS 3avyO ANOWVIa

%0 00°0% 00°0$ 00°0$ 05 ¥0E$ 00’} v3  (SMOXYY TYNOILOINIQ) ¥YNSEY ‘NOIS O144vdl 02
(DNILITHS 3aVHO ANOWYIA

%0 00°0$ 00°0% 000 05'€82¢$ 00} v3  (SMOXYYY TYNOILOIHIQ) TYNSEY ‘NOIS D144vHLl 69
ONILIIHS 3AVHO ANOWVIC

%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000$ 05'c82s 001 v3 (L4317 NYNL LSNIN INYT L437) 126N ‘NOIS D144vHL 89
(9NILI3HS 3avyD

%0 0004 000 000% 09°'6GZe$ 00'1 Y3 ANOWVYIQ (SNOIS ONINYYM) VEBM ‘NOIS DI44VHL 29
ONILITHS

%0 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0$ 05'52€$ 00'1 v3 3AVHO ANOWVIA (dOLS) L1 NOIS DI44veL 99
ONILIFHS IavED ANOWYIC

%0 000% 00°0$ 000$ 05°'6ze$ 00¢ v3 (310IH3IA AONIOHIWI) 18LLM ‘NOIS D144VHL 9
(ONILIIHS FavuD

%0 00'0% 00°0$ 000 05'5z¢$ 002 V3 ONOWVIQ (QVIHY TYNDIS) YEEZD ‘NOIS Di44VaL $9
SHIHSY14 HLIM (DNILITHS 3avyD

%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000% 00°052's$ 00'L v3 ONOWVIA (QYIHY TVYNDIS) EEM ‘NOIS J144vH1l €9
(ONIL3IHS 3avED

%0 000$ 00°0$ 000%$ 05'52¢$ 0oL v3 ANOWVIQ (QYIHY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NOIS JI44VyL Z9
(ONIL3THS

%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000% 05°'€82% 00'¥ V3 _3AvHO ANOWVIA (LINIT d33dS) L2y ‘NOIS DI44vHL 19
[ ONDIYVIN INJIWIAVd 8 ONINOIS |

1dW0D 31va ol 3lva ol | oW A3dd O SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON

% LWV IVLOL | ALD TV1OL ALD LAV IVIOL | 1OVMINOD ALD INOD

H# ALVINILS3 AVd 3NV ¥INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ N4 WO¥H avoy NOSVIA - "ONI 00 NOILON¥LSNOD A009 TV




H#3LYINLLST AVd INYT H3NNINS 40 HLHON OL 6S€ W4 WOY4 AVOY NOSYIA

¢hoc/on L

MHN
%0 00'0$ 000% 00°0% £€5°0% 000ZE'} 41 "LINAd "NZ M (W) (@71S) .# 3AOIWIYH 3 TIVLSNI LOL
%0 00'0$ 000% 00°0$ 00°0¥8% 008 v3 (I 3dAL 3avoidyva 001
JONVNILNIVIN ' IYAOWIY
%0 00'0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00'629'z$ 00°Z v3 ‘NOILVTIVLSNI “TONI “SAMAYA AMYHOJWIL 66
%0 00°0% 00'0$ 00°0$ GZ'68% 00€ELL NOL  (LIVHdSY ‘dW3L) . ISHN0D IOV4HNS OVIHNH 86
%0 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°0% 00'¥8$ 00'92Z NOL LTVHASY "diN3l (.9) 3SYN0D 3SYE OVTHWNH 26
%Pl 00'G.5'1$ 00'L$ 00°'GZG'L$ 00'G/5°L$ 00°'L 002 OW JOYINOD D44Vl 96
T0YLNOD 8 ONITANVYH D144Vl |
00°0$ 00°0$ 1V.LOL8NS ONDI¥YIA LNIWAAVd B ONINDIS |
(1 3dAL) TOSNAS MOEYY 1HOIVHELS
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00'G0L$ 00§ v3 ® NYUNLL43T. 1434 JLIHM DILSYI1dOWYIHL S6
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0% 00'50L$ 00°G va (I AL Q¥OM LAINO. 143Y JLIHM DILSYIdOWNIHL +6
vid
%0 00°'0% 00'0$ 00'0$ GL'ES 00°0¢ VY3 .7 'SNOLLNE OI44V¥L a3Sivy MOTI3A “1438NON €6
via
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0% Gles 00°001L v3 o SNOLLNE D144VHL A3SIvY JLIHM 1434NON 26
iO/AIQ# 0003 00°0$ 00°0$ SL'E$ 000 v3a FHVYNOS w7 'O-1 IdAL (W) UMY "LINAD 1434 L6
ON  JHVYNOS .¥ 0l IdAL (M) "HUMHIN "LINAL 1434
%0 00°0% 000% 00'0%$ GL'ES 00062 v3 FUVYNOS . 'YV 11 IAL (M) "¥MEN "LINAD 1434 06
%0 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0$ GlL'es 00'8.2 v3 JYYNOS & 'HO 11 IdAL (M) "MMHW "LINAD 1434 68
(@18) 3aIM ¥Z ‘MOTI3A
iO/ANIQ#  00°0% 00'0$ 00°0% 0Z'v$ 000 41 (L 3dAL) SONIMYYIN ININIAVA DILSYIdOWNIHL 88
(2) (A) (1 3dAD MY "LWAd DILSYTdOWNIHL
%0 00°0$ 000% 000 Zr0$ 00's2e 471 (@18) () (W) (1 IdAL MHIN LWA DILSYIOWNIHL /8
(ais)
%0 000% 00°0$ 000% 0z'v$ 00'¥S1 41 (72) (M) (1 IdAL MYUIN "LWAd DILSYIJOWNIHL 98
(as)
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% oL'ze 00699 41 (21) (W (1 3dAD MHN "LINAd DILSYIdOWNIHL S8
%0 00°0% 00°0% 00°0% ¥8°0% 00°00S 47 (@18) (.8) (W) (1 IdAL "MHIN “LNAd DILSYIdOWNIHL +8
%0 00'0% 00°0% 00°0$ A A 00°0SL'E 471 O1H8) () (M) (1 3dAL "MHIN "LWAd DILSYIdOWNTHL €8
3AYNY1dS3 HO4 ISON
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 00°0% G0'L$ 00£09'L 41 NVIGIW A3LNIVd (Il 3dAL) (A) MM "LIWAd 1434 Z8
1dWO2 31vad ol Jlva ol | OW A3ud OIN SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LWV IVLOL | ALD IVLIOL ALD LNV IVLOL | 1OVMHINOD ALD 1NOD

W 3LVINILLST AVd 3NV ¥INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INO¥4 QvOod NOSVIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 000911V




b# 3LVINILST AYd INYT HINNIMS 40 HLHON Ol 65 W4 WOYL AVOH NOSYIN ZLog/olt L 9
%0 00'0$ 000% 00'0$ 00'Z$ 00'002 dH _ ¥H/GZ$ ¥301440 32170d AIWHOLINN ALNA 440 811
_ SINILI YHOM VH1X3 |
WL0L8NS
00'682°L$ 00'68L'1$ dddMS '8 TO4.LNOD LNIINIA3S TYLNIWNOHIANI
%l 00'050°'L$ 00'L$ 00°0S0°'L$ 00°050'L$ 00°L 002 (o)) JONVNILNIVIA ® NOILDIJSNI dddMS ZLL
%0 00'0$ 000% 000% SZ'9Z% 0062 47 SVYA ¥3L714 MO0 911
%0 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0$ 00'0r8$ 002 S SIUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL FITHINOD SL}
%0 00'0$ 000$ 00°0$ 09ZL$ 00°00Z'L 4s SS3IDJV "1SNOD '8vis ¥L1
(Sove TIAVYED)
%0 00'0$ 000$ 00°0$ GZ'ss$ 00068 47 SL1IINI Il 3DVLS HOH ¥3INYYE NOILOILONd LIINI €11
%0 00'0$ 00'0% 00°0$ ST LPS 00'6% V3 SL13TINI 1 IOVLS HO4 ¥I14YYE NOILD3L0OHd LIINI ZL1
%0 00°0% 00'03% 00°0$ 9zZ'1$ 00'626'9 47 HIHHEYE 2148V4 4310714 "IN L1
S334 NOILYODITddY
%001 00'5€.$ 002$ 006EL$ 05°29¢$ 002 002 v3 LON ‘000051 ¥XL 'ON LINY3d T¥H¥3INIO SIAdL 0L
%0 00°0$ 000%$ 00°0$ 69'/£6% 89'Le oV ONIQI3S HOTINWOHAAH 601
%0 00'0$ 000%$ 00°0$ /828 00'910'9 AS ONIQA0s Y2019 801
[ dddMS '8 TO4LINOJ LNINIQ3S TV.LNINOHIANI |
00°625'L4 00'S.S°L$ | 1V10.8NS TOYLNOD 2 ONIIANVH Jld4val |
%0 00°0% 000% 00°0% 050L$ 00'02¢ 47 (3AOIWIY) ¥IINYVYE "ONOD TT11408d MO 201
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ GL'GL$ 00°0Z¢ 47 (TIVLSNIHSINYNS) ¥II¥¥YE 'ONOD I11408d MO 901
HINEYIN ININIAVL ‘NZ
%0 00°0% 00°0% 00°0% GZ's$ 00°59% Va3 M (A) 'SEVL MMM LWAd 1434 379IX3 14 dW3L SOL
HINHYIN INIWIAYL ‘NZ
%0 000% 00°0$ 000 GZ'G$ 00°0€ V3 M (W) 'SEVL "UMEIN " LINAD “143¥ 379IX3 14 "dW3L +01
MHN
%0 00°0% 000$ 00'0% sLes 0082 41 "LINAd "NZ "M (A) (@19) .#2 SAOWIH B TIVLSNI €01
%0 00°0$ 00°0% 00'0$ £5°0$ 00'6.€'2 47 MIN LWAC "NZ MM (W (@1S) & IAONIN B TIV.LSNI Z0L
1dWOD 31va Ol 31VA Ol | OW A3Hd O SIHL 2014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LNV VIOl | ALDVIOL ALD LAV TVLOL | 19VNINOD ALD 1NOD

H# 3LVINILST AVd INVT ¥INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOXH aVON NOSVYIA - "ONI “02 NOILONY¥LSNOD 009 TV




H# 3LVINILS3 AVd INVT HINNIIS 40 HLIYON OL 6S¢ I WOX4 AvOH NOSYIW

%0

cloz/oilL

00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00'69¢'L$ 00t v3 AGNISSY YHIWYD SAAIA 81

%0 000$ 00°0$ 000$ 00°00€'9$ 00'L v3 IN3LSAS HOSS3I00Hd SAAIA L€

%0 00°0$ 000$ 000$ 00°50L$ 008 v3 (NOLLNE HSNd HONI 2) ¥0L193130 a3d 9¢)

%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00°0L5'9%$ 00°L v3 (P¥) WHY L (S) WV 1d TYNDIS DI44vHL TIVLSNI GEl

%0 00'0$ 000% 00°0$ 00°S0P'98 002 v3 (O¥) WV | (S) WV 1d TYNDIS DI44vdL TIVLSNI v€L

%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 00°00€'9% 00'L v3 (9€) WHY | (S) WV 1d TYNDIS D144Vl TIVLSNI €€)
(4o1onanoo

%0 00°0$ 000% 00°0$ 6.1 006202 41 2) (OMVY z1) (v 3dAL) 318D TYNOIS D144Vl ZEL
(do1onanoo

%0 00°0$ 000% 000$ GO'L$ 00'629'L 41 ) (OMY 21) (¥ 3dAL) 318YD TYNDIS DI44VHL LE)
(40.1oNnanNoo

%0 00'0$ 000$ 00°0$ ¥8°0$ 00529t 41 2) (OMV 21) (V 3dAL) 318VD TYNDIS DI44VHL 0S)

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0% 0S'8LL$ 0091 v3 (@3d) @31 (N1 21) NOILOTS TYNSIS ITOIHIA 621

%0 00'0% 000% 00'0% 05°8.1% 008 v3 (MOT13A) @31 (NI 21) NOILO3S TWNDIS T1DIHIA 821
(Mmo¥YY

%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ GLE8L$ 007 v3 MOTI3A) @31 (NI Z1) NOILD3S TYNDIS I1DIHIA 221

%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000% 00'68L% 008 v3 (NY9) 37 (NI 21) NOILO3S TYNOIS I10IHIA 921
(MOoydY

%0 000$ 00°0$ 00°0$ G.e81$ 00'% v3 NY9) a31 (NI 21) NOILD3S TYNDIS FT1DIHIA Sz

%0 00°0% 00°0% 00'0% GZ'68% 00'¥ v3 (NOILO3SY) (NI 2L) 31Y1d MovE vzL

%0 000% 00'0$ 00°0$ G2 /S 00'8 v3 (NOLLD3SE) (NI 21L) 31v1d Move €21
TVNOIS D144VYL - SWALI AIF ILYNYILTY|
00'0$ 00°0$ TV.LOLENS SINALI NHOM VHLX3 |

%0 00°0$ 00°0%$ 000% 05°292$ 002 JAD 31IS L93rodd ONIMOW 2zZ1
SWILSAS "HMMS WHOLS

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 000LL'6L$ 00'L S 17INE SV 40 NOILD3dSNI ‘A'L LINDYID a3S01D Lz

%0 000 00°0$ 000$ Le'LS 00°000°} 47 JON3H ALIAVS "LSNOD 021

%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000$ 00G1l$ 00°001 41 00'Gl$  ONILNIOd T13M 6LL

1dIN0D 31Va OL 31va oL | OW A3ud O SIHL I0RId LINN | O SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV VIOl | ALDVLOL ALD LAV IVLIOL | 19VHINOD ALD 1NOD

b4 ILVINILST AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65 W4 NO¥4 avOo¥ NOSVIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD a00s1Y



P L VENILO S AU VY OONNIAD IV LAWY WL OS5 1S VIUE D UTuUE NUSTIN

%0

00'0%

(A0 T

000$ 00'0$ 6€'19% 00°€LY 41 HLO8 LON €€ WLl ¥O SIHL aIg9-3did 3daH .9¢|8S1
%0 000$ 00'0% 00°0$ z8'6e$ 002202 41 HLO8 LON Z€ W3l ¥O SIHL QIg-3did 3daH .»2|LS)

HLO8 LON LN ‘6ST-LST 40 vE-Z€ SW3LI A9 ¥3IHLI3

NO QI8 OL YOLJVYINOD) SILI IF ILYNYILTY

00°0$ 00°0$ TVNOIS JI44VHL - SW3LI A1 ILYNYILTV]
%0 00°0$ 00'0% 00'0$ 00°019'62% 00’} v3 (Q3LV10S1) TYNDIS DI44vHL z,sJ ._._<5sz_ 1ol
%0 00'0%$ 000$ 000$ 00°05L'e$ 00t v3  SS(SN) 020 0v2/0ZL @ 3dAL IDIANIS .ZoWWH_%m._mm g5l
%0 000$ 000$ 000$ 05'28.$ 002 v3 NO¥dV HLIM (2206291) .A. IdAL XO8 ANNOYD +5|
%0 00°0$ 000$ 000$ S0°'L$ 00°'G.G 41 34v (9 'ON) ¥OLONANOD TVII¥LOT 1T €51
%0 000$ 000$ 000$ (o] hr S 00°001 41 Q3LYINSNI (¥ "ON) HOLONANOD TVIIN.LOT T 261
%0 00'0$ 000%$ 00'0% oL'zs$ 00°0S 41 v (7 'ON) HOLONANOD TWIINLOTTI LGL
%0 00'0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00°'12$ 00'6.¢ 41 (3408) .¥ 08 IINAIHOS OAd LINANOD 05
%0 000$ 00'0$ 000$ SLGl$ 00'6. Ep «7 08 3TNAIHOS OAd LINANOD 6¥L
I0/AIQ#  00°0% 000$ 00'0$ 09'¢l$ 000 41 (3408) .€ 08 3TINAIHOS OAd LINANOD 8Pl
i0/ANIG#  00°0$ 000$ 00'0$ S5'LL$ 000 41 «€ 08 3TNAIHOS OAd LINANOD L
iO/AIQ#  00°0$ 000$ 000% 0S01$ 000 41 (3408) .Z 08 IINAIHOS DAd LINANOD 9pl
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 000$ 0v'8$ 00001 41 «Z 08 31NA3HOS OAd LINANOD Sl
%0 00°0$ 000% 00°0$ 00'89L% 008t 47 (@) (N1 9€) (370d TYNDIS Did4w¥1) LAVHS T1INA il
%0 000$ 00'0$ 000$ 0S'/51$ 00'¥1 41 (v) (NI9€) 370d TWNDIS D144v¥L) LAVHS T118A vl
%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 00'0% 00'S0L$ 009 41 (NI ¥2) 370d TYNOIS O144v¥L) L4VHS T118a 2kl
%0 000$ 000$ 000$ 00'525$ 00t V3 FINAON TYNDIS a3d NMOALNNOD a3 Ll
%0 000$ 000$ 000$ 0L'z$ 00'sZ2 41 (VIXv00) 318¥D NOLLYOININNOD SAAIA vl
%0 000$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 00'5€.$ 00’} v3 W3LSAS dN13S SAAIA 6EL
IdWOD 3lvaol 31vaOL [ OWA3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV VIOl | ALD IV.IOL ALD LAV IVIOL | 1OVNINOD ALD INOD

b# 3LVINILSI AVd 3NVYT HINNIMS 40 HLHYON OL 6S€ W4 IWO¥H AVOy NOSVIA - "ONI “00 NOILON¥LSNOD 0091V




V# 3LVINILST AVd INVT H3NNIMS 40 HLHON OL BSE INd WOHH avOd NOSYIN ¢L0g/9/L L

:31va

:3A0¥ddY
%Sk SZ'epl'S8s §Z'ev.'558$ 1V.1OL ANVHD)]
3L1vad Ol 1o3aroxd HLNOW SIHL V101
H108 LON LN ‘6ST-LST 40 PE-Z€ SWILI Qg 4IHL3
00°0$ 00°0$ NO QI8 O1 HOLDVYLNOD) SIWILI QIF ILYNYILTY
%0 00°0% 00°0% 00'0$ G1'99$ 00°SEE 41 HLOg LON $€ W31l ¥O SIHL Qig-3did 3daH .Z2¥| 651
140D 31vad oL 31LVa 0L | OWN A3ud OW SIHL 3014d 1INN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV V10l | ALDTV1OL ALD LAV IVLOL | 1DVHINOD ALD INO9D

H# 3LVINILST AVd INVT ¥3NNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOYS AVYON NOSYIN - "ONI “0 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




