Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT

OWNER Fort Bend County

Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E.

Estimate No: 2
P.O. No: © 95527
Start Date: 10/09/2012

Current Contract Completion Date:

Estimate Cut Off Date: 11/30/2012
Date of Estimate: 12/07/2012
A. Contract Amount to Date:

1. Contract Price:
2. Approved Change Orders:

Total Changes to Date:

B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed:
2. Work Completed this Period:
3. Materials on Site:

Q2 Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%

Initial Contract Time

Current Approved Extensions +
Previous Approved Extensions *

Total Contract Time
Spent Days
Days Remaining

Rain Days to Date

Falcon Landing Blvd from Spring Green to Gaston Road From Falcon Landing Blvd to 3,600 LF North of

270  days
days
days
days

days

days

days

$ 4,064,840.03

19%

of

+or-§

Total Contract Amount:

Previous Earnings:

Total Earnings:

$942,316.43

Total Payments Due:
Less Previous Payments:

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate:
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: )M Lo

" Coptractor: Stefling Moore

The foregoing estimdte of work ¢ leted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: b’l‘{

(County) ;j;;%dre%entaﬂve.
e f : {
Approved by; 220 5?/ &0 ”—‘JQ

(County) Engineer:

Approved by:

(Project) Engineer:

Earnings This Period: $

$

4,064,840.03

$

156,945.10

785,371.33

$
$

942,316.43

94,231.64

848,084.79

$
3
$

141,250.59

$

706,834.20

Date: \"ILI lo l LojL

Date: /7 M/ U

Date:

C:\Documents and Settings\ndh. FORTBENDWMy Documents\PaymentApplicationForm_075.docstatewide.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: #2
FALCON LANDING BLVD FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING
PROJECT: BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD
TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703
JOB # 1301
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $706,834.20 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON
LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD,
MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703 in Harris County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated December
07, 2012 covering all such work from 11/01/12 to 11/30/12 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY. Texas. arisina out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
Value of Completed Work $942,316.43
Less Retention 10% $94,231.64
Net value of Completed Work $848,084.79
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $141,250.59
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $706,834.20

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $848,084.79

CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,216,755.24
Amount Retainage This Invoice $78,537.13
Amount Retainage Previous $15,694.51
Total Retainage to Date $94,231.64

ALLﬁ%CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Sférlln‘b Moore/President
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on I“, ) mh A r; , 2012, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatlon on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the f]¥= day of L -, 2012.
f

ﬂ .
{ JLW I H/‘-f l,'l/\’ll E\ Ay -
N‘ﬁfary Public for the %?a?e of Texas
My Commission Expires;_ 0] II < /'Lfr'l '

e
JOANI’\,E RODRIGUEZ

% 2 Nofary Public, State of Texas
ﬁ Commission Explras 09- 15-2015
f e




# ALVYINILST AVd QVO0Y NOLSYD OL NIFHD ONI¥LS AATE ONIANYT NODTVS

ZlLoz/LicL

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00'¥8$ 00088'L  NOL HLd3d .9 (3SVE Y0ov18) 3SYN0D ISVYE OVIWH 12
HLd3a .9 LV
%6 ¥2°00£'8$ 00°'L LGP ¥2'00€'8$ ve'L$ 00'LIS'Y  0000S'67  AS SNOILYININVIA Z '3avH98NS "GVLS HSY AT43WIT 02
%01 09°68+'9$ 00°0Z1 09'681'9$ 80'¥S$ 00°0ZL 000ZZ'L  NOL "gVLS YO HSV A1d 61
%EL 00'192'6$ 0009 00'192'6$ GEYSLS 00°09 00°09% NOL '8V.LS HO4 (A3NddY A¥¥NTS) 3WIN AILVHAAH 81
_ ONIAVd B 3avyoans |
00'568'68Z$ 00°0v¥'vET$ _ d3¥d 31IS - | NOILO3S]
SH1AIM/SH1d3d
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ gz'6$ 00012'L 1 17V 'ONIAVY93Y HOLIA 3AISAV0oY 21
%LZ 00°0+0'0¥$ 00000 00°0¥0'0t$ zL6$ 000002, 000£8'SZ  AD NOILVAVOX3 AYMAVOY 9l
%00L  00°000'vcz$ 0526 0002 00°000°'981$ 00°00%'Z$ 05°LL 056 V1S ONIgENYD ® ONIMYIATD G
$3dALSHLdIA
%0 000% 000 000% 05°0L$ 0005 AS TV 'dvddiY “LSIX3 3SOdSIA/ANONIY bl
S3dAL/SHLIA TV 'ININLYIHL
%0LL  00'GLL'G$ 00°LL 00°L 0000L'2$ 00°625$ 00t 0001 v3 AN3 AL34VS "1SIX3 3SOdSIA/BA0NTY €1
3dALSHLd3A
%00L  00°G2S$ 001 00°525$ 00'625$ 00’ 00} v3 1TV ‘F1OHNVIA X3 3S0dSIA/ANOWIY 21
S3AdAL/SH1d3A
%00L  00'G2S$ 00'} 00'525$ 00'625$ 00} 00} v3 TV LIINI “LSIX3 3SOdSIA/ANONTY L1
%00L  00°0£9$ 000 00°0£9$ 00°12$ 00°0¢ 00°0€ 41 (VIQ .2L.2¥) 3did "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/AAONIY 0
SIVIYILYIN B SH1d3a
%2E 00054'c$ 00°00€ 0000} 00°001'2$ 0501$ 0000z  000¢6 41 1V (vIa .9€ OL.81) 3did "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/BAONIY 6
SHLd3a TV “IVIY3LYN 3Sva
%0 000$ 000 000$ 0L'z$ 00001’k AS B 3OVHHNS DILTVHASY "LSIX3 3SOJSIA/ANONTY 8
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ S0°'L$ 0008 41 84ND "ONOD .9 "1SIX3 ISOdSIA/ANONTY 2
SdINVY
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'292$ 00t v3a NVI¥1S303d "ONOD “1SIX3 3S0dSIA/ANONIY 9
%91 05/G1$ 00°Gl 00°GL 000$ 050L$ 0066 AS MIMAS "ONOD "LSIX3 ISOdSIA/ANONTY G
SH1d3a
%L 00°5¥6$ 00004 00'5¥6$ Sv'6$ 00°00L 00°0¥6 AS TIV “LINAd "ONOD "1SIX3 3SO4SIA/AAONIY ¢
SNOIS "AMQAY ‘S3X08 VN
%00,  00°G5L$ 00’ 00625°L$ 00'G.5'1$ 00'L 00°} S1 'SN9IS Jl44V¥y1 3SOdSIA ¥O ILYI0T1IH/ANONIY €
%00L  00'G2S$ 00} 00’ 000$ 00°625$ 001 S1 "1SNOO 40 ONIGH0034 03AIN
%00L  0S.Lb0'Z$ 00°€ 00°€ 000$ 05'289% 00 v3a NOIS 103rodd € "10d ALNNOQ AN3g 14 L
[ MYOMHLYVI 2 NOILVEVd3dd 3L1IS |
1dINOD 31vaol 31VvA Ol | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3A ON
% 1AV IV1OL | ALD TVIOL ALD LAV TVLOL | 1DVHINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# JLVINILST AVd AVOd NOLSVD OL NIFHD DNIMAS aATS ONIGNVT NOOTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONHLSNOD 00911V




C# ALVINILST AVd AVOH NOLSYO OL NIFHO ONIMdS AATE DNIGNYT NODTV4

ZLog/ILZ)

13MsYD

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0Z'9v$ 0005 41 ¥388Y 111170 920 ‘LY3IAIND 'ONOD '4NIFM VIA b2 Ly

%0 0008 000 00'0$ Ly'T61$ - 000} 41 O/ HLIM Il 10 920 dO¥ 'VId .09 YO

%25l PrEL86EYS 00'+0€ 00692  +S06£'0$ 08'¢91$ 006€ 00002 41 “SLF O/ HLIM Il 10 920 dOY 'VId S O

%00l  SZTOVY'ZLS 00'GEL SZOvY'ZLS S1'26$ 00SEL  00'GEL 41 “SLP O/ HLIM 11l 10 920 dO¥ 'VIQ .98 6€
SAv31 LI NI

%E8 00G.¥'2228  00'SS0S 00GS8  00°000°68L$ 00'5¥$ 0000Z'% 000049 41 “TONI LIXMSVO H3gany Il 10 920 dO¥ VI b2 8¢

%001  00°0Z¥$ 00°00% 0000y  000$ S0'L$ - 00°00% 41 HLd3Q SL.0} 'W3LSAS ALI4VS HONIHL ¢

%28 vrv2e'L$ 00'¥605 00022 vz IE1'1$ 9z'0$ 00%E'%  000SZ'9 41 HLd3Q 0L .S 'WILSAS ALTJVS HONTHL o€
_ IWILSAS IDVNIVYA YILVMNYOLS |
08'Z10'SSH$ 08'Z1L0'S51$ [ 3Qva9ENS - Z NOILD3S]
NOILYTIV.LSNI INVOIS

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ €Z°G1$ 00°00%'} 49 Ol44vdL 3¥NLNL ¥O4 LINANOO TvOIMLOI 1T S¢
SdVO ANI/M

%0 00'0$ 000 0008 0L'vL$ 00°'5€S 41 3did OAd OF “GHOS VIO b ‘'SIAITIS NOILYOINYI ¥
SININTHINOIY ANVAINOD

%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 09Zi$ 00041 41 3INN3did MOQA ¥3d I0IAIA ¥IASNYHL AVOT O¥IZ €€
SANVTSI

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GL'15$ 00009 AS  TYNOILOIMIA ' SNYIA3W ‘SIAYNYIdST ONOD Z€

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05'282$ 00'€Z v3 £ 3dAL 'dNVY NVI¥1S3a3d  LE

%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'28.$ 00'vL v3 G IdAL 'dANVY NVI¥LSIA3d 0

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ SLGL$ 00099'LL 47 3AIM S “WIMAS "ONOD MOIHL .2y 62

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 0L'z$ 0068'62 47 84N0 "ONOD "ANIZY .9 82

%01 95°162$ 00'€ 95'162$ 88'/$ 00°2€ 00'G.E v3 STIMOQ S#/M "LINAC ‘11SX3 OLNI ONIMIMOA 22
Hld3a

%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 08'/6$ 00'000't AS .8 'HLONIHLS ATYVI HOIH “"LWNAd 'ONOD "ANIZY 92

%6 0v'0/9'0EL$  00'688E 0V'029'081$ 09'¢c$ 00688'C  000SF'Pr  AS H1d3d .8 “LWAd ‘ONOQ 3NI3Y 62

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 05 v6$ 00029 NOL MOIHL .2 'IS¥N0D 30VAMNS .. IdAL OVYANH  #2Z

%0 000$ 000 000$ sLes 00'5€8 O 1VOO MOVL OVWH €2

%0 00°0$ 000 0003 S1es 00056t 1¥9 3S¥NOO 3SVE ¥O4 LVOD JNIdd 22

1dwod | 3lvaol 3LVa 0L [OWA3dd | OWSIHL 301Md LINN [ ONSIHL [ ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥2S3d ON

% LNVIVIOL | ALDTIVIOL | ALD LNV IVLOL | 1DVHINOD ALD LNOD

Z# 3LVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVO OL NITHDO DNINAS AT DONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD d0OO 11V




# ALVINILST AVd AVOH NOLSYSD OL NITFHO ONIHAS AATES ONIONYT NODTYS cLoziLeL £
8€°606'6.£% 8T¥LL L8Z% JOVNIVHA ¥3LVM WHOLS - € NOILO3S|
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% GL'E/9FLS 00'L s1 INFLSAS "UMS WHOLS 40 NOILD3dSNI ALDD 29
%G2 000S0'L$ 002 00°0S0'L$ 00'G2S$ 002 00'8 V3 3did ¥0 FTOHNVIN "LSIX3 OL 1DINNOD 19
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% ST iv$ 00°056 AS MOIHL .S ONIAYd 3dOTS "ONOD “4ANIFH 09
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00°0S5L'c$ 00¢ v3 G 0L dN H1d3a TYNOILIaav/M L3INI 3. IdAL 65
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'666'L$ 0oe v3 137NI.3. 3dAL "ALS 85
%0 00°0% 000 000% 0G620Z'L% 00t v3 137NI.Q. 3dAL "ALlS /S
%89 SZ'1£5'62% 00°GL GZ'1£5'6¢$ G/'896'L$ 00'G1L oo'ze v3 L137NI O, IdAL QYVANYLS 96
SH1d3d 11v 'S3did 'vid .2
%001 00°086'L$ 002 00'086'2$ 00'066'€$ 00'C 002 Y3  ¥YNA OL NOILDINNOD HO4 HIA 'ONOD 1SvD3ud &S
%001 00°08c'9L$ 00'¢ 00'L 00°026'01L% 00°09%'G$ 002 00'€ VE| H1d3d S1.6 'HN 'vId 3949V ONOD 1SV¥D3IHd #S
Sl NVYHL SS37 aNY
%001 00'52.'v$ 00'L 00'62.'¥$ 00'62.'v$ 00'L 001 V3 0L NVHL H31V3HD H1dIa/M HA "ONOD 1SYD3dd €S
0L NYHL SS31 anv
%001 000Z£'61L$ 00'8 002 0006¥'¥1$ 00GL¥'es 009 00'8 V3 S NVHL Y3LVIHOD HId3A/M HAN 'ONOD 1SVD3Idd 2§
G NYHL SS31
%L 00°05%'6$ 00'G 00'05%'6% 00'068°'L$ 00'G 002 v3 HLd3A/M ITOHNYIN MOTIVHS 'ONOD 18¥D3dd LS
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% GLZ' LS 00'¥L v3 dod 'VIa .¥Z (4dsSao) (1:9) 11 IdAL 'L'I'S 0§
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% GZT¥ED'LS 002z v3 d0¥ 'vIa .vZ (4dsad) (1:€) 11 3dAL "1'I'S 6+
io/AIQ#  00°0% 000 000% 00'0% Z 3did 3H08 B MOVr 'VvId . 9€ - a31313a W3Ll 8v
iO/AIQ#  00°0% 000 000% 00°0% - 3did 3404 ® MOVr 'VId . 0€ - a31373a W3Ll ¥
%0 000% 000 000$ Gz'89% 00501 41 vId .p2 ‘3did 3409 2 MOVl 9F
%0 000% 000 000% 652ZL$ 0006 E (VO 91) "AVO A31V003¥d dND VId .87 G
%0 000$ 000 00'0% 19°0.% 00'08 En (VO 91) 'AvD Q3LV0D3¥d dND 'VIA .0E  #P
13XMSVYO ¥38a4 111 12 920
io/AId# 000% 000 000% 00°0% - ‘LYIATIND "ONOD "4ANIFY VI .9€ - A31313d W3Ll €F
LIXMSVYO H3ga¥ 111 710 940
iO/AIG#  00°0% 000 00'0% 00'0% " ‘1H3ATND "ONOD "4NI3Y 'VId .0€ - a31313a WALl 2Z¥
1dINOD Jlvaol J1va oL | O AI¥d OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LAV TVY.LOL | ALD IV1OL ALD 1AV IVLIOL | 1DWVNINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# JLVINILSA AVd AVOY NOLSYD OL NITHD DONIMdS AATTE ONIANYT NOO1V4 - "ONI “02 NOILONY.LSNOD d009 TV




Z# LVINILST AVd YOH NOLSYD OL NITHO DONIEdS AATE ONIONYT NODTvd AN TAIATAN 4
AddV/HSINYNA (@18) (W)
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% ¥8°0$ 000¥L'Z 41 (.8) (DILSYIdOWYIHL) | IdAL "SHHA "LINAD 143Y 18
A1ddW/HSINGNA (@1S) (W)
%0 000$ 000 00'0% v 0% 00'szL'e 41 (P) (OILSYIdOWNHIHL) | IdAL "SHHN "LINAD 1434 08
TIVLSNI/HSINGNS
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GZ'LELS 0009 v3 140ddNS N9IS J144vdL 3QISAvoy 6.
TIVLSNI/NYNA
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 00'50L$ 00'SPL v3 A3 LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNINNTY 82
_ SONIMYVIN LNIWIAVd B IDOVNOIS |
00°028'9v$ 00'0Z8°9¥$ _ ¥ILVM ILSVYM - S NOILD3S]
%002 00°0/8'€L$ 00002 00'0/8°€L$ Ge'69% 00002 00°00L 47 SH1d3A 1V 'VIQ .2l 3HO08 ® MOVI ‘ONISVYD 133LS L.
.9 ¥OTOD NI NIFHO 39 OL 3dId ONISYD 1331S
%002 00°80€'€$ 00002 00'80€'€$ ¥G'9L$ 00002 00°001 41 NI [ /M NIVIN IOH04 "MMS NYS DAd 8180 006D 9.
Y13 .9 40109 NI NI3FHO 39 OL 3did "LND N3O
%66 00°28£'82$ 00'00€2 00'28¢'8¢$ LS 00'00€'Z  00'GEE'Z 47 'r/d HLIM NIVIA 30804 "HMS NVYS OAd 8140 0060 GZ
T4 I18YMO T4 HLIM
1114 ANY SANT HLOE NO LHOIL 43LYM ONTd ‘NIVIA
%0 000% 000 000% Ge'l$ 00°00S 47 30HO04 ‘HMS NVS 1SIX3 NOANYEY 2 9NTd ‘LND +2
ADIAM3S NI 39 LON TIVHS NIVIN 30504
%001 00°092'L$ 001 00°092'1$ 00'09Z'L$ 00’} 00'L v3 INIVIN 30804 "UMS NVS "LSIX3 OL 1DINNOD €2
SHLd3a 11V
iO/ANIC#  00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°0% - ‘HIN IDHYHOSIA "HMS AYVLINYS - 313130 WALl z/
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 00°6.2'G$ 00'L v3 SHL1d3A TV ‘HN 39YYHOSIA "¥MS ANVLINYS L2
%0 000% 000 000% 00050'L$ 00'L Y3 1814 dNW/M FLYNIAH00D HIN “1SIX3 OL 193ANNOD 0.
[ INILSAS NOILDITTOD ¥ILVMILSYM |
00'0L1'65% 00°0L1°65% _ NOILNEIYLSIA ¥ILVYM - ¥ NOILO3S]
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% G8'60Z'c$ 00'} v3 SH1d3a 1v.2l ‘IATVAM LNVHOAH J414 69
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 08'2£0'2$ 00l v3 SHLd3a 11V ‘X088 ® ‘A9 .2l 89
%0 000$ 000 000%$ G8'18% = 00°002 47 SHLd3A 1V 'VIA .8} ‘TH0g 8 MOVr ‘ONISYD 133LS /9
ONISYD 13318
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ ££°8e$ - 00002 47 NI/ HLIM SNITY3ILVYM OAd 8180 0060 'VIA 2L 99
1N2 N3do
%86 00'0L1'GGS 000022 000L1'GS$ G0'6Z$ 00002'c 006G€2'2 41 7Y HLIM '3NITYILYM DA 8LHA 006D 'VIA .ZL S9
"1S1a ANW/M JLYNIGY00D 3did LOINNODIY
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'00Z'$ 00’1 v3 ® H31IW HILYM "1SIX3 FLYO0T1IH/EAN0NTY  +9
(LOIYLSIa an HLIM 3L¥YNIAH009) S3ZIS
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00'S.LL'S$ 00'L v3 TV 'XOSG/M AR A'L"TM LSIX3 OL LDANNOD €9
NOILNGIN1SIA HILVM
1dWOD 31vad ol 31VA Ol | OW A3Nd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV IVLOL | ALD TV1OL ALD LNV TVLOL | 1OWNLINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# JLVINILSE AVd AVOY NOLSVO OL1 NI3HD DNINdS AATE ONIANYT NODTVH - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




Z# 3LVINILS3 AVd OVOH NOLSYD 0L NIFHD ONIHAS AATE ONIANYT NODTVS [ARTAFETA" S
(IYAOWIY HO4 1S0D 40 %0% % TIVLSNI/HSINYNL
%EL 00'89L% 00'¥ 00891% 00°Z$ 0P 00°0€ v3 HO4 1S0D 40 %09) IONIH J8/M 2 IOVLS adI ¥0I
(W3Y HO4 1S02 40 %0t ® TIVLSNIHSINYNL ¥04
%0S G1'80.% 00'Gl G/'80.$ ST lbS 00°Gl 00°0¢ v3 1S090 40 %09) IONIH "L 44/M | IDOVLS gdI €01
(IVAOWIY ¥OH 1S0D 40 %0t ® TIVLSNI/HSINYNA
%0 000% 000 000% le'1$ 00'G.€°62 47 HO4 1S0D 40 %09) ¥A1HYVa JI¥gayd H3 1114 4 2ol
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'0L2$ 0526 V1S ONIQIIS HOTNWOHAAH LOL
(dIYLS JaIM
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 12e$ 00'G.€'G2 41 «81) "avLS ® TOM1INOD NOISOH3 HO4 DNIAdos 001
%22 00°009'}$ 002 00°'L 00°008% 00°008% 00t 00'6 O 008% JONYNILNIVIA 8 NOILOIJSNI dddMS 66
00°52£$
%001 00°059% 00¢ 00z 000$ 00°szes 002 v3 334 (ION) 0000SLHXL "ON LINY3d TVH3INIO S3AdL 86
_ ddd ¥3LVMINHOLS |
00°0$ 00°0% [ LNIWIAVd ANV IOVNOIS - 9 NOILD3S|
ALNNOD aN3IF 14 93d A19N3SSY 93HSY 14
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00°GE0°2$ 009 v3 INOZ TOOHIS AIUIMOJ HY10S HSINYNA 6
ALNNOD AN3E 14 AT9W3SSY ¥IHSY 14
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05/29'1$ 009 v3 3INOZ TOOHOS AIYIMOd ¥VY10S TIVLSNI 96
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05'268$ 008 v3 S3AVIIYMYE Il 3dAL ININVYINEId S6
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ GL'es$ 00°0L% v3 (A) SNOLLNE D144VHL DINVHEID “143HNON  +6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ GL'E$ 00GLZ v3 (M) SNOLLNE D144vHL DINVYHID T43UNON €6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ GL'E$ 00°0%S v3 HO Il IdAL "UMHIN LNAd 1439 26
%0 000% 000 000 GL'ES 00°0L¥ v3 VYV I 3dAL HMHIN LNAD 1434 16
a4no
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% co'L$ 00°006'L 41 .9 404 (@T18) (A) W21 11 IdAL MY "LINAd 1434 06
ATddW/HSINYNA LATNO.
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°S0L$ 009} Y3 QHOM DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MYIN LINAD 1434 68
ATddV/HSINYNA (LHOIVHELS) MOYHYY
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°G01L$ 00'L Y3 FTONIS OILSYIdOWSTHL | 3dAL MM LINAD 1434 88
ATddV/HSINYGNA (LHOIM) MOYYY
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'S0L$ 00z V3 JT1ONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | 3dAL MHN LIWAL 1434 /8
ATddV/HSINYNS (L437) MOYYY
%0 00'0%$ 000 00°0$ 00'50L$ 00°€L Y3 J1ONIS DILSYIdOWNIHL | 3dAL MHN "LWAD 1434 98
ATddW/HSINYNA (A3HSYA) (W)
%0 00°0% 000 000% V0% 00000} 41 () (OILSYIdOWHIHLD | IdAL "SHHN LWAd 1439 S8
A1ddW/HSINYNA (@1S) (W
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 0z'¥$ 00°0v6 41 (¥2) (DILSYIdOWHIHL) | IdAL "SYHN "LINAD 1438 +8
Alddv/HSINYNA (@1S) (W)
%0 00°0% 000 000% Zv 0% 00°0SL'¥y 41 (b) (OILSYIdOWNIHL) | IdAL 'SHHN "LINAD 1434 €8
ATddW/HSINYNA (@TS) (W)
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 0z v$ 00GLE'S 41 (2 (OILSVYI1dOWHIHL) | IdAL ‘SHHN "LINAD 1434 28
1dNOD 3lvad ol 31Va 0L [ OW A3ud OW SIHL 30IMd LINN | O SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LWV IV1OL | ALDIV1OL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# JLVINLLST AVd QVOY NOLSYD OL NIIHD ONIMS AATE ONIANYT NODTVH - "ONI “02 NOILON¥.LSNOD a00911V




Z# ALVYINILST AVd AYOH NOLSYD OL NIFHD ONIYHS AA1E DNIANYT NOD VL ZLOZILIEL 9
‘a1va :g3AO¥ddY
%ET EV'9LE'TYES £€°12€'s8.$ TV.LOL ANVYO)
31va Ol 123roxd HLNOW SIHL V10l
00°0$ 00'03$ _ YHOM V¥LX3 - 6 NOILD3S|
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 00'62$ 00°00% YH 'GZ$  ¥3DI440 30VIAd WHOAINN 611
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GZ'6$ 00°001} 471 SANDI TV ‘SIONI "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/ANONIY 8L
dv¥diy ¥3aNN 3T1LX3L
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ Ge'6v 00°00€ AS 039 TTONIMOIHL .81 L 'ON NOILYAVHD dvddidy LI
S3X08 IATVA B SLIINI
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 05°292$ 00'G v3 'STTOHNYIN “TONI ‘FYNLONYLS "LSIX3 LSNray 9iL
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'GLS$ 00°00S 47 0061$ W3LSAS INIOd T13M SLL
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00'62%$ 0004 NOL SISSIANMOIHL 1TV ‘ANVS "8VLS LD ¥L
%0 000$ 000 000% 00°05$ 00°00} AS 0S$ MOIHL .2 “ONOD .Q. SSY10 'av1S Tv3S €11
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°0L$ 00700} AD _ 000L$ 3¥NSYIW AYOTMONYL 3SO0T MOYNOE ZLi
Il SWILI ¥HOM V¥1X3 |
00°SLL'8% 00°0L¥'L$ | TOYLNOD JI44V¥L - 8 NOILD3S|
OVINH .. IdALMOIHL .2 W34 ¥ INIVIN TIVLISNI
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'v6$ 0052 NOL ‘0I44VHL AVMOML ¥O4 S¥N0L3A "1SNOD L1
3SV8 XOV18 .9 TVAOWIY 8 NIVLINIVIA “TTV.LSNI
%2 00°00L'2$ 0062 0062 00°0% 00'¥8%$ 000.5'L  NOL 'OI44VHL AVMOML ¥O4 S¥N0L3A "1SNOD 0Ll
%22 00'0v6'2$ 002 00°L 00°0Lb'L$ 00°0LP'L$ 00'} 006 oW S30IA3A T0YLNOD Ol44VHL "dNIL NIVLINIVIN 601
S30IA3d T0Y1INOD
%00L  006.9'c$ 00} 001 00'0%$ 00°6.9'c$ 001 s DI34VHL "dINIL NIVINIVA/TIVLSNI/HSINGNS 801
_ ONI¥NA NOLLYINO3Y B TO¥.LNOD Jiddvil |
SZ'¥58'9% SZTPOV'S$ _ ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS - Z NOILO3S|
(TYAOWTd 904 150D 40 %07 ¥ TIVISNIHSINGNA
%0 00'0$ 000 000% oL'ezs 009} v3 ¥04 1S0D 40 %09) | IdAL WVA Y3114 ¥O0d 01
IYAOWIY HO4 LSOO 40 %0% 8 TIVLSNI B HSINYNS
%08 00°0v8$ 001 00°0¥8$ 00°0v8$ 001 00T v3 ¥04 1S0D 40 %09) :LNOHSYM XONYL "“ONOD 901
¥0O4 1S0D 40 %0% ® TIVLSNI HSINYN4 04 1S0D
%00L  06°288'2$ 00052 0S288'2$ S5 LS 00052 00052 AS 40 %09 ‘MO0Y | IdAL) SSIDIV "LSNOD '8V.LS S0l
dN0D 3lvaol 31va OL | OW A3dd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV IVLOL | AlDVIOL ALD LNV TV10L | 1DVMINOD ALD 1INOD

Z# 31VINILST AVd AVOY NOLSYD OL NIIHD ONIHdS AATE ONIANY1 NODTV4 - "ONI "02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




