Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Mason Road from FM 359 to North of Skinner Road

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions+ _ days
Estimate No: 2 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 94293 Spent Days days
Start Date: 09-09-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11-30-2012 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 12-07-2012
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 5,845,837.21
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 5,845,837.21
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 15% Previous Earnings: $§  855,743.25
2. Work Completed this Period: 21% Earnings This Period: $ 1,268,724.35
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 2,124 467.60
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $2,124,467.60 $ 212,446.76
Total Payments Due: $ 1.912,020.84

Less Previous Payments: $ 770,168.93

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 1.141,851.91

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: _/ /YA Date: 12/07/2012
Contractor: Sterling Moore

The foregoing estimTt of work cofripleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: Date: ﬂ', lo"w’ll
(County) F’i'OJect epreséntativ vl

Approved by: ,.,c;mc,{y = 7%)(1@ Date: / Z’/ /9 /59/ -
(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:

(Project) Engineer:



PAY ESTIMATE: #2
PROJECT: MASON ROAD FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE

JOB #1230
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of ~ $1,141,851.91 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the MASON ROAD FROM FM 359
TO NORHT OF SKINNER LANE in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 12/07/2012
covering all such work from 11/01/2012 to 11/30/2012 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that
all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been
paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said

nraiant

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
Value of Completed Work $2,124,467.60
Less Retention 10% $212,446.76
Net value of Completed Work $1,912,020.84
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $770,168.93
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $1,141,851.91

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,912,020.84

CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,933,816.37
Amount Retainage This Invoice $126,872.43
Amount Retainage Previous $85,574.33
Total Retainage to Date $212,446.76

ALI??/ADD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Stérlmfg Moore/President
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on rLu ™ \«.:r 1 , 2012, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the Qv day ofﬁ“ umber |, 2012

F)ztuvm 6/ ‘L.Ml

Notary Public for thel State of Texas _
My Commission Expires:;__ /! ¢ / 1019




c# ALYINILSI AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOHS V0N NOSYIN [ALTAFATA 4

%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 16'GES 0092.'92  AS «8 INIJW3AV SLIHONOD 61
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 000$ GL'es 00'6¥2 O (ASMvO 0€°0) LYOD INIYd 81
%0 00'0$ 0008 00°0$ S1'es 00°€8 O (ASMVO 01°0) LYOD MOVL LI
%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 05'v6$ 0069 NOL »C 3S¥NOD FOVAUNS OVIHAH 9L
%0 00'0$ 00'0$ 000$ 00'+8$ 00°202 NOL «9 3SYNOD 3SVE OVIHNH G
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 000$ 0L'z$ 00°85€'62 AS (.8) 3av¥OENS AYLS IWIT ¥L
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 0008 S6'Sv1$ 00502 NOL (LM AMA A8 %8) INIT AILVHAAH €L

SW3LI ONIAVd |

00'€Z6'8.2$ 00°0.8'1$ 1V1018NS X4OMHLYY3 '8 NOLLYYVd3Itd LIS |
%00k 00'G9E'}$ 002$ 00'C 000$ 05'2898 00Z v3 NOIS "T’l LOArO¥d IAOWIH/NIVLINIVW/IOVId 2L
%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 000$ GL'es 00'6ZL'ZL  AD INIWHNVEINT L)
%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 000$ €508 00'SlE'Y 41 SONIMYYW LNIJWIAVYC "LSIX3 IAOWNIH 01
%62 000£8'L$ 00°002$ 00'0£8°1$ se'6$ 0000z  00'L69 AS 3139ONOD 'LSIX3I JOAWIY 6
%0 00°0$ 0008 000$ 0L'z$ 00'669 41 g4N0 "ONOD "1SIX3 IAOWIY 8

SH1d3a 1TV “VINILYN 3SvVE ®
%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 00'0$ 9z'Z$ 009" L1 AS 30V4HNS OILTIVHASY "ISIX3 40 3SOJSIA/AAOWTY £
%0 0008 00'0$ 00'0$ 00'525$ 00'9 v3 "1'3'S "LSIX3 40 IS0dSIA/INONTY 9
%0 00°0$ 0008 000$ 00'526$ 002 v3a SITOHNVI "LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA/ANONIY  §
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°625$ 00°€ v3 S13NI "LSIX3 3S0dSIA/AAONTY ¥

SIVIY3LYW/S3ZIS
%0 00°0$ 000$ 000$ 05018 00'950'L 47 TV 3did "1SIX3 40 ISOJSIAAAONIY €
%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 0008 §T'S$ 00°0vE'LL AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAYOY 2
%001  00'889'S.2$  00'8¥S 008y 00'0$ 0S°EVL's$ 00’8y V1S ONISENYD B ONIMYITD L

HYOMHLYV3 '8 NOILVHVdI¥d LIS |
TdWOD | 3lvaol 3lva oL [ OWA3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV IVLOL | ALDIVIOL | ALD 1AV IVIOL | LOVNINOD ALD 1INOD

¢# ILVINILST AVd 3NV HINNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ N4 IWO¥L avON NOSYIN - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD Q00D TV




¢# 3LVYINILSI AVd 3NV YINNDIS 40 HLHON O 65¢ W4 INOYH OYOH NOSYIN

cLoz/LiEL

%G 05°,88'v¥$ 0061$ 05°288'vt$ 05°266'2$ 00'Gl 0002 v3 (I 3OVLS) ITOHNVIN JN. IdAL 8E
%0 00°0% 00°0% 000$ 00°2LL'E$ 008 v3 JTOHNVYIN WAL 3dAL L€
%0 000$ 000$ 000$ STAA AL 00°LEL En 804 .9 X 6 3408 B MOV 9¢
%00l  $Z'€Z8'vE$ 00'681$ 00681 000$ SZTYeLe 00681 41 dND b8 SE
%0 00°0% 00°0% 000$ 000$ 00°se€ 41 HLOg LON 65} W31l ¥O SIHL QIg-dON .2¥ €
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00°€L¥ 41 HLOS LON 8S) INLI ¥O SIHL AI9-dOY .9¢ €€
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000$ 000$ 00'566'L 41 HLOS L1ON S| INTLI ¥O SIHL QI9-d0Y .v2 ZE
%00L  02'G.9'l$ 00°0v%$ 0Z6.9'L$ 88'Lv$ 00°0% 00°0¥ Ep doy .8l 1€
SIW3LI 39VNIVYA |
00°0$ 00°0% 1V10.18NS SINILI ONIAV |
%0 000$ 00°0% 000$ 05'28.8% 002 v3 1Z 3dAL LOOXL dINVY 03d 0
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 000$ 0S'28.$ 00'8 v3 8 3dAL VY d3d 62
%0 000$ 00°0$ 000% 0528 00°€ v3 L3dALdNYY Q3d 82
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000% 05'28.$ 00'% v3 NIOLD3S HOHONY TYNINY3IL 82
%0 00°0% 00°0% 000$ §z'9z$ 00°00L 41 JONI4 Q¥YNO Y38 V1IN 22
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00'0$ G2'89% 00°G€ AS ONIAVd 3d01S 92
%0 00'0$ 00'0$ 00'0$ SZ'6$ 0008 AS (10v18) SNVIGIN "ONOD ONINOTOD 52
%0 00°0% 000$ 00°0$ 05°26$ 0008 AS  SANVISI TYNOILO3YIA B SNYIQIW ,wmoqzq._n_% 124
%0 000$ 00°0$ 000% §z'G$ 00°0Z¢ 41 a3713MOQA 848N 313YONOD €2
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00'0$ (R4S 00°GSL'8L 41 (,9) 84ND 3L39ONOD  zZ
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 000$ €8'9% 00'182Z'¥ AS 3avy98Ns g3ZINIgvis .8 12
%0 00'0$ 000% 000$ G6'0v$ 00'L82'Y AS (.8) "LIWAJ "ONOD HLONIYLS HOIH 0%
1dWOD |  31va ol 31va 0L | OW A3Nd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV V1Ol | ALDIV.IOL ALD LNV TVIOL | 1OVMINOD ALD AINOD

C# 3LVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65¢ N3 WONS OVOX NOSYIA - "ONI 09 NOILONYLSNOD 400D TV




c# ALVNILS3 AVd 3NV U3NNINS 40 HLYON OL 65¢ 4 WOH4 aVOH NOSYIN

%0

09°655'6£8°L$

00°0%$

00°0$

GE'62Z'v9T'1L$

aloziLiel

1Y.LOL8NS SWALI IDVNIVYA |

00'0% 05'29% 00°'L¥6 AS dvd did 09
%001 00°6.5'L$ 00€s$ 00'G.5'L$ 00°'6zg$ 0o0'e oot Y3 (HIN O1 3daH LO3INNOD) SHVYTI00 2L 65
%0 000% 00°0% 00'0% 00'6LeS 00°1L v3 ONd HOIHEG AMYHOdNIL 8§
%001 00'6zZs$ 00z$ 00'szas 05'29z$ 007¢ 00¢ V3 oNnid.ve LS
%001 00'0zv$ 0072$ 00'0zv$ 000128 00¢ 00¢ v3 oNid .2k 9¢
%0 00°0% 00°0% 0003 00°005°01L$ 002 v3 OMdHO TTYMAVY3H 3134ON0D 6§
%001 06'12Z'L$ 00'6EY'ES 00°'008 06'LEE'GS 0L2$ 00'6£S'C  00°6EP'E 41 Gl< INLSAS ALIJVS HONIYL ¥S
%t GG'Lees 00°'b12% 6g'1ees GO'LS 00'Lie 00viL'S 41 S10L 'W3LSAS AL3dVS HONIHL €S
%0 0008 00°0% 000% £5°0% 00°996'L 41 0LG 'WILSAS ALIJVS HONIYL .25
%0 00°0% 00°0% 00°0$ 0501$ 00541 41 IAIIANS OAd W& LG
%001 00°211'98v$ 00'006% 00°006 0003 €L'0vS$ 00°006 J1 804 .. X .0l 08
%001 0€'8€6'G6ES 00'68.$% 0€'8£6'G6€$ 8E'709% 00'98. 00'682 ER 804 9X .0l 6¥
%001 06'¥P6'cErS 00'590°'L$ 06'vv6'eErs or' L0v$ 00'90°L  00°690'L 41 g4 . 9X6 8y
%EL ooolz'sbes 00°006% 0o'0le'ebes 06'98¢$ 00'006 00°8€Z'L 41 g4 .SX6 ¥
%0 00'0% 000% 00'0% gy'eees 00°2¥E'e 41 804 .SX.8 9t
%0 00°0% 00'0% 00°0%$ FARTAS 00'¥€0°L 41 g4 .6X.9 &F
%0 00°0% 00°0% 000% 00°629'2$ 00’6 v3 (QOW) 13IN1D. 3dAL ¥¥
%0 0008 0003 00'0% 00°'se8'z$ 0o'ee V3 13TINIWOW3dAL €F
%0 00°0% 00°0%$ 00'0% 00°068°L$ 009l v3 13Nl V. 3dAL TP
%0 00'0% 00°0% 00°0% 00°005'25$ 00’1 v3 (8G+2S 'V1S) XO8 NOILONNP  L¥
%001 00°00S'LES 00'L$ 00°00S'LES 00°005°LES 00'L 00'L V3 XOd NOILONNI OF
%001 00°005°25$ 00'1% 00"} 00'0% 00°005'2S$ 0o'L V3 X0d NOLLONNI 6€
1dINOD 3lva ol 3lvaol OW A3dd OW SIHL 300dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON

% 1AWV IVIOL | ALD IVLOL ALD 1AV IV.LOL LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

C# ALVINILST AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65¢ W4 WONS QYO NOSVIA - "ONI “O0 NOILONYLSNOD 0091V




SRV E R SRV T D LIS O TR UAIY L U BN PO D VU NUD VY

CRULILICE

%0 00°0$ 000% 00°0% 00°0v8% 009 v3 (I3dAD 3avoryyve 18
ONILIIHS

%0 000$ 000$ 00°0$ oL'ezs 00'L v3 3AVY9 AONOWYIA (QYIHY) 69LM ‘NOIS DI44vHL 08
ONILITHS 3aVHD

%0 000% 000% 00°0% 05'9%¢$ 002 v3 ANOWYIA (03SOT10 aVOY) ZL LY ‘NOIS DI44vHLl 62
ONILITHS 3avED

%0 000% 00'0% 00°0% 05'€8e$ 00’} V3 ANOWVIA (3NOZ TOOHOS AN3) 2GS 'NOIS DI44vsL 8/
ONILITIHS 3avyD

%0 000% 00°0%$ 00°0% 05'Lvz$ 00°'L v3 ANOWWIA (NYNL L4317 ON) 2€H 'NOIS DI44vHL 22
ONILITHS FAVYHO ANOWYIQ

%0 000% 00'0% 00°0% 09'661% 002 v3 (INILANY ONIXNYYd ON) T1L2Y ‘NOIS DI44VHL 97
ONILIIHS IAVYHO ANOWYIA

%0 000% 00°0$ 00°0$ 056614 00°'¢ v3 (3WILANY ONINEYC ON) L2Y ‘NOIS Ol44vdl G2
ONIFIHS

%0 00°0% 00'0$ 00°0% ov'62$ 00'L v3 3AVYO ANOIWYIA (I43INOW) 9¥S ‘NOIS DI44VHL 2
INI33IHS

%0 00°0$ 000% 000% G6'6L% 002 v3 3aVYD ANOWVYIA (TOOHOS) €4S ‘NOIS DI44v¥NL €2
ONILITHS

%0 00'0$ 000$ 00°0% ov'62$ 00'L Y3 30vHD ANOWYIA (NOIS FWIL) LPS ‘NOIS DI44vel ZZ
ONILIIHS IAVHD ANOWVIA

%0 00°0% 00'0$ 000$ 05°€8Z$ 00°L v3 (Qv3HY 3NOZ G33dS) OS2y ‘NOIS O144veL 1L
(9NILIIHS 3avHO ANOWYIC

%0 000$ 000%$ 00°0$ 05'70€$ 00'} v  (SMOXNY TVYNOILOIYIQ) ¥VYNSEY ‘NOIS Did44vHLl 0L
(ONILIIHS IavHO ANOWVIQ

%0 00°0$ 00'0%$ 00'0$ 05°£82$ 00} v3  (SMOXYY TYNOILOINIQ) TWN8EY ‘NOIS D144Vl 69
ONILITHS 3AYHD ANOWYIQ

%0 00°0% 00°0% 00'0$ 05'€82%$ 00’1 V3 (L4371 N¥NL LSAIN 3NV 1437 T2€Y ‘NOIS O144vHL 89
(ONILITHS 3aveD

%0 000% 00'0% 00°0$ 05°'62¢$ 00’} VY3 ANOWVIQ (SNOIS ONINYYAM) VEBM ‘NOIS DI44VHL /9
ONILITHS

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 000 05'6Ze$ 00} v3 30VYO ANOIWYIQ (dOLS) 1LY NOIS D144vdL 99
ONILIIHS IAVED ONOWYIQ

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 05'GzZES 002 v3 (3T10IHIA ADNIOYINI) 18LLM ‘NOIS DI44VHL S9
(ONILI3HS 3avyD

%0 00°0$ 00°0% 000% 05°6ZE$ 002 Y3  ONOWVYIA (@YIHY TYNOIS) VEEZD ‘NOIS DI44VHL #9
SYIHSY14 HLIM (ONILITHS 3aveD

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0% 00'052'5$ 00'L v3 ANOWVIA (QY3HY TYNDIS) €EM ‘NDIS DI44vHLl €9
(ONILIIHS FaveD

%0 000% 00°0% 000% 0G'GzZe$ 00l v3 ANOWYIA (@YIHY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NOIS DIVl 29
(ONILITHS

%0 000$ 00°0$ 00°0% 05'€82$ 00'¥ Y3 30VH9O ANOWVIA (LINIT d33dS) L2y ‘NOIS DI44vHl L9
_ ONINYVIN LNIWIAVd 8 ONINDIS |

TdNOD alva ol 31va 0l | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 30I4d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥2Ss3a ON

% LAV TVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LNV TVLIOL | 1DVHINOD ALD LNOD

Z# ILVINILST AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥4 QYO NOSVI - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




Cff JLVINILII AVA INT 1 AINNIAD JU HLEUN UL 658 Wid WOEd UvQd NOSYIN

cloe/ifel

MHN
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ £5°0$ 00'0zg'L 47 "LWAJ "NZ MM (W) (@18) o% IAOWIYH ® TIVLSNI LOL
%0 00°0$ 000%$ 00°0% 00°0¥8$ 00’8 v3 (11 3dAL) 3avoIdyva 001
IONVYNILNIVIN ® TYAQWIY
%0 00°0$ 000% 000% 00'529'2$ 002 v3 ‘NOILYTIVLSNI “TONI “SAMAYA AMYHOJNIL 66
%0 00'0$ 000% 00°0% GZ'68% 00°¢CLL NOL  (LTIVHdSY 'diW3L) .£ ISHNOD IOVAHNS OVIHNH 86
%0 00°0% 00'0$ 00'0$ 00'¥8$ 00'922 NOL LIVHdSY "diN3L (,9) I3SHNOD ISVE OVIHIWNH 26
%6T 00'051'c$ 00Z$ 00'L 00'G/5'L$ 00'6.5°1$ 00°'L 00'L Oon JOYLINOD Ol44vHL 96
[ TOY.LNOD 8 ONITANVH Jld4vul |
00°0% 00°0$ 1VL018NS ONINYYIN LNIWIAVd B ONINDIS |
(' 3dAL) TOGNAS MOHYY LHOIVILS
%0 000% 00°0%$ 00°0$ 00'S0L$ 00°G v3 ® NINLL437, 1438 ILHM DILSY1dOWYIHL S6
%0 00°0% 00'0% 00'0$ 00°60L$ 00's V3 (I AL) GHOM LATINO. 1434 3LIHM OILSYIdOWNIHL +6
vid
%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 00'0% GL'e$ 00°0€ V3 ¥ 'SNOLLNE DIddvH1 3SIVE MOTIIA “1438NON €6
"via
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0% Gl'es 00°00L v3 o7 SNOLLNE O1d4vYL A3SIVY 3LIHM 143HNON 28
iO/ANIQ#  00°0% 00°0$ 00'0%$ GL'es 000 v3 JUVNOS ¥ "O-1 3dAL (M) "UMHN LNAd 1438 L6
ON 3¥VNOS & 'Ol IdAL (M) "UMEIN "1INAd 1434
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 000$ GL'ES 00062 v3 JHVNDS ¥ 'YV Il AL (M) "MMYIN "LWACL 1438 06
%0 00°0% 00°0% 000$ GL'es 00842 v3 JUVNOS ¥ HD 11 IdAL (M) "HMHEN “LINAD 1438 68
(@18) 3aIM .¥Z 'MOTI3A
i0/AIQ#  00°0% 00'0$ 00'0$ 0z'¥$ 000 47 (1 3dAL) SONIMYVIN LINIFWIAV DILSYTdOWNHIHL 89
(2) (W (1 IdAL) "M "LWAd DILSYIdOWYIHL
%0 000%$ 00°0% 000% Zv'0$ 00622 41 (@18) () (D (1 IdAL "MHIN "LINAD DILSYIdOWNIHL /8
(@s)
%0 00'0% 00°0$ 00'0$ 0z'vs$ 00'¥SL 41 (72) (W) (1 3dALD "YHIN "LIWAd DILSYIdOWNIHL 98
(@s)
%0 0003 000% 00°0$ oL'ezs 00°699 41 (21) (W) (1 3dAL) MHN "LWAd DILSYIdOWNIHL S8
%0 00°0%$ 00°0$ 000% ¥8°0% 00°00S 417 (@719) (.8) (W) (1 IdAL) MU "LINAd OILSYIdOWNTHL +8
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 00°0$ Zr 0% 00°0SL'E 47 (4H8) () (M) (1 3dAL MYIN “LIWAJ DILSYIdOWNIHL €8
JAVYNY1dS3 HOd ISON
%0 00°0%$ 000% 000% S0'L$ 00°209'}L 41 NYIGIWN AILNIVd (Il IdAL) (A) MHN LIWAD 1439 zZ8
IdWOD 3lva ol 31Va OL [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVLIOL | ALDIVLOL ALD LAV IVLIOL | 1ovHINOD ALD LNOD

¢# LVINILST AVd INVT ¥INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥H AYON NOSYIN - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




LI DA VENILOT AV INV 1 QINNIAD 3U FLAUN UL 09t INE NUdd UTuE NUSTIN

chuGiLich

%0 00'0$ 00°0% 00'0$ 00'62$ 00002 dH __ ¥H/SZ$ ¥30I440 30110d GIWHOLINN ALNA 440 811
_ SIN3LI YHOM V13 |
v1018NS
00°s€8'2$ 00°050°1$ dddMS 8 104.LNOJ LNINIA3S TYLNIWONIANI
%62 00004'2$ 00Z$ 00'L 00°050°'L$ 00°050'+$ 00'} 00'L oW JONVNILNIVIN '8 NOILOISNI dddMS ZL1
%0 00°0% 00'0$ 00°0% 529z$ 0062 41 SINVA ¥3L114 MO0 9L L
%0 00°0% 00'0$ 00°0% 00°0¥8$ 00°C s1 SIUNLONYLS LNOHSYM XONYL 31FYONOD Sh1
%0 00°0% 000% 00°0$ 09218 0000Z'} 4s SS300V "LSNOO "gvl1sS ¥}
(sove T3AVHD)
%0 00'0$ 00°0% 000$ T4l 00°068 47 S1IINI I 3OVLS HO4 ¥IHVE NOILOILONHd 1IINI €LL
%0 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0$ ST 006 v  S13NI 1 IOVLS HOS ¥II¥HVE NOILDILONd LIINI Z11
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 00°0$ 9z'L$ 00626'9 41 ¥3¥NEvE O1¥8v4 ¥3LTI4 "ANISYH L)
$334 NOILYOITddY
%00l  00'GEL$ 00z$ 002 00'0$ 05'29€$ 002 v3 LON ‘0000$ 1 ¥XL "ON LINY3d Tvd3INIO S3adL 041
%0 00°0% 000% 000$ §9'L£6$ 89'Le ov ONIA33S HOTNWOYAAH 601
%0 00°0$ 000% 00°0% 1828 00'910'9 AS ONIAdOS %2019 801
[ dddMS '8 TOYLNOD LNIWIQ3IS TYLNINOHIANT |
00051'c$ 00'525'1$ | 1V.LOL8NS TOYLNOD B ONIANVH D143Vl |
%0 00°0$ 00'0$ 000$ 05°0L$ 00°02¢ 41 (3AOW3Y) ¥IR¥VE "ONOD FTIH08d MO 0L
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0% SLG1$ 00°0z€ 41 (TVLSNIHSINYNAL) ¥31¥EYE "“ONOD 3114048d MOT 901
HINYYN LINIWIAV ‘NZ
%0 00°0% 000% 00°0% §T'68 00°9% V3 M () 'SEVL UMEIN "LIWAC “143Y 319IX3T4 "dW3L S0b
UINHVYIN LNFWIAVY 'NZ
%0 000$ 000$ 000$ T 00°0€ V3 MM (M) ‘SEVL “MMHIN "LINAD 143 318IX314 "dNTL #0L
MW
%0 00°0% 00°0$ 00°0$ SL'e$ 0082 41 "LINAd "NZ MM (A) (@1S) «#Z IAOWIY B TIVLSNI €01
%0 00°0% 00'0$ 00°0$ £5°0$ 0062€'2 37 MHN "LNAD "NZ MM (A) (@1S) . IAOWIN B TTVLSNI 201
TdWOD | 31vaol 31Va 0L [ OW A3Nd OW SIHL 30dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILLdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVLIOL | ALD TVIOL ALD LWV IVIOL | 1DOVMNINOD ALD 1INOD

C# ALVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WONS AVON NOSYI - 'ONI “09 NOILONAULSNOD A00DTTV




¢# 3LYNILST AVd INYT H3NNINS 40 HLHON OL 65 N4 WO¥4 AYOH NOSYI

%0

00°0%

00'0%

(A2 AFIAY

000% 00°69E'L$ 00'¥ v3 ATEN3SSY YHIWYD SAAIA 8L

%0 00°0% 000$ 000$ 00°00€'9% 00’1 v3 IWNILSAS HOSSID0Hd SAAIA LEL

%0 00°0$ 00°0% 000$ 00°G0L$ 008 v3 (NOLLNG HSNd HONI 2) 40103130 g3d 95l

%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0% 00°0L5'9$ 00'} v3 (¥) WYV L (S) NV 1d TYNDIS O144vHL TIVLSNI SEL

%0 00°0$ 000%$ 000% 00°G0¥'9$ 002 v3 (0F) WYY L (S) NV 1d TYNDIS D144VHL TIVLSNI €L

%0 00'0$ 00°0$ 00°0% 00°00£'9$ 00'L v3 (9€) WYY L (S) WV 1d TYNDIS DI44VHL TIVLSNI £€1
(doLlonanoo

%0 00'0% 00°0% 000$ 6.'1% 00602 En| L) (OMV Z1) (v IdAL) I18YD TYNDIS DI44v¥HL ZEL
(doL1onanoo

%0 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0% So'L$ 00'G/9'L 41 ) (OMVY Z1) (V 3dAL) 318YD TYNOIS Di44vHL LEL
(do1onanoo

%0 00°0% 000%$ 000% ¥8°0¢$ 00'629'L 41 2) (OMVY 21) (¥ 3dAL) 319YD TYNOIS D144Vl 0g)

%0 00°0$ 000%$ 00°0% 05818 0091 v3 (@3y) @31 (N1 z1) NOILD3S TYNOIS FT1DIHIA 621

%0 00°0$ 000% 00°0% 05818 00'8 va  (MOT1713A) @317 (NI 21) NOILOIS TYNOIS J1DIHIA 8ZL
(MOYdY

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ G/ 'e8l$ 00y v3 MOTI3A) @31 (NI 21) NOILD3S TYNDIS I1DIHIA 221

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 000 006818 00'8 v3 (N¥9) 37 (NI 2L) NOILDO3S TYNOIS JT10IH3A 921
(MOoYdY

%0 00°0$ 000% 00°0$ GLe8Ls 00'¥ v3 NY9) 31 (NI Z21) NOILOTS TWNSIS T1DIHIA 21

%0 00'0% 00°0$ 00°0% GZ'68% 00 v3 (NOILO3SY) (NI 2L) 31VY1d MOV +21

%0 00'0% 000%$ 00'0% G/'/G$ 00’8 v3 (NOILO3SE) (NI ZL) 3LV 1d MOvE €21
TYNDIS J144ViL - SWALI 0IF JLYNYILTY|
00°0$ 00°0$ 1V10L19NS SINILI N4OM VHLX |

%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 05°292$ 002 OAD 31IS 123rodd ONIMOW 2z1
SIWILSAS "MMS WHOLS

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0% 000LL'6LS 00'L S1 17IN8 SV 40 NOILOAdSNI "A'L LINDYID @3aso1o LzL

%0 00'0$ 000$ 00'0$ LE'LS$ 00°000°L 47 JON34 ALI4VS "LSNOD 0ZL

%0 00°0$ 00'0% 00°0$ 00GL$ 00001 41 00'6L$  ONILNIOd T13M 611

TdNOD 31va ol 31va ol [ OW A3dd O SIHL 300dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% 1NV IVLOL | ALD IV1OL ALD LAV IVLIOL | 1ovMINOD ALD LNOD

C# A1VINILST AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WON4 aVOY NOSVI - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009T1V




¢# ALYINILST AVd 3NV H3INNINS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W4 WOY4 avOoy NOSYW

cloziirel

%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 6€°19% 00°€LY 41 HLO8 LON €€ W31l ¥O SIHL 419-3dId 3daH .9¢|851
%0 0008 000$ 00'0$ z8'6e$ 00220'2 41 HLO8 LON 2€ W31l ¥O SIHL AIg-3did 3daH .#2| .61

H108 LON 1N8 ‘6ST-£ST 40 vE-ZE SWILI QI8 ¥IHLI3

NO @18 O1 YOLDVH.INOD) SWILI QIF ILYNYILTY

00°0$ 00°0$ [ TVYNOIS J144VYL - SIW3LI Q1F ILYNY3LTV]
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0L9'62$ 00} v3 (@3LY10S1) TYNDIS D144VHL "AMH TIVLSNI 951
%0 00'0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00051'c$ 00} v3  SS(SN) 020 0¥2/0Z1 A IdAL IDIANIS ._&whn_owm_m_m_mw gsl
%0 000$ 000$ 00°0% 05'28.$ 002 v3 NO¥dV H1IM (2206291) .0. 3dAL XO2 ANNOYD ¥S1
%0 00'0$ 000$ 000$ So'L$ 0068 41 34va (9 "ON) ¥OLONANOD T¥OI¥LOT 1T €61
%0 00°0$ 000$ 000$ 0L'2$ 007001 41 A3LYINSNI (7 "ON) ¥OLONANOD TWOINLOTTT 261
%0 000$ 000$ 00°0$ 0L'2$ 000§ 41 3dva (¥ "ON) HOLONANOD TYOI¥LOTTI 161
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00'0$ 00'Lz$ 00'G.€ 41 (3408) .+ 08 ITINAIHOS DA LINANOD 051
%0 00°0$ 000$ 00°0% SLGLS 00'6L 1 «¥ 08 ITNAIHOS OAd LINANOD 6¥1
iO/NIC#  00°0$ 000% 00°0$ 09°ZL$ 000 41 (3409) .€ 08 IINAIHOS OAd LINANOD 8¥L
iO/AIQ#  00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ SG'LLS 000 I «€ 08 ITNAIHOS OAd LINANOD Ll
i0/NIQ#  00°0% 00'0% 00°0$ 0S0L$ 000 41 (3408) .z 08 3TINAIHOS DAd LINANOD 9bl
%0 00°0% 000$ 000$ or'8$ 007001 41 «Z 08 3INAIHOS OAd LINANOD Sl
%0 00'0$ 000$ 000$ 00'891$ 008 41 (8) (NI 9€) (370d TYNDIS D144vHL) LAVHS T1I8A vl
%0 00°0% 000$ 000$ 05'251$ 0071 41 (v) (NI9€) 370d TYNDIS OI44VHL) 14VHS TI¥A Epl
%0 000$ 00'0$ 00'0$ 00'S0L$ 00'9 4 (NI ¥2) 310d TYNDIS DI44VHL) 14VHS TINa ZpL
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 000$ 00°G25$ 00t v3 3FINAOW TYNOIS a3d NMOALINNOD A3 Lyl
%0 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 0129 00'szZ 41 (IVIXv02) 378VD NOILYOINININOD SAAIA 0¥
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°GEL$ 00} v3 W3LSAS dN.L3S SAAIA BEL
IdWOD [ 31vd ol 3lva oL [ OWA3ud OW SIHL 301Md LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥Os3a ON

% LAV IVIOL | ALD TV1OL ALD LAV IVIOL | 1OVNINOD ALD INOD

¢#JLVINILST AVd ANV HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 6S€ W4 INONH avOoy NOSVI - "ONI 00 NOILONYLSNOD 40091V




c# ILVWILS3 AVd INVT HINNIMS 4O HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOYS QYO NOSYIN cLog/Lrel

31lva

]

:a3A0YddY
%9¢ 09°29%'vZ1'2% SE'pzL'892°LS IV.LOL ANVHS|
31vd Ol 193royd HLNOW SIHL V10l

HLO8 LON 1N9 ‘6ST-£ST 40 vE-TE SINALI AIF ¥IHLI3

00°0$ 00°0$ NO QI8 OL HOLOVYLNOD) SW3ll alg 3LYNYILTY
%0 00°0$ 000% 00°0$ G1'99% 00°GEE 41 HLO9 LON ¥€ W31l ¥O SIHL a18-3did 3daH .2¥|651
dNOD 31va oL J1Va 0L | OW A3Hd OW SIHL 32I8d LINN | O SIHL ALD LINN NOLLdI¥2S3a ON

% LWV IVLOL | ALD IVLOL ALD LWV V1Ol | 1DVNINOD ALD LNOD

C# ALVINILST AVd ANV HANNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W INO¥4 AVON NOSYI - 'ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD 400911V




