Alligood Construction Co., Inc
2647 JoAnn St
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Falcon Landlng Blvd from Spring Green to Gaston Road From Falcon Landing Blvd to 3,600 LF North of

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 270 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 3 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: - 95527 Spent Days days
Start Date: ~ 10/09/2012 ' Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12/37/2012 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 01/04/2013

A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price:
2. Approved Change Orders:

$4,064,840.03

Total Changes to Date: +or-$
Total Contract Amount: $ 4,064,840.03
B. Earnings to Date:
' 1. Previous Work Completed: 23% Previous Earnings: $ 942,316.43
2. Work Completed this Period: 8% Earnings This Period: $ 327,898.48
3. Materials on Site: $ P
Total Earnings: $ 1,270,214.91 <
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $1,270,214.91 $ 127,021.49
Total Payments Due: $ 1,143,193.42 -
Less Previous Payments: $ 848,084.79
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ $295,108.63

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: }/ / A Date: 01/04/2013

Co?trac“:for terling Moore
The foregoing esilm? f of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and bellef

Approved by: _// { Date: 14/ 2¢i%
(County) y@ﬂresentatwe
Approved by: /A/ JQ Date: Oariud/ /f?ff 5/ b /© o

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: | Date:
(Project) Engineer: -

C:\Documents and Settings\ndh.FORTBEND\My Documents\PaymentApplicationForm_075.docstatewide.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: #3

FALCON LANDING BLVD FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING
PROJECT: BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON
ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703
JOB # 1301
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $295,108.63 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF
FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD,
MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703 in Harris County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated January 4,
2013 covering all such work from 12/01/12 to 12/31/12 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
Value of Completed Work $1,270,214.91
Less Retention 10% $127,021.49
Net value of Completed Work $1,143,193.42
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $848,084.79
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $295,108.63

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,143,193.42

CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,921,646.61
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $78,537.13
Total Retainage to Date $127,021.49

ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:/ M L —
Stérling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND e
g ,
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on \‘i vy W , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Teéxas Corporat:on _on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the‘j day of ,11}\\& o g% 2013.

P N
' - }Jf,\-"fvtd(" l'\_( Y iﬁL’\)‘ [

JOANNE RODRIGUEZ Notary Public for the State'of Texas B
2 Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires:_0 “ | | < _}n--,g

¢ Commission Expires 09-15-2015



€# JLVINILST AVd AVOH NOLSYD OL NIFHD ONIYdS AATE DONIANYT NODTVL E€L0Z/ElN L

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'v8$ 00'058°} NOL H1ld3a .9 (3sva 0v19) 3S¥N0D 3SVE OVIAH
H1d3a .9 1V

%92 2£'989'cZ$ 00'€28'CL 00'LIS'Y  80'98E'GLS ve'Ls$ 00'29¢'8  00°00S'6¥ AS SNOILYININYIN Z ‘3avH9ENS "avLS HSY AT43INI
%22 09'109'71$ 00'0£2 00°02} 00ZLL'8$ 80't5$ 0005} 00'022'L NOL "8V1S HO4 HSY A4
%92 00'225'8L$ 00021 0009 00'192'6$ GEPSLS 0009 00°09% NOL '8V.1S 304 (@317ddY AHYNIS) IWIT AILVHAAH
_ ONIAYd ® 3avyo4ans |
05°29.'s€€$ 05'298'SH$ _ d3¥d 31IS - L NOILD3S|
SHIGQIWSHIJIa

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ Gz's$ 000L2'L 41 11V 'ONIAYH93Y HOLIa 3aisavoy
%¥S 00'080'08% 00°000'v1 00'000°.  00°0¥0'0¥S$ TN 00000'. 00°0€8'ST AD NOILLVAVOX3 AVMAYOY
%00L  00°000'v€T$ 05°26 0526 000$ 00'00%'2$ 05°26 V1S ONIFENYD B ONIYYITO
S3dAL/SHLd3a

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 0S°0L$ 00°0S AS TV 'dvddiy “1SIX3 3S0dSIA/3A0ONIY
SIdALSHLEIA 1TV "LNIWLYIHL

%0LL  00°GLL'G$ 00'}L 00k 000$ 00'G25$ 00°01 v3 aN3 AL34VS "LSIX3 ISOdSIA/AAONIY
IdAL/SHLd3A

%00L  00'G2S$ 00'L 00'L 00'0$ 00'GZS$ 00'} v3 71TV 'FTOHNYIN X3 3S0dSIA/FAONIY
S3IdAL/SHLd3A

%00l  00'G2S$ 00'L 00’} 000$ 00'525$ 00’} v3 TV '1L37INI "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/3A0NIY
%00l  00'0€9$ 000 00°0¢ 000$ 00'12$ 00°0€ 41 (V1@ .22.2¥) 3did "LSIX3 ISOJSIA/AAOWIY
STVIY3LVYIN 8 SH1d3a

%S9 00°00€'9%$ 00°009 00°00€ 00'0G1'€$ 0S0L$ 00°00€ 00'0€6 41 17V (V10 .9€ OL .81) 3did "LSIX3 ISOJSIA/AAOWIY
SHLd3IA 17V "TVI¥3ILYW 3sva

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 0L’z 00°00L°}2 AS 2 30V4MNS JILIVHASY "LSIX3 3S0dSIQ/IA0OWIY
%9 00'625$ 00°00S 00'525$ S0'L$ 00°00S 00°082 41 24N "ONOD .9 "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/AAOWIY
SdNvY

%00l  00°0S0°'L$ 00 00'050'L$ 05'29Z$ 00t 00 v3 NVI¥1S3a3d "ONOD "1SIX3 ISOdSIA/IAONIY
%CE 00'GLES 00°0¢ 00'S1L 05°251$ 0S01$ 00'SL 00'S6 AS MIMAS "ONOD "LSIX3 ISOdSIA/ZAONTY
SH1d3a

%12 00'068'L$ 00°002 00'00} 00'S¥6$ S'6$ 00004 00°0¥6 AS TV “LAAD "ONOD "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/3AONIY
SNOIS "AMQAY ‘S3X0d TIVIN

%00L  00°G.S'L$ 00’} 00'L 000$ 00'G.5't$ 00'L ST 'SNOIS J144VH1 3SOdSIA YO ILYO0TIH/INONTY
%00l  00'G2S$ 00’} 00} 00'0$ 00'525$ 00’} S "LSNOO 40 ONIGH093H 03AIA
%00}  0S'LP0'C$ 00€ 00'€ 00'0$ 05'289% 00'€ v3 NOIS 103rodd € "L3d ALNNOO aN3g "1
_ MHOMHLYVI 8 NOILVHVYdINd 3LIS |

1dINOD alvaol 31VA OL | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV IVLOL | ALD TV.LOL ALD LAV IV1OL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

€# J1LVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVYO OL NITHUD ONIHdS AATE DNIANYT NODTVA - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A009 11V




€# ILVYNILST A¥d AVOH NOLSYO OL N33O ONIYdS AATE ONIANYT NOJTVH

ELOZ/E/L

13IMSVO H38aH 111 710 940

i0/AId#  00°0% 000 000% 00°0$ - ‘LY3ATND 'ONOD "INIFY VI .0€ - a3LITIAW3ILl  2Z¥
L13IMSVO

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 0z’ 9r$ 00°0S¥ 47 Y3894 111710 940 "LH3IATND "ONOD “INIFY VId +#2 LY

%0 00°0$ 000 000% Lr'26Ls = 00'v0l 41 Ofd HLIM 111 12 940 dOY V1A .09 VOF

%S| P EL'6YS 00°¥0€ 00'+0€ 000% 98'c9L$ 00°002 41 “SLIMOM HLIM I TO 920 40Y 'VIA W#S  OF

%001 STOVr'TLS 00'sel 0o'sEl 000% G126 0o0'sel 41 “SIF O HLIMIIITO 920 O VIA .98 68
Sav3i L3NI

%€E8 00'S.iv'LTes 00'GS0'S 00'G50'S  000% 00°GY$ 00°00L'9 a1 “TONI LIXMSVYO ¥388NY 111 10 920 d0d Vid.ve 8¢

%001 00°02¥% 00°00% 00°00% 00'0% SO'LS = 00'c0o¥ 41 HLd3Q S1O0L ‘W3LSAS ALIdVS HONIYL /¢

%cC8 P vze'Ls 00'¥60°S 00'¥60°'S  000% 9z'0% 00°062'9 41 HLd3d .0} .S ‘WILSAS ALTJVS HONIHL  9¢
W3LSAS FOVNIVHA ¥ILYMWHOLS |
88'860°Z1v$ 80'980°252$ 3avy9o8ENs - Z NOILO3S|
NOILVTIVLSNI TNVOIS

%L 000€Z'SL$ 00°000°} 00°0€Z'SL$ AR 00'000°F  00°00%'L 41 Olddvdl 3dNLnd Y04 LINANOD TvOIdLdo313d S¢
SdV0 ANI/IM

%82 00'502'2$ 00°0G1 00'502°Z$ 0L'¥1$ 00051 00°seS 47 3did OAd 0¥ "GHOS VIA .¥ 'SIAITIS NOILYDIMYl  +€
SININWIHINDIY ANVINOD

%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 09'ZIl$ 0004t 47 ANIM3did MOQA H3d F0IAIA Y34SNYHL Av010d3Z €€
SANY1SI

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0% GL'/SS 00°009 AS TVYNOILO3HIA ? SNYIAIN ‘SIAVYNY1dST 'ONOD  2¢

%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 05°28.$ o0oee v3 L 3dAL ‘dNVY NVI¥LS3aad  Le

%0 00°0% 000 000% 05°./8.$ 0o'vi V3 G 3dAL ‘dANVY NVI¥1S3a3d 0¢

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% GLG1$ 00°099'L1 47 3AIM S "MTMAS 'ONOD MOIHL .Z/Ly 62

%lZ 00°0PE'LLS 00°00¥'S 000¥E’LLS 012 0000¥'S  00°G.E'GZ 47 g4nD "ONOD "dNIZY .9 82

%01 95°162% 00°L€ 00°LE 000% 88'L$ 00'S.e v3 S13MOA 9#/M "LINAd 'I1SX3 OLNI ONIT3IMOa L2
Hld3d

%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 08°L€$ 00°000°} AS .8 'HIONIYLS ATHVI HOIH “LNAd "ONOQ ‘4NI3d 92

%t 0v'2ez'ozes 00606 00'688°C  00ZSS'S6L$ 09°€e$ 00'028'G  00°0S¥'tv AS HLld3d .8 "LNAd 'ONOD "4NI3Y G2

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05°76% 00029 NOL MOIHL .Z "'3SHNOD F0V4HNS 4Qu IJALOVAH  +2

%0 00'0% 000 000% sLes 00°SE8 o 1VOO MOVL OVINH €2

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% GlL'es 00°0S6°L WO 3SYUN0D 3SvE HO4 LVOJ INIHd 22

TdNOD dlva ol J1va OL | O A3ud O SIHL 30Idd LINN | ON SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV IVLOL | ALDIVIOL ALD LAV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

€# JLVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSYD OL NIFHO ONINdS dATE ONIANYT NODTVH - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 009 TV




€# ALVYINILSTI AVd QYOH NOLSYO OL NI3HO ONIHdS aA18 ONIONYT NODTv4

clocrell

8£°606°6.5$ 00°0$ JOVNIVHA ¥ILVM WHOLS - € NOILD3S|
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% GL'EI9'PLS 00’1 S1 IWILSAS "UMS WHOLS 40 NOILD3dSNI ALDD 29
%GZ 00050'L$ 002 002 000$ 00'6Z5$ 00’8 v3 3did YO FTOHNVIN "LSIX3 OL LOANNOD 19
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ ST LS 00'0S6 AS MOIHL .S ONIAVd 3dOTS "ONOD “4NIFY 09
%0 00'0% 000 000% 000SL'E$ 00Z v3 S OL dN HLd3Ad T¥NOILIAdVY/M 13INI 3. IdAL 65
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00'G66'L$ 002 v3 13IN1.3. 3dAL 'AlS 85
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 05°20Z'L$ 00’1 v3 137N1.Q. 3dAL QLS IS
%89 GZ'1£5'62% 005t 00'S1 00°0$ G/ '896'L$ 00'2Z v3 13IN1.O. 3dAL AYVANVLS 99
SH1d3a 17V ‘S3did 'vIa b2
%00} 00'086'.L$ 00¢ 00z 000% 00°066°€$ 00z Y3  ¥YNA OL NOILD3INNOD HO4 HIN "ONOD 1SvD3dd S
%00} 00°08€'9L$ o0'e 00 000$ 00°09%'G$ 00'€ v3 Hld3a .S1.S 'HN VI 398V1 'ONOD 1SVO3dd  #§
61 NVYHL SS31 ANy
%001 00'GZ.'¥$ ool 00} 00'0$ 00°62.2'v$ 00°L V3 .0l NYHL 431V3HO HLdIA/M HN 'DNOD 1SvD3dd €6
01 NVHL SS317aNY
%001 00°0ZE'61L$ 00'8 00'8 00'0% 00°GLP'2$ 008 V3 S NVHL 431Y34O H1dIA/M HN 'ONOD 1SvYD3dd 2§
S NYHL SS31
%L 00'05t'6% 00's 00'G 00°03% 00'068'L$ 00'Z v3 HLd3A/M FTOHNYIN MOTIVHS "ONOD LSVD3dd LS
%0 0003 000 00°0% GLZTP' LS 00'tlL v3 doY VI .vZ (4dSad) (1:9) 11 IdAL "L'I'S 08
%0 00°0$ 000 000% GZYE0' LS 00e v3 doY 'vId .vZ (4dSad) (1:€) 11 3dAL L'I'S  6F
i0/ANIQ#  00°0$ 000 000$ 00°0% = 3did 3409 2 MOVr 'VIQ.9¢-a313713a W3Ll  8b
i0/AIQ#  00°0$ 000 000% 00°0% . 3did 3404 ? MOVr 'VIA . 0€ - a313713a WaLl b
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% GZ'99% 00°G01 41 'VIA .¥2 ‘3did IHOF 2 MOV 9F
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 6522L$ 0006 41 (VO 91) "ATVO A3LV0D3™d dND VIA .8  SF
%0 00°0% 000 000% 19°0/% 0008 47 (VO 91) "ATVO A3LV0D3¥d dAD VIA .0 #F
LIXMSYD ¥39ay 11110 949
i0/AIO#  00°0$ 000 000$ 00°0% = ‘1¥3IATND "ONOD "4NIAY 'VId.9€ - a313T13A WLl €F
1dINOD 31vd oL 31Vva Ol | OW A3Hd OW SIHL 30148d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINDS3a ON
% LAV V1Ol | ALD TV1OL ALD LAV TYLOL | LOVMLINOD ALD LNOD

€# ALVYINILSI AVd QYO NOLSYD OL NITHD ONIYdS dATE ONIANVYT NOITVL - "ONI “0D NOILONYLSNOD A00D TV




£# ALVYINILST AVd AVOd NOLSVYO OL NITHO ONIYdS aATE ONIONYT NOJTVS

eLozrEiL

AlddV/HSINGNA (d1S) W

%0 000%$ 000 000% ¥8°0% oo'ovL'z 41 (.8) (QILSYIdOWNIHL) | 3dAL ‘SHHW "LWAd 1434 18
A1ddV/HSINYNA (@T1S) (W)
%0 00°0% 000 000% v 0$ 00'szl'e 41 () (O1LSY1dOWHIHL) | IdAL 'SHHN "LNAD 1434 08
TIYLSNI/HSINYNA
%0 00°0% 000 000% GZ'LELS 0009 v3 140ddNS N9OIS J144vdL 3AISAYod 6.
TIVLSNINENA
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00'501% 00's¥1L v3 Q3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNINNTY 8.
| SONIMYVYIN LNIWIAVd B IOVNOIS |
06°1GLLS5% 06'LE£60LS [ ¥ILVM 3LSVYM - § NOILOTS]
%002 00'0.8'€L$ 00002 00°002 000% G£'69% 00°001 47 SHLdAA 11V 'VIA.ZL IHO9 B MOVF 'ONISYD 1331S 2/
«9@ H0700 NI N34S 39 OL 3did DNISYD 133LS
%002 00'80€'c$ 00'002 00°002 000% ¥591$ 007001 41 NI I H/M NIVIN 3OH0H "IMS NVS OAd 8180 0060 92
VI .9 HOT09 NI NIIHO 38 OL Adid ‘LND NIdO
%001 06'€18'82$ 00'SEE'Z 00'00€'Z  06'LEFS $eZLS 00'GE 00'SEE'Z 47 7d HLIM NIVIA 30504 "HMS NVS DAd 814A 00680  S2
1114 I19YMOTH HLIM 1114
NV SAN3T HLOE NO 1HOIL ¥YILYM ONTd NIV
%001 00'G.9'c$ 00°00S 00'6/9'c$ Ge'/$ 00°00G 00°00S 47 30404 'YMS NVS "LSIX3 NOANVEY 2 ON1d ‘LND  #2
3OIAY3S NI 38 LON TIVHS NIVIN 30804
%001 0009Z'L$ 00'L 00'L 00'0% 00°09Z'1$ 00'L v3 INIYIN 30HOH "HMS NVS "1SIX3 OL 1O3NNOD €/
SHL1d3a 11v
i0/AIG#  00°0% 000 000% 00°0$ = ‘HN 39UVHOSIA "YMS AYYLINYS - @313713a W3Ll 22
%001 00'G2.'G$ 00t 00'6.2's$ 00'G.L'G$ 00t 00'L v3 SH.Ld3A 1TV ‘HN 39YUVYHOSIA "UMS AYYLINYS  LL
%001 00°0S0'L$ 00’} 00°0S0°'L$ 00°0S0'1$ 00t 0oL V3 '1S13 ANW/M FLYNIAHOO0D HIN LSIX3 OL L1DaNNOD 02
_ W31SAS NOLLO3TI0D ¥ILVMILSYM |
00°8Z1'29% 00'8L0°ZLS [ NOILNERILSIA ¥3LVM - # NOILO3S]
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 58'60Z'S$ 00’1 v3 SHLd3A TV .2} ‘SATYNM INVHOAH 3HI4 69
%0 00'0$ 000 00'03% 08°2£0'2$ 00’} v3 SHLd3A 1V ‘X088 AD.2L 89
%08 00'G81°8% 00001 00'68L'8$ G818 00001 00'002 47 SHLd3AA 717V 'VIA .81 ‘IHOG ? MOVF 'ONISYD 133LS /9
ONISYD 13318
%0S 00°€E8'c$ 00°001 00'€E8'cs ££'8€$ 00001 00°002 47 NIr/d HLIA SNITYILYM OAd 81HA 0060 VIA .21 99
1LN9 N3ado
%86 00°0L1'GS$ 00°002'2 00°002'2  000% 50'GZ$ 00's€2'Z 41 ‘T/d HLIM ‘INITHILYM DAd 8LHA 0060 'VIA .ZL  S9
"1S1a ani/M JLYNIGY00D 3did 1DINNOD3Y
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00'00Z'+$ 00’1 v3 2 HILIN HILVM LSIX3 ILYO01IH/FA0NIY  +9
(LO1™1S10 anW HLIM 3LYNIQY002) S3zIS
%0 00°0% 000 0003 00'G22'G$ 00’} v3 TV 'XOG/M AR AL"TM LSIX3 OL L1DANNOD €9
NOILNGIY1SIA ¥ILYM
TdNOD 3lva ol 31vd OL | OW A3dd OW SIHL 320¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON
Yo LAV TVLOL | ALD TVL1OL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

€# LVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVO OL NIIFHD ONI¥dS AATS ONIAGNYT NOD1V4 - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




£# ALVINILST AYd AVOH NOLSYD OL NIIHD ONIHdS aATE ONIONYT NODTVYS €L0Z/E/L S
(TYAOWIZY HO4 LSOO 40 %0 8 TIVLSNI/HSINYNA
%EL 00'89L$ 00t 00v 0003% 00'zr$ 00°0€ v3 d04 1S0D 40 %09) IONIH 44/M 2 I9VLS adI +01
(W3Y Y04 1S0D 40 %0% ® TIVLSNIVHSINYNL 404
%05 G.'80.$ 00°GlL 00°Gl 00'0% ST LS 00°0€ v3 15092 40 %09) FJONIH HILTH 48/M | IOVLS adl €01
(TYAOWZY HO4 1SOD 40 %0F B TIVLSNI/HSINSGNA
%0 00°0% 000 000% Le1$ 00'6.£'s2 41 HO4 1S00 40 %09) ¥314yva 21¥avd 43174 44 201
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% ooolzs 05’26 V1S ONIA3I3IS HOTNWOHAAH  LOL
(dI¥1S IaIm
%0 00°0% 000 000% 1228 00'6.€'se 41 «81) "8V1S 8 TOYLNOD NOISOH3 ¥O4 ONIQAOS 001}
%ZT 00°009'L$ 00z 00z 00'03% 00'008% 00'6 on 008$ IONVNILNIVIN 8 NOILOIJSNI dddMS 66
00'52E$
%001 00'059% o0z 002 000% 00'GZ€$ 002 v3 334 (ION) 000051 ¥XL "ON LIWY3Id TvyINIO S3AdL 86
| ddd ¥3LVMIWAOLS |
00'0$ 00°0% [ LINIW3AVd ANV 3OVNOIS - 9 NOILO3S|
AINNOD ON39 14 93d ATaWN3ISSY 93HSY 14
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0% 00'S€0'L$ 009 v3 INOZ TO0HOS IHIMOC HY10S HSINMNA /6
ALNNQOD @N3S 14 AT9NASSY HIHSY 14
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 06'229°1$ 009 v3 INOZ TOOHIS A3YIMOC HVI0S TIVLISNI 96
%0 000$ 000 000 05°'268% 00'8 v3 S3AVYOIMHVE Il IdAL ININVINEIL  S6
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GLes 00°0.¥ v3 (A) SNOLLNE D144VHL DINVYEID T43UNON  #6
%0 00'0% 000 000% sies 00'GL2 v3 (M) SNOLLNG D144VHL DINVEID T1438NON €6
%0 00'0$ 000 000% sLes 00°0vS v3 HO 1 3dAL "HUMHN LANAD 1434 28
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ sLes 00°0L¥ v3 VYV Il IdAL UXHW "LWAD 1434 16
g4n9
%0 00°0$ 000 0003 S0'L$ 00°006'L 47 «9 °04 (@18) (A) w21 11 IdAL MHN LWAD 1434 06
A1ddVY/HSINYNA LATNO.
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00'G0L$ 0091 V3  QHOM DILSYTdOWHIHL | 3dAL MY LINAD 1434 68
ATddY/HSINYNA (LHOIVHLS) MOYHY
%0 00'0$ 000 00'03% 00'G0L$ 00'L Y3 J1ONIS JILSYIdOWNHTHL | 3dAL MHW "LWAL 1434 88
ATddV/HSINYNA (LHOIH) MOYHY
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0% 00'G50L$ 00z V3 J1ONIS JILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHN "LWAd 1434 28
ATddW/HSINGNS (L437) MOYYY
%0 00°0$ 000 0003 00'S0L$ 00'€l Y3 FT1ONIS DILSVIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHW "LINAd 1434 98
AlddY/HSINYNA (@IHSVYA) (W
%0 00°0% 000 000% v 0$ 00°000'€l 47 (P) (D1LSYIdOWHIHL) | IdAL "SYHIN "LINAd 1434 g8
AlddY/HSINYGNA (@1S) (A)
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 0T 'v$ 00'0¥6 47 (#2) (OILSYTdOWHIHL) | IdAL ‘SHHW "LWAD 1434 +8
AlddW/HSINGNA (@1S) (A)
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% Zr0$ 00°0SL'y 41 (P (OILSYIdOWHIHL) | IdAL "SHHA "LINAD 1434 €8
AlddW/HSINGNA (@1S) (W)
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 0z v$ 00'GLE'S 41 (#2) (DILSVIdOWHIHL) | AdAL "SHHN "LINAD 1434 28
dnoo 31va ol 3lvaol | ow A3ud OW SIHL 3008d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAY TVLIOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LNV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

E# JLVINILST AVd AVOH NOLSVO OL NIFHDO DNINAS AATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 009 TV




€# JLVWILSTI AYd AYOY NOLSYD OL NIFHD ONIYdS AATE ONIANYT NOD VS EL0E/E/L 9
31va *d3A0UddY
%L 16'viz'0L2'L$ 8v°'868'L2¢8$ IV.LOL ANVHD)|
31va Ol 123royd HLNOW SIHL V1Ol
00'525$% 00'525$ [ MHOM V¥1X3 - 6 NOILLD3S|
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 00'52$ 00°00% HH 'Gz¢  ¥3IOI440 I0VId WHOLINN  6L1
%00} 00'525% 0000} 00'625$ GT'S% 00001 00001 47 SAN 71V ‘'STONI “1SIX3 40 ISOJSIA/SAONIY 8L
dvddid H3aNN 3T1LX3L
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ GE'6vS 00°00€ AS 03O TIONIMOIHL .8 | "ON NOILYAVYHD dvydid L1
$3X0d AANTVA ® SLIINI
%0 000$ 000 000% 05'292$ 00'S v3 ‘STITOHNVIN “TONI 'FUNLONYLS "LSIX3 LSNravy 9t
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00'GL$ 00°00S 41 00°GL$ W3LSAS LNIOd T13M Gl
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00°5Z$ 00°0L NOL SISSINMOIHL T1V ‘ANVYS '8V1S LWO +LL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°05$ 00001 AS 0S$ MOIHL .. "ONOD .Q. SSY1D ‘avisS Tv3asS €1l
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00°01$ 00001 AD __ 000l$ JHNSVYIW AVOIMONYL ISO0T MOYY0E Zhl
_ SWILI MHOM Vo 1X3 |
0058L°0L$ 000L¥°L$ TOYLNOD JId44V¥l - 8 NOILD3S
OVIAH .G, 3dAT I.C W39 % INIVIN TIvL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05 6% 00°62S NOL O144VH1 AVMOML 04 SHNOL3A LSNOD LI
3SYE MOV18 .9 TYAOWIY ® NIVLNIVIA “TTVLSNI
%2 00°001'2$ 00's2 00's2 00'0$ 00'v8$ 00°045°} NOL -0144VH1L AVMOML H04 SYN013A 'LSNOD 0Ll
%EE 00°0L¥'¥$ 00€ 002 000L¥'L$ 000L¥'L$ 00't 006 OW S30IA3A TOYLNOD D144Vl "dIW3L NIVINIVIN 601
S30IA3d 10YLNOD
%001 00'629'c$ 00’} 00’} 00'0$ 00'6.9'c$ 00'L S7 0144vdl "dW3L NIVINIVIA/TIVLSNI/HSINYNS - 801
_ ONINNA NOLLVIND3Y B TOHLNOD D44Vl |
SZ'v58'9$ 00'0$ ddd ¥31VM WHOLS - L NOILD3S
507 8 TTVLSNI/HSINGNA
%0 00°0% 000 000% oLezs 0091 v3 Y04 1S090 40 %09) | IdAL Wva ¥ILT4 MO0H  L0L
TYAOWIY HO4 1S0D 40 %0% ® TIVLSNI ® HSINYNA
%06 00°0+8$ 00'L 00’} 00'0% 00'0+8$ 002 v3 404 1S09 40 %09) :LNOHSYM MON¥L ONOD 901
Y04 1S0J 40 %0¥ B TIVLSNI HSINYNL HO4 LSO
%001 0S°288'$ 00052 00°052 00°0$ GS'LIS 00'0s2 AS 40 %09 MO0y | IdAL) SSTOIV 'LSNOD 'aviS SOl
IdINOD 31va ol 31Vva 0L | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV IViOL | AlDVIOL ALD LAV TVIOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

€# A1VINILST AVd VO NOLSVD OL NIFYD ONI¥dS AATE ONIONVYTNODTVL -

ONI “02 NOILONYULSNOD A009 TV




