Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Mason Road from FM 359 to North of Skinner Lane

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 3 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 94293 Spent Days days
Start Date: 09-09-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:  10-15-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12-31-2012 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 01-04-2013

A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 5,845,837.21

2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: 3
Total Changes to Date: + $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 5,845,837.21
B. Earnings to Date: .
1. Previous Work Completed: 36% Previous Earnings: $ 2,124,467.60 ~
2. Work Completed this Period: 17% Earnings This Period: $ 996,479.51
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 3.120,947.11
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of  $3,120,947.11 $ 312,094.71
Total Payments Due: $ 2,808,852.40

Less Previous Payments: $ 1,912,020.84

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 896,831.56

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: ,/ {/ e Date: 01/04/2013
C’onjgactor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estimzje

;, f work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: | !m \ Date: ’/6/2’0’]}

(County) Rroject Représentative:

Approved by:% Z’ 7</c9‘<5 O.L Date: %’ﬂd/gﬁ (5’7 20[5

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #3
PROJECT: MASON ROAD FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE
JOB # 1230
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $896,831.56 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the MASON ROAD FROM FM 359
TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated January 4,
2013 covering all such work from 12/01/2012 to 12/31/2012 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby
certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named
project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY
against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or
unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further
hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY
in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with
construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
' Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
Value of Completed Work $3,120,947.11
Less Retention 10% $312,094.71
Net value of Completed Work $2,808,852.40
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,912,020.84
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $896,831.56
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,808,852.40
CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,036,984.81
Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous $126,872.43
Total Retainage to Date $312,094.71

ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: _HL IN
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
N
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on | 04y} A “l , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Tekas Corporation, pn behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the "IY'-’ day of J ' , 2013,
N
f
)Mzw [/b AAAN
Notary Public for the $‘}ate7?of Texas
My Commission Expires: /| }l S” 20;$

i

-*--’-'-53«";* JOANNE RODRIGUEZ
2 “=  Notary Public, State of Texas
ﬁ& Commission Explres 09-15-2015 l,




€# 3LVINILST AVd INVT HIANNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOY4 AVOH NOSYIN

ELOZ/EL

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% S6°0v$ 00'L82'V AS (,8) "LIWAd “ONOD HLONIHIS HOIH 0z
%0 000% 000 000% L6'GES 00'92.'92 AS «8 LINIFWIAYC JLIHDONOD 6L
%0 000% 000 000% GL'es 00'6¥2 o (ASNVO 0£°0) LYOD JNIYd 8L
%0 00'0$ 000 000% GL'ES 00'€8 VO (AS/Y9 01°0) LVOD MOVL L
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 0S¥6% 0069 NOL ¢ 3SHN0D JIV4HNS OVTHWH 91
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 00'¥8% 00°£02 NOL +9 3S¥NOD ISVYE OVIHNH SI
%0 000% 000 000% 0L'Zs$ 00'85€'6¢ AS (.8) 3avyoaNns 'av.Ls AN v
%0 000% 000 000% S6'GPLS 00502 NOL (' LA\ AHQ A8 %8) NIT QILYHAAH €L
SI3LI ONIAV |
00°€6.°0829 00°0.8°LS TVL018NS NHOMH1HYI 8 NOILVHYdIdd LIS |
%00} 00G9E'L$ 00¢ 002 000% 05'289% 00¢C v3 NOIS 'A’l LOArodd IAOWIH/NIVLINIVINEGDY 1L T
%0 00'0$ 000 00°03% GL'ES 00'SZL'LL AD INIWMINYEINT L1
%0 000$ 000 00°0% £5°0% 00SLE'Y 47 SONMYVYIN LNIFWIAVYC "1SIXT JAOWIY 0L
%8G 00'0vL'c$ 00°00% 00'00Z 00°0/8°L$ Ge'69 00002 00'1L69 AS J1IYONOD 1SIXI IOAWIH 6
%0 000$ 000 000% 0L2$ 00'669 41 84N0 'ONOD '1SIXI IAOWIY 8
SHLdAA 11V "IVIY3LYN 3Sve B
%0 000$ 000 00°0% STAAS 009.8'LL AS JOV4HNS DILTYHASY "LSIX3 40 3S0OdSIQAA0NIY £
%0 00'0% 000 000% 00'525$ 009 v3 "L'3'S "1SIX3 40 3SOdSIA/FAOWNIY 9
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 00'625$ 00¢ v3 STTOHNYIN "LSIX3 40 ISOdSIA/ANONIY S
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 00'6Z5$ 00€ v3 SL3INI "LSIX3 3SOdSIAAAONTY ¥
SIVIYILYIN/SIZIS
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 0soLs 00'950'L 41 11V '3did "LSIX3 40 3S0O4SIA/FAONTY €
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% GZ'G% 00°0¥E' L) AD NOILYAYOX3 AYMAYOY ¢
%001 00'889'6/2$ 00’8t 008 000% 0S'€r.'G$ 00’8t V1S ONIFENYD B ONINVITO |
YHOMHLYV3 B NOILVHYdINd 3LIS |
TdNOD 3lva ol 31Vva Ol [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 30Idd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON
% LNV TV10L ALD V101 ALD LAV TV.L01 LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

€# ALVINILST AVd INVT YINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ N4 INOX4 AVOX NOSYIN - "ONI “OO NOILONYLSNOD A009TIV




€# ALVINILST AVd INYT HINNIAS 40 HLHON Ol 65€ W4 WOYd4 avOod NOSYIN eLoz/e/L 4
%001 00°005'L€$ 00t 00k 000$ 00'00S'LE$ 00’} v3 X089 NOILONNF  OF
%001 00°005°25$ 00’ 00’ 00'0$ 00°005'25$ 00’ v3 X088 NOILONN  6€
%SL 05 '/88'v¥$ 00°GL 00'G} 00'0$ 05'266'2$ 0002 v3a (I1'39VLS) ITOHNVIN JW. IdAL 8
%08 00'898'7}$ 00'% 00'898'7L$ 00'2LL'e$ 00 008 v3 FIOHNYIW . IdAL L€
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ S2'T0Z'L$ 00'LEL 47 804 .9 X 6 3HOE B MOV 9¢
%001 ST'€T8'vES 00681 00681 00'0$ STveLS 00681 41 diND .¥8 SE
%0 00'0$ 000 0008 00'0$ 00'GEE 41 HLOS LON 6GL WALl HO SIHL AIg-d0¥ .2y ¥
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°€Ly 41 HLOS LON 851 W31l ¥O SIHL AI8-dOY .98 €€
%0 00'0$ 000 0008 00'0$ 00'G66'L 41 HLOS€ LON /GL IN3LI ¥O SIHL AI9-dOY .»Z 2
%001 02'629'L$ 00'0F 00'0¥ 00'0$ 88'Lv$ 00°0% 41 do¥ .8l L€
SW3LI IDVYNIVYA |
00°0$ 00'0$ 1VL0L8NS SW3LI ONIAV |

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 0S'28.$ 00 v3 12 3dAL LOOXL AWV Q3d 0
%0 00'0$ 000 0008 05°28.$ 008 v3 8 3dAL dWYH d3d 62
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 05'28.$ 00'€ v3 L3dAL dNYH 03d 82
%0 00'0$ 000 0008 05'28.$ 00y v3 NIOLO3S HOHONY TYNINY3L 82
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ Sz'9z$ 00001 41 JON34 Q¥vNO V38 VLI 22
%0 00'0$ 000 0008 5z'89$ 00°G€ AS ONIAVd 3dOTS 92
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ CrAe 0008 AS (10v718) SNVIG3IN 'ONOD wz_mo._Aoo T4
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 05'25$ 0008 AS  SANV1SI TYNOILO3HIA 8 SNVIA3IN .w%%ﬁa%m 144
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ ETAh 00°0Z€ 41 a373IMOA 89NI 31IYONOD €2
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ le'e$ 00'S52'8} 41 (.9) 84NO ILIHONOD 22
%0 00°0$ 000 0008 €8'9% 00'L8Z'y AS 3avy99Ns 3zZNIgvis .8 _ 1z

1dNOD 31vaol 31Vva0l [OWA3dd OW SIHL JORdLINN [ OWSIHL [  ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥0S3d ON

% LNV IV1OL | ALDTIVIOL |  ALD LNV TVLOL LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

£# JLVINILST AVd ANV HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 INOYd AVOX NOSYIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




€# ILVINILLST AVd INVT YINNINS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOY4 avOoyd NOSYIN

elozrelL

(ONILITHS 3avyD
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 05°€82$ 00 v3 ANOWYIA (LINIT @33dS) L2y ‘NOIS DIddvyL 19

ONINYYIN LINIW3IAVd 3 ONINDIS |

LL'vp0'L28'TS 15'v8Y'186$ 1VL0L8NS SWILI IDYNIVYA |
%00L 0520v'6v$ 00°L¥6 05'Z0v'6v$ 0525 00°'Lb6 00'L¥6 AS dvd did 09
%001 00'6.5°1$ 00°€ 00°€ 000$ 00'625$ 00°€ v3 (HIN OL 3daH LOINNOD) SHUVTI00 .ZL 65
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00GLES 00'L v3 ONTd MOI¥E AMVHOWIL 85
%002 00'050'L$ (R4 002 00'525$ 05292$ 00z 002 v3 oNid vz 2§
%002 00'0v8$ 00t 00 00°02¥$ 00°012$ 002 00Z v3 onid.gk 95
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00°005°04$ 002 v3 OMdHO TIYMAV3H 3L34ONOD  S§
%001 06'122'L$ 00'6EV'E 00'6EY'E  00°0$ 0L'z$ 00'6EY'E 41 Gl< 'WILSAS ALIHVS HONIHL tS
%LS 08'070'c$ 00'968°C 00112 ST6L8'T$ S0'L$ 00689 00¥LL'S 41 S1.0L 'W3LSAS AL3JVS HONIHL €S
%0 000% 000 000% £5°0% 00'996'L = 01S 'INILSAS ALIAVS HONIHL 26
%0 000$ 000 000$ 050L$ 00'G.L =l IAITISOAd b LS
%001 00°LL1'987$ 00°006 00006 00°0$ €1°0vS$ 00006 41 a0y .. X 0L 0§
%001 0€'8€6'G6E$ 00682 00682 00°0$ 8€'705$ 0058 41 g0 9X 0L 6v
%00L 06 PP6'EEPS 00'G90'} 00G90'k  00°0% o' L0v$ 00'G90°L 41 g04.9X .6 8P
%001 02'286'8.Lr$ 00'8€T‘L 00006 0TTLL0ELS 06'98€$ 00°'8e¢e 00'8€Z'L 41 gOHSX6 L
%001 95'29'28.% 00'LPE'Z 95°2/9'78.% 8y €ees 00LVE'T  00°L¥E'T 1 god SX8 9
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 121928 00'v€0°L 41 god SX.9 S¥
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 00'529'C$ 00'6 v3 (QOW) L3INILD. 3dAL b
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 00'5€8'2$ 00'€Z v3 13INIO.IdAL €F
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00068'L$ 00°9L v3 L13INIY.3dAL T
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°005'2S$ 00'L v3 (85+2S 'V.LS) XO8 NOILONNI Lt
dNOD 31va ol 31VA 0L | OW A3dd OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV IVIOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LNV TVLOL LOVHINOD ALD 1INOD

€# ILVINILSI AVd ANV HINNIMS 4O HLIYON OL 65€ N4 INO¥4 AVOX NOSYIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




€# 3LVINILST Avd INVT HINNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥4 AvOod NOSYIN

ELOZ/EN

(a1s)

%0 00'0% 000 000% 0L'ezs 00699 41 (wz1) (M) (1 3dAL) YN LIWAD DILSYTdOWYIHL S8
(a1s)

%0 000$ 000 00°0% ¥8'0% 00°00G N (,8) (M) (1 3dAL) YN LWAd DILSYTdOWHIHL #8
(Mya)

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ v 03 00°05L'E 41 (&) (M) (1 IdAL) MHIN “LINAD DILSYTdOWYIHL €8
JAVYNVY1dS3 ¥04 ISON

%0 00'0$ 000 000% G0'L$ 00°209'L 47 NVIG3W a3LNIVd (I 3dAL) (A) YN LWAd 1434 28

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°0¥8$ 009 v3 (11 3dAL) 3avoIduva 18
ONILI3HS

%0 000% 000 000% 0L€Z$ 00l v3 3avy9 ANOWVIA (QV3IHY) 69LM ‘NOIS Dlddvdl 08
ONILIIHS JavHD

%0 000% 000 000%$ 0S'OPES 00'¢ v3 ANOWVIA (@3SOTD avOoY) ZHLY ‘NOIS D14dvdL 6.
ONILITHS IAVHO

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 05829 00’} Y3 ANOWVIA (INOZ TO0HIS aN3) 2SS ‘NOIS DlddvdLl 8.
ONILIIHS IavyO

%0 000% 000 00'0% 05'L¥T$ 0o’} v3 ANOWYIA (NYNL L4317 ON) Z€Y ‘NOIS 2144wl 2/
ONILITHS IAVHO ANOWVIA

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05'66L$ 00¢ v3 (INILANY ONIXHYA ON) TL2H ‘NOIS DI44vdl 9/
ONILIIHS IAVHO ANOWYIA

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 05'66L$ 00'€ v3 (AWILANY ONIDIY¥Yd ON) L2Y ‘NOIS DId4vdl S.
ONIFIHS

%0 00°0$ 000 0003 ov'62$ 00'L v3 Javyo ANOWVIA (I4INOW) 9¥S ‘NOIS Did4vdl ¥/
LINI33HS

%0 000% 000 000%$ G6'6L$ 002 v3 3avYO ANOWVIA (TOOHDS) £7S 'NOIS DI44vHL €2
ONILIIHS

%0 00°0$ 000 000% or'6z$ 00'L V3  3Avy9 ANOWVIA (NDIS INIL) LS ‘NOIS DI44vdl  Z2
ONILIIHS IAVHED ANOWYIA

%0 000$ 000 000% 05'€82$ 0oL v3 (Qv3HY INOZ a33dS) 25zY ‘NOIS DId4vHL L2
(ONILIIHS IavHO ANOWYIA

%0 00'0$ 000 000% 05 70€$ 00'L v3  (SMOYYY T¥NOILOTHIA) ¥VNSEH ‘NOIS Dl44vdl 0L
(ONILIIHS IaveD ANOWVIA

%0 00'0% 000 000$ 05'€92% 00’1 v3  (SMOYHY T¥YNOILD3HIA) TYNS8EY ‘NOIS Dl4dvHL 69
ONILIIHS FaAVHED ANOWYIQ

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05°'€82% 00’} v3 (1437 NYNL LSNN INYT L437) 1264 'NOIS DI44vel 89
(ONILITFHS IavyD

%0 00°0% 000 000% 05'6Z€$ 00t vad ANOWVIA (SNOIS ONINYYAM) VEBM ‘NOIS 144wl 29
ONILITHS

%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 05'SZE$ 00'L va 3avYO ANOWYIA (dOLS) LY NDIS DId4vdL 99
ONILIIHS 3avHO ANOWYIA

%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 05'6ZE$ 00z v3 (3T10IHIA AONIDHINT) 18LLM ‘NDIS DI44vdL S9
(ONILIIHS FaveD

%0 00'0$ 000 00'03% 05°'SZ€$ 00¢Z V3  ONOWVIA (QVIHY TYNDIS) VEEZD ‘NOIS DId44vdl b9
SHIHSY 14 HLIM (DNILIIHS IaveD

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00°052'S$ 00'L v3 ANOWVIA (QY3HY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NDIS Ol4dvHL €9
(DNILI3HS Javdo

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 05°6ZE$ 00'L v3 ANONVIA (OVIHY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NOIS D14dvdl 29

1dNOD 31vd oL 31va Ol [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAY Tv10L ALD VLOL ALD LNV V101 LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

€# JLVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ N4 INOYd AYOX NOSYIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 0091V




€# ALYINILST AVd INVT HINNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ N4 WOY4 avOod NOSYIN

ELOZ/E/L

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% G2GL$ 00°0zZE 47 (TTIVLSNI/HSINYNL) H3144v8 "ONOD 311408d MO 901
HIMHVYIN LNIWIAVL ‘NZ

%0 000% 000 000% GZ'6$ 0059 va MM (A) 'SEVL HUMHIA LINAC 143N 3181X3 T4 dINTL SOL
HIMHYIN LNIWIAYL ‘NZ

%0 00'0$ 000 000% e TAl 00°0¢ V3 M (W) 'SEYL HMHN LIWA 1438 3181X374 'dW3L v0L
MHIN

%0 00'0% 000 000% GL'es 00'8Z 41 "LINAd "NZ MM (A) (@18) .¥Z IAOWIYH 8 TIVLSNI €01
MHN

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% £5°0% 00'G.£'T 41 "LINAC 'NZ MM (A) (@718) .» IAOWIY B TTYLSNI 201
MHN

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% £5°0% 00°0Z€'} 41 "LINAD 'NZ M (W) (a18) o7 IAOIWTH 2 TIVLSNI LOL

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 00°0v8% 00’8 va (11 3dAL) 3avoiddva 001
JONYNILNIVIA 8 TYAOWIN

%15 00°005'0L$ 00y 00°005'0L$ 00'629'2$ 00 00°L v3 ‘NOILYTTVLSNI “TONI "SAMAYA AHYHOdWIL 66

%0 00'0% 000 000% GZ'68% 00°ELL NOL  (LIWHdSY 'diNTL) .€ ISHUNOD IOV4HNS IVIHWH 86

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00v8% 00922 NOL LIVHASY ‘dinal (.9) 3SYN0D 3SvE OVIHWH /6

%EP 00'GZ.'v$ 00'e 002 006/5'L$ 00'6/5'L$ 00’1 002 O JOHLINOD DI44vHl 96
T0¥.LNOD 8 ONITANVH JI44wul |
00°0% 00°0% 1VLOLENS DNINYYIN LNIWIAV '8 ONINOIS |
(I 3dAL) TOGWAS MOYYY LHOIVHLS

%0 00'0% 000 00'03% 00°S0L$ 00's L E| 2 NYNLL437, 1434 JLHM OILSVIJOWNIHL S6

%0 000% 000 000% 00'S0L$ 00's v3 (I AL) QHOM WATNO, 1438 JLIHM DILSYIdOWHIHL 6
via

%0 000$ 000 000% GL'E$ 00°0€ Y3 .p 'SNOLLNA JId4vHL a3SIvY MOTTIIA 143UNON €6
via

%0 000$ 000 00°0% GL'e$ 00°00L v3 W7 SNOLLNE J1d4vd 1l Q3SIvY ALIHM T434NON 26

%0 00°0% 000 000% GL'ES 000 v3 JUVNDS & 'O-) AdAL (M) UMY LIWAL 143 16
ON JUVYNDS.F 'Ol IdAL (W) "HMHN "LINAC 1434

%0 00°0% 000 000% GL'ES 00062 v3 JUVYNOS .7 'YV Il IdAL (M) UXHIN "LIWAL 1434 06

%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ GSL'es 00'8.¢ v3 IHYNOS o7 O 11 IJAL (M) "UMHIN "LINAD 1439 68
(d18) 3aIM .¥2Z 'MOTT1FA

%0 000$ 000 00'0% 0zv$ 000 41 (1L 3dAL) SONIMHEYIN LNIWIAVC DILSYTdOWYIHL 88
(#2) (A) (1 3dAL) MHN LAAL DILSYI1dOWEIHL

%0 000% 000 000% 2703 00'62e 47 (@19) () (A) (1 IdAL) MHIN "LINAD DILSYIJOWHIHL /8
(ais)

%0 00°0$ 000 000% 0z v$ 00¥SL 41 (i#2) (M) (1 IdAL) WA "LWAC DILSYI1dOWYIHL 98

TdNOD 31vad oL 31Vd Ol [ OW A3dd O SIHL 3014d LINN | O SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥O2S3a ON

% LAV TV.LOL ALD V10L ALD LINY V101 LOVHINOD ALD INOD

€# LVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HIHON OL 65€ N4 INO¥d AVOX NOSVYIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




€# ILYIWILSI AVd INVT HIANNIXS 40 HLHON OL 65 N4 WOH4 AY0Od NOSYIN

eLozgrelt

_ TYNDIS J144VHl - SINILI dI9 ILYNYILY

00°0$ 00°0$ [ 1V.LOLENS SINILI HHOM WHLX3 |
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 05'292$ 002 OAD 3LIS 193rodd ONIMOW ZZh
SWILSAS "MMS WHOLS
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00'0L1'6L$ 00’k §1  L7INg SY 40 NOLLO3dSNI ‘AL LINDJ¥ID a3SOTO L)
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 1E1$ 00°000' 41 3ON34 AL34VS "LSNOD 0zl
%0 0008 000 00'0$ 00G4$ 0000} 41 00GL$  ONILNIOd T1IM 611
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'5Z$ 00002 ¥H _¥H/SZ$ ¥3D1440 30I10d AIWHOLINN ALNG 440 8LI
[ SWILI NYOM Vi1xX3 |
vL0L8NS
00°588°c$ 00°050°}$ dddMS '8 TOMINOD LNIWIQ3S TVANIWOYIANI
%EY 00'05}'€$ 00°€ 00T 00'050'1$ 00'0S0'L$ 00°} 002 oW JONVNILNIVIN 8 NOILOISNI dddMS LLL
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ T4 0052 41 SINVQ ¥3LTI4 MO0H 9Li
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00'0v8$ 00Z s1 STUNLONYLS LNOHSYM XONYHL ILFHONOD Shl
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 09218 00002} 4 SSI00V 'LSNOD "8V.LS ¥l
(SOvd 13AVYD)
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ sz's$ 00068 47 S13INI 11 3DVLS YO HIAIMHYE NOILOILOYd LIINI €11
%0 000% 000 00'0$ ST LYS 006 V3 SLFINI I 3DVLS YOS ¥II¥YVE NOILOILOHd LIINI Zhi
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 9z'1$ 005269 Ey HIIHHYE O¥EVH ¥3LTI HANIFY LLL
$334 NOILYOINddY
%00} 00'5€L$ 00T 00 00'0$ 05'29€$ 00 v3 LON ‘00005 ¥XL ‘ON LINY3d TYHINIO S3adL OLL
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ S9'Le6$ 8912 ov ONIG33S HOTNWOYAAH 60}
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 18T$ 00'940'9 AS ONIQdos %0018 80}
_ dddMS 8 TOYINOD LNIWIA3S TYLNIWOHIANI |
00'52Z'S1$ 00'S20'2L$ [ 1v1019NS TOYLNOD '8 ONITANYH JId4WL |
%0 0008 000 00°0$ 05048 00°02€ 41 (3AOW3Y) ¥II¥YYE "ONOD J11408d MO 201
1dNOD Jlvaol 31vaOL [ OWA3Yd OW SIHL 3OIIALINN [ OWSIHL |  ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LWV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL [ ALD LAV V101 LOVHINOD ALD 1INOD

€# JLVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLIHON Ol 65€ N4 INOYd AYOX NOSVIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




£# ALVINLLST AVd INY1 HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ N4 WOYd aVOod NOSYIN eLoere/L L

iO/ANId#  00°0$ 000 000% 0SoL$ 000 41 (3409) .2 08 ITINAIHIS IAd LINANOD 9%l
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ o'8$ 00001 41 +¢ 08 3TINAIHIS DAd LINANOD Sil
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 00891% 00'8¥ 41 (g) (NI 9€) (310d TYNDIS D144vd1) LIVHS T1I8A bil
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 0S'/G1$ 00t 41 () (NI 9€) 370d TYNDIS D144vHl) 14VHS T1IHa €L
%0 000% 000 00'0% 0060L$ 009 41 (NI #2) 310d T¥YNDIS 2144vdL) L4VHS T1I8a 2k
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 00'525$ 00 v3a ITINAON TYNDIS 03d NMOALNNCD a3 Lyl
%0 00°0% 000 000% 0L'zs 00'522 41 (IVIXv02) 318YD NOILYIINIWNOD SAAIA OFL
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 00'SEL$ 00'L v3 IWALSAS dN13S SAAIA BEL
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00'G9¢'L$ 00'¥ va ATNTSSY YHAWYD SAAIA 8EL
%0 000$ 000 000% 00°00£'9$ 00'L v3 W3 LSAS HOSS3ID0Hd SAAIA LEL
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 00'S0L$ 008 v3 (NOLLNE HSNd HONI Z) 40193130 g3d 9¢€l
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 00°0LS'9% 00°L v3 (#P) WYY L (S) WY 1d T¥NDIS DI44vHL TIV.LSNI SEL
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 00'G0t'9$ 002 v3 (.0F) WYY L (S) WV 1d T¥YNDIS O144vHL TIVLSNI vEL
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 00°00£'9$ 00°L v3 (.9€) WYY L (S) WY Td T¥YNDIS 2144vdL TIVLSNI €E1
(4oLoNAanNo2
%0 000% 000 00°0% 6°1% 006202 41 1) (OMY 21) (¥ 3dAL) 379vD TYNDIS DId4vHl 2EL
(doLonanoo
%0 000$ 000 000% GO'L$ 00'G/9°1 41 #) (OMV Z1) (v 3dAL) 319V TYNDIS DI4dvHL LEL
(doLoNAaNoD
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% #9'0$ 00629'} 41 2) (OMVY 21) (¥ 3dAL) 3189V TYNDIS DiddvHl 0L
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 05'8/1$ 0091 v3 (@3d) @31 (N1 21) NOILD3S TYNDIS I1DIH3A 621
%0 000% 000 00'0$ 05'8/1% 00’8 v3a  (MOT13A) @31 (NI ZL) NOILD3S T¥NDIS I1DIHAA 821
(MOYYY
%0 00°0% 000 000% Gl €81$ 00V v3 MOTI13A) @31 (NI ZL) NOILD3S TYNDIS ITDIHIA 221
%0 000% 000 000% 00'681% 00’8 v3 (NY9) @31 (NI 2L) NOILD3S TYNDIS F1DIH3A 921
(MOYYY
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ G/'e8ls 00 v3 N¥9) d31 (NI 21) NOILD3S T¥NDIS F1DIHIA Gzl
%0 000% 000 000% 52'68% 00'% v3 (NOILD3SY) (NI 2L) 3LV1d Move vZl
%0 000% 000 00°0% G/ /5% 008 v3 (NOILD3sE) (NI Z)L) 31v1d MOvg €21
1dNOD 31vd oL 31va ol [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON
% LY TVLOL ALD TV1OL ALD LNV V101 LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

£# J1LVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 IWO¥4 AVOX NOSVIN - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




£# JLVINILLST AVd INYT HINNIXS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOYd AVOd NOSYIN

€Lzl

:31va :3A0HddY
%ES LLL¥6'0ZL'ES LS6.7'966% IVLOL ONVND|
31Vad Ol 123rodd HLNOW SIHL V.10l

HLO9 LON 1N4 ‘6ST-LST 40 pE-Z€ SW3LI Q19 ¥IHLI3

00'0$ 000% NO difl OL HOLOVYLINOD) SWILI alg ILYNYILTY
%0 000% 000 000% GL'99% 00°'see 41 HL1Od LON ¥€ W31 ¥O SIHL alg-3did 3daH .2|65L
%0 00°0% 000 000% 62°19% 00°Ely 41 H10Od9 LON £¢ W31l JO SIHL alg-3did 3daH .9€|8SL
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ Z8'6¢% 00'220'C 41 HLO49 1ON z€ W31l YO SIHL alg-3did 3daH .rZ| .51

HLOS LON 1N8 ‘6ST-LST 40 vE-ZE SINIALI QI ¥IHLI3

NO QI8 O1 HOLDVHLINOD) SW3Ll i ILYNYILY

00°0% 00°0$ TVYNDIS JI44vH1 - SW3LI A18 ILVNHILTY|
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00'0L9'62$ 00l va (@3.1v10S1) IYNDIS 2144vHL "AMH TTVLSNI 951

(0) ds (3)
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00°0SL'e$ 00'L v3a $S(SN) 020 0vZ/0ZL A 3dAL IDIAYIAS TYOINLD313 SSL
%0 000$ 000 000% 05289 002 v3 NOHdY HLIM (2206291L) ,d. IdAL XO8 ANNOYD ¥SL
%0 00°0% 000 000$ S0'L$ 00'S.S 41 Jdvd (9 "'ON) HOLONANOD TvIId10313 €51
%0 00°0% 000 000% oL'zs 00001 41 A3LvINSNI (7 "'ON) HOLONANOD T¥2IYL0313 Z5L
%0 00°0$ 000 000% oL'zs 00°0S 41 3uvda (F "ON) HOLONANOD TVIIYLD3 13 LSL
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 00'1LZ$ 00°G.€E 41 (3¥09) .# 08 ITINATHOS DA LINANOD 051
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0% GL'GLS 00/ 41 W7 08 3TNAIHOS OAd LINANOI 6BiL
jO/ANId#  000% 000 000% 097ZL$ 000 47 (3404) .€ 08 3TNAIHOS DA LINANOD 8rL
i0/AIG#  00°0% 000 000% GS'LLS 000 41 «£ 08 ITNA3IHIS DA LINANOD ¥l
TdNOD J1vaol 31vaol [ OW A3ud OW SIHL 321¥dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥2S3d ON

% LAY 1¥1OL ALD TVLOL ALD LAV TV.LOL LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

€# 3LVINILST AVd 3NV UINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOH4 AvOd NOSVIN - "ONI “O9 NOILONYLSNOD d009T11V




