Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Falcon Landing Blvd from Spring Green to Gaston Road From Falcon Landing Blvd to 3,600 LF North of

PROJECT Falcon Landing Blvd and Greenbusch from Gaston Road to 3,100 LF East of Gaston Road

OWNER Fort Bend County

Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E.

Initial Contract Time

Estimate No: 4

Total Contract Time

P.O. No: - 95527 Spent Days

Start Date: ~ 10/09/2012 Days Remaining
Current Contract Completion Date:

Estimate Cut Off Date: 01/31/2013 Rain Days to Date
Date of Estimate: 02/05/2013

A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price:
2. Approved Change Orders:

Total Changes to Date;

B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed:
2. Work Completed this Period:
3. Materials on Site:

C. Reductions:

1. Retainage: 10%

Current Approved Extensions +
Previous Approved Extensions *

270 days
days
days
days
days
days

days

$ 4,064,840.03

+or-$§

Total Contract Amount: $ 4,064,840.03

3% Previous Earnings:  $ 1,270,214.91

_19% Earnings This Period: $ 782,074.95
3

Total Earnings: $ 2,052,289.86

of $2,052,289.86 $ 205,228.99

Total Payments Due: $ 1,847,060.87

Less Previous Payments: $ 1,143,193.42

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 703,867.45

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

/1
Prepared By: _/ /L1 ~—

Date:

"Contractor: Sterling Moore

The foregoing estimate; of work com;?leted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

7

Approved by: | | jl\ely (TS
(County) Pro &QL' presentitge_; /

7

Approved bg;;i_"(gcc&,, f: IYBD AL

Date:

(County) Engineer: g
Approved by:
(Project) Engineer: -

C:\Documents and Settings\ndh. FORTBEND\My Documents\PaymentApplicationForm_075.docstatewide.doc

02/05/2013

Date: 2 Z(i J[l Lot}
/ Date: ? M,E



PAY ESTIMATE: #4
FALCON LANDING BLVD FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING
PROJECT: BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON
ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703
JOB # 1301
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $703,867.45 |, representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF
FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD,
MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703 in Harris County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated February 5,
2013 covering all such work from 01/01/13 to 01/31/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
Value of Completed Work $2,052,289.86
Less Retention 10% $205,228.99
Net value of Completed Work $1,847,060.87
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,143,193.42
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $703,867.45

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,847,060.87

CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,217,779.16
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $127,021.49
Total Retainage to Date $205,228.99

ALLC;‘;Q__DD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: /£ VLN
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on\{ X1, wr S 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the St day of \ Drup w , 2013.
lr..-"'\\l rn 2
(_gooaal LOMAA
Notary Public for the Staté of Texas,
My Commission Expires:__ (‘] | (< UG

"% JOANNE RODRIGUEZ

§ Notary Pubiic, State of Texas
% Commission Expires 09-15-2015




w# ALVYINILST AVd AYOH NOLSVYO OL NI3HO ONIYdS aA18 ONIAONYTNODTV4

€Lozg/se

%0 000$ 000 00°0% SLes 00056t WO 3ISUNOD 3SVE YO4 LVOD ININd 22

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00'¥8$ 00'058'L NOL H1d3a .9 (3Sva Mov1d) 3SYN0D 3SYE OVINH LT
HLd3d .9 1v

%ZS [ASAA AL 00'€22'ST 00'€28'CL 009£L'cTs v8'L$ 00°006°Z} 00°005'6% AS SNOILYININYW 2 '3avy98NS 'VLS HSY AT43NN 02

%GS 09°€£Z'9E$ 00029 000.2 00'2€9'12$ 80'¥S% 00°00F 00022t NOL ‘YIS HOdHSY A1d 61

%2S 00'v0'LES 0002 00°0ZL 00225'81$ SEPSILS 00021 00°09% NOL 'aV.LS HOd (IIddY AMHNIS) IWIT A3LVHAAH 81
_ ONIAVd 2 3AvH94ENS |
00°2¥8°L2€$ 0S'¥80°Z¥$ [ d3¥d 31IS - L NOILD3S|
SHIQIWSHIJ3A

%8 000SL'c$ 00°009 00°05L'c$ Gz's$ 00009 000LZ'L 41 17V 'ONIQVYO3Y HOLIA 3AISAvVoy /L

%0. 00°096'20L$ 000008} 00000'7L  00°088'ZZ$ 2.5 00°000'F 00°0€8'62 AD NOILYAVOX3 AVMAVOY 91

%001 00°000'VEZ$ 056 0526 000% 00°00¥'2$ 0S°26 V1S ONIGENYD B ONIYVITD G
S3dAL/SHLd3a

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0S°0L$ 0005 AS TV 'dvddid "1SIX3 3SOdSIA/ANONIY  tL
S3dAL/SH1dIA 1TV "INIWLVIHL

%011 00'G2L'S$ 00°LL 00'LL 00'0% 00'GZ5$ 00°0L v3 AON3T AL34VS "LSIX3 ISO4SIA/ANONIY €1
3dALSHLIdIA

%001 00'625$ 00’} 00’} 000$ 00°625$ 00’} v3 TV ‘TTOHNYIN X3 3SOdSIA/FAONIY 2L
S3dAL/SHLd3A

%001 00°G2S$ 00'} 00'L 000$ 00°'625$ 00’} v3 TV "L3INI "LSIX3 3S0dSIA/ANONIY  LL

%001 00°0£9$ 00°0€ 00°0€ 00'0% 00°1L2% 000€ 41 (V1@ .zLi2y) 3did "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/EA0ONTY 0L
STVIYILVYIN B SH1d3a

%001 00'59.'6$ 00'0€6 00009 00°G9¥'c$ 0S0L$ 00°0€€ 00°0£6 47 17V (v1Q .9€ 0L .81) 3dId "LSIX3 ISOdSIA/ANOWTY 6
SH1d3d 1V “VIY3LVYA 3svg

%01 00°029'¢$ 00002'C 00'029'%$ oLz 00°002' 00°00L'LZ AS 8 30VHYUNS DILIVHASY "LSIX3 3S04SIA/AA0NTY 8

%00L  00'6L8$ 00082 00005 00'v62$ S0'L$ 00082 00'08. 41 44N "ONOD .9 1SIX3 ISOJSIA/ANOWIY L
SdINvY

%00L  00°0S0'L$ 00t 00 00°0$ 05°292% 00¥ v3a NVI¥1S303d "ONOD ‘1SIX3 3S0OdSIA/AA0OW3Y 9

%001 05°266% 0066 000€ 05289 0S0L$ 0069 00'6 AS MIMAS "“ONOD "LSIX3 3S0dSIA/AAOWIY g
SH1d3g

%001 00°£88'8$ 0006 00002 00°€66'9% S'6$ 00°0vL 00°0¥6 AS TIV " LIWAD "ONOD "LSIX3 3S0dSIQ/ANONTY v
SNOIS "AMAY ‘SIX09 TIYIN

%001 00G.G'L$ 00’1 00'L 000%$ 00'G25'L$ 00t ST 'SNOIS 2Id4v¥1 3SOJSIA HO I1YI0T1IH/INOWIY €

%00} 00'525% 00’} 00} 000$ 00'525$ 00’} S "1SNOD 40 ONIQH0O3Y 03aIN ¢

%001 0S°/b0'Z$ 00€ 00°€ 000% 05'289$ 00°€ v3 NOIS LO3rOdd € 'LOd ALNNOD anN3d 14 L
_ WNHOMHLYY3 ® NOILYYYdIud 31IS |

1dNOD 31lvaol 31lva ol [ oW A3ud OW SIHL 20014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON

% LAV V1Ol | ALD TV1OL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

P# 3LVINILST AVd QYO NOLSYO OL NIIHO ONINAS dATE ONIANYT NODTVH - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 009 TV




F# ALYNILST AVd QYOY NOLSVYD OL NITHD ONIYdS aA18 ONIONY1NOD1Vd

€L0Z/Sie

13XSVYO Y3884 11l 70 940

i0/AIQ# 0003 000 000$ 00'0% = ‘143ATND 'ONOD “4NIFY 'VIQ.9€ - a313713a WLl €F
13XSVYO Y388y 111 10 940

iO/AIg#  00°0% 000 00°0% 000% " ‘L¥3ATIND 'ONOD "4NIFY VIQ.0E - A31373A W3Ll  2¥
13IMSYO

%0 000% 000 00°0% 0T'9r$ 00°0S¥ 47 Y3984 111710 920 "LY3ATIND "ONOD ANIFY VIa.bT  LF

%0 000% 000 00'0% A ard 1% - 00'¥0L 41 O/ HLIM I 1D 940 d0Y 'VIA .09  VOF

%2S1 v EL8'6v$ 00'+0E 00'¥0E 00°0% 98'¢ol$ 00°002 41 "SIM O/ HLIM I 1D 920 d0Y 'WIA W#S  OF

%001 Sz ovrTLe 0o'sel 0o'sel 000 Gl'26$ 00'sel 41 "SIF O HLIMIN IO 920 Y 'VIA .98 6€
Sav3at L3NI

%001 00°00S'7.22$ 00°00L'9 00'GS0'S  00'SZ0'Lb$ 00'G¥$ 00'sk0’L 00°00}L9 a1 “TONI LIXMSVYO 389Ny 11710 940 d2Y vid .»#2 8¢

%001 00°0zr$ 00°00% 00'00% 000% GO'L$ G 00°00% 41 HL1d3d SL0L ‘NIALSAS ALIJVS HONIHL  L¢

%00} 00GZ9'L$ 000529 00¥60'S  95°00€$ 9z'0% 00951} 000529 41 HLd3Ad 0L .S WILSAS ALI4VS HONIHL  9¢
W3L1SAS IOVNIVHA ¥3LVMINHOLS |
79'062'666% PL161°286¢ 3Aav¥94ENS - 2 NOILO3S|
NOILVTIVLSNI INVOIS

%Ll 000€Z'GL$ 00°000°} 00000°L  00°0% €25l$ 00°00F 'L 41 Jld4dVdl FdNLNd HO4 LINANOD TWoId10313 &€
SdVv0O AN3I/M

%95 000LP'P$ 00°00e 000S1L 00'60Z'2$ 0L¥L$ 00°0StL 00°6ES 47 3did OAd OF "AHOS VIA .7 'SIAIIIS NOILYOIMYl  ¥E
SLNIWIHINDIH ANVdWOD

%08 00°€69% 00°sS 00'c69% 097¢CL$ 00'ss 000LL 47 IANIM3did MO H3d 30IA30 H34SNVYL AY01 0d3Z €€
SANYSI

%0 00°0% 000 00'0% G2'1S% 00°009 AS TVYNOILO3HIA ® SNVIQIW 'SIAVYNY1dS3 'ONOD ¢

%S€ 00°00€'9$ 00’8 00°00€'9% 05°/81$ 00’8 ooee v3 L3dAL 'dINVY NVIYLS3a3d L€

%62 00°05L'e$ 00'v 00°0SL'E$ 05°/8/% 00'v 00'vlL v3 G AdAL ‘dINVY NVI¥LS3aad  0¢

%6€ 000Sb'2.$ 00°009'f 000S¥'2.$ GLGLS 00°009'¥ 00099°'LL 41 3AIM S "MTMAS 'ONOD MIIHL.Z/LY 62

%05 0.2¥9'9Z$ 00'/89°CL 0000¥'S  0420E'SL$ 0123 004822 00'6/£'62 41 g4N0 'ONOD "dNIFd .9 8¢

%00} 00'556'2$ 00'6.€ oo'le pr'€99'C8 88'/% 0o'see 00'G.e v3 ST3MOA 9#/M "LIWAd 'ILSX3 OLNI ONITIMOa LT
Hld3ad

%0 00°0% 000 000% 08'/€% 00°000'} AS .8 'H1ONIHLS ATHVI HOIH "LINAD 'ONOD 4NIF¥ 92

%05 00'09L'9%.L$ 00'sez'ze 0060.6  09€5'0Zv$ 09'ce$ 009152t 00°0S¥ v AS H1d3d .8 "LWAd 'ONOD 'dNI3Y &2

%0 00°0% 000 000% 05'¥6% 00°029 NOL MOIHL .Z '3SHYN0D 3IV4HNS .A. IdALOVINH 2

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ GL'ES oo'ses o 1VOI MOVL OVINH €2

TdNOD dlva ol Jlvd OL | OWN A3dd O SIHL J00¥d LINN ON SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV VIOl | ALDTVIOL ALD 1RV V1Ol 1OVHLNOD ALD INOD

P# 3LVINILST AVd AVOX NOLSVO OL NIFHD DNINdS AATE ONIANYT NODTVA - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD dO09D 1TV




¥# ALVYINILST AVd OVOY NOLSYO OL NITUO ONIHdS dATE ONIONYT NODTYd

€Log/se

69°€0L'09¥%% LE'v6L08% IOVNIVHA H31VM WHOLS - € NOILD3S]|
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ GL'€/9V1L$ 00’} 31 IWJLSAS '¥MS WHOLS 40 NOILD3dSNI ALDD 29
%001 00°00Z'v$ 00'8 00¢C 0005L'c$ 00'S25$ 009 008 VE| 3did YO FTOHNYIN LSIX3 OL LO3INNOD L9
%0 00°0% 000 0003 ST b 00'0S6 AS MOIHL .S ONIAYC 3d0O1S 'ONOD 4NIFY 09
%001 00°00E'9% 002 0000£'9% 0005L'e$ 002 002 v3 6 OL1 dN H1d3Aa TYNOILIAAV/M 13TNI 3. IdAL 65
%001 00066'€$ 002 00066'c$ 00G66'L$ 00C 002 v3 13INI.3. 3dAL AlS 85
%001 05°202'L$ 00’} 05°202'L$ 05°20Z'L$ 00’1 00'L v3 13INI.G.3dAL 'AlS  ZS
%98 GZ'90v'.E% 006l 00'S) 00'628'L$ G/'896'L$ 00'¥ 00'ZZ v3 L3INI O, 3dAL QHVANVYLS 95
SHL1d3d 11V 'S3did 'vIa .»¢
%001 00'086'.$ 00T 002 00'0% 00'066'c$ 00Z v3  ¥vNd Ol NOILDO3NNOD HOd4 HN 'ONQOD 1S¥D3dd  SS
%00} 00°08£'9L$ 00°€ 00'€ 00°0% 00'09t'G$ 00€ v3 Hld3d S1.S 'HW 'VIQ 39491 ONOD 1SvD3dd S
Gl NVHL SS31 ANy
%00} 0062.'7$ 00'L 00'L 00'0% 00'52.Lv$ 00'L va 0L NVHL Y31v3YO HLdIA/M HN 'ONOD LSVD3dd €S
0L NVHL SS371any
%00} 00°0zZE'6LS 00’8 008 00'0% 00'GLP'TS 008 vad S NVHL Y3LVIYO HLdIA/M HIN 'ONOD LSVD3Add  2Z¢
S NYHL SS31
%001 00°0€£Z'EL$ 00°L 00'S 00°082'€$ 00068°L$ 002 002 va HLd3a/M FTOHNYIA MOTIVHS "ONOD 1SYD3dd LS
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% GLZZF'LS 00'¥lL LE| dOYd 'vIa .2 (4dSao) (1:9) 11 3dAL 'L'I'S  0S
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% STYE0'LS 002 VE| do¥ 'vIa .v2 (4dSad) (L'} 1 3dAL LIS &b
iO/AId#  00°0% 000 00'0$ 000$ - 3did 3404 2 MOVr VId. 95 - a3L3T3A W3LI 8P
iO/ANIQ#  000% 000 000% 00°0$ - 3did 3¥0d 8 MOVr VIA . 0€ - a3L313a W3Ll v
%00} S2'991°1$ 00'S0L GZ'991'L$ G2'99% 00°S0L 00'S0L 41 VA .2 '3did IHO @ MOV OF
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 652ZL$ 0006 41 (VO 91) 'ATYD d3LV0O3™d dND VId .8F S
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 19'0.% 0008 41 (VO 91) 'ATVO A3 LVODIHd dWD VIA.0E  bb
TdNOD 3ilvaol 3lva oL | OWN A3ud O SIHL 39214d LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3d ON
% 1AV TVLOL | ALD TVIOL ALD LAY IV10OL | 1DOVHINOD ALD INOD

P# ALVINILSI AVd AVYOH NOLSYO OL NIJHD ONIYdS AATS ONIANYT NOOTVH - "ONI “02 NOILINHLSNOD do09 11V




F# JLYINILSI AVd AYO0Y NOLSYD OL NI3H9 ONIHHS AATES ONIANYT NOD TV €lL0g/se 14
ATddY/HSINSENA (@TS) (W
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 0Zv$ 00'GLE'S 41 (¥2) (QILSYIdOWNIHL) | 3dAL 'SHHIN LNAD 1434 28
ATddY/HSINYNA (@1S) (W
%0 000$ 000 000$ ¥8°0$ 000rL'Z 41 (.8) (OILSY1dOWHIHL) | IdAL 'SHHIN LWAd 1434 18
ATddV/HSINYNA (@1S) (W
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ Zr'o$ 005212 41 () (OILSYIdOWYHIHL) | 3dAL "SHHIN LIWAD 1434 08
TIVLSNIHSINYNA
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ SZLELS 0009 v3 140ddNS N9IS J144vHL 3aISavoy 6.
TIVLSNI/NYNS
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'501$ 00°S¥L v3 G3LNNOW ANNOXD) SNOIS WNNINNTY 8/
SONIMYVIN LNIWIAV B IOVNOIS |
06'1L52°'259 00°0$ H3LVM 3LSVM - § NOILO3S]|
%00Z  00°0/8'€L$ 00002 00002 000$ GE'69% 00001 41 SH1d3A 1V VIA.ZL I¥089 8 MOVr 'ONISYD 1331S 22
49 ¥0O709 NI N3I349 39 OL 3did ONISYD 13318
%00Z  00'80€'t$ 00°002 00002 000$ vSoL$ 00001 47 NIF Y/M NIVIN 30804 "¥MS NVS OAd 8180 0060 92
VI3 .9 HO109 NI NITFHO 39 OL 3did 'LND NIHO
%001 06'€18'82% 00°6EE'T 00'SEE'CT  00°0% rezLS 00'GEE'Z 47 'r/d HLIM NIVIN 30804 "8MS NYS OAd 8180 0060 G/
T4 318YMOT4 HLIM T4
ONY SAN3 H108 NO LHOIL H31VM 9N1d NIV
%00L  00°S.9'€$ 00005 00°00S 00°0$ Ge/$ 00008 47 30404 "¥MS NVS "LSIX3 NOANVYEY 2 ON1d 'LND 2
JDIAY3S NI 39 LON TIVHS NIVIN 30404
%00l  0009Z't$ 00'} 00'L 00°0$ 0009Z'L$ 00'} v3 ‘NIVIN 30404 'YMS NVS “1SIX3 OL LOINNOD €2
SH1d43a 1w
iO/ANIG#  00°0$ 000 00°0% 00°0% - ‘HN IOYVHOSIA UMS AYVLINYS - @31373a W3l 22
%00L  00'GL'G$ 00} 00'L 00°0$ 00G22'G$ 00t v3 SHLd3a 11V 'HIN 39YVYHOSIA "HMS ANVLINYS L.
‘1810
%00L  00°0S0'L$ 00’} 00'L 00°0$ 00°0S0°'L$ 00'} v3 anNW/M 3LYNIGY00D HN “1SIX3 0L LOINNOD 0L
W3LSAS NOILD3TT0D HILVMILSYM |
ov'orz'ses ov'zLL'gzs NOILNGIYLSIa H3LVYM - ¥ zo_._.omm_
%001 G8'602'c$ 00'L G8'602'c$ 68'602'c$ 00'L 00'L v3 SHLd3a 1TV .2l ‘SATYA/M INVHOAH 3414 69
%001 08'2€0'2$ 00'L 08'2£0'2$ 08'2€0'2$ 00'L 00’} v3 SHLd30 1TV ‘X098 A'9.2L 89
%001 00°0.€'9L$ 00002 0000 00581 '8$ S8'18% 00°00} 00002 47 SH1d3d 17V VIA.8L ‘308 8 MOVr 'ONISYD 133LS /9
ONISYO 13318
%00L  00999'/$ 00°002 00°00L 00°€€8'c$ ££'8€$ 00°001 00°00Z 47 NIF/Y HLIM ‘SNITY3ILYM OAd 8180 0060 VIA .ZL 99
1Nn2 N3ado
%00L  G/'986'GS$ 00GE2'2 00002’z  S.'9.8% S0°sZ$ 00°sE 00'S€2'2 41 'r7d HLIM ‘INITYILYM OAd 8180 0060 VIA .ZL  S9
"1S1a aNW/M JLYNIGHO0D 3did LOINNODITY
%00L  00°00Z'7$ 00'L 00°00Z'¥$ 00°002't$ 00} 00’} v3 2 HILIN YILVYM LSIXT ILVYI01IH/3AONIY  +9
(LOI¥LSI1a an HLIM 31LYNIGY009) S3ZIS
%001 00'G.L'G$ 00'L 00622'6$ 00G22'6$ 001 00'} v3 TIV 'XOS/M AR AL TM LSIXI 0L LOANNOD €9
NOILNSINLSIA ¥3LVYM
7dNOD 31va ol 31va 0L | ON A3dd OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LWV V1OL | ALDViOL ALD LNV TVLIOL | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

Pi# J1LVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVO OL NI3HO ONIMdS AATE ONIANYT NOJTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




w# ALVYINILST AVd OVOY NOLSYO OL N33H9O ONIMdS dATE ONIANYT NOD VS

eLoe/sie

H04d 1S0J 40 %0F B TIVLSNI HSINYN4 404 LS02

%001 052882 00052 00052 00°0% GS'LLS 00052 AS 40 %09 MO0Y | IdAL) SSIDDY 'LSNOD 'gvLS SOl
(IYAOW3Y "HO4 1S09 40 %0% 8 TIYLSNI/HSINYNS

%05 00°0€9%$ 00°GlL 00V 00'29v$ 00Z¥$ 00'LL 00°0€ v3 d04 LSOO 40 %09) 3ON3I4 44/M 2 39viS adl  +0l
(W3Y ¥0Od 1S02 40 %0F 8 TIV.LSNI/HSINYNA H04

%05 52'80.% 00t 00°GlL 00'0$ ST /¥$ 00°0€ v3 1S02 40 %09) IONIH H3LTI4 34/M | JOVLS adl €01
(IVAOWIY ¥O4 LSOO 40 %0F 8 TIYLSNI/HSINENA

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ LE'LS 00G/£'sC 41 H04 1S0D 40 %09) ¥31¥y¥vea J1¥av4d ¥3L 14 48 201

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 000L2$ 0526 V1S ONIG33IS HOTNWOXHAAH  LOL
(dIY1S 3IAIM

%0 000%$ 000 00°0$ 12°2$ 00'G2£'SZ 47 «81) "av1Ss ® TOYLINOD NOISOYI ¥O4 ONIaaos 00l

%EE 00°00%'Z$ 00'€ 00T 00°008% 00°008$ 00'L 006 OW 008$ JONVNILNIVIN B NOILDOIASNI dddMS 66
00'52€$

%001 000594 002C 00T 00°0$ 00'52e$ 002 v3 334 (ION) 0000SLH¥X1L "ON LINY3d TvHINIO S3AdL 86
ddd ¥3LVMINNOLS |
00°0% 000$ ANIWIAV ANV JOVNOIS - 9 NOILDIS

AINNOD a EEEPSENESSS A ELEEA

%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00'GE0'L$ 009 v3 INOZ T00HIS I¥IMOJ HYT10S HSINYNA 26
ALNNOD aN38 L4 ATgWISSY YIHSY 14

%0 000$ 000 00°0% 0S/29'L$ 009 v3a INOZ TOOHIS d34IMOd HY10S TIVLSNI 96

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05268$ 008 v3 S3AVOIMYVYE Il 3dAL LNINVNY3d  S6

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ GLes 00'0L¥ v3 (A) SNOLLNE D144vHL DINYHID 143HNON  +6

%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ GLes 00612 v3 (M) SNOLLNE D144vHL DINYHID “T4IUNON €6

%0 000$ 000 00°0% SL'ES 00°0vS v3 HO I IdAL HUMHIN LWAD 1434 26

%0 000$ 000 00°0$ siLes 00°0LF v3 YV Il 3dAL HMHIN LWAD 1434 L6
a4n9

%0 00°0$ 000 000% S0'L$ 00°006°L 41 29 HO4 (@18) (A) W2 Il AdAL MHIN LWAL 1434 06
A1ddV/HSINYNAL LATNO.

%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00'S0L$ 009} V3 aHOM DILSYTdOWHIHL | IdAL MY ‘LINAD 1434 68
ATddY/HSINYNA (LHOIYHLS) MOYNY

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'S0t$ 00} V3 I1ONIS OILSVIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHIN LWAD 1434 88
AlddV/HSINENS (LHOIY) MOYHY

%0 00°0%$ 000 00°0$ 00'S01$ 00Z V3 31ONIS JILSYIdOWSHIHL | IdAL MY LWAd 1434 /8
A1ddV/HSINGNS (L437) MOYHY

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00'50}$ 00°€l V3 FTONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | 3dAL MHW LIWAD 1434 98
Alddw/HSINYNA (@IHSYA) (W)

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% Zv'0$ 00°'000'EL 41 () (OILSYTIdOWHIHL) | AdAL ‘SHHN LWAL 1434 68
AddV/HSINYNA (@18) (W)

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0z v$ 00°0¥6 471 (#2) (DILSYIdOWHAHL) | IdAL ‘SHHA LINAD 7434 +8
AlddW/HSINGNA (@1S) (A)

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ Zr0$ 0005}t 41 () (D1LSYTIdOWHIHL) | IdAL ‘SHHIN LWAD 1434 €8

40D J1vaol J1Vva Ol [ OW A3dd OW SIHL J0IMd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3d ON

% LNV V101l | ALD VlOL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

P# 3LVINILS3 AVd AVOY NOLSYO OL NIJHO DONINdS AATS ONIANYT NODTVA - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD A00911VY




P# ALVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVYO OL NIFHD ONIYdS AATE ONIANYT NOD VS £L0E/SE g
'31va :a3A0¥ddY
%0S 98'682°250'Z$ §6'v20'28.$ IYLOL ANVY9|
31vd Ol Lo3rodd HLNOW SIHL TVLOL

00°525% 00°0$ _ MHOM VH1X3 - 6 NOILD3S|
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'se$ 00°00% HH 'G¢¢  ¥3IDI440 I0VId WHOLINN 6L
%00L  00'52S$ 00°001 00001 00°0$ GZ'G$ 00°001 47 SANIM 11V 'STON3H "1SIX3 40 IS04SIA/IAOWIY 8L

dvddid ¥3aNN ITLX3L
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ SE'6v$ 00°00¢ AS 03D TONIMOIHL.8} L 'ONNOILYAVYD dvddid /L1

S3X09 3ATVA 8 SLINI
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 05'292$ 00§ v3 ‘STTOHNVYIN TONI ‘3¥NLONYLS "LSIX3 LSNrav 9Ll
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 00'GL$ 00005 41 00'GL$ W3LSAS INIOd T13M  GLL
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 00'sZ$ 000k NOL S3SSIANMOIHL 1TV ‘ANVS 'avLsS LND PLL
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0%$ 00°0s$ 0000} AS 0S$ MOIHL .. "ONOD.Q. SSY10 ‘8V1S TV3S €Ll
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 000L$ 00001 AD __000L$ IFHNSYIN AYOTMONYL ISO0T MOYHO8 ZLL

_ SINILI MHOM V¥.LX3 |

00'51825$ 00°0£9°Z¥$ JOHLNOD JI144Vdl - 8 NOILO3S

OVAH .. 3d L. W3d % INIVIN TIV1S

%S 00'095'L$ 0008 00°095'.$ 05'v6% 0008 00'525 NOL “O144VH1L AVMOML HOd SHNOL3A 'LSNOD  LLL

3SVE MOV18.9 TWAOWIYH B NIVANIVN “TIVLSNI
%L 00°00.'GE$ 0052y 00'sZ 00°009'c€$ 00'+8% 00°00% 00°0.5'L NOL ‘0l44v¥L AVMOML ¥O4 SHN0L3A 'LISNOD 0Ll
%bi 00°088'G$ 00'v (0[05 00°0Lb'L$ 000.t'L$ 00’} 006 oW S301A3A TOYLINOD 2I44¥HL dNIL NIVINIVW 601

S301A3A T0YLNOD
%00l  00'G.9'€$ 00’} 00’} 00°0% 00'G9'€$ 00’ S1 Ol34v¥L 'dW3L NIVLNIVA/TIVLSNI/HSINYNG 801

_ ONRNA NOILYIND3YH 8 TO¥LINOD Jiddvul |

Sz9LL'es 00292°1$ _ ddd ¥3LYM WHOLS - L NOILD3S]

(TVAOWIY &04 L1S0J 40 %0v 8 TIVLSNIVHSINGNT.
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 0L'€z$ 009} v3 HO04 1S0D 40 %09) | IdAL WVQ UL H00d L0

TYAOWIY HO4 LSO 40 %0% 8 TIVLSNI 8 HSINYNS
%08 00'0¥8$ 00'L 00'L 00'0$ 00'078% 002 v3 404 1S00 40 %09) :LNOHSYM MONYL ONOD 90!}
1dNOD 31va ol 31vaOL | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LNV IVLIOL | ALD TV1OL ALD 1AV IV1OL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

F# ILVINILST AVd AVOX NOLSVD OL NIFYD DONIFdS AATE ONIANVT NODTV4 - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




