Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Mason Road from FM 359 to North of Skinner Lane

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400  days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions £ days
Estimate No: 4 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 94293 Spent Days days
Start Date: 09-09-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 10-15-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 01-31-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 02-05-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 5,845,837.21
2. Approved Change Order: 3
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 5845,837.21
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 53% Previous Earnings: $ 3,120,947.11
2. Work Completed this Period: 3% Earnings This Period: $§ 157,130.34
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 3.278,077.45
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $3,278,077.45 $ 327,807.75
Total Payments Due: $ 2,950,269.70

Less Previous Payments: $ 2,808,852.40

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 141,417.30

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: /\//5 AN Date: 02/05/2013
Contractor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

| 1 . \{ _..,.--“—’;L_ i
Approved by: |/ ,I’{ SN RN Date: 2 ; G } 15

(County) Project Representative: / i
-0

Approved by: t";?«a«,n C/T‘ 74//5-43 DX Date: Z /(/ / | 5

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #4
PROJECT: MASON ROAD FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE
JOB # 1230
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $141,417.30 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the MASON ROAD FROM FM 359
TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated February
5, 2013 covering all such work from 01/01/2013 to 01/31/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby
certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named
project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY
against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or
unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further
hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY
in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with
construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
Value of Completed Work $3,278,077.45
Less Retention 10% $327,807.75
Net value of Completed Work $2,950,269.70
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $2,808,852.40
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $141,417.30
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,950,269.70
CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,895,567.51
Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous $312,094.71
Total Retainage to Date $327,807.75

ALLG@OD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By._ /A e
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on I'l’t'»',ﬁi’ VAN, ( , 2013, by Sterling Moore,

President of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a T}xas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the X'~ day of (b rppsy |, 2013.

chw\x. W iy s
Notary Public for thijsta?e of Texaj P
My Commission Expires:__ 21 !|( . WIS

' JOANNE RODRIGUEZ

H % #Z Notary Public, State of Texas
50 5§ Commission Expires 09-15-2015

{

e




# ALYNILST AVd INYT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOY4 QvOd NOSYIN

€loe/sre

%0 00'0$ 000 000$ S6°07$ 00°182'% AS (.8) "LWAd 'ONOD HLONIHLS HOIH 0Z
%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ 16°'GE$ 0092292 AS «8 LINIWIAVd 31IHONOD 61
%0 000% 000 000$ GL'e$ 006+ WO (AS/v9 0€°0) LYOD INRId 81
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ gL'es 00¢8 WO (ASMVO 01L°0) LYOD MOVL LI
%0 00'0% 000 000$ 05°¥6$ 0069 NOL «Z 3SHNO0D J0V4UNS OVIHNH 9
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'¥8%$ 00202 NOL 0 3SYN0D 3SVE OVTHWH  Gi
%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ 0L'2$ 00'85¢€'62 AS (.8) 3avyoans 'avis IwIT vl
%0 00'0% 000 000$ S6'SYLS 00'502 NOL (LM AYQ Ad %8) IWIT ILYHAAH €1
SW3LI ONIAVd |
00°€6.°08Z$ 00'0$ 1V.L018NS NYOMHLYYI '8 NOILVHVdIdd LIS |
%001 00'G9E"L$ 002 002 000$ 05'289% 00 v3 NOIS 'Q’l LOIrodd IAOWIU/NIVLINIVN/IOVTd 2L
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ SL'es 00'SZL'LL AD LININWYINVENT L1
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ €5°0$ 00GLEY 41 SONDIYYIN LNIWIAVC "LSIX3 IAONIY 0L
%8S 00°0v2'e$ 00°00% 00°00% 00'0$ Se'6% 00°L69 AS JLIYONOD "1SIXT JOAWIY 6
%0 00'0%$ 000 00'0$ 0L2$ 00669 47 g4N0 "ONOD "LSIX3 3AOWIY 8
SH1d3a 1TV “IVI¥3 LYW 3SvE ®
%0 00°0%$ 000 00°0$ 9zC$ 00'92€°LL AS 30V4HNS OILTVHJSY "LSIX3 40 ISOJSIAEAONIY £
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 00'625$ 009 v3 '1'3'S "LSIX3 40 ISOdSIABAONIY 9
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00°'52S$ 002 v3 STTOHNVIN "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/ANONIY S
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00'625$ 00°€ v3 SL1INI “LSIX3 3SOdSIA/ANOWIY
SIVINILYN/SIZIS
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0504$ 00'950°L 41 17V ‘3did "1SIX3 40 3S0dSIAANONIY €
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 52's$ 00°0¥E‘LL AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAYOH 2
%001 00'889'G.2$ 00'8Y 00°8% 000$ 05€v2's$ 00°8% V1S ONISENYO B ONIYVITO L
NHOMH.LHV3I '8 NOILYYVdIHd LIS |
IdWOD 3alvaol 31Va 0L | OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LWV IVLIOL | ALDIVLiOL ALD LNV V101 LOVYLNOD ALD LINOD

P# ALVINILST AVd INVT H3INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 6S€ W4 IWOX¥d AvOod NOSYIN - "ONI “02 NOILONHLSNOD A00D TV




P# ILVYWILST AVd INVT H3NNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOH4 avOy NOSYW

€L0g/sie

%001 00°005'1€$ 00'} 00'} 00°0% 00'005'L€$ 00’} v3 X08 NOILONNI  OF
%001 00'005°25$ 00'} 00'} 000$ 00'005'25$ 00’} v3 X08 NOILONNI  6€
%G8 05'2.8'05% 00°LL 00°GL 00'586'G$ 05'266'2$ 002 0002 v3 (I 39VLS) ITOHNVYIN LN IdAL 8€
%SGL 0020€'22$ 009 00y 00°vEY LS 00°LLL'ES 002 008 v3 FTOHNVIN JW. IdAL L€
%0 000$ 000 00°0% STAA A 00°LEL 41 €0 .9 X6 3¥08 ®MOVF 9¢
%001 Gz'ez8'ves 00684 00'681 00°0% STY8LS 00681 41 dWO .¥8 GE
%0 000$ 000 00'0% 000$ 00°GEE 41 HLOd LON 6G} INILI HO SIHL QI9-dod .2¥ +€
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 00°0% 00°€Lt 41 HLOd LON 85} INILI HO SIHL AI9-dOY .9¢ €€
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0%$ 00'0$ 00'566'L 41 HLO€ LON G} W31l ¥O SIHL Qig-doY T Z€
%001 02'529'1$ 000 00°0% 00°0% 88°L¥$ 00°0% 41 doy.8L L€
SIW3LI IOVYNIVYA |
00°0$ 00°0$ 1V.LOLENS SINALI ONIAVd |

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05°28.$ 002 v3 12 3dAL LOOXL dNVY a3d 0%
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05°28.$ 00'8 V3 8 3dAL dNVY Qad 62
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05°28.$ 00°€ v3 L3dALdNVY Q3d 82
%0 00°0% 000 000% 05°28.$ 00'% v3 NIOLO3S HOHONY TWNINE3L 82
%0 000$ 000 00°0% TA T4 00004 41 3JON34 a¥VNO Wv3E TV13IW L2
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ Gz'89% 00°GE AS ONIAVd 3dOTS 92
%0 00'0% 000 000$ 1A 0008 AS (MOv18) SNVIQ3W "ONOD wz_mo._wnw T4
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 05'25$ 0008 AS SANYISI T¥YNOILOTHIA ® SNYIAIN .wm_o<z<._n_.%m_ e
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ Gz's$ 00°02€ 41 a3713MOd 948N 31FUONOD €2
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 1£'Z$ 00'552°81 41 (.9) 84ND ILIHONOD T2
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% £8'9% 00'182'y AS 3avy98NS g3z118VisS.8 12

1dNOD 31va ol 31va 0L [OWA3ud OW SIHL 3001¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LNV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LNV V101 LOVHLINOD ALD LINOD

V# ALVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 4O HLHYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥4 V0¥ NOSVIAL - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




P# 3LVNILSSI AVd SNV HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOH4 avOd NOSYW £L0g/Sfe €

(ONIL33HS 3aveO
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 05'€82$ 00'¥ v3 ANOWVIA (LIWIT d33dS) L2y ‘NOIS OId44vel L9

ONINYYIA LNIWIAVd B ONINDIS |

S6'60S'7.6'CS v8'S9¥'eSLS 1VL019NS SINILI 3DVNIVYA |
%001 0S'20v'6¥% 00'L¥6 00'L¥6 00'0% 05'25$ 00'L¥6 AS dvd did 09
%001 00'G.S'L$ 00'¢ 00°€ 00°0% 00'Ges$ 00'e v3 (HW OL 3daH LOINNOD) SHYT10D .2} 6§
%0 00'0% 000 000$ 00'GLES 00'L v3 ONTd MOIHE AYVHOdWIL 85
%002 00°050't$ 00t 00't 000$ 05'29¢$ 00¢ v3 oNd e LS
%002 00°0¥8% 00'¥ 00't 000$ 00'0L2$ 002 v3 oNid .2l 95
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°00S°0L$ 00¢ v3 OMdHO TIVMAVY3H 3L3YONOD  SS
%001 06°122'2$ 00'6E¥'E 00'6E¥'c  000$ oL'es 00'6€Y'E 41 SL< ‘WILSAS ALIJVS HONIML +S
%L9 0S'109'c$ 00'0Y'E 00968  0.°0959% S0'L$ 00'v€S 00'PLL'S 41 S10L ‘WILSAS ALIJVS HONIHL €5
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ £5°0$ 00'996'L 41 0L.S ‘WILSAS ALI4VS HONIYL 2§
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 050L$ 00'GLL 41 IAITISOAd .Y LG
%001 00°ZL1L'08Y$ 00'006 00°006 00'0$ £L°0vS$ 00°006 47 g04..X.0L 0S
%001 0€'8€6'G6€$ 00582 0068, 00°0% 8€'¥05$ 00'68. 47 a0y 9X 0L 6F
%001 06'v+6'cev$ 00°590°L 00§90t 000$ 9v'L0v$ 00'590°} 471 804 .9X.6 8F
%001 02'286'8.v$ 00'8€Z°} 00'8€Z'L  00°0% 06'98¢$ 00'8€2'L 41 a0 S X6 LP
%001 99°2/9'28.$ 00'L¥E'C 00/¥€'Z  000% 8b'eees 00°L¥€'C 47 g0y .SX.8 9
%25 v1°981'6€1$ 00'v€S 71'98¥'6€1$ 12'192$ 00'¥€S 0070} 41 08 .SX.9 Sb
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 00'529'2$ 00'6 v3 (QOW) L3INILO. 3dAL tP
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'5€8'2$ 00€Z v3 L13INILO. 3dAL €p
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00068'L$ 0091 v3 LIINILV. 3dAL TP
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 00'005'25$ 00'L v3 (85+2S 'V.1S) X049 NOILONNI L
TdNOD 3lvaol 31Va Ol [ OW AJdd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINA NOILdINOS3a ON

% LNV TVLIOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LAV TvLOL LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

V# 3LVINILST AVd INVT HU3INNIMS JO HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOYd AvOd NOSVYIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




F# ALVINILS3 AVd 3NV HINNIMS JO HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOH4 aVOd NOSYIN

E€10g/5/2

(a1s)

%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 01'2Z$ 00'599 31 (w21) (M) (1 3dAL) “MHN " LWAd o_hmﬁmozw_mxh G8
ais)

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ ¥8°0% 00'00S 41 (.8) (M) (1 3dAL) “MHIN " LNAL o_hwﬂn_ozw_m_xp ¥8
Myg)

%0 000% 000 000% Zv0% 00'0G1' 41 (b)) (M) (1 3dAL) "MHI "LNA DILSYIJOWYIHL €8
JAYNV1dS3 404 ASON

%0 000% 000 00°0% GO'LS 00°£09'} 47 NVIQIW Q3LINIVd (Il 3dAL) (A) MHW "LWAd 1434 28

%0 000% 000 00°0% 00°'0+8$ 00'9 v3 (In 3dAL) 3avordyva 18
ONILITHS

%0 00'0$ 00°0 00°0% 0L'€2$ 00’1 v3 3avyO ANOWVIA (AVIHY) 69LM ‘NOIS D144vHL 08
ONILIIHS IaveO

%0 000% 000 000% 05'9t€$ 002 v3 ANOWYIA (A3S01D0 avod) ZLLY ‘NOIS DI44vdL 6.
ONILITHS IAVHO

%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ 05'€82% 0oL V3 ANOWVIA (INOZ TO0HDS aN3T) 2SS ‘NOIS DIddvdl 8.
ONILITHS IAVHO

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0% 0S5’ Lvzs 001 v3 AONOWWVIA (NYNL L4397 ON) Z€Y ‘NOIS DI44vdl 2.
ONILIIHS IAVHO ANOWVId

%0 00°0$ 000 000% 05'661% 00'¢ v3 (INILANY ONIMHYA ON) TL2YH ‘NDIS D14dvdl 9/
ONILITHS IAVHED ANOWYIA

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 05'661% 00'€ v3 (INILANY ONINEVYC ON) L2Y ‘NDIS D144vel S/
ONIFIHS

%0 00'0% 000 000% or'62% 00°L v3 3av4O ANOWVIA (IMINOW) 9¥S ‘NOIS DIddvel .
INIZ3HS

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ G6'6L$ 002 v3 3AvYO ANOWVIA (TOOHDS) €S ‘NOIS DI44VHL €4
ONILITHS

%0 000$ 000 00'0% or'62$ 00'L V3  3avyO ANOWWVIA (NDIS JNIL) LS ‘NDIS Dl44veL 22
ONILITHS JavHO ANOIWYIa

%0 000$ 000 000% 05°'€82$ 00'L v3 (avaHvY INOZ a33dS) 0624 ‘NOIS DId4veL L2
(ONILITIHS 3avHD ANOWVYIA

%0 000% 000 00'0% 05 ¥0€$ 00’1 v3  (SMO¥YY TYNOILDIHIA) ¥VYNeEY ‘NDIS Diddvdl 02
(9NILITHS 3avHD ANOWVIA

%0 00°0% 000 000% 05°'€82$ 004 v3  (SMOUYY TYNOILD3HIA) TVNSEY ‘NOIS Did4vdl 69
ONILIIHS IAVED ANOWVIA

%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 05'€82$ 00t v3 (1437 NYNL LSNA INYT L437) 1288 ‘NDIS DI14dvdl 89
(9NIL33HS 3aveD

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 05'62¢€$ 0oL vd  ANOWVIA (SNDIS ONINYYM) VEBM ‘NOIS D144veL 29
ONILITHS

%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 05'6ees 00'L v3 3AvyO ANOWYIA (dOLS) 1LY NOIS DI44vHL 99
ONILITHS JAVHO ANOWYIA

%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 05'GZE$ 002 v3 (310IH3A AONIODHIWS) T8LLM ‘NDIS DId4vHL S9
(ONIL3IHS 3avyD

%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 05°5Z€$ 002 v3  ONOWVIA (AYIHY TYNDIS) VEEZD ‘NOIS DI44vHL  #9
SYIHSVY T4 HLIM (DNILITHS Javeo

%0 000$ 000 000% 00°052'G$ 00'L v3 ANOWVIA (QYIHY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NOIS DI44vHL €9
(DNILIIHS 3aveD

%0 00'0$ 000 0003 05°'G2€$ 00t v3 ANOWVIC (QVIHY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NOIS DIddvdLl 29

1dNOD 31vd ol 31Vva 0L [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 321dd LINN | OW SIHL AlD LINN NOILdI¥9S3a ON

% LNV V101 ALD TV1OL ALD LNV TvV101 LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

P# 3LVINILST AVd SNV HANNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOYd avod NOSYIN - “ONI “00 NOILONAULSNOD a009 TV




¥# 3LVINILSI AVd INVT H3NNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 IWOYd avod NOSYIN

EL0Z/S/E

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% SIGL$ 00°02¢ 47 (TMVLSNI/HSINYNL) ¥3144vE "ONOD J11408d MO 901
UMY LNIWIAYL ‘NZ

%0 00'0$ 000 000% GZ'S% 00'59% V3 MM (A) 'SEVL UMEN LA 1434 3181X3 14 'dW3L SO
HIMHYN LNIWIAYL ‘NZ

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% GZ'S$ 00°0¢ V3 MM (M) 'SEVL HMHIN "LIWAC 1434 319IX314 'dNTL +01
MHN

%0 00°0% 000 000% GL'es 0082 41 "LINAG "NZ “SIM (A) (@18) .¥2 IAONTY ? TIVLSNI €01
MHW

%0 00°0$ 000 000% £5°0$ 00'G.€'C 41 "LWAJ "NZ M (A) (@18) ¥ IAOWIY 2 TIVLSNI 201
MHIN

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ €909 00°02¢‘} 41 "LIWAD "NZ MM (W) (@718) .+ IAOINTY B TTV.LSNI LOL

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 00°'0+8$ 008 v3 (I 3dAL) 3avDIdyYg 001
JONYNILNIVA 8 TYAOWIY

%G 00'00S'0L$ 00’ 00t 00°0% 00'529'2$ 00 v3 ‘NOILYTIVLSNI "1ONI “SAMAHA AYMYHOdNIL 66

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% GZ'68% 00°€LL NOL  (LIWHdSY 'diW3L) .£ 3SHNOD IOV4UNS OVIHNH 86

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0% 00'+78% 00922 NOL L1IVHdSY ‘dW3L (.9) 3SYNO0D 3SvE OVIHNH 26

%.G 00°00£'9% 00'% 00'¢ 00'G.S'L$ 00'G.5'L$ 00'L 002 oW JOYLNOD DId4vel 96
[ TOYLNOD '8 ONINANYH Jid4val |
00°0% 00°0% [ VLOLENS ONINYVIN LINIWIAVd 8 ONINOIS |
(1 3dAL) TOGWAS JMOHYY LHOIVHLS

%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00°S0L$ 00'S v3 ® NYINLLA3T, 1434 3LIHM DILSYIdOWHIHL S6

%0 00'0$ 000 000% 00°S0L$ 00'S v3 (1 AL) GQHOM WATNO. 143 JLIHM DILSYIdOWHIHL 6
‘vid

%0 00°0$ 000 000% GL'ES 00°0€ V3 ¥ 'SNOLLNE J1d4vHL a3SIvd MOTIAA 1438NON €6
vId

%0 00'0$ 000 000% Gl'es 00°00L v3 +% SNOLLNE 2144vH1 a3Sive ALIHM 1434NON 26

%0 000$ 000 00°0% sLes 000 v3 JHYNOS oF ‘O-1 IdAL (M) "HUMHW LINAL 1434 16
ON FUVNOS .7 'Ol IdAL (M) "EXMHN "LWAG 1434

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% SL'es 00062 v3 JHVYNDS W& WV Il IdAL (M) "UMHN LWNAL 1434 06

%0 00'0$ 000 000% GL'eS 00'8.2 v3 JUYNOS .7 'HO I IAL (M) "HMHIN LINAD 1434 68
(a1s) 3aIm vz ‘“MOT1IA

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0z v$ 000 47 (L 3dAL) SONIMHEVIN LNFWIAY DILSYIdOWHEIHL 88
(.72) (A) (1 IdAL) MEW " LAAC DILSY1dOWSIHL

%0 000% 000 00°0% Zr0$ 00522 47 (@18) () (A) (1| IdAL) "MHW " LWAD DILSYIJOWHIHL 28
(a1s)

%0 00°03% 000 000% 0z v$ 005} 41 (u#2) (M) (1 IdAL) YN “LWAC DILSVIdOWHIHL 98

IdNOD 31va Ol J1va ol [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 321dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥Ds3a ON

% LNV TVIOL | ALD IV.IOL AlLD LNV V101 LOVYLNOD ALD 1NOD

P# ALVINILST AVd INVT Y3INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 6S€ N4 NOYd AvOd NOSYIN - “ONI “0O2 NOILONHLSNOD dO09 TV




F# ALVYINILST AVd INVT -I3NNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ N4 WOY4 avod NOSYW eLoesse 9

_ TVYNOIS JI44VYL - SWILI QI8 3LVNY3LTY|

00°0$ 00°0$ _ 1Y10.19NS SWILI ¥HOM YH1X3 |
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 05'292$ 002 OAD 311S 103rodd SNIMOW Zzl

SW3LSAS "YMS WHOLS
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00°0L1'6L$ 00} §1 17N SV 40 NOLLO3dSNI "A'L LIND¥ID @3ISOT0 LZ)
%0 00'0$ 000 0008 LE'L$ 00°000'} 41 JON3d ALIVS "LSNOD 0zt
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'GL$ 00001 41 00GL$  ONILNIOd T1aM 6LL
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'52$ 00'00Z ¥H _ YH/SZ$ ¥3D1440 30110d AIWHOLINN ALNG 440 8LL

_ SWILI NYOM Vi3 |

W1019NS

0S'726'S$ 05'680°2$ dddMS 8 TOYLNOD LNIINIG3S TVLNINOYIANI

%LS 00'00Z't'$ 00y 00€ 00'0S0°}$ 00'050°}$ 00t 002 oW FONVNILNIVIN 8 NOILOTdSNI dddMS ZLL
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ §z'9z$ 00'52 41 SINVA ¥ALTI4 MO0 9LL
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00°0¥8$ 00 S1 S3YNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL ILIHONOD St
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 09218 00°00Z°L B SS300V "LSNOD "av1S ¥ih

(Sove 13AVHD)
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ §z'5$ 00068 47 S13INI 1| 3DVLS YO ¥II¥HvE NOILOILOYd LIINI €11
%St 05'6€0°L$ 0022 05'6€0°L$ SZ'L¥$ 0022 00°6% V3 SLIINI| IOVLS HO4 ¥IAMHVE NOILOILOYd LIINI ZLL
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 9z'1$ 00'526'9 Ey HIYHYE O1¥EVL ¥3LI4 ANI3Y LLL

S334 NOILYOINddY
%004 00'GEL$ 00 00C 0008 0S'29€$ 002 V3 LON 00005 14X ‘ON LINY3d TvH¥INIO S3AdL OLL
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ §9'2€6$ 89'1Z ov ONIA33S HOINWOYAAH 604
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 1828 009109 AS ONIQdOS %2078 80}

_ dddMS 2 T04LNOD LNIWIG3S TVLNIWOHIANT |

00°00891L$ 00'525°L$ [ 1V.1014NS T0YLNOD '8 ONITANVH Ji3vul |
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 0501$ 00°0z¢ 41 (3AOW3Y) ¥3I¥¥vE "ONOD 31140¥8d MOT 0L
7dNOD 31va ol 31VaOoL [OWA3¥d OW SIHL 30IYd LINN [ ONSIHL [  ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% 1NV IVIOL | ALDTVIOL |  ALD 1AV V101 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

P# 3LVINILST AVd 3NV H3INNIMS 40 HLHON OL 6S€ W4 WO¥4 dVOd NOSYIN - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD d009 11V




¥# ALYINILLST A¥d INYT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOYd avod NOSYIN £102/52 L

iO/ANIT#  00°0% 00'0 00'0% 050L$ 000 41 (34089) .2 08 IINAIHIS DA LINANOD 9%l
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 0v'8% 00°001 el «2 08 ITINAIHOS DA LINANOD Sl
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00'891% 00'8Y 47 (8 (N1 9¢) (370d TIWNDIS D144vd L) LAVHS TINa wil
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05°/51$ 001 el (v) (NI9€) 370d TYNDIS D144vHL) LIVHS 1118a €vL
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 00°G0L$ 009 el (NI ¥2) 310d TWNDIS D144vHL) 14VHS 111Ma 2rl
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'525$ 00'% L E| ITNAOW TYNDIS d3d NMOALNNOD a31 Ll
%0 000% 000 00°0$ o0Lzs 00°'522 En (IVIXvY0D) 319vD NOILYDINIWINOD SAAIA OFL
%0 00'0% 000 000% 00'58.$ 00'L v3 W3LSAS dN13S SAAIA BEL
%0 00°0$ 000 0003 00°G9E‘L$ 00'% v3 AT9NESSY VHIWYD SAAIA 8EL
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 00°00£9% 00'L v3 W3LSAS HOSS3O0Hd SANIA LEL
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 00501L$ 008 v3 (NOLLNE HSNd HONI 2) ¥0L10313a a3d o€l
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 00°0L5'9% 00°L v3 (Fb) WYV L (S) WY 1d T¥NDIS D144vHL TIVLSNI SEL
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'S07'9% 002 v3 (.0%) WYY L (S) WY 1d T¥YNDIS DI44v¥1 TIVLSNI vEL
%0 000$ 000 00'0% 00'00£'9% 00'L v3 (9€) WYY L (S) NV T1d TYNDIS D144vHL TIVLSNI €4
(4OL12oNnanNod
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 6°1% 00620 47 2) (Omv z1) (v IdAL) 37189V TYNDIS DId4vlL 2ZEL
(4oLoNanNoo
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0%$ G0'L$ 00'5.9'L Eh ¥) (OMV Z1) (¥ 3dAL) 318vD TYNDIS DI44vHL LEL
(4OLoNAaNoD
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% ¥8°0% 00°G29°L 41 2) (omv 21) (¥ 3dAL) 318VD TYNOIS D14dvd L 0EL
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 05'8/1% 0091 v3 (@3y) @31 (NI 21) NOILD3S T¥NDIS ITD2IHIA 621
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 05'821L% 00'8 va  (MOT13A) d31(NI ZL) NOILD3S T¥YNDIS I1DIHIA 821
(MO¥YYY
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ GL'E8L$ 00'% v3 MOTIFA) @37 (NI ZL) NOILDTS TYNDIS I1DIHIA L2ZL
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 00'68L$ 00'8 v3 (NY9) @31 (NI 1) NOILDTS TYNDIS IT1DIHAA 924
(MOYHY
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ G/'€8L$ 00t v3 NYD) a3 (NI ZL) NOILO3S T¥YNDIS ITDIHIA SZh
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% GZ'68% 00V v3 (NOILD3SY) (NI ZL) 31v1d Mova vl
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% G/ 15% 008 v3 (NOILD3SE) (NI 2L) 31v1d MOove €21
7dW0O2 31vad ol Jlvaol [ OWA3dd OW SIHL I0IMd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥2s3a ON
% LAY IVLOL | ALD TV1OL ALD LNV V10l LOVHLINOD ALD LNOD

P# 3LVINILSI AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥4 dvod NOSVYIN - “ONI “09 NOILINYULSNOD dO09 11V




P ALVYWILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOYH avOd NOSYIN

€102/5/2

:3lva :aaAoHddY
%9G Sp°L10°8Z°CS PE'0EL 2GLS TVLOL ANVHD|
31vd Ol 123rodd HLNOW SIHL IV1OL

HLO9 LON L1Ng ‘6ST-LST 40 vE-TE SNALI QI YIHLIZ

00'0% 00°0% NO di9 OL ¥OLIVYLNGOD) SWILl aid ILYNHILTY
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% G1'99% 00°GEE N HLOd LON ¥#€ W3LI ¥O SIHL dig-3did 3ddH .Z¥|6SL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 6€°19% 00y En HL0Og LON €€ W31l HO SIHL dig-3did 3daH .9e|8st
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ Z8°'6£$ 002202 41 H.10O8 LON Z€ W3Ll HO SIHL Aig-3did 3daH .»z|LSL

HLOg 1ON 1NQ ‘6ST-£ST 40 €-Z€ SWILl AI9 YIHLIZ

NO dig OL HOLOVYLINOD) SIN3LI Q19 JLYNYILTY

00°0$ 00°0$ [ TYNDIS JI44VHL - SW3LI d1F ILVNYILTV|
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 00'0L9'6Z% 00'L v3 (@31v10S1) TIYNDIS DI44vHL "AMH TIVLSNI 951

(0)ds (3)
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 000SL'c$ 00'L v3 SS(SN) 020 0¥2/02L Q IJAL ADIAEIS TWIIELDTTI SSL
%0 00'0$ 00°0 00°0$ 052829 002 v3 NO¥YdY HLIM (2206291) .0, AdAL XO8 ANNOYD +SL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0%$ S0'L$ 00°'S.S 41 34vg (9 "ON) HOLONANOD Iv2I¥L1D313 €51
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ oL'es 00°00L 41 d3LVYINSNI (7 'ON) HOLONANOD Tv¥IIY¥L1D313 25k
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0L'2$ 00°0S 41 Jyvd (F 'ON) HOLONANOD Tv2I¥123 13 LS
%0 000% 000 00'0% 00°LZ% 00°S.€ ER (3404) .¥ 08 3TINAIHIS DA LINANOD 051
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ GL'GL$ 006/ 41 % 08 3TNAIHIS OAd LINANOD 6L
iO/AIG#  00°0% 000 00°0% 09°ZL$ 000 Eh (34049) .£ 08 ITINATHOS DAd LINANOD 8Pl
iO/ANIG#  00°0$ 000 00°0$ SS'LLS 000 41 +€ 08 3TNAIHOS SAd LINANOD bl
7dNOD 31va ol Jlva oL | OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥2S3da ON

% LNV IVLIOL | ALDTVLOL ALD LAYV V101 1OVHINOD ALD INOD

v# 3LVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 IWOX¥H avOod NOSVIN - "ONI “09 NOILONYELSNOD a009 11V




