Aligood Construction Co., Inc
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Falcon Landing Blvd from Spring Green to Gaston Road From Falcon Landing Blvd to 3,600 LF North of

PROJECT Falcon Landing Blvd and Greenbusch from Gaston Road to 3,100 LF East of Gaston Road

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 270 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
- Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 5 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: - 95527 Spent Days days
Start Date: ~ 10/09/2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: 02/28/2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 03/04/2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 4,064,840.03
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or-$%
Total Contract Amount: $ 4,064,840.03
B. Earnings to Date:
' 1. Previous Work Completed: 50% Previous Earnings: $ 2,052,289.86
2. Work Completed this Period: 19% Earnings This Period: $ 748,548.75
3. Materials on Site: 3
Total Earnings: $ 2,800,838.61
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 2,800,838.61 $ 280,083.86
Total Payments Due: $ 2,520,754.75
Less Previous Payments: § 1,847,060.87
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 673,693.88

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By:

Con‘fractor Sterling Moore
The foregoing est:ma|7 of work

Approved by:

(County) F”rOJec_’g__Rebresentative: /
Approved by 0 coch s A/ Dk
(County) Engineer:

Approved by:

(Project) Engineer: -

pleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 03/04/2013
Date: }/& / 70/ 4,
Date: 3/ ( ﬂ 3
Date:

C:\Documents and Settings\ndh. FORTBENDWYy Documents\PaymentApplicationForm_075.docstatewide.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: #5
FALCON LANDING BLVD FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING
PROJECT: BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON LANDING BLYD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON
ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703
JOB # 1301
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $673,693.88 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF
FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD,
MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703 in Harris County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated March 5,
2013 covering all such work from 02/01/13 to 02/28/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said
project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
Value of Completed Work $2,800,838.61
Less Retention 10% $280,083.86
Net value of Completed Work $2,520,754.75
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,847,060.87
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $673,693.88

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,520,754.75

CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,544,085.28
Amount Retainage This Invoice $74,854.87
Amount Retainage Previous $205,228.99
Total Retainage to Date $280,083.86

ALLG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:, N
Sterlin@ Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

y
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on|\ \l{ | ' i , 2013, by Sterling Moore,

President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatlon qn behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the Un day of (| \uA el 2013.

: ‘.: i\ el '.“ 5 4 M l:‘ :
 JOANNE RODRIGUEZ Notary Public for the State of Texas
: e\;mwpunhp State of Texas | My Commission Expires: V| | | § r.l" (AR
.ﬁ\‘:* " Commission Expires 09-15-2015 { ) -

".t; ,Fi
e e



S# JLVINILSI AVd QVOH NOLSYD OL NITHO ONIHdS ATE ONIONYT NODTVH

€L02/vie

%¥e 00°0€9$ 00002 00'0£9%$ SLes 00°002 00°G€8 WO 1v0D MOVL OVAH €2

%1€ 00'068°L$ 00°009 00°068'+$ SL'es 00°009 00°056'L WO 3SHYNOD ISYE MO LVOD INIMd - 22

%ZE 00°00%'05$ 00009 00°00¥'05$ 0078$ 00°009 00°058°} NOL H1d3q .9 (3svE X0v18) 3SYN0D mmw%coméu 1z

%89 ze'Trl'eos 00'€LL'EE 00'€L4'SZ  00°0ZL7L$ reL$ 00°000'8 00'005'6¥ AS SNOILYINGINYIN Z ‘3AYHOENS '8V.LS HSY AT43WIN - 02

%89 0v'988'vv$ 00°0€8 00'0.9 08'259'8$ 80'S$ 00°09} 00°0ZZ'L NOL V1S HO4 HSY A4 61

%S9 00'S0€'9¥$ 00°00€ 00°0v2 00'1.92'6$ SEPSLS 00°09 00'09% NOL "@Y.LS H04 (31ddV AHYNTS) SN AILVNAAH 8l
_ ONIAVd ® 3AvH94NS |
00°ZS L' IYYS 00'50£°c9$ | d3dd 3LIS - | NOLLD3S|
SHIQIWSHIS3d

%98 00°055'ze$ 00°00Z'9 00009 00°00+'62$ ST 00'009'S 000LZ'L 41 1V ‘ONIQVH93Y HOLIa 3aISaAvod L1

%S8 000¥8'S21L$ 00'000'22Z 00'000'8L  00°088'2Z$ zLss 00°000'¥ 00'0€8'SZ AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAVOY 91

%00L  00°000'v€Z$ 05°26 0526 00'0$ 00°00%'Z$ 0526 V1S ONIFENYD ® ONIYYITO  GL
S3dAL/SHLd3a

%00L  00'S2S$ 000§ 00'525$ 05°0L$ 0005 000§ AS 1V ‘dvddid "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/FA0NIY vl
SIJAL/SHLEIA 1TV "INIWLYIHL

%0LL  00'GLL'S$ 00'LL 00'L} 00°0$ 00'625$ 000t v3 aN3 AL34VS "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/3A0NTY €1
3dAL/SHLd3a

%00L  00'G2S$ 001 00°L 00'0$ 00'525$ 00t v3 TV 'ITOHNVYIA ‘X3 3SOdSIA/EAONIY 2L
S3dAL/SHLId3A

%00L  00'SZS$ 00'L 001 00°0$ 00'5Z5$ 00t v3 TV "L3INI "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/ZNONIY  LL

%00L  000£9$ 00°0€ 00°0¢ 00'0$ 00°12$ 00°0€ a1 ('vI@ .2L.2¥) 3did "LSIX3 3SOdSIQ/3A0ONIY 0L
STVI¥3LYIN ® SHLd3d

%00L  00'59.'6$ 00°0€6 00°0€6 00°0$ 050L$ 00°0€6 41 TV ('vid .9€ O1.81) 3did "LSIX3 3SOSIA/ANONIY 6
SH1d3a TV V131V 3SvE

%bE 000Z1'G1$ 00°00Z'2 00002'Z  00°005'0L$ 0L'zs 00°000°S 00'004°12 AS %2 30V4HNS OILIVHASY "LSIX3 3SO4SIQ/3A0ONIY 8

%00L  00618% 00°082 00082 00°0$ S0'L$ 00082 47 849N 'ONOD .9 "LSIX3 ISOdSIA/FNONIY £
SdiNVY

%00L  000S0'L$ 00y 00y 00°0$ 05'292$ 00t v3 NVI¥1S303d "ONOD "LSIX3 3SOdSIQ/ANONIY 9

%00L  05'L66$ 00'S6 0056 00'0$ 05°0L$ 0066 AS "MIMAS "ONOD "LSIX3 3SOdSIA/AAONIY &
SHLd3a

%00L  00€88'8$ 00°0¥6 00°0v6 00'0$ S'6% 00°0v6 AS TV "LWNAd 'ONOQ "LSIX3 3SOdSIQ/IAONTY ¢
- ‘ SNOIS "AMQ¥ 'S3X08 IV

%001  00'G.5'L$ 00°L 00'} 00'0$ 00'G25°1L$ 00t ST ‘SNOIS 0144V L 3S04SIA ¥O ILYO0T1IY/IANONIY €

%00L  00'525$ 00'L 00'} 00'0$ 00°525$ 00'L s1 "LSNOD 40 ONIG¥0034 03dIA ¢

%00l  0§.¥0'2$ 00°€ 00'€ 00'0$ 05'289$ 00'¢ v3 NOIS 1O3rodd € 'LOd ALNNOQ AN3g L4 |
_ MHOMHLYVI ? NOLLYHVdIdd 3LIS |

1dINOD alvaol 3lvaolL [ OWA3Nd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV V101 | ALDVLOL ALD LNV IVLIOL | 1OVHINOD ALD LNO9D

S# 3LVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVYD OL N3TUD ONIEdS GATE DNIANYTNODTV4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD d009D 1Y




S# JLVWILSI AVd QYO NOLSYD OL NIFHO ONIYdS QAT ONIONYT NODTYS

eLozivie

%001 0L'€e0'LLS 00'06 0L'€€0'LLS 652214 0006 0006 41 (v9 91) 'ATYD 0ILV0D3™d WD VIA .8F  GF

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0% 19°0/$ - 0008 41 (v9 91) ‘AT¥D Q3LV0O3Hd dND VIA .0E PP
13MSVYDO ¥3gay 11l 12 920

i0/AIQ#  00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00°0% g ‘1M3ATND 'ONOD "ANIFM 'vIA .9 -a3131FA WLl €F
138V ¥3gay 1l 19 940

i0/AIQ#  00°0$ 000 00°0% 00°0% 5 ‘143ATND "ONOD "ANITY 'VIA .0€ - @3L31Fa W3LI  2¥
13MSYO

%Z8 09°L00'21$ 00'89¢ 09°100'21$ 0Z'9v$ 00°'89¢ 00'0S¥ 47 ¥3994 111 70 920 ‘1¥3ATND 'ONOD "4ANIFH Vi .v2  L¥

%0 000% 000 00°0% L7618 00'¥0} 41 O/d HLIM 111 10 920 dOY VI .09 V0P

%281 PrEL8'6YS 00°'#0¢ 00'+0€ 00°0% 98'¢91$ 00002 41 “S1Mr O HLIM IITTD 920 dDH 'VIA .#S  OF

%001 Sz ovr'eL$ 00°GEL 00'SEl 00'0%$ G1Z6% 00°SEL 41 “S1r 9/ HLIM 111D 940 d0d 'VId .98 6€
sSava1 13NI

%001 00°005'¥.22$ 00'00L'9 00°00L'9  00°0% 00°6¥% 00°00L‘9 41 “JONI L3XMSYO ¥3gdanyd 11l 12 940 40 'vid .#2 8¢

%001 00°0Z%$ 00°00% 00°00% 00°0$ S0°L$ 00°00% 41 HLd3A 510} ‘WILSAS ALIAYS HONIHL L€

%001 00'629'L$ 00°052'9 00'052'9  00°0% 92'0% 00°052'9 41 HLdIA 0L .G ‘WILSAS ALIJYS HONIHL  9F
W3LSAS FOVNIVEA ¥3LVMINNOLS |
Zv'8zL'65v LS 08°'.£8'65P$ 3avy99ns - Z NOILD3S|
NOILYTI¥LSNI INYDIS

%98 009/Z'81$ 00°00Z'} 00000k  00'9%0'€$ £Z'GLS 00°002 00°00%'L 41 J144vdL 39n1Nnd 04 LINANOD WoIY1D3713  S¢
SdvD ANI/M

%S/ 00°088'S$ 00°'00¥ 00°00€ 00°04%'L$ 0LYL$ 00°00L 00'G€S 47  3did OAd 0F "QHDS 'VIA .b ‘SIAITIS NOILYDINYl €
SLININIHINDIH ANVYANOD

%001 0098¢'L$ 00°0LL 00°SS 00'£69$ 09°ZL$ 00'SS 00°0}L 47 3NIT3dId MOQ ¥3d 3DIAIA ¥IA4SNVYHL A¥0104IZ €€
SANVYISI

%08 00'GZE'LLS$ 00°00€ 00'6z2e21L$ G1'/G$ 00°00€ 00°009 AS TYNOILOIHIA ® SNYIA3N ‘STIAYNYIAST 'ONOD  2€

%04 00'009'ZL$ 0091 00’8 00'00€'9% 05'28.% 008 00'€Z v3 L 3dAL 'dWvH NYI¥LS3a3d  Lg

%.G 00'00£'9% 008 00'% 00°0S1'E$ 05°/8.% 00'¥ 00t v3 G 3dAL ‘dWvYH NvIYLS3a3ad o€

%L 00'0St'6EL$ 00'009'8 00°009'¢  00°000'€9$ GL'GL$ 00000 00°099'LL 471 3AIM S “MIMAS 'ONOD MOIHL .2/ 62

%0. 0L2ZyL'Le8 00°/89'ZL 00°/89'ZL 00°00S'0L$ 012 00°000'S 00'S.£'S2 41 g4N2 'ONOD "4ANIFH .9 82

%001 00'656'2% 00'G.¢ 00'S.€ 00'0$ 98'/% 0068 v3 ST13MOQA 9#/M "LIWAC 'ILSX3 OLNI ONITIMOA 22
HLld3a

%0 000% 000 00'0$ 08°2€$ 00'000°L AS .8 'HLONIHLS ATHVYI HOIH “LWAd 'ONOD "4ANIZd 92

%89 00'095'SL0'L$  00°622'0€ 00'52Z'zZ  00°008'89Z$ 09'€€$ 00°000'8 00'0S%'tv AS HL1d3a .8 "LWNAd "ONOD "dNIZY 62

%0 000$ 000 00°0% 05'6$ 00'029 NOL MOIHL .Z 'ISHNOD IOVIHNS 0. IdAL OVANH  #2

1dWOD 31vaol 31va Ol | OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3A ON

% LWV TV10L | ALD IV.iOL ALD LNV TVIOL | 1OVNLINOD ALD LNOD

S# 31VINILSE AVd AVOY NOLSYD Ol NIFHD DONINdS AATE ONIANYTNODTVL - "ONI “02 NOILONYLISNOD do09 11V




G# ALYWILS3 AYd AYOH NOLSYO OL NITHD ONIYdS QAT DONIANYT NOD YL

eLozivie

68'S6£'295% 0Z°269'L0LS IOVNIVHA JILVM WHOLS - € NOILD3S]
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ GL'EL9'VL$ 00'L 31 WILSAS "HMS WHOLS 40 NOILD3IdSNIALDD 29
%001 00'002'v$ 008 00'8 00°0% 00°525$ 008 \'E| 3did HO IFTOHNYIN "1SIX3 OL LDINNOD 19
%001} 05°288'tv$ 00056 05°288'v¥$ TR 2 00'056 00°056 AS MOIHL .S ONIAYd 340TS 'ONOD "4ANIFY 09
%001 00'00£'9%$ 002z 002 000$ 00'0SL'c$ 00e v3 S Ol dN HLA3A T¥YNOILIAay/m L3INI 3. 3dAL 68
%001 00°066'c$ 002 002z 00°0% 00'G66'L$ 00'e v3 13INI.3.3dALAlS 8%
%001 05°202'L$ 00'L 00°'L 00'0$ 0520213 00'L v3 137INI.Q. 3dALALS IS
%G6 SLEVE'LYS 0012 006} 05'2£6'€$ G/.'896°1% 002 002z v3 137IN1.O. IdAL AYVYANVLS  9G
SH1d3d 17V 'S3did V1A .¥2
%001 00'086'.$ 002 00 00°0% 00'066'c$ 00'Z ¥Y3a  ¥NA OL NOILDANNOD HO4 HW 'ONOD 1Svo3dd  S§
%001 00'08¢2'9L$ 00'€ 00'€ 00'0$ 00°09%'G$ 00'E v3 HLld3a .51 ‘HN VI 39491 'ONOD 1SvD3dd  #§
Sl NYHL SS37 ANV
%00} 00'S2.'v$ 001 00l 00°0% 00'S2L'v$ 00°L Y3 0L NYHL ¥3LVIHO HLd3A/M HN 'ONOD 1SvD3dd €6
0L NYHL SS37aNVY
%001 00°0ZE'61$ 008 00’8 00'0% 00'SLt'Z$ 00'8 Y3 S NVYHLY¥3LVIHO HL4IA/M HW "ONOD 1Svd3dd 2§
S NVHL $S31
%001 000€2'€L$ 00°2 002 00°0% 00°068°'L$ 002 v3 HLd3Q/M FTOHNYIN MOTIVHS 'ONOD LSYD3dd LS
%Ll 00'¥92'22$ 0091 00%92'22$ G12e'L$ 0091 001 v3 d0¥ 'vIQ .v2 (4dSad) (1:9) 1 3dAL 'L'I'S 05
%001 05'890'2% 00'C 06'890'Z$ GZ'¥e0'Ls 002 002 v3 d0d V14 .p2 (4dsad) (L:g) 11 3dAL 'L'I'S  6F
i0/AIQ#  00°0% 000 00'0% 00°0% - 3did 3¥04d 8 MOVr VId . 95 - a313T3A W3LI  8F
i0/AIQ# 0008 000 00'0$ 000$ 5 3did 3409 8 MOVr 'VId . 0€ - Q3LITIAWILI  Z¥
%001 GZ'991'2% 00'501 00°G0} 00°0$ 52'89% 00°S01 41 VI3 .2 '3did IHOg B MOVl 9F
dINOD Jlva ol 3lva ol | OWA3dd OW SIHL 3918d 1INN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥9S3a ON
% 1NV TVi0OL | ALD VIOL ALD LAV TVLIOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

§# 3LVNILST AVd AVON NOLSVYD OL NIIYO ONINdS AATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




G# 3LVINILS3 AVd QYO NOLSYD OL NIFHO ONIFdS OATE DNIONYT NODTYS

eLogivie

AlddVv/HSINENA Ld18) ()

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 0z'v$ 00°GLE'8 41 (¥2) (DILSYIdOWNIHL) | 3dAL "SHHN "LWAd 1439 28
Alddv/HSINGNA 1d1S) (W)
%0 000% 000 00°0%$ ¥8°0% 00'0¥L'2 47 (.8) (DILSYIdOWHIHL) | IdAL "SHHIN "LWAd 1434 18
AddV/HSINGNL (@18) )
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ Zv'0$ 00'52L'Z 41 () (OILSYIJOWHIHL) | IdAL "SHHN "LWA 1434 08
TIVLSNIYHSINENS
%0 000% 00'0 00'0% GZ'LELS 00'09 v3 140ddNS NOIS Ol44vyL 3AISAvOoY 62
TIVLSNI/NANA
%0 00'0$ 00'0 00°0$ 00°S0L$ 00'SkL e Q3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY 82
SONIMEYIN LINFWIAV ® IOVNDIS |
06'LG2°L6$ 00'0$ d3LVM ILSVM - § NOILO3S]
%002 00'0/8'€L$ 00'002 00'002 00'0$ GE'69$ 00°00L 47 SHLd3IA 11V VIA.ZL JH09 B MOVr ‘ONISYD 1331S  £LZ
.9 HOT0D NI N33¥9 39 OL 3did ONISYD 13318
%002 00'80¢'€$ 00'002 00'002 00°0% ¥5'9L$ 00°001 47 NI ¥/M NIVIN 30404 "UMS NVS OAd 814A 0060 9.
10,9 HOTOD NINIIHO 38 OL Adld ‘'LND N340
%001 06'€18'82% 00'GEL'Z 00'GeE'Z  00°0% ve'ZL$ 00'SEE'Z 47 ‘PrY HLIM NIVIN 30404 "MMS NVS OAd 8180 0060 G2
T4 I719¥YMOTd HLIM TT1d
ANY SAN3T HLO8 NO LHOIL ¥31¥M DN1d NIV
%001 00'5.9'e$ 00°005 00°00§ 00°0$ Ge'l$ 00°00S 47 I0YHO4 "UMS NVS "1SIX3 NOONVEY 3 ON1d 'LND ¥4
30IAY3S NI 39 LON TIVHS NIVA 30404
%001 000921 $ 00'} 00’} 00°0% 0009Z'L$ 00’} v3 'NIVIN 30804 "MMS NVS "LSIX3 OL LOINNOD €L
SH1d3a 1v
iO/AIQ#  00°0% 000 00°0$ 000$ - ‘HN 3DYVHOSIA "UMS AYVLINYS - Q31313 W3Ll 22
%001 00'G.2'S$ 00'L 00'L 00'0$ 00'G..'S$ 00’} v3 SHLd3a TV ‘HN 39YVYHOSIA "HMS E&.ﬁmﬂm LL
%001 00'050°'L$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00'0S0'L$ 00'L v3 ANW/M 3LYNIAHO0D HIN "LSIX3 OL LOINNOD 04
W3LSAS NOILOTT10D ¥ILVMILSYM |
0¥ 0vZ'S6$ 00°0$ NOLLNEIYLSIA ¥ILVM - ¥ NOLLOTS|
%001 §8'602'c$ 00'L 00} 00°0% G8'602'c$ 00'L Y3 SH1d3d 11v .2l ‘IATVA/M LNYHAAH 3HId 69
%001 08'2€0'2$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 08'Z€0'Z$ 00'} v3 SHLd3A 11V ‘X099 'AD.2L 89
%001 00°04£'01$ 00'002 00°002 00°0$ G8'18$ 00002 47 SHLd3IA 11V 'VIA 8L 'IHOE 8 MOVT ‘ONISYD 1T33LS  Z9
ONISYD 13318
%001 00'999'2$ 00002 00'002 00°0% £€°8€$ 00'002 47 NI HLIM ‘SNITYILYM OAd 814A 0062 'vId .ZL 99
LND N3do
%001 G/'986'55$ 00'GEZ'Z 00'6€2'Z  00°0% S0°SZ$ 00'GEZ'Z a1 ‘T4 HLIM ‘SNITHILYM DA 8180 006D VIA .2l S9
*1S1a AN/ LYNIGH00D 3did 123NN0D3Y
%001 00'00Z'v$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00°00Z'¥$ 00'L V3 9 HILIW HILYM LSIX3 ILVO01FH/3A0NIE  ¥9
(LOI¥1SIa ani HLIM J1¥YNIGH00D) s3zIS
%001 00'622'S$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00°G2.'G$ 00'L V3 TIV XOG/M AR A'L“TM LSIX3 OL LOANNOD €9
NOLLNGIYLSIa ¥31LVM
740D 31va Ol 31¥Yd OL | OW AZHEd O SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥2S3a ON
% LWV IV1OL | ALDTV1OL ALD LAWY IVLOL | 19VMINOD ALD 1NOD

S# 3LVWILST AVd AVYOY NOLSYD OL NIIUD DNIYAS AATS ONIANYT NOOTVH - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




S# JLVYNILS3 AVd QYOd NOLSYD OL NIFHO ONIYdS ATE ONIONYT NODTVS

eLozivie

IVAONWZY ¥O4 LSOO 40 %0¥ 8 TIVLSNI 8 HSINANAS

%08 00°0v8$ 00't 00'L 00°0% 00°0¥8% 002 v3 HO4 LSOO 40 %09) 'LNOHSYM MONYL "ONOD 901
HO4 LSO 40 %0t ® TIV.LSNI HSINYNL 304 LSOO

%001 05°288'2% 00052 00052 00°0% GGLLS 00052 AS 40 %09 MO0 | 3dAL) SSIDDV 'LSNOD avlsS SOl
(TYAOWIY HO4 LSOO 40 %0F 8 TIVLSNI/HSINENS

%08 000£9% 00°SL 00°Gl 00°0% 00Z¥$ 00°0€ v3 04 1500 40 %09) IONI4 4H/M 2 3OVLS adl  #0L
UNTY ¥04 1S0D 40 %0F B TIVLSNI/HSINGNL HO4

%001 0S°LLY' LS 00°0¢ 00°St G/'80.% ST 1P$ 00°GL 00°0€ v3 1502 40 %09) IONI4 {314 49/M 1 IOVLIS 8dl - €01
(TVAOWIY HO4 LSOO 40 %0% 2 TIWLSNI/HSINENS

%0 000% 000 00°0$ LE' LS 00'52£'s2 41 HO4 1S0D 40 %09) HAMEYd O1ddavd ¥3L4 49 201

%0 000$ 000 0003 000LZ$ 0526 V1S ONIQ3IS HOTNWOHAAH  LOL
(dI¥1S 3aIm

%¥Z 0009zZ'91% 00°000'9 00°092'9L$ (WArAS 000009 00'6/£'sZ 41 .81) '8v1S B TOHYLNOD NOISOH3 ¥0O4 ONIGdos 00l

% 00002'c$ 00'p 00'€ 00°008% 00°008% 00'L 006 OW 008%¢ IONVNILNIVIN ® NOILOILSNI Mm_.mw% 66

%001 00°059% 002 002 00'0% 00'6ze$ 002 v3 334 (ION) 00005 H¥XL "ON LIWY3d TvHINIO S3adL 86
ddd HILVMINHOLS |
00°0$ 00°0$ LNIIWIAVd ANV IDVYNDIS - 9 NOILO3S

ALNNOD

%0 000% 000 00°0%$ 00°S€0°L$ 009 v3 3INOZ T00HOS AFYIMOd HV10S HSINYNA 26
ALNNOD aN3g 14 ATgW3SSY §3HSY 14

%0 000% 000 00°0% 05'229'1$ 009 v3 3INOZ TOOHDS A3YIMOd HV10S TIYLSNI 96

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05°268% 008 v3 S3AVOIYYVE IIl 3dAL ININVINEID  S6

%0 000% 000 00°0%$ sLes 00°0L¥ v3 (A) SNOLLNE DI44VHL DIAYEID 143UNON 6

%0 00°0$ 000 0003 sl'es 00512 v3 (M) SNOLLNE DI44VHL DINYHID 143UNON €6

%0 000$ 000 00°0% sL'es 00°0%S v3 U 1 3dAL UMHN "LWAD 1439 26

%0 000$ 000 00°0$ sL'es 000t v3 YV [l 3dAL HMHIN LWAL 1438 16
a4no0

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% S0'L$ 00'006'L 41 .0 404 (@18) (A) .21 1l IdAL MU "LWAL 11434 06
Alddv/HSINYNL LATNO.

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 00501% 0091 V3 Q¥OM DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHW "LWAC 1434 68
ATddVY/HSINGNA (LHOIVHLS) MOYHY

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00'50L% 00'L v3 JIONIS DILSVIdOWHTIHL | IdAL MaW "LWAdD 1434 88
ATddV/HSINGNS (LHOIE) MOYYY

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00'S50L$ 002 Y3 J1ONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHW "LWAL 1439 28
ATddW/HSINYNA (L3371 MOHHY

%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'50L$ 00'cl V3 J1ONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | 3dAL MHIN "LWAd 1439 98
Alddv/HSINYNL (@3HSYA) (W)

%0 000$ 000 00°0$ Zvr0$ 00°000'SL 47 () (DILSVIJOWYIHL) | IdAL "SHHN "LWAd 1439 S8
AddY/HSINENA (a1S) (A)

%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 0Z'v$ 00°'0%6 47 (.¥2) (OILSYIdOWNHIHL) | IdAL "SHHIN "LWAd 1434 8
ATddY/HSINYNA (a1S) (A)

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ Zv'0$ 00°0GL'y 471 () (D1LSYIdOWYIHL) | IdAL "SYHN LWAD 1434 €8

7dW0D 31lvaol 31vd Ol | OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LWV V1OL | ALDTV.IOL ALD LWV TVLOL | 19vYINOD ALD LNOD

S# 3LVIILSTI AVd AVOY NOLSYD OL NITHD ONIUdS AATE DNIANYT NODTY4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A009 1Y




S# ALYNILST AVd AYOd NOLSVO OL NIIHO ONIYdS AATE ONIONYT NOD VL

EL0Z/vIE

:31va :a3A0UddY
%69 19°8£8°008°Z$ SL8vS'8vis IVLOL ONVH9D]
3Ivd 01 193r0yd HLNOW SIHL TV1O0L
00'525$ 00°0$ WHOM VH1X3 - 6 NOILOSS|
%0 0008 000 00'0$ 00'5Z$ 00°00% uH '62$ 301440 FOV3d WMHOLINN 611
%00l  00'5Z5$ 00°00} 0000t 00°0% 52'5$ 00°00L 41 SANIM TV 'S3ON34 "LSIX3 40 ISOdSIV/IAONIY 8Ll
dvadiy ¥3ANN FTLXAL
%0 0008 00'0 0008 SE'6v$ 00°00€ AS 039 “TONIMOIHL.8} L 'ON NOLLYAVHO dvidid 2L
$3X089 IATVA B SLIINI
%0 0008 000 00'0% 052928 00’ va  'SITOHNVIA “TONI ‘J¥NLONYLS "LSIX3 LSNrav  9bb
%0 0008 000 00'0$ 00'54$ 00'00S 41 00'GL$  W3LSAS INIOd TI3M Sl
%0 00'0$ 000 0008 00'52$ 00°0} NOL S3SSINMOIHL 1TV ‘ANVS ‘8VLS 'LNO ¥l
%0 0008 00'0 0008 00'05$ 00°00L AS 0S$ MOIHL.. “ONOD.Q. SSY10 'av1S Was €Ll
%0 00'08 00'0 00'0$ 00'04$ 00°001 AQ 00018 IHNSVIW AVOTHONYL 3SO0T MOHHOE ZLL
SWILI YHOM Va1X3 |
00°092'851$ 00'5¥6'S0L$ TOHLNOD Ol34vHL - 8 NOILOTS
%28  00'SEQ'OVS 00'0EY 0008 00'S20'€ES 05'v6$ 00'05€ 00'525 NOL '0144VH L AVMOML HOd SHNOLIA LSNOD L1
3SVA YOV18.9 TYAOWIY 3 NIVLNIVI “TIV.LSNI
%8  00000L'20L$  00'SZ'L 00'6Zy  00°00%'LLS 00'+8$ 00'058 0005's  NOL :0144vdL AVMOML HO4 SHNOLAA LSNOD  0bL
%95  00°0S€'L$ 00’ 00y 00'0L+'1$ 00'0L¥'L$ 00'L 00'6 oW S30IA3A TO¥LNOD Old4VaL 'dNIL NIVANIVIN - 60}
S30IA30 TOHINOD
%00l  00'GL9'€$ 00’} 00’ 00'0$ 00'59'€$ 00’} s1 Ol34vHL "dN3L NIVANIVA/TIVLSNVHSINGNS 801
DNIYNA NOILVINOIY ¥ TOULNOD O34Vl |
00'588'62$ SL'89LLLS ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS - Z NOILDSS
0
%0 0008 000 0008 01°62$ 00'9} V3 HO4.1SOO 30 %09) L IdAL WVQ ¥ILTH MO0 20}
_I._ms.ou 3Iva oL 3IVGOL |OWA3¥d | ONWSIHL | 3014d LINn | OW SIHL ALD [LINN NOILdI¥0S3a ON
% LNV V1Ol | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LAV TV10L | 1DVNINOD ALD 1NOD

S# JLVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVYO OL NIIYD ONIYdS AT ONIANVYT NODTV4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD d009T11v




