Aligood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT ___ Construction of Mason Road from FM 359 to North of Skinner Lane

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 5 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 94293 Spent Days days
Start Date: 09-09-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 10-15-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 01-31-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 03-04-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 5,845,837.21
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: 3
Total Changes to Date: + $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 5.845,837.21
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 56% Previous Earnings: $ 3,278,077.45
2. Work Completed this Period: 6% Earnings This Period: $ 349,342.43
3. Materials on Site: 3
Total Earnings: $ 3627.419.88
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $3,627,419.88 $ 362,741.99
Total Payments Due: $ 3.264,677.89

Less Previous Payments: § 2,950,269.70

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 314,408.19

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: /)(’ W Date: 03/04/2013
Cofitractor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estimate of work completéd is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: [J/ok}) i Date: %/(,/ 2007
(County) Préject Representative: ~ T

- o - i ) ) 1, / a,/\‘r';:/
Approved by Tz cp o 2oL Date: e WL T s

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #5

PROJECT: MASON ROAD FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE

JOB # 1230

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of

project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT:

CHANGE ORDERS - Add

Deduct

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT:

Value of Completed Work
Less Retention 10%
Net value of Completed Work

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE:
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE:
CONTRACT BALANCE:

Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous
Total Retainage to Date

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on \\ \u

$314,408.19 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the MASON ROAD FROM FM 359
TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated March 5,
2013 covering all such work from 02/01/2013 to 02/28/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said

$0.00
$0.00

$3,627,419.88
$362,741.99
$3,264,677.89

$2,950,269.70
$314,408.19

$34,934.24
$327,807.75
$362,741.99

$5,845,837.21

$5,845,837.21

$3,264,677.89
$2,581,159.32

ALLGO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

By: LA

Sterllng Moore/President

e WS 2013, by Sterling Moore,

President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated a Texas (forporatlon on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the

\\\\!

@i S Commission

Iy
\““N. ] iﬂ.f"

e - ffff’ff’ffff .f"l
"‘ JOANNE RODRIGUEZ §
; Notary Public, State of lexas
o Expires 09- 15-201'\ _

X

day of I’

Ao l"L'\Mf\'\.

, 2013.

Noiaryr Public for the\State of Texas;
My Commission Expires:

l]u<f
|




S# 3LVINILST AVd INVT HANNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOY4 VO NOSYIN

£L0Z/viE

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% £8'0% 00'L82'y AS 3avyogNns a3azigvis.e 1Lz
%0 00°0% 000 000% S6°0v$ 00182y AS (.8) "LIWAd "ONOD HLIONIHIS HOIH 02
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 16'GES 00'922'92 AS «8 INIWIAVY ILIHONOD 61
%0 00°0% 000 000% SL'es 00'6¥C o (ASMVYD 0€£°0) LYOD ININd 8L
%0 000% 000 000% sL'es 00'€8 §L) (ASMIVO 01°0) LVOD MOVL /L
%0 00°0% 000 000% 05'v6$ 0069 NOL +€ 3SYNO0D FOV4HNS OV THWH 91
%0 000$ 000 000% 00¥8$ 00202 NOL 9 3SHN0D ASYE OVIHWH SL
%0 00°0% 000 000% 0Lz$ 00'85E'6¢ AS (.8) Aavuoans 'gvisS INN bl
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% S6'SYLS 00502 NOL (LM AYO A9 %8) ININ G3LVHAAH €L
SW31I DNIAV |
00°ZLL'PEES 00'6LE‘EGS 1VL019NS ¥YOMHLYV3 B NOILVEVdI¥d 31IS |
%00} 00°S9E'L$ 002 002 00°0% 05'289% 002 v3 NOIS ‘'l LOArodd IAONIH/NIVLINIVW/AEOYId 2L
%SZ 00'LL9€L$ 00 0VE'Y 00'LL9'ELS GL'ES o00obE'Y  00°GZLLL i ¥a) ININYMNVENT LI
%0 000%$ 000 00°0% £50$ 00'SIE'Y 41 SONYHYIN LNIJW3AYC "1SIX3 IAOWIY 0L
%8G 0007L'€$ 00°00% 00°'00% 00°0% Ge'6$ 00'1L69 AS J13IHONOD "LSIX3 J0AWIY 6
%0 000$ 000 000$ oL'es 00669 En g4ND ONOD 'LSIX3 IAONIHY 8
SH.Ld3IA TV "IVI¥3LYIN 3SvE 38
%0 000% 000 000% S TATAS 00'9/€'2L AS JIV4HNS OILTVHASY "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/AA0NTY £
%001 000SL't$ 009 00°05L'€$ 00'52s%$ 00’9 00’9 v3 '1'3'S "1SIX3 40 3S0dSIQ/IA0NIAY 9
%001 00'0S0'L$ 00eC 000S0°'L$ 00'6ZS$ 002 002 v3 SITOHNYIN "LSIX3 40 3S0dSIQ/ANONIY S
%001 00'6/5'1$ 00€ 00'6/5'1$ 00'6ZS$ 00 00'€ v3 S13IINI "LSIX3 3SO4SIA[BAONTY
SIVIYILYIN/STZIS
%001 00'880°'LL$ 00950'L 00880°'LL$ 050L$ 00'9S0°L  00'9S0'L 41 TV ‘3did "LSIX3 40 3S0dSIAAAONIY €
%S2 00'68.'22$ 00°0vE'Y 00'582'22$ GT'S$ 000FE'Y  O0OFE'LL AD NOILYAYIX3 AYMAYOH ¢
%001 00'889'6/2$ 00'8p 00'8P 0003 0S'€vL'S$ 00'8p V1S ONIGINYD B ONIYYITD L
NHOMHLYYI '3 NOILVYVdIdd 3LIS |
IdiNOD 31vaol 31va oL [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥9oS3a ON
% LNV V101 ALD VIOL ALD LNV IVLOL LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

S# ILVINILST AVd ANV HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOYL avVOod NOSYIN - “ONI “O2 NOILONHLSNOD doo9 11V




G# JLVINILST AVd NV HINNIMS 4O HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOY4 QvOd NOSYIN

€L0g/viE

%05 00'0ZL'GLS 008 000ZL'SL$ 00'068'L$ 00'8 00°9L v3 13INILV. 3dAL TP
%00} 00°00S'2S$ 00’k 00'005'2S$ 00005'2¢$ 00t 00} v3 (85+2S 'V1S) XO4 NOILONNF  L¥
%001 00'00S'1€$ 00t 00'L 000$ 00'00S'L€$ 00t v3 X089 NOILONNF  OF
%001 00°005'25$ 00'L 00'L 00'0% 00'005'25$ 00t v3 X0g NOILONNP  6€
%001 00°058'65$ 0002 00°ZL 05'2.6'8% 0576628 00'€ 0002 v3 (I 3DVLS) ITOHNVYIN .. IdAL 8€
%001 00°9€.'62$ 008 009 00vEY'L$ 00'LLL'e$ 002 008 v3 JIOHNYIN N, IdAL L€
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ S2'20Z'L$ 00'LEL 41 g0 .9 X 6 308 8 MOVF 9¢
%001 sTeTe'ves 00681 00681 00'0% sz yeLs 00681 41 dWD P8 SE
%00} 000$ 00'GES 00'0$ 000$ 00°'SEE 00'GEE 41 HLOG LON 65} 3Ll HO SIHL AIg-d0Y .2v +€
%001 000% 00°€Ll 00'0% 000% 00'€Lb 00'ely 41 HL1O9 LON 8SL W3Ll ¥O SIHL AQIg-dOY .9 €€
%0S 00°0% 00000’} 000$ 000% 00000t  00'G66'L 41 HLO€ LON ZSL W3Ll ¥O SIHL QIg-dO¥ b2 2€
%004 02'69'L$ 000F 00'0% 00'0$ 88'L¥$ 00'0¥ 41 doy.gL L€
SW311 IDVNIVHA |
00°0$ 00'0$ 1v10L18NS SW3Ll ONIAVd |

%0 000% 000 000% 05'/8.$ 002 v3 2 3dAL LOOXL WYY a3d 0€
%0 000% 000 000% 05'/8/% 008 v3 8 3dAL dNVH Q3d 62
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 05'/8.$ 00°€ v3 L 3dAL WYY Q3d 82
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'/8.$ 00'% v3 NIOLO3S HOHONY TYNINYIL 82
%0 000$ 000 000% eTATAS 00°00% 41 3ON34 aYVNO WY3E TVLIW L2
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 52’89 00'GE AS ONIAVd 3dO1S 92
%0 000$ 000 000% eTA = 0008 AS (MOVv18) SNVIG3IW "ONOD oz_mo._mo Sz
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 0525$ 0008 AS  SONVISI T¥YNOILO3HIA 8 SNYIAIW .wm_a,qzﬁn_mm 4
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ gz's$ 00'0Z€ 41 a313MOQA g8N0 1IFYONOD €2
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ LS 006528} 41 (.9) 8¥ND ILIYONOD 22

dWOD 31va oL 3IVA 0L [ OW A3Yd OW SIHL 30I4d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV V10Ol | ALDIVLOL ALD LAV V10l LOVHLINOD ALD 1NOD

S# JLVINILSTI AVd INVT HINNIMS JO HLYON OL 65€ N4 INO¥4 AvOd NOSVYIN - "ONI “03 NOILONYLSNOD a0o0911v




S# ILYINILST AVd INVT H3INNIAS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOYd A¥OH NOSYIN

eLoe/vie

(ONILIIHS 3AVHD
%0 00'0% 000 000$ 05'sceS 00¢c v3  ONOWYIA (QVIHV TYNDIS) VEEZD ‘NOIS Ol44vdl #9
SHIHSY T HLIM (ONILIFHS 3avyo
%0 00'0% 000 000% 00'05Z'G$ 00'L va ANOIVIA (AV3HY TYNDIS) €EM ‘NOIS O144vdl €9
(DNILIIHS IAVHD
%0 000% 000 000% 05's2eS 00} v3 ONOWVIA (QVIHY TYNDIS) €6M ‘NOIS D1ddvdl 29
(DNILIIHS 3avyD
%0 00'0% 000 000% 05'c8es 00 v3 ANOWVIQ (LINIT1 a33dS) L2d ‘NOIS OId4vHL 19
ONDIYVYIN LNIWIAVA °8 ONINDIS |
£9°10L°09Z"c$ 89°'L65°68Z$ TVL0L18NS SW3LI 3DYNIVYA |
%001 0S20v'6v$ 00°'Lv6 00'L¥6 000% 052S$ 00'L¥6 AS dvd did 09
%001 00G.5'L$ 0oe 0oe 00'0% 00'62s$ ooe v3 (HW OL1 3daH LO3ANNOD) S¥YTI0D .21 65
%0 000% 000 000% 00GLES 0oL v3 ONd MO1¥8 AYVHOdNIL 8S
%00¢ 000S0°t$ (0]0) 4 00'¥ 00°0% 05292% 0oe v3 oNd .¥2 LS
%00¢ 00'ov8$ 00v 00 00'0% oooLes 00¢c v3 oNid .l 9S
%001 00°000°L2$ 002 00°000°}2$ 00°005'0L$ ooe 0oC v3 OMdHD TIYMAVY3IH 3134ONOD 6§
%001 06°L2Z'L$ 00'6EP'E 006EP'E  000$ o0L'es 00'6EP'E a1 Gl< 'W3LSAS AL34VS HONIYL S
%001 02'69¢'S$ 00PLL'G 000eb'e  0ZT8ILLS S0'L$ 0089t  00VLL'S 41 SLOL ‘WILSAS ALIIVS HONIYL €S
%001 86'LP0°1L$ 00'996'L 86'L¥0'LS £5°0% 00'996°L  00'996'L 47 0LS WILSAS ALIYS HONIHL 2§
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0s0L$ 00'G.LL 47 IAIIISONd P LS
%001 00°ZLL'98YS 00°008 00006 000% €1°0¥S$ 00°'006 47 a0d .. X .0l 0§
%001 0e'8e6's6€$ 00's8. 00982 00°0% 9€'P0S$ 00's8. 41 804 9X .01 6F
%001 06't¥6'eErS 00'G90'L 00'G90°L  00°0% oF'L0vS 00690} = g1 049X 6 8F
%001 0Z'Z86'8.¥$ 00'8€T'} 00'8€Z't  000% 06'98¢$ oo'seT’t 41 g4 S X6 Lv
%001 95°2/9'28.% 00°LPET 00'.bE'T  000% gr'eees 00°L¥E'T 41 g4 SX8 9o
%001 711600228 00vE0'L 00'¥ES 00'G09'0ELS LZ'19z8 00°00S 00'PE0’L 41 g4 SX 9 S¥
%95 00'GZL'ELS 00°S 00GZL'ELS 00'529'C$ 00'S 006 v3 (QOW) LIINILO. 3dAL ¥
%¢S 00°020'vE$ 00zl 00°020'vES 00se8’zs 00¢cl oo'ee v3 L13INILOu IdAL €V
T1dNOD alvaol 31Vva Ol | O A3Nd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OWN SIHL AlLD LINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV TV.1OL AlD V1Ol ALD LAY Ivi0L LOV¥LNOD ALD 1NOD

S# A1LVINILST AVd 3NV ¥3INNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W4 WO¥d AVOX NOSYIN - "ONI “0O9 NOILINYLSNOD 00911V




S# ALVINILSTI AYd 3NV HINNINS 40 HLHON OL 65 W4 WO¥Y4 dvOd NOSYIN ELOE/IE 14

(a18) 3aIM .#Z ‘MO TIFA

%0 000% 000 000% 0z +$ 000 47 (1 3dAL SONIMEYIN LNIW3AV DILSYIJOWHIHL 88
(#2) (A) (1 3dAL) MHN "LWAd DILSY1dONYIHL

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ v0% 00'622 47 (@18) () (A) (1 3dAL) WHW LWA DILSYIdOWYIHL /8
(as)

%0 00°0% 000 000% 0zv$ 00'¥G1L 41 (.#2) (M) (| 3dAL) MHN "LWAd DILSYIJOWYIHL 98
(ais)

%0 00°0% 000 000% oL'zs 00'699 47 (iz1) (M) (1 3dAL) MEN - LWAG nu_hm,a‘._n_o_ﬁ,_wm__.FH 68
ais

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% #8'0% 00005 41 (.8) (W) (1 3dAL) MY LWAL oﬁw«._n_ozw_m__._b 8
Mud)

%0 000% 000 00°0% Zv03% 0005L'e 41 (%) (M) (1 3dAL) MHN "LWAD DILSYI1dOWYIHL €8
JAYNYIdS3 404 ASON

%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ GO'LS 00°209'L 47 NVIG3IW a3LNIvd (1 3dAL) (A) MHIN "LWAdD 1434 28

%0 000% 000 000$ 00'0t8% 009 L E| (I 3dAL) 3avoryyvg L8
ONILIIHS

%0 00'0% 000 000$ 0L'EZS 00'L v3 3avyO ANOWYIA (QV3HY) 69LM ‘NOIS DI44vdL 08
ONILI3HS JavHD

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 05°9rES 002 LE| ANOWYIA (QISOT10 AVOoY) ZLLY ‘NOIS Dl44vHL 62
ONILITHS IaAvHO

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05'€82$ 00'L v3 ANOWVIA (INOZ TOOHOS aN3) 2SS ‘NOIS Dl44vdL 8/
ONILIIHS IaveD

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05'Lvz$ 00'L v3 ANOWYIA (NYINL L4317 ON) ZEY ‘NOIS D144Vl 22
ONILIFHS FAVYHO ANOWYIA

%0 000% 000 000% 05'661%$ 00Z v3 (AWILANY DNIMEVYd ON) 1128 ‘NOIS Di44vdl 92
ONIL3IHS 3avHD ANOWYIA

%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'66L$ 00€ v3 (SNILANY ONIMHVYC ON) 124 ‘NOIS D144vdl S.
ONIF3HS

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ or'6z$ 00°'L v3 3avyD ANOWVIA (IMANOW) 9PS ‘NDIS DId4vdL #.
LINIF3HS

%0 000% 000 000% S6'61% 00'¢ v3 3avy9 ANOWVIA (TOOHDS) €#S 'NOIS DI44vHl €/
ONILITHS

%0 00°03% 000 000 or'62$ 00'L Y3  3dvdO ANOWVIA (NDIS INIL) LPS ‘NOIS DI44vdl 22
ONILITHS IAVHED ANOWVIA

%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 05'€92$ 00t v3 (Qv3HY INOZ a33dS) 0S2d ‘NDIS DId4vdL L2
(ONILIIHS IavED aNOWVIa

%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 0S¥0E$ 00’} Y3  (SMOYYY TYNOILOTHIA) ¥VYNSEH ‘NOIS DIddvdl 0L
(ONILI3HS 3avdD aNOWvIa

%0 00'0% 000 000$ 05'€82$ 00t Y3  (SMOYYY TVNOILO3HIA) T¥YNSEY ‘NOIS DI4dvdl 69
ONILITHS 3AvHO ANOWVIA

%0 000%$ 000 000%$ 05'€82$ 00t Y3 (1437 NYNL LSNN INYT L437) 1284 ‘NOIS D144vdL 89
(ONILIIHS IaveO

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05'SZe$ 0o0'L Y3 ANOWVIA (SNOIS ONINYYM) VEEM ‘NOIS DI44vdL 29
ONILITHS

%0 000$ 000 00°0% 05'5ZE$ 00'L v3 3avHD ANOWVIA (dOLS) LLYH NDIS DI44vdL 99
ONILIIHS IavHD ANONVIA

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 05'6ZE$ 00¢ v3 (3101HIA ADNIDHAWT) 181 LM ‘NOIS D144vHL 59

TdNOD 31va oL 31Vd OL [ OW A3Hdd OW SIHL 32148d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON

% LNV TV.LOL ALD V101 ALD LNV V101 LOVHLINOD ALD LNO2

S# JLVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 INOYd4 VO NOSYIN - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




G# JLVYINILST Avd INYT HINNINS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOY4 avOd NOSYW eL0g/vie g
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 182 00'9L0'9 AS ONIAdOS ¥201d 801
dddMS '3 T1041NOJ INIWIQ3S TYINIWOHIANT |
00°0%0'9Z$ 00°0¥Z'6$ 1vL0L8NS T041NOJ 8 ONITANVH DIVl |
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 050L$ 00°0ZE ER (IAOWIY) ¥314HVYE "ONOD I11d0Hd MO 201
%001 00°0v0'S$ 00°0ZE 000¥0'S$ G/GL$ 000Z¢ 00'0Z¢ 47 (TTYLSNIHSINYNL) ¥3144vE "ONOD 31408d MO 901
HINHYIN LNIWIAVYL NZ
%0 000% 000 00'0% Gz'6% 0059 V3 MM (A) 'SEVL HMHN LINAC 1434 3181X314 "dINTL SO
HIMHYIN LNIWIAYL NZ
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% GT'S$ 00°0€ V3 MM (W) 'SEVL HMHN LINAC 1434 3191X314 'dN3L +0L
MHN
%0 00'0% 000 00°0%$ GL'es 0082 Enl "LINAC "NZ MM (A) (@18) .¥2 IAOWIYH 8 TIVLSNI €01
MHN
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% £5°0% 00'GET 41 "LINAC "NZ M (A) (@1S) .# IAOWIY B TIVLSNI 201
MHA
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% £5°0% 00'0Z't 41 "LINAd "NZ MM (M) (@1S) J~ IAOWIY 8 TIVLSNI LOL
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00'0t8% 00'8 v3 (I 3dAL) 3avordyve ool
JONVNILNIVIN 8 TYAOWIY
%2 00'6ZL'EL$ 00'S 00'% 00'529'$ 00'629'2$ 00'L 002 v3 ‘NOILYTIVLSNI "TONI “SAMAHA AYVHOdNIL 66
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% Gz'69% 00ELL NOL  (LTWHJSY diW3l) .£ 3SHN0D 3DV4HNS OVIHWH 86
%0 00°03% 000 00°0% 00'18% 00922 NOL 1TVHASY 'dN3L (,9) 3SHN0D 3SYE OV THWH /6
%L 00'6/8'2$ 00§ 00'% 006.5'L$ 00'G/5'L$ 00’} 00°2 OW JOHLNOD DI44vdl 96
TOYINOD 8 ONIMANVH JId4vaL |
00°0% 000$ TVL018NS ONIYVIN INIWIAVd 8 DNINDIS |
(13dAD) TOGINAS .MOYYY LHOIVYLS
%0 000% 000 000% 00'G0L$ 00'G v3 B NYNLLATT, 1438 JLHM DILSYI1dOWNHIHL G6
%0 00°0% 000 000% 00°G0L$ 00'S v3 (I AL) QHOM .ATINO. 1438 JLIHM DILSYTdOWHIHL 6
vid
%0 000%$ 000 000$ GLes 00°0€ v3 & 'SNOLLNE DI44vHL a3sive MOTI3A “T4IUNON €6
vid
%0 00°0% 000 000$ GLes 0000} v3 W7 SNOLLNE D144V L A3SIve ALIHM T1438NON  Z6
%0 00°0% 000 000% SLES 000 v3 IYYNODS o 'O-L IdAL (M) UMHIN "LINAd 1434 16
ON 3IYVYNDS .F 'Ol IdAL (M) MDY "LWAL 143y
%0 00°0% 000 000$ SL'es 00062 v3 JHVNOS o7 WV 1l IdAL (M) HMHW "LINAD 1434 06
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ SL'ES 00'8.2 v3 JHVNOS o7 MO 11 IdAL (M) HMHW "LIWAD 1434 68
740D 31va ol 3IVa 0ol [ OW A3ud Ol SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON
% LNV TV.LOL ALD V10L ALD LAV TVLOL LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

S# 3LVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W4 IWO¥N4 avoy NOSYIN - “ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




S# ALVYINILS3 AVd INVT H3NNIXS 40 HLYON 0L 65€ W4 NOYd AvOd NOSYIN

eLog/vie

%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 05'82L% 00'8 va  (MOTI3A) a37 (NI Z1) NOILD3S TYNDIS 31DIHIA 821
(MOYNY
%0 00°0% 000 000% G/'e8l$ 00 v3 MOT13A) @31 (N1 Z1) NOILD3S TYNDIS IT1DIHIA 2L
%0 000% 000 00°0% 0068L$ 008 V3 (N49) @371 (NI Z1) NOILO3S TVYNDIS I1DIHIA 921
(MOYYY
%0 000% 000 00'0% G/'e8L$ 00 v3 NY9) @31 (NI Z1) NOILO3S TYNDIS I1DIHIA SZL
%0 000% 000 00'0% Gz'68% 00t v3 (NOILD3SY) (NI 2)) 31v1d MovE vzl
%0 000% 000 00°0% G/'/G% 008 L E| (NOILD3SE) (NI ZL) 31v1d MOvE €21
_ TYNDIS JI34Val - SW3LI ai8 ILYNYILTV]
00°0$ 000 [ TVL0L89NS SWILI NHOM WH1X3 |
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0%$ 05'292$ 002 DAD 3LS 123rodd ONIMOW ZZL
SW3LSAS HMS WHOILS
%0 00°0$ 000 0003 000LL'6LS 00'L S1 17INg SV 40 NOILO3AdSNI ‘A'L LINJYID d3S010 Lek
%0 00°0$ 000 000% LeLs 00°000°'L 41 3ONId4 ALI4VYS "1SNOD 021
%0 00'0% 000 000% 00GL$ 00001 41 00'GL$  ONILNIOd T13IM 6LL
%0 00'0% 000 000% 00'52$ 00002 ¥H  YH/SZ$ ¥3D1440 32110d AIWHOLINN ALNA 440 8LL
[ SIWILI YYOM W 1X3 |
IVIOLans
SZ'991°L$ SLL6L'LS dddMS '8 TOYLNOD INIINIAIS TYLNINOHIANS
%LL 00°06Z'G$ 00'G 00y 000S0'L$ 00°0S0'L$ 00'L 002 OW IONVYNILNIVIA 2 NOILOIJSNI dddMS LLL
%0 00°0$ 000 000% Sz'9z$ 00'6Z 31 SINWVA Y3174 MO0 9L
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00°0¥8% 002 S SIUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL 31LIHONOD Sii
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0972ZL$ 00002’k 4s S$S300V 'LSNOD ‘avls ¥l
(SOVE 13AVHD)
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ Gz's$ 00'068 47 S1IINI 1 IOVLS HO4 HIIHHYE NOILOILOHd LIINI €LL
%LS GZ'L8L'L$ 0062 0022 SLLPLS S TAVA < 00'e 00'6% V3 SLIINI 1 IOVLS HO4 HIIHYYE NOILDILOHd LIINI 2Ll
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% STAK 00'SZ6'9 41 HIIYYYE 214av4 Y3 L4 ANIFY LLL
S334 NOILYDINddY
%001 00'GEL$ 002 002 00°0% 05°29¢$ 00¢ v3 LON ‘000051 dXL "ON LINY3d Tv43INIO S3AdL 0}
%0 00°0% 000 000$ G9'/£6$ 89'LZ v ONIJ33S HOINWOHAAH 601
TdNOD 31va Ol 31va ol [ OW A3dd OI SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV TV10L ALD V101 ALD LIV TV1OL _LOVY¥LINOD ALD LNO2

S# LVINILST AVd INVT H3INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INO¥H AVOX NOSYIN - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 0091V




S# ALVYINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 6S€ W4 WOHd AvOod NOSYIN

EL0Z/vE

%0 000% 000 00°0% oLZ$ 00001t 41 Q3aLYINSNI (7 "ON) HOL2NANOD 1w2IY103713 25t
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% oL'zs 0008 El 34v4 (¥ "ON) HOLONANOD TWOI¥LO3 13 1S
%0 00'0%$ 000 00°0% 00'Lz$ 00'G.E 41 (34089) .# 08 ITINAIHIS DAd LINANOD 0SL
%0 00°0% 000 000%$ S/'61$ 00°GZ 41 +7 08 3TINATHIS DAd LINANOD 6bL
i0/AI0#  00°0$ 000 000$ 092L$ 000 41 (3409) .£ 08 ITNAIHIS OAd LINANOD 8Pl
iO/AIQ#  00°0% 000 00°0$ SS'LLS 000 41 «£ 08 3TNAIHOS OAd LINANOD LbL
iO/AIQ#  00°0% 000 00°0$ 050L$ 000 41 (3409) .2 08 IINAIHOS OAd LINANOD 9vL
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ or'g$ 0000} 41 «Z 08 ITNAIHOS OAd LINANOD SPL
%0 000%$ 000 00°0% 00'89L$ 008t 41 (@) (N19€) (310d TYNDIS 2144vHL) 14VHS 11Ha vl
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 05'/61% 0oL 41 (v) (NI9€) 370d TYNDIS D144vHL) 14vHS THHa €vL
%0 000% 000 000% 00S0LS 009 47 (NI #2) 3710d T¥YNDIS 2144vHL) LdvHS T1INa 2hL
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 00'525% 00'v v3 IINAON TYNDIS a3d NMOALNNOD a3 kL
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 0L'z$ 00622 41 (IVIXVOD) 318VD NOLLVYIININWOD SAAIA OFL
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 00'6£.$ 00'L v3 W3LSAS dN13S SANA BEL
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 00'GoE'L$ 00'% v3 ATENISSY YHIWYD SAAIA 8EL
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 00'00£'9% 00'L v3 W3LSAS HOSSIDOYHd SAAIA LEL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'S0L$ 008 v3 (NOLLNE HSNd HONI 2) 01203130 d3d o€l
%0 00'0% 000 000% 000L5'9% 00'L v3 (Fr) WYY L (S) WY Td TYNDIS DI44vHL TIYLSNI GEL
%0 000% 000 00'0% 00'50¥'9% 002 v3 (ov) WYY L (S) NV Td TYNDIS DI44vHL TIVLSNI PEL
%0 000% 000 00'0% 00'00£'9% 00'L v3 (.9€) WYY L (S) WY 1d T¥NDIS 2144vHL TIVLSNI €EL
(HOLONANOD
%0 000% 000 00'0% 6.'1% 00'620'C 41 1) (OMV 21) (¥ 3dAL) 318V TYNDIS DI44vHL 2EL
(4OLoNAN0D
%0 00°0% 000 000% GO'LS 006/9'L 41 P) (OMY 21) (¥ 3dAL) 3718¥D TYNODIS J144vHL LEL
(4OL2NANoD
%0 000% 000 00°0%$ #9'0$ 00G/9'L 41 2) (OMV z1) (¥ 3dAL) 318¥D TYNDIS DId4vHL OEL
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 05'8/1$ 0091 v3 (@3y) @31 (NI 1) NOILD3S TYNDIS J10IH3A 62L
1dINOD 31va oL 31va 0L | OW A3ud OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥9S3a ON
% LNV V101 ALD V10L ALD LNV TVLOL LOVHLINOD ALD LNOD

S# ALVINILST AVd INVT YINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ N4 INO¥d AVOX NOSVYIN - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A009T1TV




S# JLVINILST AVd INYT HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOYd dvod NOSYIN

ELOZ/vIE

:aLva :a3A0¥ddY
%2Z9 88'61¥'229'¢S SYZrEeves V101 aNVYD]
31va Ol Lo3royd HLNOW SIHL TV1OL
HIOd ION 1nd '651-£5T 40 VE-CE SWALl aid yIALa]
00°0$ 00°0$ NO Qi 01 HOLOVHLINOD) SWiLl aig ILYNYILIY
%0 00°0$ 000 0008 51'99¢ 00°GEE 41 H10d9 1ON ¥€ W31l ¥O SIHL aIg-3did IdaH .2v|6SL
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 6€'1.9$ 00°€Ly 41| H109 1ON €€ W31l ¥O SIHL dig-3did 3daH 98|85t
%0 0008 000 00'0$ z8'6€$ 007220 41| H10d9 1ON z€ W3ll ¥O SIHL aig-3did 3daH .vz| /51
[ HIO® 10N 1Nd '65T-Z5T 0 VE-C€ SWALl a1g ¥IHL|
NO I8 OL YOLIVHLINOD) SW3LI AIF ILVNYILIY
00°0$ 000$ TYNDIS D133VHL - SW3LI 18 ILYNYILIV|
%0 0008 000 0008 00'049'62$ 00’ v3 (@31v10S1) TYNDIS Dl44VHL AMH TIVLSNI 95}
(0)ds @
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00'05L'e$ 00'L v3  SS (SN) 020 0vZ/0Z) Q IAL IOIAYIS TYOIMLOTTI GS1
%0 0008 000 00'0$ 05'28.$ 002 va  NOYdV HLIM (2206291) .G, IdAL XO8 ANNOHS +Si
%0 0008 000 00:0$ S0'L$ 00625 41 34vd (9 'ON) ¥OLONANOD T¥II¥.LOT 13 €51
1dW0D 3Iva ol 3IVaOL | OW AZdd OW SIHL 30 LINN | OWSIHL | ALD  [LINN NOILdINDS3a ON
% 1NV IVIOL | ALDTVIOL | ALD LY V101 LOVHLNOD ALD 1NOD

S# SLVINILST AVd ANV HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥H4 VO NOSYIA - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD A009 11V




