Aligood Construction Co., Inc
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Falcon Landing Blvd from Spring Green to Gaston Road From Falcon Landing Blvd to 3,600 LF North of

PROJECT Falcon Landing Blvd and Greenbusch from Gaston Road to 3,100 LF East of Gaston Road

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberq, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 270 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
: Previous Approved Extensions * days
Estimate No: 6 Total Contract Time days
P.O.No: 95527 _ Spent Days days
Start Date:  10/09/2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: 03/26/2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 03/26/2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 4,064,840.03
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or-$
Total Contract Amount: $ 4,064,840.03
B. Earnings to Date:
' 1. Previous Work Completed: 69% Previous Earnings: $ 2,800,838.61
2. Work Completed this Period: 1% Earnings This Period: $ 471,280.93
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 3,272,119.54
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $3,272,119.54 $ 327,211.95
Total Payments Due: $ 2,944,907.59
Less Previous Payments: $ 2,520,754.75
424,152.84

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: Date: 03/26/2013
Contractor Sterling Moore

The foregoing est:m;? of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and behef
Approved by: J:LA\\QPWL: Date: 4/
(County) y epresentative: 34
Approved by; )/ Date: fft/}jé”iﬂf

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: | Date:
(Project) Engineer: - '

C:\Documents and Settings\ndh. FORTBEND\My Documents\PaymentApplicationForm_075.docstatewide.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: #6
FALCON LANDING BLVD FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING
PROJECT: BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON
ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703
JOB # 1301
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $424,152.84 |, representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF
FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON
ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703 in Harris County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated
March 26, 2013 covering all such work from 03/01/13 to 03/26/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned
hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above
named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND
COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for
labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned
further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND
COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
Value of Completed Work $3,272,119.54
Less Retention 10% $327,211.95
Net value of Completed Work $2,944 907.59
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $2,520,754.75
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $424,152.84

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,944,907.59

CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,119,932.44
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $74,854.87
Total Retainage to Date $327,211.95

ALLG ; D CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By, / ] e
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

fa)

Y | 1N
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on \'l WU L , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated a Texas ICorporat;on ﬁp behglf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on th|s the Lb1} LU day of {(Hlgh 2013

) m

QANA IO
Notary Public for the State of Texa
JOANNE ?ODRIGUEZ My Commission Expires:_©‘l | |4 T"M 3
“»Z Notary Public, State of Texas L

s’ Commission Expires 09- 15-2015




S# ALVINILSA AVd AYOH NOLSYD OL NIIHD ONIHdS OATE ONIAONYT NOD VS €L02/92/E Z
%09 00'G/5'L$ 00°00S 00002 00'G¥6% GL'e$ 00°00€ 00'6E8 O LYOO MOVL OVINH €2
%29 0008.'c$ 00°002"} 00°009 00'068'L$ SL'ES 00009 00'056'L wvO 3SYNOD ISYE HO4 1V0D ININd 22
%S9 00008'00L$ 00°00Z" ) 00°009 00'00F'0S$ 00'v8$ 00009 00°0S8'} NOL H1d3a .9 (3sva ¥ov19) 3SH¥N0D 3SVd OVINH 1.2
Hld3Q.9 1v
%EB OF'0.'v8% 00'G£0'9p 00°€LL'EE 80295'CeS 8°L$ 00292'CL 00°00S'6t AS SNOILVINGINYIN Z ‘IavH98NS 'aVLS HSY AT43WIT - 02
%EB OP0LL 193 00'0EL’L 00'0€8 00¥2ZT'9Le 80'vS$ 00'00€ 000zZ'L NOL ‘AVIS HO4d HSY A4 6L
%E6 06'0/£'09$ 00°0<Y 00°00€ 05'S90'02$ GEPGLS 00°0€1 00°08¥ NOL ‘gv1s H04 (@3Nddy A¥HN1S) IWIMTAILVYHAAH 8L
_ ONIAVd ' 3aVy98NS |
09'6¥Z'Z6v$ 09°260°L5% _ d3¥d 3LS - | NOILD3S|
SHIUOWSHIJIO
%98 00055°2e$ 00°00Z'9 00002'9  000% GZ'S% 000LZ'2 ER TV ‘ONIQYYO3IY HOLIa 3aisavoy 4L
%001 09'2¥L2¥LS 00'0£8's2 0000022 09/06'L2$ z.'6% 000£8'c 00'0£8'Se A3 NOILYAYOX3 AVMAVYOY 9L
%00L 00°000°+€Z$ 0526 0626 000% 00°00%'2$ 0S'.6 V1S ONIZINYD B ONIYVYITD 6L
S3dAL/SHL43a
%001 00'625$ 0005 00°0S 00°0% 0s0L$ 0008 AS TV ‘dvddiy 1SIX3 3S0dSIa/IAONIY  #L
S3dALSHLLIA TV INIWLYIHL
%0LL 006/2'G$ 00'LL 00'LL 00°0$ 00°6Z5$ 000} v3 AN3 ALI4VYS 1SIX3 ISOJSITBAONIY €L
3dAL/SHLH3A
%001 00'625$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00'6Z5$ 00} v3 1V ‘TTOHNVIN X3 ISOJSIA/BAONIY  ZL
S3dAL/SHLA3A
%001 00'525$ 00'L 00'L 00°0% 00'625% 00’} v3 11V 'L3INI LSIX3 3S0OdSIAEAAONTY  LL
%001 00'0£9% 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 00°0% 00'Lzs 000€ 47 ('v1a.z2.2¥) 3did "1SIX3 ASOdSIA/IAONIY 0L
STVINILYI '8 SHLd3A
%001 00'69.'6$ 0006 00°0E6 00°0$ 0S0L$ 00°0¢6 47 11V (‘w13 .9€ OL .81) 3dId "LSIX3 IS0dSIa/ANOWIY 6
SH1d3a T1v “IvIY¥3LYIN 3Sve
%001} 000LE'¥FS 00'00L'LE 00002'L. 0006L'6Z$ oLes 00°006°¢ct 0000L't2 AS 8 30V4YNS JILTVHASY 1SIX3 IS0dSIA/IA0NTY 8
%00} 00'618% 0008, 00082 000% SO'L$ 00°082 41 g4N2 'ONOD .9 1SIX3 3S0dSIa/AA0nNTY A
SdINvY
%001 00050°1L$ 00t 00'v 00'0% 05'292% 00¥ v3 NYIY1S3d3d "“DONOD "1SIX3 IS0dSIa/IA0NTY 9
%001 05°/66% 00'G6 00'G6 00'0% 0S0L$ 0066 AS MIMAS "“ONOD “1SIX3 3S0dSIQ/AA0NWIY g
SHLd3d
%001 00€88'9$ 00°0¥6 00°0v6 00'0% S¥'6% 0006 AS TV " LINAL "ONOD "1SIX3 3S0dSIa/AA0NTH 4
SNOIS "AMAY ‘S3X0d TIvIN
%00L 006/5°1L$ 00'L 00'L 00'0% 00G/S'L$ 00'L S7 'SNOIS 2I44vHL IS0dSIA 4O JLVYI0TIH/IA0NTY €
%001 00°525$ 00'L 00'L 00'03% 00'525% 00’} S "LSNOD 40 9NIGH0D3Y 03AIA z
%001 0S°/t0'Z$ 00'e 00¢e 00'0% 05'289% 00'€ v3 NOIS 1O3royd € '19d ALNNOD aN3g "14 I
_ MUOMHLYVI % NOILVavdIdd 3LIS |
TdINOD 3lvaol J1VAa 0L | OW A3Hd ON SIHL Jo14d 1INN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNY TV1OL | ALDVIOL ALD LAY IVLOL | 19VHINOD ALD 1NOD

9# LVINILST AVd AVOH NOLSVYD OL NITND ONIHdS dATE ONIANYTNODTVH - "ONI “O2 NOILONYLSNOD dOOD TV




9# 31VINILST AVd OVOH NOLSYD OL NITHD ONIYdS OATE ONIANY1 NODTVH

€log/geie

%001 0L'€e0'LL$ 0006 0006 000$ 652CL$ 0006 a1 (VO 91) ‘ATvO Q3LV003dd dND VIA .87  S¥

%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 19'0.% - 0008 41 (v9 91) ‘ATvO a31v003¥d dIND VI .0E b
L1IMSVO ¥3g9y 111 10 920

i0O/AIQ#  00°0% 000 00'0% 00'0% - ‘1H3ATND "ONOD "4NIZY VIQ.9€-a31313a W3l €F
LIXMSYO H3g94 11l 12 940

iO/NIa#  00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'0% - ‘1H3IATND "DNOD "4NIFY VIA.0E-a3L3a13aw3ll v
1ISYD

%Z8 09'1L00'2LL$ 00'89¢ 00'89¢ 00°0% 0T'ors$ 00°0St 47 43984 11170 940 '143IATIND 'ONOD “4ANIFH vid.v2 LY

%0 000% 000 000%$ Lv'ZBLS 0001 41 O HLIM 111 10 940 d0¥ VI3 .09 VOP

%2GlL ¥rEL8'ers 00'#0¢ 00'#0€ 00°0% 08'¢91L$ 00002 41 "S1r oM HLIMIITTD 920 oY WId .»S  OF

%001} T Al 4 AR 00'SEL 00'GEL 000% S1'26% 00'GE}) 41 "SLrO/H HLIM I 1D 940 dOY VI L9E  6€
Sav3l LANI

%001 00°00G'¥/2% 00°00L'9 00°00L'9  000% 00'G+$ 00°00}'9 41 TIONI LIXSYD H3gany 111710 940 40 vid .~ 8¢

%001 00°0Z$ 00°00% 00°00% 000% G0'L$ 00°00% R HLd3Q SLOL ‘WILSAS AL3JVYS HONIHL /€

%001 00629°'L$ 00°062'9 000529  000% 9z'0% 000529 41 Hld3d 0l .S 'W3ILSAS ALIJVS HONIHL OS¢
W3LSAS IOVNIVEA J3LVMINEOLS |
05°S52°C18'L$ 80°2Z9'v5ES 3AvyOENSs - 2 NOILD3S|
NOILVTIVLSNI INVYDIS

%001 00'zze'Les 00°00F'L 0000Z'L  00'9¥0'E$ €TGLS 00002 00°00%'L 41 Dl44vyL 34NLNS ¥O4 LINANOD Tv2IYLD313 ¢
SdvD ANI/M

%001 05'+98'/$ 00'S€ES 00°00% 05'+86'L$ 0LvLS 00°SEL 00'6€S 47  3did OAd OF "QHOS VI W% 'SIAITTIS NOILYDINYl  ¥E
SININWIHINDIH ANVAINOD

%001 00'98¢€'L$ 00°0LL 000LL 000% 09ZL$ 00°0LL 47 3NIN3dId MOd ¥3d IDIAIA ¥I4SNVYHL AvO10H3Z €€
SANYSI

%05 00'GZE'LLS 00°00€ 00°00€ 00°0% G/'/G$ 00009 AS IYNOILDIHIA 8 SNVIAQIW 'SIAVNYI4ST ONOD  2€

%0/ 00009'Z1$ 00'9L 0091 00°0% 05'/8/% 00'€Z va 2 3dAL 'dAVY NVIM1SIaad 1€

%/.G 0000€'9% 008 008 000$ 06'/8/% 00l va G 3dAL 'dAVY NvYIY1S3aad 0¢

%L 000Gr'SELS 00°009'8 00°009'8  000% GLGL$ 00099} ) I JAIM S "MIMAS DNOD MOIHL .2/l 62

%0/ 0.2vL'LE$ 00'/89'/1 00/89'ZL 000% 0L'zs 00'G/£'SZ En g4ND 'ONOD '4NIFH .9 82

%001 00'GS6'Z$ 00'S.€ 00'G./€ 00°0% 88'/% 00'GZE v3 STIMOQA 9#/M "LINAC 'ILSX3 OLNI ONITIMOA 22
HLd3d

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 08°/£$ 00°000°L AS .8 'HLONIYLS ATdVI HOIH "LWAd "ONOD 'ANI3Y 92

%E8 00082'2€Z'L$ 00'5/9'SE 00'622'0¢ 000zZ.'9L2$ 09°ces 00°05¥'9 00°0S¥' v AS H1d3d .8 "LWAd ONOD 4NI3Y &2

%GE 00°068.'0Z$ 00022 00°06.'0Z$ 05v6$ 00022 00'029 NOL MOIHL .Z '3SHN0D 30V3HNS .0, 3dALOVINH  #2

IdNOD 3lvaol 31Ya 0L [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 32I4d 1INN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3A ON

% LAV IVL0L | ALD V101 ALD LNY TVYLOL | 1DVHINOD ALD INOD

9# ALVINILST AVd AVOX NOLSYO OL NIIHD DONIHdS AATE DNIANY 1 NODTVH - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




S# J1VINILST AVd AVOd NOLSVD OL NITUO ONIYdS aA1g ONIANYT NODTv4

£1L02/92/€

%00L 08'2£0'c$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 08'2€0'2$ 00'L v3 SHLd3a 11V 'X09 % A9.2L 89

%001 000.£'9L$ 00002 00'002 000$ G8'L8% 00002 47 SHLd3a 11V 'vIA.8L 'IH08 B MOVr 'ONISYD 13318 /9
ONISYD 13318

%001 00'999'/$ 00002 00002 000$ ££'8e% 00002 47 NI /4 HLIM 'SNIMY3ALYM OAd 81T 008D VIO .21 99
1N2 N3do

%001 G/'986'G5$ 00's€2'2 00SEC'C  000% G0'ST$ 00'S€Z'2 41 /4 HLIM ‘3NIMY3ALYM OAd 81HA 006D VI .2l S9
"1S10 ANW/M 3LYNIAHOO0D 3did 1DIANNOD3IN

%00L 00°00Z'¥$ 00'L 00'L 000% 00°00Z't$ 00'L v3a 2 Y¥ILIN HILYM 1SIX3 ILVYD013H/3IAN0ONTY  #9
(LOIY1SIa AN HLIM 31¥NIGY009) S3ZIS

%001 00622'S$ 00’} 00'L 000%$ 00'G22'G$ 00°'L v3 TV XOg/M 'A% AL "TM LSIX3 0L 193INNOD €9
NOILLNGIY1SIA ¥3LVM |
9'¥9¢'v95% 51°896'L$ JOVNIVHA ¥ILVM WHOLS - € NOILDTS]

%0 00°0% 000 000$ G/ '€/9'VL$ 00'L 37 IWJLSAS "MS WHOLS 40 NOILOAdSNIALDD 29

%001 00°00Z'v$ 00’8 00’8 00°0$ 00'6zZS$ 008 v3 3did ¥0 ITOHNYIN "1SIX3 OL 1O3INNOD L9

%001 0S°/88'¥¥$ 00°0S6 00056 000$ 6T l¥$ 00058 AS MOIHL .S ONIAVD 3dO1S 'ONOD ANI3d 09

%001 00°00€'9$ 00¢C 00¢ 000$ 00°0SL'€$ 00Z v3 G OL dN HLd3A IYNOILIAAv/M L3INI 3. 3dAL 65

%001 00°066'€$ 00C 00¢ 000$ 00'G66°'L$ 00¢ v3 L131NI.3.3dAL QLS  8S

%001 05°/0Z'L$ 00} 00'L 000$ 05°202'L$ 00'L v3 L13INI .G, 3dAL "AlS LS

%001 0SZLE'EPS 00ZZ 0012 G/'896'L$ G/'896'L$ 00'L 00¢¢ v3 L3INIO. IdAL OYVANYLS  9G
SH1d3a 11¥ 'S3did VIA .ve

%001 00°086'2$ 002 00¢ 00°0$ 00'066'C$ 00e v3  I¥NA OL NOILDANNOD HO4 HN 'ONOD 1SvD3dd  SS

%001 00°08E'9L$ 00'¢ 00e 00°0$ 00°09¥'S$ 00'e v3 HLd3Ad SL.S 'HW 'VIA 39dV1 'ONOD LSVDIdd  +§
Sl NVHL SS371 ANV

%001 00'SZ.'7$ 00'L 00'L 00'0% 00G2L'v$ 00'L V3 0L NYHL ¥31V3YO HLJ3IA/M HIN 'ONOD LSvD3add €S
0l NVHL SS31 ANV

%00} 00°0ZE'6L% 008 008 000% 00SLP'CS 008 v3 S NVYHL ¥31V3YD HLdIAA/M HW "ONOD LSvDO3add 2§
S NYHL SS31

%001 00°0€Z'EL$ 002 002 00'0$ 00068'L$ 002 v3 H1ld3a/M ITOHNYIN MOTIVHS ONOD 1SvD3dd LS

%Ll 009.'22% 0091 009l 000% sLeev'Ls 00'¥) v3 do¥ VIa .p2 (4dSad) (L:9) 11 3dAL L'I'S 0§

%00L 05°'890°C$ 00¢ 002 000$ SZTYe0'L$ 002 v3 do¥ VIa.bz (4dSad) (L:€) 1 3dAL LIS  6F

io/AIQ# 0003 000 00°0% 00°0$ - 3did 3409 B MOVl VIQ , 9 - @3L313A WALl 8F

iO/ANIQ# 0003 000 000$ 00°03% - 3did 3409 B MOV VIA . 0 - A3L3NFIA WLl ¥

%001 S2'991'/¢ 00'S0L 00'50L 000$ GZ'89% 00°S0L R VI3 .vZ ‘3did IHOD MOV OF

IdINOD 31va ol Jlvaol | owA3ud OIN SIHL 321dd LINN O SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥2S3a ON

% LNV V101l | ALDIVLOL ALD LAY IVLOL | 1D5VHINOD ALD 1NOD

9# JLVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSYD OL NIFHD ONIHAS AATE ONIANYTNOOITVL - "ONI “O2 NOILINYLSNOD a009 TV




9# ALYNILST AVd QVOH NOLSYO OL N3THD ONIYdS GA18 ONIANYT NOD V4

€l0z/9g/e

A1ddV/HSINGNL LATNO.,

%0 000% 000 00'0$ 00'S0L$ 00'9L v QHOM DILSYTdOWSHIHL | AdAL MW LNAD 1434 68
AlddV/HSINGNA WHOIVHLS) MOYYY

%0 000% 000 00'0% 00'SOL$ 00'L V3 J1ONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHN LNAD 1434 88
ATddV/HSINGNS (LHOIY) MOYYY

%0 000% 000 000% 00'S0L$ 00'e Y3 J1ONIS DILSYTdOWHIHL | IdAL MHN LNAD 1434 /8
A1ddV/HSINGNA (L43T) MOYYY

%0 000% 000 00'0% 00°S0L$ 00°€l V3 JIONIS DILSYTdOWHIHL | AdAL MHN LNAD 1434 98
A1ddY/HSINGNA (dIHSYA) (W)

%0 000% 000 00'0% v 03 00°000'€L 41 () (DILSYIdOWYTIHL) | IdAL 'SHHN LINAD 1434 S8
ATddV/HSINGNL (@T1S) (W)

%0 000%$ 000 00'0$ 0z ¥$ 0006 41 (+2) (OILSVIdOWHIHL) | 3dAL SHYIN LIWNAD 1434 +8
A1ddV/HSINGNS (A1S) WA

%0 000% 000 00'0% v 0% 0005}t 471 () (DILSVYIdOWNHTHL) | 3dAL SHYUN LINAD 1434 €8
A1ddW/HSINGNA (a1S) (W)

%0 000$ 000 000% 0Z'v$ 006LE'8 471 (p2) (DILSVIdOWHTHL) | 3dAL SMHN LINAD 1434 28
Alddw/HSINGNA (@1S) (W)

%0 000% 000 00°0% ¥8°0$ 000712 471 (.8) (DILSVIdOWYIHL) | IdAL SHHN LINAD 1434 18
AlddW/HSINYNA (@1S) (W)

%0 000% 000 00°0$ Zr'0$ 0062L'C 47 () (DILSYIdOWHTIHL) | 3dAL SHHW LIWAd 1434 08
TIVLSNIHSINGNA

%0 000$ 000 000$ STLELS 0009 v3 140ddNS NOIS JI44vdL Adisavod 6.
TIVLSNI/NYENA

%0 000$ 000 000% 00'G0L$ 00'StL v3 d3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY 8/
SONIMEVIN LNIWNIAV B IDOVNOIS |
06°'LSL'25$ 00°0% HILYM FLSYM - § NOILD3S]

%002 000/8'€L$ 00002 00°002 00°0% GE'69% 00001 47 SHLd3A 11V V1A .2l 3408 ® MOVl 'ONISYD 1331Ss /42
49 Y0102 NI N33O 39 OL 3dId ONISYD 13318

%002 00'80€'c$ 00002 00°00Z 00°0% 7SOLS 00001 47 NI M Y/M NIVIN 30504 "HMS NYS OAd 8LHA 0060 8/
VIA .9 HOT02 NI NIIY9 39 0L 3dId 'LNJ N3dO

%001 06'€18'8Z$ 00'GEE'Z 00'SEE'Zz  000$ vETLS 00'SEE'Z 47 'T/d HLIM NIVIN 304904 "YMS NVS OAd 8LHA 0060 S/
714 319YMOTH HLIM T
ANV SAN3 HLOE NO LHOIL ¥31¥M DN1d ‘NIVIA

%001 005/9'c$ 00°00S 00°00S 00°0% Ge'/$ 00005 471 30H04 "YMS NVS "LSIXI NOANVYEY 8 9N1d 'LND 2
3DIAY3AS NI 39 LON TIVHS NIVIN 30404

%001} 00092'L$ 00l 00'L 00°0% 0009Z'L$ 00'L v3 NIVIA 30504 "HMS NVS "1SIX3 OL 1OINNOD €2
SH1d3a 1V

jo/NIa# 000% 000 00°0% 000% - ‘HIN 3949VHOSIA UMS AYVLINYS - a3L313a W3l ¢z

%001 00642'S$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00G22'6% 00'L v3 SH1d3a TV 'HIN 39HVYHOSIA HMS AHVLINYS L2
‘1s1d

%001 00°050'L$ 00’} 00'L 00°0$ 00°0S0°L$ 001 v3 ANW/M FLYNIGHOO0D HIN "1SIX3 0L 193INNOD 04
IW3ILSAS NOILDOI 110D HILVMILSYM |
ov'0vZ's6$ 00°0% NOILNS{LSIA ¥3LVM - ¥ NOILD3S|

%00} 58'602'€$ 00’} 00'L 00°03$ 58'60Z'c$ 00'L v3 SHLdIA TV .2l ‘SATYAM LNVHOAH IHId 69

IdNOD 31va ol JIVAOL | OW A3dd OW SIHL 321Md LINN OW SIHL AlD 1INN NOILdI¥0S3a ON

% LAV V101l | ALDIV1O0L ALD LNV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

9# ILVINILST AVd V0N NOLSVD OL NIFHD ONI¥JS AATE DNIANYTNODTV4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD d00D TV




o# 31VINILLS3 AVd OVOH NOLSYD OL NIFHD ONIYJS AATE ONIANYT NODTVS

eloz/eeie

05286614 05°.2Z'6e$ TOHLNOD DI44vHl - 8 NOILD3S
%001 052196V 00625 00'0tY 05'2126'8% 05 76$ 0056 00'825 NOL -0144VH L AYMOML 304 SHNOLIA LSNOD  biL
3SVE MOV18 .9 TVAOWIY ® NIVLNIYIN TIVLSNI
%001} 00°088'LELS 00025} 006/2'L  00°08L'%Z$ 00'¥8% 00562 00048'L NOL D144VHL AVMOML ¥O4 S¥NOL3A LSNOD 0Lt
%.9 00°0Z8'8% 009 00'S 000.'L$ 000.¥'L$ 00'L 006 O SFDINIA TOYLNOD 2144v¥L dWTL NIVLINIVN 601
S32IA3A TOYINOD
%001 00'629'¢$ 00'L 00°L 00'0% 00'629'c$ 00} 81 Ol44VHL "dINTL NIVLNIVIW/TIVLSNI/HSINGNG 801
| ONRING NOLLYINO3Y 8 TOYLNOD JI44Vil |
00°S¥Z'¥S$ 00'09£°8Z% ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS - Z NOILD3S
0
%0 00'03% 000 000% 0L'€Z$ 0091 v3 H¥04 1S0D 40 %09) | IdAL WvA HILT4 ¥00d 101
TYAOWIY HO4 1S0D 40 %0 8 TIY.LSNI 8 HSINYNA
%05 00°0¥8% 00'L 00'L 00'0% 00°0v8$ 00¢ v3 ¥04 1S00 40 %09) ‘LNOHSYM XONdL ONOD 90l
d04 1S02 40 %0% ® TI¥YLSNI HSINYN4G Y04 1S090
%001 05°/88'2$ 00052 00°05¢ 00'0$ GS'LLS 00052 AS 40 %09 MO0Y | 3dAL) SSIDOV 'LSNOD 'avlsS SOl
CIVAOW3Y HO4 1S0D 40 %0¥F '8 1TV.LSNI/HSINGNA
%05 00°0£9% 00'GL 00°St 00°0% 002r$ 00°0€ v3 H0d LS00 40 %09) IONI 44/M 2 39VIS adl  +0l
(W3Y 04 1S02 40 %0¥ ® TTIV.LSNIHSINYNL HO4
%001 05 ZLY'LS 00'0€ 00°0€ 00°0$ ST IS 00°0€ v3 1500 40 %09) IONI4 Y¥3LTI4 44/M 1 IOVLS adl €01
(IYAON3Y Y04 1SOD 40 %0¥ 8 T1IVLSNI/HSINGNA
%0 000% 000 00'0$ LeLS 00'G/£'se 1 H04 1S09 40 %09) ¥IMHVE O148Y4 §3LTId 44 201
%1LS 00°005'0L$ 0005 00°005'0L$ 000L2$ 000 056 V1S ONIQ33S HOTNWOHAAH L0}
(dIY1S 3aIM
%Y 00'025°2€$ 000002} 00'000'9  00'09Z'9L$ (A4S 00000'9 00'G/£'sC 41 «81) ‘8VLS 2 T0¥LNOD NOISOH3 404 ONIQaos 004
%29 00°008'¥$ 009 00'v 00°009'L$ 00°008% 00¢ 006 On 008% JIONYNIALNIVIN 8 NOILD3dSNI dddMS 66
00'GZES
%00k 00'059% 00Z 00¢ 00°0$ 00'5Ze$ 00¢ v3 334 (ION) 0000SLHXL 'ON LIWY3d IvH¥INID S3adl 86
[ ddd ¥3LVMINIOLS |
00°03% 00'0% INIWIAVJ ANV IDOVNDOIS - 9 NOILDO3S
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'G£0'2$ 009 v3 INOZ TOOHOS A3IYIMOJ HV10S HSINYINS 26
ALNNOD AN3E 14 A19NISSY ¥3HSY 14
%0 000% 000 00'0$ 05'229'L$ 009 va INOZ TOOHOS A3YIMOJ HV10S TIVLSNI - 96
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 05268% 00’8 v3 S3avoIYyvd Ill 3dAL LNINVINYID  S6
%0 000% 000 00°0$ Gles 00°0.F v3 (A) SNOLLNE O144YHL DINVYID TT434NON 6
%0 000% 000 00°0% GL'ES 00'SLZ v3 (M) SNOLLNE DI44VHL OINVH3D 1434NON €6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% GlL'e$ 00°0¥S v3 HO Il 3dAL UMHIN LWAd 1439 26
%0 000% 000 00°0% GLes 00°0.¥ v3 VWV Il 3dAL UMHIAN LWAd 1434 16
g4n2
%0 00'0$ 000 000% S0'LS 00°006'L 471 W9 H04 (@18) (A) .21 11 IdAL YW LINAD 1438 06
IdINOD 3lvaol Jlvaol [ OW A3Nd OW SIHL 3214d 1INN OIN SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥os3a ON
Yo LNV T¥1LOL | ALDTV1OL ALD LNV 1V1OL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

9# JLVINILST AVd QVOX NOLSVYO OL NIIHD DNINdS AATE DNIANYTNODTVL - "ONI “03 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




9% JLVINILSI AVd AVYOY NOLSYD OL NIIHD ONIFdS A9 ONIONYT NOD IV €1L0E/92/E yi
:31va :a3A0dddvY
%08 VS 6LL'ZIZES £6°08Z° LIPS IV.LOL ONVHD|
31vd OL 103roud HLNOW SIHL V101

00'525% 00°0$ MUOM V¥1X3 - 6 NOILD3S|
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00'52$ 00°00F YH ‘52 ¥IDI440 IOV3d WHOLINN  6LL
%001 00°5ZS$ 00°00} 00001 000$ GZ'G$ 00°00L 47 SANIM 1TV ‘S3ONI “LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA/SAONIY  8LL

dvddid 330NN FT1LXAL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GE'BY$ 00°00€ AS 039 TTONIMOIHL.8F L 'ON NOILYAVHD dvddiyd /LI

S3IX04d IATVYA R S1LITINI
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05°292$ 00'S v3 'STTOHNYIA TONI 'IHNLONYLS "LSIX3 LSNrdyY  9LL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00SL$ 00005 41 00GL$ W3LSAS INIOd T13M  GLL
%0 00°0% 000 000% 00'Ge$ 000l NOL SISSIANMOIHL 1TV ‘'ANVS 'gvLsS LIND +LL
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00°05$ 00001 AS 0S$ MOIHL.. "ONOD.Q.SSY1D 'aviS 1v3as €Ll
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 000L$ 00°00L AD  000)$ JYNSYIW AVOTHONYL ISO0T MOYHOd Zil

SN LI YHOM vH1X3
IdiNOD 31va ol J1va ol OIN A3¥d ON SIHL F21dd LINN OW SIHL AlD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON
% LAV Y10l | ALDVLOL ALD LAY IVLOL | 19VHINOD ALD INOD

9# ALVINILST AVd AVOH NOLSVYD OL NIIHD ONINHS AATE ONIANYTNODTV4 - “ONI “02 NOILLONHLSNOD 009 TV




