Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Mason Road from FM 359 to North of Skinner Lane

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 6 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 94293 Spent Days days
Start Date: 09-09-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:  10-15-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 03-26-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 03-26-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 5,845,837.21
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + 3 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 5,845,837.21
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 62% Previous Earnings: $ 3.627.419.88
2. Work Completed this Period: 9% 7 _Earnings This Period: $__508,602.21
3. Materials on Site: b3 o2
Total Earnings: $ 4,136,022.09
C. Reductions: _
1. Retainage: 10%  of $4,136,022.09 $ 413602.21
Total Payments Due: $ 3.722,419.88:

Less Previous Payments: $ 3,264,677.89 -

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 457,741.99 /

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: I~ Date: 03/26/2013

Contractor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estimT’cf work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

I Date: j} Zrlzdl b
(County) Ploject Reprdsentative: 1
Approved by:%{ie f (o) Date: 4/ 9 > S0/

(County) Engineer:

Approved by:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #6
PROJECT: MASON ROAD FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE
JOB # 1230
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $457,741.99 | representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the MASON ROAD FROM FM 359
TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated March 26,
2013 covering all such work from 03/01/2013 to 03/26/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
Value of Completed Work $4,136,022.09
Less Retention 10% $413,602.21
Net value of Completed Work $3,722,419.88
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $3,264,677.89
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $457,741.99

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $3,722,419.88

CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,123,417.33
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $34,934.24
Total Retainage to Date $413,602.21

ALLG?QD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By, £
Stérlihg Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

'II’ ! ¥ /
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on || (1] f {2 , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatlon on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 1™ day of Illarch 2013,

.. * LA le A~
Notary Public for the State of Texas |
My Commission Expires:; ("l r’) | S T g
d !

5 %, JOANNE R(‘DRIGUEZ
‘%  Notary Public, State of Texas

5 PN § Commission Expires 09-15-2015 8
iy uu‘\ﬁ": .. :




%0

9# JLYNILSI A¥d INYT HINNIMS 30 HLHON OL 65¢ N4 WOH4 QYO NOSYIN

000%

000

€l0z/9g/e

00°0$ £8'0$ 00'L82't AS JAVE9ENS 03ZINIgv.is .8 L2
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ G6°0F$ 00'182'v AS (18) "LIWAd "ONOD HLONIYLIS HOIH 0Z
%EE 99°0GE'ELES 00'92.'8 99°0se'cLeS 18°GE$ 0092L'8  009Z.'9Z AS w8 LINSWIAVYC JLIHONOD 6l
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ GL'es 00'6¥2 v (ASMvD 0£°0) LYOD INIYd 81
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% sLe$ 00¢8 WO (ASMIYO 0L°0) LYOD MOVL L
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 05'v6$ 00'69 NOL w2 ASHNOD 3DV4HNS DVIHNH 9L
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'v8$ 00°202 NOL 9 3SYNOD 38V OVTHINH Gl
%6t 08'LS1'0ES 00'85€'vL 08'LSL'0ES 0L'es 00'8Se'PL  00'QSE'6T AS (.8) 3avyoans 'avis InN vl
%EP 00'68.'cr$ 00°00€ 00'S82'Er$ GB'SYLS 00°00€ 00°50. NOL (LM AYQ AS %8) INIT AILYHAAH €L
SW3LI ONIAV |
00'895'0.¢$ 00°95b°9¢4 1V1018NS XYOMHLYV3 B NOILVHVd3¥d LIS |
%001 00'6oE'L$ 00¢ 002 00°0$ 05'289% 002 V3 NDIS ‘Tl LO3rodd IAOWIH/NIVINIVIN/ADYId 2L
%LG 002he'LZ$ 00'089'8 000VE'Y 00 LZ9'ELS GL'ES 000VE'Y  00GZL'LL AD INJWHNYENT LL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ £5°0$ 00°GLE'Y 41 SONDIYYIN LNFWIAVL "LSIX3 IAOWIY 0L
%8G 00°0PL'ES 00°00F 00°00¥ 00°0$ Se'6$ 00'L69 AS J1IYONOD '1SIXI I0ANIY 6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ oLz 00'669 41 g4N0 'ONOQ "1SIX3 JA0NIY 8
SH1d3a 11v “IvIY31vIN 3Sva %9
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 92z 00'9/€'LL AS 3IY4HNS JILTVYHLSY 1SIX3 40 3S0OJdSIT/AAONIY 2
%001 00°0SL'c$ 009 009 00°0$ 00°625% 00’9 v3 "1'3'S ISIX3 40 3SO4SIAAAONIY 9
%001 00°050'L$ 002 00T 00°0$ 00'525$ 00'¢ v3 STTOHNYIN "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIQ/ANON3Y  §
%001 006.5'1$ 00 00 00°0$ 00'625$ 00 v3 S13INI "LSIX3 ISOdSIA/IAONIY  +
SIVIY3LYIW/S3IZIS
%001 00'880'LLS 00°950'} 00'950'L  000% 050L% 00'950'} 41 TV 3did "1SIX3 40 3804SIQ/AA0NWIY €
%05 00°045'ShS 00°089'8 000vE'Y  00S8.'zES GZ'S$ 000VE'Y  00°0FE'LL AD NOILYAYOX3 AVMAYOY 2
%001 00'899'6.2% 00’8y 00'8t 0008 0S'€P2'S$ 00'8py V1S ONIFENYD B ONIYYITD L
_ NYOMHLYV3 8 NOILVYVdINd 3LIS |
1dINGD 31lvaol JLVa Ol [ OW A3ud OW SIHL 301¥d 1INN | O SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV TVLOL ALD V10L ALD 1AV TV10L LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

9# ALVINILSI AVd INVT UINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W4 WOHH QYO NOSYI - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A0ODTIV




%08

9# 3LYWILSI Avd 3NV ¥3NNIS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOYS OYOd NOSYW

£102/92/E

000ZL'GLS 008 008 00°0$ 00068°L$ 009k Y3 L1FINILVLAdAL 2P

%001 00°005'25$ 00'L 00’4 00°0$ 00'00S'25$ 00’} v3 (85+2S 'V1S) XO8 NOILONN L
%001 00'005°'L€$ 00’4 00’} 0008 00°005'LE$ 00’k v3 X08 NOILONNT  OF
%001 00°005'25$ 001 00'} 00°0$ 00'005'25%$ 00’} v3 X08 NOILONNI &€
%001 00°058'65$ 0002 0002 000$ 05'266'C$ 0002 v3 (I 3OVLS) ITOHNYI . IdAL 88
%00} 00'9€.'62$ 008 008 00°0$ 00°2LL'ES 00’8 v3 JIOHNVYIN W, IdAL €
%0 000$ 000 000$ STT0Z'L$ 00'LEL 47 g0Y 9 X 6 340G B MOVr o€
%004 STeze'ves 00'681 0068} 00°0$ STY8LS 00681 47 dND b8 GE
%00} 000% 00°se€ 00°6eE 000$ 00°0%$ 00'S€€ 47 HLOS LON 6GL W3LI HO SIHL QIg-dOY .2v  bE
%00} 000% 00°€Ly 00°€LY 00°0$ 00°0$ 00°€L Eh HLOg LON 851 W31l ¥O SIHL QIg-d0Y .9¢ €€
%083 000% 00°000'L 00000'L  00°0% 000% 00'666'L 47 HLOg LON ZSL W31l ¥O SIHL QI8-d0Y .#Z 2€
%00L 02'6L9'L$ 00°0v 00°0% 00°0$ 88'LY$ 000 41 dod.8L L€

SW3LI 3IDVNIVYA |
12°929'68¢E$ 12°9.9'685$ 1V10.18NS SW3LI ONIAVA |
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 05'/8.$ 007 v3 12 3dAL LOAXL dWvY Q3d  0¢
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'/8.$ 00'8 v3 8 3dAL dWVY Q3d 62
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'/8.$ 00'¢ V3 £L3dALdWYY Q3d 82
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05'/8.$ 00t V3 NIOLO3S HOHONY TYNIWYIL 82
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ ST'9Ts 0000} 47 JON34 QdVNO Wy3g WVLAN /2
%001 5.882'2$ 00's¢ 5.'88£'2$ 52'89% 005 00°6€ AS ONIAVd 3OS 92
%0 00'0$ 000 0008 STAt 00'08 AS (MOv18) SNVIA3W "ONOD oz_moﬁm T4
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 0525 0008 AS  SANVTISI TYNOILO3YIA B SNYIQIN .mm_o,qzﬁa%_ vT
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ ST'S$ 00°0Z€ 47 d3713M00 89N0 3L3YONOD €2
%0 __ 0008 000 00°0$ LE'TS 0065281 41 (,9) gYND ILIYONOO 22
IdINOD 31va ol 31Va Ol | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LlINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV V10l | ALDIVIOL ALD LWV TVLOL LOVHINOD ALD INOD

9# ALVINILSI AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥4 aVYOX NOSYIN - "ONI “0D NOILONHULSNOD 0091V




O# 3LVIWILS3 AVd INYT H3NNINS 40 HLHON Ol 65¢ W4 WOHd av0d NOSYIN €loziezie ¥
(ONILIIHS IavH9
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 05'62¢$ 002 ¥3  ONOWVIA (QVIHY TYNDIS) VEEZD ‘NOIS Ol44veL +9
SYIHSY 1 HLIM (DNILIIHS IavHD
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00°052's$ 00} v3 AONOWYIQ (QVIHY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NOIS DId4vyL €9
(ONILIIHS 3aved
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 05'5Z€$ 00'L v3 ONOWYIQ (QVIHY TYNDIS) €EM ‘NOIS Di44vel 29
(ONILIIHS 3avu9
%0 000% 000 00°0% 05°€92$ 00'¥ v3 ANOWVIQ (LIWIT a33dS) L2Y ‘NOIS Dl44vdl L9
_ DNINYVIAN INIW3IAVd '8 ONINDIS |
£9°1L01°09Z°c$ 00°0$ | 1V.10L4NS SW3LI 3IDVNIVYA |
%Q00L 0G'20r'67$ 00'L¥6 00'L¥6 00°0% 05'25$ 00'L¥6 AS dvd did 09
%001 00625'L$ 00'¢ 00€ 00°0$ 00'GZSs$ 00 v3 (HW 01 34aH LO3INNOD) SHVYTI0D .2} 68
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'GLES 00’} v3 ONTd MOI¥E AMYHOdWIL 85
%002 00050'L$ 00+ 00t 000$ 05292$ 00T v3 oNld W»e IS
%002 000v8$ 00'v 00t 00°0$ 000LZ$ 00T v3 9N1d .2k 95
%001 00°000'+2$ 002 00z 000$ 00°00S'0}+$ 002 v3 OMJHD TIVYMAVIH ILIHONOD  §S
%001 06°122'L$ 00'6EV'S 00BEY'S 000 0128 00'6EP'E 47 Sl< 'WILSAS ALIVS HONIYL +S
%001 0/'69€'G$ 00¥LL'S 00vLL'S 0008 S0'L$ 00¥LL'S 41 S10L ‘WILSAS ALIJVYS HONIHL €5
%001 86'L¥0'LS$ 00°996'L 00996'L  00°0% £5°0$ 00°996'L 41 0L.G 'NILSAS ALIAVS HONIYL 5
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 0S°0L$ 00621 41 IATTISOAd W7 LS
%001 00°2LL'08P$ 00006 00008 000$ £1°0pSS$ 00'006 41 g04..X 0L 0S
%001 0£'8£6'G6ES 00582 0068/ 00°0$ 8£'70G$ 00682 47 404 .9X 0L 6F
%001 06 ¥¥6'EEPS 00°590'} 00'690°L  000$ o' /0p$ 00'690'} 41 049X 6 8F
%001 0Z'786'8.P% 00'8ET'L 00'8EZ'L  000$ 06'98¢$ 00'8EZ'L 41 o4 .5 X 6 LP
%001 95°219'28.% 00'LPE'T 00'LbE'ZT  00°0% el siaors 00°'.¥E'Z 41 04 .5X.8 9F
%001 ¥1'160'0L28 00E0°L 00¥E0'L 0008 121928 00'+E0'L 41 g0y .6X.9 Sb
%95 00'GZL'ELS 00's 00'S 00°0$ 00'529'2$ 006 v3 (QOW) L3INI O, 3dAL PP
%ZS 00'020've$ 00ZL 00ZL 00°0$ 00'668'2$ 00°€Z v3 L3INIWO.IdAL EF
7dINOD 31va ol 31Vva Ol [ OW A3ud OW SIHL 200¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  JLINN NOILdINDS3A ON
% LAV IV10Ll | ALDTVLIOL ALD LNV TV10L LOVHINOD ALD LINOD

9# 3LVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65¢ W4 WO¥4 AVOY NOSYIN - *ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD Q00O TV




S# ILYWILST Avd INYTHINNIMS 40 HIHON OL 65€ W4 WOYS avOd NOSYIN

£102/92/2

(@78) 3AIM .2 'MOTTIFA

%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 0zv$ 000 471 (1 3dAL) SONDIYYIN INTFWIAYL DILSYIJONYIHL 88
(i#2) (A) (1 3dAL) MEN "LIWAD DILSYIdOWNIHL

%0 000% 000 00°0% Zros$ 00'522 47 (@18) (p) (A (1 3dAL) YN LWAd DI1SYT1dOWNIHL /8
(ais)

%0 000% 000 00°0% 0z v$ 00'¥S1L 41 (iw2) (M) (1 3dAL) MY "LIWAG o;mﬂaozwmﬁ o8
als

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0Lz 00'699 41 (21) (M) (1 3dAL) MHIN " LWAd oﬁm«._n_ozw_m_ﬁ 68
ais

%0 000% 000 00°0% #8°0% 00°005 41 (.8) (M) (1 IdAL) MHW "LWAd oﬁw,ﬁao,‘,ﬁw_m__.:v ¥8
Myg

%0 000$ 000 00°0% FA A 000SL'e En (%) (W) (1 3dAL) MY LINAD DILSYIJONYIHL €8
3AYNY1dS3 HO4 3SON

%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ GO'LS 00°209'L 47 NVIQ3AW 3LNIVd (Il 3dAL) (A) MW LAAd 143y zZ8

%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 000v8$ 009 v3 (1 3dAL) 3avorgyva 18
ONILITHS

%0 000 000 00°0% oL'ees 00'L v3 3AvYO ANOWVIA (QVIHY) 69LM ‘NOIS DI44vHL 08
ONI1IIHS 3avEO

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05°9rES 00'¢ v ANOWWVIA (38010 AVOY) ZLEY ‘NOIS Di44vyl 6.
ONILIIHS 3avyD

%0 0003 000 00°0$ 05'€8Z$ 001 Y3 ANOWVIA (INOZ TO0HOS aN3) ZSS ‘NOIS Dl44vyl 8.
ONILIIHS 3avHO

%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 05'L¥z$ 00’} v3 ANOWYIQA (N¥NL 1437 0ON) 28 ‘NOIS DI44vHl 2/
ONILIIHS IAYHD ANOWVIQ

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05'661% 002 v3 (IWILANY ONIMYYd ON) 1L.2Y 'NOIS DI44vHl 97
ONILI3HS 3avyD aNOWVIA

%0 000% 000 00'0% 05'66L$ 00'e v3 (FWILANY ONIMNYC ON) L2Y ‘NOIS DI44vyL SZ
ONIZIHS

%0 00'0% 000 00°0% or'62$ 00} v3 3AVEO ANOWVIA (I44NOW) 9¥S 'NOIS DI44vHL b/
AINI33HS

%0 000% 000 00°0$ S6'61% 002 v3 3AvYO ANOWYIA (TOOHOS) £¥S 'NOIS D144vdl €/
ONILIIHS

%0 000% 000 00°0$ o628 0oL Y3 3Av4YO ANOWVIA (NDIS IWIL) L¥S 'NOIS Dl44vHdL 22
ONILITHS IAYHD ANOWVIA

%0 0003 000 0008 05'€8Z$ 00l v3 (Qv3aHY INOZ a33dS) 0524 ‘NOIS DId4vHL L2
(ONILIZHS 3avHD ANOWVIQ

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 05v0ES 00t V3 (SMO¥YY TYNOLLOINIA) ¥VYNBEY 'NOIS Dl44vdl 02
(ONILIIHS 3AYHO ANOWVIQ

%0 0003 000 00°0$ 05°€8Z$ 00l V3 (SMOYYY TYNOILOTYIQ) TWN8EY ‘NOIS DI44vHL 69
ONILITHS IAVHO ANOWVIA

%0 0003 000 00°0$ 05'€8Z$ 00’} V3 (L4377 NYNL LSNW 3NV L437) 1268 ‘NOIS DI44vel 89
(ONILITHS 3aveD

%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 0G'GZES 00'L V3  ANOWWIQ (SNOIS ONINYVYM) VEEM ‘NOIS Old4vdl 29
ONILITHS

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05'6zZ$ 00'} v3 3AvHO ANOWYIA (dOLS) LI NOIS D144Vl 99
ONILIFHS FAVEO ANOWYIA

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05'5zZe$ 002 v3 (370I1H3IA AONIDYIWI) 18LLAM ‘NOIS D444l S9

IdWOD 3Lvd OL 31va Ol | OW A3dd O SIHL 30I¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdIYDS3Aa ON

% LNV VLOL ALD IV10L ALD LAV TV.LOL LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

9% JLVINILST AVd INVT ¥INNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ N4 WOYS AVOH NOSYI - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 0091V




9# JLYWILST AVd 3NVI ¥3NNINS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W4 WOYS QvOd NOSYW

0008$

€102/92/E

%0 000 00°0$ 1828 00'9L0'9 AS ONIJaOSs %0079 80l
dddMS 8 T041NOD LNINIA3S TYININOHIANT |
00'6ZZ'9¢% 00°68L°01% TY.LOLENS TOYINOD B DNITANVH D144Vl |

%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 05°0L% 00'02¢ 41 (IAOWIY) H31¥YVYE "ONOD 311408d MOT 0L

%001 00'0¥0's$ 00'0ze 0002¢ 000% SL'GLS 00°0zE 341 (TIVLSNIHSINYNL) ¥314YYE 'ONOD 311408d MO 904
HIMYVYIN LNIWIAYL ‘NZ

%0 000$ 000 00'0% GZ's$ 00'S9r V3 MM (A) 'SaVL YMHIN “LWAC 1438 3191X374 'dW3L S0
HIMEVIN LNIWIAYL NZ

%0 000$ 000 00°0$ S TAI 00°0€ V3 MM (M) 'SEVL "UMHIN “LINAD 1434 3791X314 'dW3L ¥0L
MW

%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ SL'Es 0082 37 "LINAC "NZ MM (A) (@18) .bZ 3A0WIY B TIVLSNI €01
MHN

%0 0003 000 00°0% €508 00'6.€'2 41 "LNAd 'NZ MM (A) (@718) o SAOWIY 8 TTVLSNI 201
MU

%0 000% 000 00°0% €5°0% 000z2e'L 47 "LINAd 'NZ MM (M) (@T1S) W7 IAOWIY 8 TIVLSNI LOL

%06 00°09¢'c$ 00 00°09¢'e$ 00'0+8$ 00t 008 v3 (I 3dAL) 3avoIdyva 00l
JONVNILNIYI 8 IVAOWIYH

%001 00'G.£'8L% 002 00'S 00°052'6$ 00'6Z9'c$ 00¢C 002 VE| ‘NOILVTIVLSNI "1ONI “SAMAYA AMYHOdWIL 66

%0 00'0% 000 00°0% 5Z'68% 00'ELL NOL (LIWHJSY dN3L) .€ ISHUNOD IIV4HNS OV THWH 86

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00'v8$ 00'922 NOL LIVHJSY 'dWAL (.9) ASHNOD 3SYE OVIHWH /6

%98 00'05¥'6% 009 00'G 00G.5'1$ 00'6.5'L$ 00’1 002 OW JOHLINOD Old4vHl 96
T0YLINOD '3 ONITANVH D143Vl |
00'0$ 00°0$ 1Y1019NS ONDIEVIN LNIWIAVd '8 ONINDIS |
(I IdALI TOSINAS ,MOYYEY LTHOIVEIS

%0 0003% 000 00°0$ 00'S0LS 00§ v3 ® NYNLL437, 1434 3LIHM OILSV1dOWY3IHL 66

%0 000% 000 00°0$ 00'S0LS 00§ v3 (I AL) QHOM .ATNO, 1434 ILIHM DILSYIJOWNHIHL +6
via

%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ GLes 00'0€ V3 ¥ 'SNOLLNEG D144vHL A3SIve MOT13A T143HNON €6
via

%0 000$ 000 000% GL'ES 00°00} v3 W5 SNOLLNG DId4vdL G3SIvY JLIHM T14348NON 26

%0 000% 000 00'0$ gLes 000 v3 FHYNOS W& 'O-L 3dAL (M) "UXHIN LIWAL 7434 16
ON 3HYNDS & 'Ol IdAL (M) HMHIN LWAJ 143

%0 00'0$ 000 000% gL'es 00062 v3 IYYNDS o7 WV 1l IdAL (M) “HHHIN LWAC 11434 06

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ GL'e$ 00'8.2 v3 JUVYNOS o7 'HD Il IdAL (M) UMHIN LIWAD 1434 68

IdNOD 31va Ol JLVAOL [ OW A3Yd OIN SIHL 301Md LINN | oW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV TV10L ALD V10L ALD LAY IVLOL LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

9# ALVINILS3 AVd INVT Y3NNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 IWOHH VO NOSYIN - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD Q009 1TV




9% 3LYWILST AVd 3NV HINNIAS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W4 WOH4 Qvod NOSYIN

£102/9z/e

%0 000% 000 00°0% 05'8/1$ oo'g va  (MOT13A) @31(NI Z1) NOILD3S TYNOIS JTIIHIA 821
(MOYYY
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0% G/€81$ 00'¥ v3 MOT13A) 037 (NI ZL) NOILOIS TYNDIS I1DIHIA 221
%0 000% 000 00'0$ 0068L$ 008 v3 (N¥9) @31 (NI ZL) NOILO3S TYNOIS J1DIH3A 921
(MOYHY
%0 000$ 00°0 00°0$ G1'e81L% 00t v3 NY9) 0371 (NI ZL) NOILD3S TYNDIS 31DIHIA SZL
%0 000% 000 00°0% GZ'68% 00t v3 (NOILO3SY) (NI ZL) 3Lv1d ¥Oova ¥zl
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% S.'/5% 00'8 v3 (NOILO3SE) (NI ZL) I1v1d MOve €21
_ 1VNDIS Jl44WHL - SW3LI Q18 ILVNYILTY]
00°0$ 00°0$ [ 1V10.14NS SIWILI ¥HOM Vd1X3 |
%0 000% 000 00°0% 05'292$ 00'. JAD 31IS 103royd ONIMOW Zzt
SIWILSAS HMS WHOLS
%0 0003 000 00°0% 000LL'BLS 00'L S 171N8 SV 40 NOILO3dSNI 'A'L LINDYID A3s01D Lzl
%0 000% 000 00°0$ LEL$ 00000} 41 30ON34 AL34VS "LSNOD 02Z)
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00°6L$ 00°00L 41 00SL$  SNILNIOd T13M 641
%0 000%$ 000 00°0$ 00'52$ 00°00Z dH  YH/SZ$ Y3140 JDIN0d QIWHOLINN ALNG 440 8LL
| SINLI NYOM VY LX3 |
Tv1018ns
SZ'950'6% 00°068°L$ dddMS '3 TO¥LNOD INIWIA3S T¥LNINOYIANT
%98 00'00£'9$ 009 00's 00°050'L$ 00°050'L$ 00l 002 o]l JONVYNILNIVIA 2 NOILDIdSNI dddMS ZLL
%0 000% 000 00'0$ 6z'9zs 0052 Ex| SIWVQA Y3174 MO0Y 9Ll
%06 00°0v8s$ 00'L 00°0¥8% 00°0v8% 00'L 002 S SIUNLINYLS LNOHSYM MONYL LIHINOD SLL
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 09ZL% 00002t 48 SS300V 'LSNOD 'avls pLL
(SOVE 13AVHED)
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ GZ'G$ 00'068 47 S13INI I 3DVLS YO Y31HHVE NOILDILOYd L3N] €LL
%LG GZ'L8L'LS 0052 00'SZ 00°0$ SZ'Iv$ 00'6¥ V3 SLIINIIIDOVLS YO H31¥YVE NOILDILONd LIINI ZLL
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ STAIRS 00'526'9 41 HIIYYYE 2189vd Y314 ANIFY Ll
S334 NOILYDITddY
%001 00'GEL$ 002 00Z 00°0$ 05°28¢$ 002 v3 LON ‘000051 €XL 'ON LINY3d TvE3INIO S3adL OLL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ G9'/E6$ 89'1Z oV ONIQ33S HOTNWOYAAH 601
IdNGD 31va ol 31VA 0L [ OW A3ud OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LAV vL1OL ALD V10L ALD LAV TVLOL LOVYLINOD ALD INOD

9# 3LVINILST AVd 3NV YINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WON4 VoY NOSYH - "ONI “00 NOILON¥LSNOD Q00D 1TV




9% LYWILST Avd INYT HINNIXS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥4 AY0H NOSYW

£L0¢/92/e

%0 000% 000 00'0% 0L'2$ 00°001 47 Q3ILYINSNI (7 "ON) ¥OLONANOD T¥2I¥LD313 251
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ o0Lzs 0005 47 3Yve (F "'ON) HOLONANOD WIIYLOI1T LSL
%0 000%$ 000 000% 00°12% 00°G6.e BN (34049) .~ 08 3INAIHOS IAd LINANOD 0SL
%0 00'0% 000 000% GL'GL$ 00'6Z N +% 08 3TINAIHIS OAd LINANOD 6¢L
i0/NIC#  000% 000 00°0$ 09°ZL$ 000 47 (34049) . 08 IINAIHIS DA LINANOD 8rlL
iO/NIJ#  00°0% 000 00°0% SS'LLS 000 BN «€ 08 3TINAIHIS JAd LINANOD Lbl
iO/NIQ#  00°0% 000 00°0$ 050L$ 000 47 (3404) .z 08 IINAIHIS OAd LINANOD bl
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ ov'8$ 00°001 4 «Z 08 3TNAIHIOS OAd LINANOD Syl
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 00'891% 00'8p 47 (9) (NI 98) (310d TYNDIS D144vHL) L4VHS TII8a vl
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05°/51$ 00'%L 41 (v) (NI 9€) 370d TVYNDIS D144vHL) L4VHS T118a bl
%0 00°0% 000 000% 00's0L$ 00’9 EN (NI ¥2) 310d T¥N9DIS 0144w L) L4VYHS TIINa Zvl
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 005259 00 v3 IINAOW TYNDIS a3d NMOALNNOD A3 Lyl
%0 00'0% 000 000% 0Lz 00622 47 (VIXYOD) 318V NOILYIININNOD SAAIA OpL
%0 000% 000 000% 00°GELS 00’} V3 W31SAS dNLIS SAAIA BEL
%0 000% 000 00'0% 00'G9¢E'L$ 00t V3 AT8IN3SSY YHIWYD SAAIA 8EL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00°00€'9$ 00'L v3 W3 LSAS HOSSIDONd SAAIA LEL
%0 0003 000 00°0$ 00'50L% 00'8 E| (NOLLNE HSNd HONI 2) ¥OL9313a a3d 951
%0 0003 000 00°0$ 000L5'9$ 00'L v3 (P¥) WYY L (S) WV 1d TYNDIS O144vdL TIVLISNI SEL
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'50t'9$ 002 v3 (0F) WYY | (S) NV 1d TYNDIS Dl44vdL TIVLSNI pEL
%0 0003 000 00'0% 00°00£'9%$ 00k v3 (9€) WYY L (S) WV 1d TYNDIS D144yl TIVLSNI €1
(4oLoNanNod
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 6219 00'6/0'2 41 L) (OMV Z1) (¥ 3dAL) 31aYD TYNDIS DIyl ZEL
(4OLONANo2
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ SO'L$ 00'G/9'L 47 ) (OMY ZL) (v 3dAL) 378V TYNOIS DI44vYL LEL
(4O12NaNoD
%0 000% 000 00°0% #8038 00'629'} 47 2) (OMV 21) (¥ 3dAL) 3718V TYNDIS D144vHL 0L
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05'8/L$ 0091 v3 (@3¥) @31 (N1 21) NOILO3S TWYNOIS I1DIHIA 621
1dINOD 31va ol 31V Ol | OW A3Yd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOI1dI¥OS3a ON
%% LAV V10L ALD TVLOL ALD LAV T¥LOL LOVMINOD ALD 1NOD

9# ILVINILSI AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 IWOYS avOy NOSYIN - *ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 009V




% LYNILSI AVd INVT MINNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 NOYH OVOY NOSYW

eloc/eeie

31va :d3A0O¥ddY
%Ll 60°220°9€ | +§ 12°209'805$ vY10L ANV¥D)]
31va Ol 1o3rodd HINOW SIHL V101

H109 ION 1Nd '651-ZST 40 VE-2€ SWNILI O18 43HLIS

00°S6£°04$ 00'S6€°0L$ NO 018 O HOLIVHINOD) SILI aIF ILYNYILTY
%LG 0S°S¥Z'L 1% 00°0LL 0S'SkT'LLS G1'99$ 00°0LL 00'GEE 41 HLO8 LON ¥€ W3LI ¥O SIHL QIg-3did 3daH .2r|65)
%ES 0S'LPE'SLS 00°05Z 0G'.¥E'GL$ 6€°19% 00052 00°€LY 4 H1O8 LON £€ W31l HO SIHL QIg-3did 3daH .o¢|8s1
%S 00'208'€Y$ 00°00L'L 00°208'€r$ z9'6E$ 0000L'L 00220 41 HLO8 1ON 2€ W31l HO SIHL Qig-3did 3daH .rz| /61

HIOH ION 1N9 '6GT-ZST 40 VE-ZE SINILI O19 93HLI

NO dig O HO1DVYINOD) SW3Ll QIF ILYNYILTY

00°0$ 00°03$ [ TYNDIS D143V 1 - SIW31T AI8 ILYNYILTY)|
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00°0L9'6Z$ 00'L v3 (@3LY10S1) TYNDIS DI44VHL "AMH TIVLSNI 951

(0)ds (3)
%0 000$ 000 00°03$ 00°05L'C$ 00'L v3  SS (SN) 020 0bZ/0ZL @ IJAL IDIAYTS TWOIHNLOT 1T SSL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0%$ 0S'/8.$ 002 v3 NOYdY HLIM (2Z06291) .. 3dAL XO8 ANNOYD +S1
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ S0'L$ 00°S.S 41 34vd (9 "ON) HOLONANOD TWIIYLOT 1T €51
7dINOD 3Iva ol 31VG 0L | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV V1OL | ALD TVLIOL ALD LAV Tv10L LOVNINOD ALD LINOD

9# 3LVINILST AVd INVT ¥3NNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOYH V0N NOSVI - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00TV




