Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Mason Road from FM 359 to North of Skinner Road
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions + days
// Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: T Total Contract Time 400 days
P.O. No: 94293 / Spent Days 228 days
Start Date: 09-09-2012 Days Remaining 172 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _ 10-15-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 04-25-2013 Rain Days to Date 0 days
Date of Estimate: 04-25-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date: /
1. Contract Price: $5,845,837.21
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + 3 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $5.845.837.21
B. Earnings to Date: /
1. Previous Work Completed: 71% Previous Earnings: $4,136,022.09" |
2. Work Completed this Period: 8% Earnings This Period: $ 479,335.52 -
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: 5;4,%,35_7.6__1_/
C. Reductions: /'
1. Retainage: 10% of $4,615,357.61 $ 461,535.76 7 ,

Total Payments Due: $4,153,821.85 /
Less Previous Payments:  $3,722,419.88 v

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 431,401.97 /

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: o _Z/\_ Date: 04-25-2013

ontractor: Sterling Moore
of work cojrjpleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: _ﬁ 26) 201 %

The foregoing estim

Approved by: [ -
(County) Project Repfresentative: ,

Approved by%:d { e/ Date: 4 /Z ‘?ZZO" 5

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #7
PROJECT: MASON ROAD FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE
JOB #1230
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS .
COUNTY OF FORT BEND *
For and in consideration of the sum of $431,401.97 | representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the MASON ROAD FROM FM 359
TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated APRIL 25,
2013 covering all such work from 03/27/2013 to 04/25/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
Value of Completed Work $4,615,357.61
Less Retention 10% $461,5635.76
Net value of Completed Work $4,153,821.85
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $3,722,419.88
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $431,401.97

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $4,153,821.85

CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,692,015.36
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $413,602.21
Total Retainage to Date $461,535.76

ALLG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

-
St‘érln’fg Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on L. |\ 25 , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated a Texas Corporatlon on behalf of said corporation.

' J57 day of 1] , 2013.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the Al

i oy 9!
Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires:__ ‘[ | 1S [20]4

JOANNE RODRIGUEZ
Notarv Public, State of Texge;s

& Commission Expires 09-15-2
d‘ﬁ?rﬂnmg’ e

),
””””””\




2# ALYWILS3 AVd INY] HINNIIS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WO¥4 O¥OY NOSYI £10zIz1Y z
%8S 00G0°2L$ 00005°C 00G/0°ZL$ €8°0% 00005 00'L8CY AS 3avYO94NSs a3zNigvis.e e
%85 00'GLE'20L$ 00'005'C 00°6.E'20L$ 56°'0v$ 00005’ 00'182'F AS (.8) 'LWAd "ONOO HLONIYLS HOIH 02
%S5 99'L0¥'2€5$ 00928yl 009zZ.'8  00'LG0'6LZ$ 16'GES 00'00L'9  00'922'9Z AS +8 LIN3W3AVd 3134ONOD 61
%0 000$ 000 00'0% GlLes 00'6¥¢ o (AS/1vD 0€°0) LYOD 3NIYd 8}
%0 0008 000 0003 GL'ES ooes O (ASvYO 01°0) LYOO MOVL L}
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0s 05'v6% 0069 NOL «C ASHNOD 30V4dNS DVIHWH 91
%0 00'0% 000 0008 00'v8$ 00202 NOL «9 3SHNOD 3SVE DVIHAH G
%¥9 06'95V'66$ 00682'8L  008SE'YL OL'SOE'6$ 0128 00'LEF'y  00'8SE'6Z AS (.8) 3avHOANS ‘av1S IWN ¥l
%¥9 05°229'G9$ 00°05¥ 00°00E 05°268°'L.C$ S6'6rLS 00051 00504 NOL (LM AYA A8 %8) IWIT AILVHAAH €}
_ SIN3LI ONIAV |
99'066'98€$ 99'ZZ¥'9L$ _ 1YL018NS Y¥4OMHL¥V3 8 NOILVHVdIdd 3115 |
%0014 00'G9€E'L$ 002 002 0008 05'289$ 002 v3 NOIS ‘0’1 LO3roYd IAOWIH/NIVINIVN/IOV1d L
%S 00°zre' L2 00089'8 00089'8  00°0% GLes 00°'SZL'LL AD INJWANYENT LI
%0 000% 000 00°0% €508 00'SLEY =4 SONIMYVIN INJWIAVC "LSIX3 IAONIY 0L
%l0L 00'S¥5'9% 00004 0000v 00'508°2$ Ge'6s 00°00g 00’169 AS J1340NOD '1SIX3 30NN3Y 6
%001 06'29%'LS 00'669 06°L9%'LS 0L'¢s 00669 00669 47 g4dN0 'ONOD "1SIX3 3AOW3Y 8
SHLd3a 17V “IVIN3LVYIN 3SVE B
%€ 9L6vLeLs 009£E'S 9L6¥LCLS 92'cs 009.€'S 009821 AS 30V4HNS DILTVHASY '1SIX3 40 3SOdSI/AAONTY £
%004 00'05L'e$ 009 00'9 0008 00'625$ 00’9 v3 '1'3'S '1SIX3 40 3SOdSIA/INONIY 9
%00L  00'0S0'L$ 002 00T 0008 00°'525$ 00 v3 SITOHNVIN "LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA/FAOWIY G
%004 00'6.5'L$ 00'€ 00°€ 00°0$ 00°'525$ 00°€ v3 S131INI '1SIX3 ISOJSIA/FAONIY ¥
SIVINILYW/SIZIS
%00} 00880'1$ 00950'} 00950'k  000$ 0S0LS 00'950'} =1 11V '3did "LSIX3 40 3S04SIA/AAONIY €
%08 00'0£5'sv$ 00'089'8 00089'8  000$ CTAH 00°0VE'LL AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAVOY ¢
%001 00'889'5.2$ 00'8y 008 0003 05°€vL's$ 00'8y V1S ONIFENYO B ONIMYITO L
_ NYOMHLYVI '8 NOILVYVd3dd 3115 |
TdNOD 31vaol 31lva Ol [ OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LWV viOL ALD TV1OL ALD 1NV V101 1OV¥INOD ALD INOD

L#31VINILS3 AVd INVT ¥INNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOX4 AVOX NOSVYIN - "ONI “09 NOILONHULSNOD 00911V




L# J1IVINILST AWd INYT HINNIAS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 NOH4 AYOH NOSWYIN

£Log/sely

%08 000ZL'GLS 008 008 0008 00068'L$ ool V3 13INIW. 3dAL 2F
%001 00'005'25$ 00t 00’ 0008 00°00525$ 00} v3 (85+2S 'V1S) XO8€ NOILONNF  L¥
%001 00'00S'L€$ 00} 00} 0008 00°005°+E$ 00} v3 X08 NOILONNF  OF
%001 00'005'25$ 001 00’ 0008 00°005°25$ 00} v3 X08 NOILONNI  6€
%00L 00'058'65% 0o0g 000 0008 05'266'C$ 000z V3 (I 39VLS) ITOHNYIN L. 3dAL 8
%001 009€.'62$ 008 008 0003 00°ZLLES 0oe v JFTOHNYIN ., IdAL L€
%0 0003 000 00°0% SRR 00'Lel 41 804 .9 X .6 3409 ® MOVl ©¢
%001 GTeTe'ves 00'68L 00681 00°0$ STY8LS 00684 41 dWO .¥8 SE
%0 000% 000 000 0008 00'03% oo'see 41 H1Od LON 6G1 3Ll 40 SIHL dig-dod .2t €
%0 00'0$ 000 000 000$ 00°0$ 00°€Lt 41 HLO8 LON 85l W31l ¥O SIHL QIg-d0¥ .9¢ €€
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 000$ 00'666'L 41 HLO® LON /SL W31l ¥O SIHL QIg-dod .»T Z€
%001 076.9'L$ 00°0v 00 0¥ 00°0$ 88'Lv$ 00°0¥ 1 doy .8l L€
SW3LI 3IDVNIVHA |
18'791°08.$ 09°'88¥'06€$ T7L019NS SW3LI DNIAV |
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 05'28.% 00C v3 12 AdAL LOOXL dWVY d3d  0€
%0 000% 000 0008 0S'/8.% 008 v3 8 3dAL dINVY d3d 62
%0 000% 000 000% 05'/8.% 00e & L3dAL dNvd d3d 8¢
%0 000$ 000 0008 05'28.8 00'% v3 NIOLO3S HOHONY TYNINY3IL 8T
%0 000$ 000 0008 STATAS 00001 41 3ON34 QYVNO Wv38 VL3N /2
%001 G.'88€°C$ 00°6e 005 000$ S2'89% 00°se AS ONIAVd 3dOTS 92
%0 000% 000 0008 GZ'Ss ooos AS (MOv19) SNYIQ3IW 'ONOD OZ_IOJOMW Ge
%0 000$ 000 0008 052s$ 0008 AS  SANVISI TYNOILO3HIA B SNVIA3IN ,wm_a<25aﬁ%_ vz
%0 000$ 000 000$ SZ'S$ 00°0Z€ 41 d3713MO00 88N0 313YONOD €2
%8Y 00°062°02$ 00°000'6 00'062'0Z$ Lez$ 000006 00'SS.'8L 41 (.9) 84ND 3LIHONOD 22
dNOD ailvaol 31va 0L | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LlINN NOILdI¥0S3a ON
% 1NV V1Ol AlD V10l ALD 1AV V1Ol 1OVHLINOD ALD 1NOD

L# ALVINILS3 AYd 3NV ¥3INNIMS 40 HLHON OL 6S€ N4 INOY4 AVOY NOSYIA - "ONI “O2 NOILONYLSNOD A00D TV




2# F1IVINILST AVd INYT HINNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOYHH QvOH NOSYI

EL0T/SElY

(ONILIIHS 3aVEO
%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ 05'Gze$ 00¢C v3  ONOWVIA (QVIHY T¥YNDIS) VEEZD 'NOIS Jl4dvdL +9
SHIHSY 14 HLIM (ONIL3THS 3AVHD
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00052'S$ 00} v3 ONOWVIA (QVIHY TYNOIS) EEM ‘NOIS DIddvdl €9
(ONILIIHS 3aVEO
%0 00'0% 000 0008 05°5zes 00t v3 ONOWYIQ (QVIHY TYNOIS) EEM ‘NOIS DId4VdLl 29
(ONIL33HS 3aVHO
%0 000$ 000 0008 05°€8Z$ 00t v3 ANOWWIQ (LIWIM a33dS) L2d 'NOIS D144Vl 19
ONDIYVIN INIWIAVA '3 ONINDIS |
£1'6£6'L9Z°c$ 05°2£8°'L$ 1v1018NS SW3LI 3IDVYNIVYA |
%001 05Z0v'6v$ 00'L¥6 00'LY6 000$ 05'25$ 00'L¥6 AS dvd did 09
%001 00G.5'L$ 00°€ 00°€ 000$ 00'6Z5$ 00°€ v3 (HW OL 3daH 1O3INNOD) SHVTI0D .2} 65
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00GLE$ 00} v3 ONTd XOIYg AYVYHOdINAL 85
%002 00'050'L$ 00% 00 000$ 05292$ 00 v3a oNid ¥ L5
%002 00'0¥8$ 00'v 00% 000$ 000L2$ 00¢ v3 onid.gck 95
%001 00'000'L2$ 00C 00C 00°0$ 00'00S'0L$ 002 v3 OMdHO TIYMAV3H 3134ONOD S
%001 06'1eC'L$ 00'6€P'E 00'6EF'E  000$ oL 00'6EY'E 1 Gl< INILSAS AL3JVS HONIHL ¥S
%001 0/'69€'G$ 00¥LL'S 00vLL'S  000$ 5018 00¥LL'S 41 SLOL ‘WILSAS ALIJVS HONIHL €S
%001 86'L¥0'L$ 00'996'1 00996’k  000$ £5°08 00'996'} ey OLS 'WILSAS ALIAVS HONIYL <S
%001 05.€8°L$ 0062} 0S2€8'}$ 0S0L$ 00'SZ} 00'GZL 47 IAIIISONd WP LS
%00} 00°ZL1'987$ 00006 00006 000$ €L '0rS$ 00006 1 904 .. X 0L 08
%00} 0€£'8€6'G6€$ 00682 0058 0008 8€'v0S$ 00582 1 g04.9X 0L 6F
%00} 06 vP6'cers 00'690't 00G90'L  00°0$ 9’ L0v$ 00'690'} 1 g0y 9X 6 8Y
%00} 0C'286'8Lv$ 00'8€Z'} 008€Z'L  00°0$ 06'98€$ 00'8€Z'} 1 gO4 SX6 L
%001 95°219'28.8 00'LvE'T 00/b€C  000$ 8v'CEES 00'LPEC 47 g0y SX 8 9
%00} 71°160'04Z$ 00'v€0'L 00¥€0'L  00°0$ le'Loes 00'¥€0'L 47 go8 SX.8 S
%95 00'GZl'el$ 00'G 00§ 000$ 00'629'c$ 006 v3 (QOW) 13INIL.O. 3dAL ¥V
%2S 00'020'v€$ 0ozh oozt 0008 00°58'2$ 00'€z v3 13IN1.O. 3dAL EF
IdINOD 3lvaol 3lva 0L [ OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LlINN NOLLdINOS3a ON
% LWV TV1OL | ALD TVIOL ALD LAV V101 LOVYINOD ALD INOD

LZ#ALYINILST AVd INVT ¥INNIMS 40 HLHYON OL 65€ N4 INOYL QYO NOSYIN - "ONI 02 NOILONYLSNOD dO0O TV




2# 3LVINILST Avd INYT HINNINS 40 HLHON OL B5E W4 WOX4 avOod NOSYIN

£L0ZISENY

(@1s8) 3aIM .#2 'MOTIFA

%0 000% 000 0008 0Z'v$ 000 47 (L 3dAL) SONIEYIN INFWIAYC D1LSYIdOWSIHL 88
(.72) (A) (1 AdAL) MHW "LINAD D11LSY1dOWHTIHL

%0 000% 000 00°0% A0 00'szZ 47 (@18) () (A) (1 IdAL) MHW LANACL DILSYTdOWNIHL /8
(a1s)

%0 000% 000 000$ 0Zv$ 00'tG1L N (.#2) () (1 3dAL) MHW “LINAC D11SYT1dOWYIHL 98
(a1s)

%0 000% 000 000$ oL'zs 00699 47 (.21) (W) (1 3dAL) MY LA D1LSYTJOWYIHL S8
(ais)

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% ¥8°0$ 00°005 47 (.8) (M) (1 IdAL) MHN LINAd o;wig_ogmm_j 8
(Myg

%0 0003 000 00°0% Zr'0$ 000SL'E En (i) (M) (1 IdAL) MY LWAD DILSY1JOWYIHL €8
JAVYNVYIdS3 "0 ISON

%0 000% 000 00°0% GO'LS 00°£09'L 47 NVIQ3IW AILNIVd (1 3dAL) (A) MHEIN LINAD 1434 28

%0 000% 000 000% 00°0¥8% 00’9 v3 (I 3dAL) 3avolddva L8
ONILITAHS

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0L'ezs 00°'L v3 3AvHO ANOWVIA (AV3HY) 69LM ‘NOIS D44yl 08
ONILIFHS JaveO

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05°9vES$ 00¢ v3 ANOWVIA (03SO1D avod) ZLiY ‘NOIS Dl44vdl 62
ONILITHS IavyD

%0 00°03$ 000 00'0$ 05°€8Z$ 00'L v3 ANOWVIQ (ANOZ TOOHIS dNT) 25S ‘NOIS Di44vdl 82
ONILITHS IAVHO

%0 00°03% 000 000$ 05 L¥2$ 00'L v3 ONOWYIA (NYNL L9437 ON) ZEY 'NOIS DI44vel 22
ONILITHS 3AVHD ANOWVIA

%0 000% 000 000% 05'66L% 00¢ v3 (IWILANY DONIMYYd ON) LY ‘NDIS Dl4dvdl 9/
ONILITHS IAVHD ANOWVIC

%0 000% 000 00°0$ 05'66L% 00'€ v3 (INILANY DONIMHYL ON) LY 'NDIS DId4vdl SZ
ONIIIHS

%0 000% 000 000$ ob'62$ 001 v3 JAVYO ANOWYIA (I44NOW) 9¥S ‘NOIS D144VHL  ¥2
LINIF3HS

%0 000% 000 00°0% 56618 002 v3 30vd9 ANOWYIA (TOOHDS) £7S ‘NOIS Did4dwHl €2
ONILITAHS

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% ov'62% 00’1 V3  3avyO ANOWYIA (NDIS IWIL) LFS ‘NOIS DIddvdl 22
ONILITHS IAvHD ANOWVYIA

%0 00°03% 000 00'0$ 05'€82$ 00'L v3 (QV3HY ANOZ 33dS) 252 ‘NOIS Did4veL L2
(ONILITHS 3AvYD ANOWVIA

%0 00'03% 000 00'0$ 0S5 ¥0£$ 00'L Y3 (SMOYYY TYNOILDTYIA) ¥VNBEY ‘NOIS DlddvdL 0.
(ONILITFHS 3avED ANOWYIQ

%0 000% 000 00°0$ 05'€82$ 00'L va  (SMOYYY T¥NOILDTHIO) T¥NBEY 'NOIS DId4vdl 69
ONILITHS IAYEOD ANOWYIA

%0 000% 000 000% 05°¢873$ 00'L V3 (1437TNYNL LSNAINYT L437) 1264 'NOIS D144yl 89
(ONILIIHS FaveD

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 05'6Z€$ 00'L V3 dNOWVIA (SNOIS ONINYYAM) YEBM ‘NOIS Di44vdLl /29
ONILITHS

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% 05'5ZE$ 00} v3 JavyO ANOWVIA (dOLS) LY NOIS DId4vdl 99
ONILITHS JAVHO ANOWYIA

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05'52€$ 002 v3 (372IH3IA ADNIODHINIT) 18LLM ‘NOIS DI4dve Ll S9

TIdNCD 31va oL J1Vva Ol | OWA3Hd O SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LINV TV.LOL ALD V10L ALD LAY TV.LOL 1OVHINOD ALD LNOD

L# 31VINLLST AVd 3NVT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ INH INO¥4 AVOd NOSVIA - "ONI “02 NOILON{1SNOD 00D TV




L# LYNILST AVd INYT HINNINS 4O HLHON OL 65 W4 NOY4 OYOH NOSYW glogisely 9
%0 000$ 000 000$ 1828 009,09 AS ONIIAOS 00719 801
[ dddMS '8 TOYLNOD ININIG3S TVININOHIANT |
00094°L¥$ 00°5€6'v$ _ 1V.L018NS TOYLNOD 8 ONITANVH J1d4vHl |
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 050L$ 000Z€ 41 (IAOWIY) ¥II¥¥YE ONOD 311404d MO L0L
%00} 000v0'S$ 00'0Z€ 000Z¢ 00°0$ SLGLS 00°0zZ¢ 47 (TMVLSNIHSINYNA) ¥31¥YvE 'ONOO 311408d MO 904
UINYVYW LNFWIAYL 'NZ
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ ST'Ss 00°59% V3 MM (A) 'SEVL ¥MYN LINAD 1434 3781X3 74 ‘dN3L SOL
YINYVYIN INFWIAYL 'NZ
%0 0008 000 00°0$ ST'S$ 000€ V3 M (M) 'SEVL UMY LINAD 1434 3191X374 'dW3L vOL
MW
%0 0008 000 000$ SL'es 0082 41 LINAD 'NZ MM (A) (@1S) .#Z IAOININ 8 TTVLSNI €04
MHN
%0 0008 000 000$ €5°0$ 00'5.€'C 41 LINAD 'NZ MM (A) (@18) ¥ IAONIH B TIVLSNI Z0L
MHW
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ €508 00°0Z€'} 41 "LINAD 'NZ MM (W) (31S) o» IAOINTYH 8 TTVLSNI LOL
%00} 000Z.'0$ 008 00 00'09€'e$ 00°0v8$ 00y 008 v3 (I 3dAL) 3avoIdHve 004
JONVNILNIVIN 3 TVAOWIY
%0014 00'6.€'8L$ 002 002 000$ 00'529'c$ 002 v ‘NOILYTIVLSNI “TONI "SAMAHA AYVHOdINIL 66
%0 000$ 000 000$ Sz'68% 00°€LL NOL  (LIWHJSY ‘diN3L) .€ 3SYNOD 30V4HUNS OV IHWH 86
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00 v8$ 00922 NOL LIVHJSY "diN3L (,9) 3SYNOD 3SvE OVIHWH 26
%001 00'S20'LL$ 002 009 00'6.5'L$ 006/5't$ 00’} 002 OW JOYLINOD Ol44vHL 96
_ TOYLNOD 8 ONINANVH J134vil |
00°0$ 000$ _ TYL0L9NS ONDIYVYIAl LNIINIAV B ONINDIS |
(I 3dAL) TOSWAS .MOHYEY THOIVHLS
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'60L$ 00'G v3 8 NYNLL437, 1438 ILIHM OILSY1dOWY3HL 66
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'G0L$ 00'S V3 (I AL) GQHOM LATINO, 1434 ILIHM OILSVIdOWNEIHL +6
vId
%0 000$ 000 000$ SLes 000€ V3 .¥ 'SNOLLNE D144V L A3SIVY MOT13A “143UNON €6
vId
%0 000$ 000 0008 SLes 0000} ¥3  .pSNOLLNE OI44vH1 Q3SIVY 31IHM T438NON 26
%0 000$ 000 000$ SL'e$ 000 v3 3UYNOS uF "0-L IdAL (M) UMHIN LWAD 1438 L6
ON 3HVNDS b 'Ol IdAL (M) HMHIN LWAD T143Y
%0 000$ 000 0008 sLes 00062 v3 IYYNOS & WY Il IdAL (M) UNEW LINAL 1439 06
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ sLes 00822 v3 JYVNOS & ‘MO Il IdAL (M) UMHN LA 143 68
IdINOD 3lvaol 31vaOL [OWA3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV V101l | ALD IV1OL ALD LV V101 LOVYLINOD ALD INOD

L# ALVINILSE AVd INVT U3NNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INO¥4 AVOXH NOSYIN - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD Q009 TV




Z# ALVINILST AVd NV HINNINS 40 HLHON OL 65¢ W4 WOYH VOd NOSYIN

£L02/GEly

%0 0003 000 0003 06'8/L% 008 v3  (MOT13A) @37 (NI ZL) NOILD3S TYNOIS I1DIHIA 82t
(MOYYY
%0 00°0% 000 0008 GLE8L% 00't v3 MOTT3A) @31 (NI 1) NOILD3S TYNOIS F1OIHIA £Z)
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 0068L% 008 v3 (N49) @37 (NI 1) NOILD3S TYNDIS ITDIHIA 921
(MOYYY
%0 00°0% 000 0003 GLE8LS 00 v3 NY9) @37 (NI Z1L) NOILO3S TYNOIS 3T0IH3A SZL
%0 000% 000 00°0% GZ'68% 00 v3 (NOILD3SP) (NI ZL) 3LV 1d MOVE #2L
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ G./G$ 008 v3 (NOILD3SE) (NI ZL) 31V 1d MOva €21
TYNDIS JI44VH1 - SWILI A8 ILVNYILTV]
00'0$ 00°0$ 1v.1018NS SW3LI NHOM Vi1X3 |
%0 0003 000 00°0$ 052923 00/ DAD 31IS 123rodd ONIMOW 2zl
SINILSAS 'HUMS WHOLS
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 000LL'6LS 00'L ST 171IN9 SV 40 NOILD3IdSNI 'A'L LINDHID A3S010 LZL
%0 000% 000 00°0% (o 00'000'L 41 JONI4 ALIAVS LSNOD 0Z)
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00°GL$ 0000} 41 00GL$  ONILNIOd T13M 6LL
%0 000%$ 000 00°0$ 00'52%$ 00002 dH  "H/SZ$ H¥301440 30170d A3IWHOL4INN ALNA 440 8L1L
SIW3ILI NHOM Vi1X3 |
violans
62928228 00°02Z'81% dddMS 8 T041INOI LNIWIAIS TYINIWOHIANI
%001 000se'/$ 002 009 000S0'L$ 00°0S0°L$ 00l 002 On JONVYNILNIVIN 2 NOILO3IdSNI dddMS ZLL
%0 000% 000 000% GZ'9Z$ 00'6Z 41 SIVA ¥3LTI4 ¥D0H 9Ll
%05 00°0¥8$ 00'L 00'L 000% 00°0¥8% 00z S1 SIHNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL 1IHONOD Ghi
%001 00'0ZL'GLS 00°002°} 000ZL'SLS 09721% 0000Z'L 00002t 4S SS302V LSNOD avls vil
(S9OVE 13AVH9)
%St 0000L'2$ 00°00% 0000L'Z$ GZ'G$ 00°00% 00°068 47 S1IINI I IDVLS HOH H314dvd NOILDOILOHd LI INI €41
%LS GZ'18L'LS 0052 0062 000% TR 00’61 V3 S13INI 1 IOVLS HOH H3IHYYa NOILDILONd L3INI ZLL
%0 000% 000 0003 9z'L$ 00'526'9 41 HANMYYE 01494 Y3171 ANISY LLL
$334 NOILYDINddY
%001 00'5£/$ 002 00T 00°0$ 0S°L9€% 00e v3 L1ON '0000GLH9XL ON LINY3d T¥H3IN3I9 S3adL 0LL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ G9'/£6% 89’12 oV ONIJIIS HOTNWOHAAH 601
IdNOD 31va ol 31V OL | OW A3Hd OIN SIHL 301¥d 1INN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥DS3Aa ON
% LY V101 ALDIVLOL ALD LAV TVLOL 1OVHINOD ALD LNOD

L# ALVINILST AV INVT ¥INNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ N4 WO¥H aVOX NOSYIN - "ONI “OD NOILONYLSNOD 0091V




L# FLYNILST AVd ANV 53INNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WO¥4 OY0OY NOSYIN

£L02/52iv

%0 000% 000 00'0$ 0L'zs 00°00L 47 A3LYINSNI (P "ON) HOLONANOD 1¥OIY19313 261
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 0LZ$ 0008 471 J4vg (F "ON) 4OLONANOCD T¥2IY¥LO3 13 LS)
%0 000% 000 00'0$ 00°LZ$ 006.€ 47 (3408) .¥ 08 IINATHIS DA LINANOD 051
%0 0003 000 00'0% G/.GL$ 00'G. 47 7 08 3TNAIHIS OAd LINANOD B¥FL
iO/AIQ# 0003 000 00'0$ 0972L$ 000 47 (3404) .£ 02 ITNAIHIS DA LINANOD 8kl
j0/NQ#  000$ 000 000$ GS'LLS 000 47 £ 08 3TNAIHIS OAd LINANOD L
i0/NIG# 0003 000 00°0% 0S0L$ 000 47 (3409) .Z 08 ITINAIHIS OAd LINANOD 9L
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0v'83$ 00001} 47 ¢ 08 3TNAIHIS OAd LINANOD Sl
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'89L% 008k 47 (9) (N1 8¢) (370d T¥NDIS D1d4vH1) L4YHS T118a brL
%0 000% 000 00°0% 0S'/51$ 00tk 47 (v) (NI 98) 310d T¥YNDIS D144vH L) 14VHS 1118 ert
%0 0003 000 0003 00G0L$ 009 47 (NI #2) 3104 T¥YNDIS D144vH L) 14VHS 1118aA 2kt
%0 0003 000 00°0% 00'625% 00 VE| JINAOW TYNDIS 03d NMOALNNOD a3 Lyl
%0 0003 000 000 oLzs 00622 47 (IWIXY0D) 379vD NOILVYDINIAWOD SAAIA 0FL
%0 0003 000 0003 00°6£/$ 00'L v3 W3LSAS dNL3S SAAIA BEL
%0 000%$ 000 00°0% 00'59€'L$ 00t w3 ATGINTISSY YHIAWYD SAAIA 8EL
%0 000%$ 000 00°0% 00°00€'9$ 00'L v3 W3ILSAS HOSS3D0Hd SANIA LEL
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'G0L$ 008 v3 (NOLLNE HSNd HONI 2) 40103130 d3d 9¢l
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 000L5'9% 00l v3 (%) WYY L (S) WY Td TYNDIS DI144vHL TIVLSNI SEL
%0 000% 000 0008 00'S0¥'9% 002 V3 (,0¥) WYV 1 (S) WV 1d TYNDIS D144vHL TIVLSNI PEL
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00°00£'9% 00’} v3 (9€) WYY L (S) WV 1d T¥YNDIS D144vHL TTYLSNI €EL
(HO12NANOD
%0 000% 000 00°0% 613 006.0'c En 2) (OMY ZL) (v 3dAL) 318D TYNDIS Dld4vdl ZEL
(4O01ONANOD
%0 000% 000 00°0% GO'L$ 00'629'L 47 ) (OMV L) (W 3dAL) 379D TYNDIS DI44vHL LEL
(4OLONANOD
%0 000% 000 000% ¥8°0% 00629'L 47 Z) (OMY 2L) (¥ 3dAL) 319vD T¥NDIS Di44vH 1 0EL
%0 000% 000 00°0% 05'8/1% 0091l v3 (@3¥) 31 (NI ZL) NOILDIS T¥WNDIS I1DIHIA 621
1dWOD Jlvaol 31va 0Ol | OW A3dd OIN SIHL 3214d LINN | O SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥9s3a ON
% LNV Tv101 ALD V101 ALD 1INV IVLOL LOVHEINOD ALD LNOD

L# 3LVYINILST AVd INVT H3NNIMS 40 HLYON O1 65€ N4 INOX4 AYOX NOSYIN - “ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




Z# JLYNILST AVd INVT H3INNINS 40 HLHON OL 6SE W4 NOH4 aY0Y NOSYW EL0Z/5EIY 6
-31va ‘d3A0HddY
%64 19°2G€'G1L9'YS 25°GEE'6LYS IY.LOL ANVYHO|
31va Ol 103royd HLNOW SIHL V10l

HLO9 LON 1N9 "6ST-£ST 40 ¥E-Z€ SINIALI AIF9 ¥3HLI3

9,°9.2'L11% 9.718€"L¥S NO 019 O1 HOLIVHLINOD) SINILI A19 ILYNHILTY
%001 Sz'091'zes 00'see 00041 SLvLE'0LS S1'99% 00591 oo'see 41 HL1Od LON € INJLI JO SIHL 019-3did 3ddH .cr|6SL
%001 Lt 1€0'62% ooelr 00°05¢ /6'689°CLS 6€'19% ooeee ooelr a1 HL1Od 1ON €€ W31l 1O SIHL d1g-3did 3ddH .9€|8SL
%ES8 70'6.5'99% 0029t 00°00}L v0'LL2'2T$ Z8'6ES 00'¢Ls 00220 a1 H10d 1ON ¢€ W31l 4O SIHL dig-3did 3ddH .¥e¢|.G)

HLOg9 LON 1N9 "6ST-LST 40 ¥E-C€ SINFLI Al 4IHLI3

NO @19 O1 HOLJOVHINOD) SW3LI QIF ILYNYILTV

00°0% 00°0% _ TVYNDIS J144vdl - SW3Ll aig m._.dzm_u._.._d._
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 000L9'623$ 001l v3 (Q3LY10S1) TYNDIS D1d4vHL "AMH TIVLSNI 951

(0)ds 3)
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 0005L'e$ 00l v3 SS(SN) 0£0 0Fe/02L O IdAL FOIAYIS TYOIYLOT 1T S5t
%0 000% 000 00°0% 05'/8.% 00’2 v3 NOYdV HLIM (220629L) .. dAL XO8 ANNOYD Sl
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% GO'L$ 00645 ER 34vd (9 'ON) HOLONANOD vOI¥LO313 £5L
IdINOD 31va oL 31va ol O A3¥d OW SIHL 3001dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥Ds3a ON

% LAV V.10l ALD IV1OL ALD 1INV TviOL LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

L# ALVINILS3 AVd INVT YINNIYS 40 HLHON Ol 65€ N4 INOHd avOd NOSVIN - "ONI “0D NOILONHELSNOD d009T11V




