Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Mason Road from FM 359 to North of Skinner Road
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 _days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 8 Total Contract Time 400 days
P.O. No: 94293 Spent Days 257 days
Start Date: 09-09-2012 Days Remaining 143 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _10-15-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 05-24-2013 Rain Days to Date 0 days
Date of Estimate: 05-28-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $5,845,837.21
2. Approved Change Order: 3
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $5,845,837.21
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 79% Previous Earnings: $4,615,357.61
2. Work Completed this Period: 7% Earnings This Period: $ 393,590.65
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $5,008,948.26
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $5,008,948.26 $ 500,894.83

Total Payments Due: $4,508,053.43
Less Previous Payments:  $4,153,821.85

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 354,231.58

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with thW and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: AN Date: 05-28-2013

‘Cohtractor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estimaﬁfwork completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: KA Date: ;z Z?Z [%
(County) Pfoject Reprefdntative:

Approved by:W %oag Date: m? 39 20/3
(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #8
PROJECT: MASON ROAD FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE
JOB # 1230
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $354,231.58 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the MASON ROAD FROM FM 359
TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated May 28,
2013 covering all such work from 04/26/2013 to 05/24/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have
been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials
used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and
waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND
COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said
project. :

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,845,837.21
Value of Completed Work $5,008,948.26
Less Retention 10% $500,894.83
Net value of Completed Work $4,508,053.43
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $4,153,821.85
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $354,231.58

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $4,508,053.43

CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,337,783.78
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $461,5635.76
Total Retainage to Date $500,894.83

ALLGO®D CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:__/ M4
Sterling ‘Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ﬂ\M‘\ /Uf\ , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated‘}a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 24 1* day of , 2013.

!’/\) QA h'\n\n}u A, .J

“Notary Public for the Stale of TTxas
s'{
|

My Commission Expires:___ (04| (& !u s

i ry Public, State of Texas
%52 L5 Commission Expires 09-15-2015 }:

;:J.i'j, ..... ﬁ )
””_ﬁf”””””f””f




8# ILVINILST AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65 W4 NOHH A0 NOSYW

£102/82/5

%68 00019'551$ 00°008'¢ 0000S'C  00'GEZ'ESS S6°0v$ 00'00€'L  00'L8C'Y AS (18) "LWAd "ONOD HLONIYLS HOIH 02
%S9 99'9/1'729$ 00'92€"21 00'9Z8'7L  00'G.L'68% 16'SES 0000SZ  0092.'9Z AS «8 INJW3AVd 31IYONOD 6L
%0 000$ 000 000$ S1'e$ 00'6¥2 WO (ASMVO 0€°0) LYOO IWINd 8L
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ sl'e$ 00°€8 WO (AS/VO 0L'0) LYOD MOVL LL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05 'v6$ 00'69 NOL « 3SYN0D IOVIUNS OVTHNH 9L
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00v8$ 00°202 NOL «9 3SYNO0D 3SvE OVTHWH S
%48 06'956'67'$ 00'682'€Z  00'68.'8L 00°00S'0L$ 0L'zs$ 00000'S  00'8SE'6Z AS (.8) 3avyOENs 'avls INT vL -
%58 00°0.6'.8% 00°009 00°0S¥ 05268'LZ$ S6'SPLS 00051 00502 NOL (LM AYQ A8 %8) JWIT QILVHAAH €}~
_ SW3L1 ONIAVd |
19°L6£85V$ S6'90%°LL$ _ TV1018NS NHOMHLHVI '8 NOILVHYdIdd 3LIS |
%001 00'G9E"L$ 00z 00Z 00°0$ 05'289% 00T v3 NOIS ‘'l LOIrO¥d IAOWIY/NIVINIVW/AOVId 2L
%08 00260'cr$ 00089'€} 00089'8  00'0SL'GL$ s1'e$ 00'000'G  00°GZL'LL AD INIWYINVEWNT L1
%00} $6'982'2$ 00GIEY $6'982'C$ €5°0$ 00GLEY  00'GLE'Y S SONIMYVIN LNIWIAVd "LSIX3 IAOWNIY 0L
%10l 00'S¥S5'9$ 0000Z 0000 000$ 5e'6$ 00'L69 AS 31FYONOD ‘LSIX3I JOAWIY 6~
%001 06'29V'L$ 00669 00'669 000$ oL'zs$ 00'669 47 84N0 'ONOD '1SIX3 3A0ON3Y 8
SHLJIA TV “TVINILYN 3SVE 3
%00} 9.'692'6€$ 00'9.€'L} 00'98'S  00'0CL'LC$ 9T'T$ 000002+ 009L£'ZL AS 30V44NS JILTVYHJSY "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/ANONTY £
%00} 00°0SL'c$ 009 00'9 000$ 00'525$ 009 v3 "1'3'S '1SIX3 40 ISOdSIAAAONIY 9
%001 00°0S0'+$ 00T 00 000$ 00'525$ 00T v3 STTOHNVIN 'LSIX3 40 3SOJSIA/ANONIYE
%001 00'GG'L$ 00'€ 00°€ 000$ 00'525$ 00°€ v3 SL13INI 'LSIX3 3SOdSIA/AAONIY ¥
SIVINILYW/SIZIS
%001 00'880'LL$ 00950’} 00950't  00'0% 05°0L$ 00950'L 1 17V ‘3did '1SIX3 40 3S0dSIA/AAONIY €
%6L 00028'LL$ 00089'€L  00089'8  000ST'9T$ T 00000'Ss  00°0VE'ZL AD NOILVAVOX3 AYMAVOY 2
%00} 00'889'5.2$ 00’8 00'8% 000$ 09'€PL'S$ 008 V1S ONISENYD B ONIMYITD |
_ NYOMHLYVI 8 NOILVYVdI¥d LS |
1dWOD 3lvaol 3lvaol [owA3¥d OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥0S3a ON
% LAY IVIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LAV V1Ol 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

8# ALVINILST AVd INVT UIANNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOYH AVOH NOSYIN - "ONI “O9 NOILONYLSNOD dOO9 TV



8# ALVINILST AVd INYT HANNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOXH4 AVOd NOSYIN

€10Z/82/5

%00} 00°00S'L€$ 00'L 00’ 00'0$ 00°005°1€$ 00’ v3 X0g€ NOILONNP OF
%004 00'005'25$ 00’ 00’} 00'0$ 00'005'25$ 00t v3a XOd NOLLONNI  6€
%00} 00'058'65$ 0002 0002 000$ 05'266'C$ 0002 v3a (I 3DV1S) ITOHNYN .. IdAL 8€
%00} 00'9€.'6Z$ 00'8 00'8 00'0$ 00°ZL2'e$ 00'8 v3 FTOHNVIN N, IdAL L€
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ STTOT'L$ 00'LEL 41 804 .9 X 6 3408 B MOV 9€
%00} ST'ET8'veES 00681 00681 00'0$ ST8LS 00'681 1 dD .¥8 €
%0 00'0$ 000 000 00'0$ 00'0$ 00'se€ 41 HLOg LON 65+ W31l ¥O SIHL AIg-dOY .2v ¥¢€
%0 00'0$ 000 000 00'0$ 00'0$ 00°€Ly 47 HLO€ LON 851 W31l ¥O SIHL QIg-dO¥ ,9¢ €€
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00'0$ 00'S66'L 47 HLOg LON 25} W31l ¥O SIHL QIg-dO¥ .2 Z€
%00} 0Z'6.9'L$ 00°0% 00°0% 000 88'Lv$ 00°0% 47 do¥.8L L€
SW3LI IDVNIVYA |
L£'9L£'LL6$ 05112 1L6LS TVLOLENS SINILI ONIAV |

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 05°28.$ 00T \E| 1Z 3dAL LOAXL dINVY Q3d 0
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 05'28.$ 008 v3 83dAL dNVH a3d 62
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 05'28.$ 00€ v3 L3dALdWVY a3d 82
%0 0008 000 000$ 05°28.$ 00 v3 NIOLO3S YOHONY TYNINYIL 82
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ STATA> 00°001 41 3ON34 a¥vVNO Wv3d TVLIN 22
%001 G.'88€'C$ 00'sE 00'GE 00'0$ §2'89% 00'Ge AS ONIAVd 3dO1S 92
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ ST's$ 0008 AS (MOv18) SNVIQ3IIN "ONOD ONIHOT0D ST
%0 00'0$ 000 000% 05'25$ 0008 AS  SONVISI IYNOILO3MIA B SNYIAIW _mm_o<z<._n_ﬁw.w 144
%0 00°0$ 000 000 ETACHS 00°0Z€ 47 0373MOQA 88N ILIYONOD €2
%¥9 00'022'L2$ 00°000'Z1 00'000'6  00'0€6'9$ Le'e$ 00'000€  00'GSZ'8L 47 (.9) 8¥N2 ILFYONOD 22
%68 00'¥56'G2$ 00°008'¢ 000057 00'6.8'8% £8'9% 0000€'}  00'L82Z¥ AS 3avy¥98Ns a3zMIgvis.8 12

1dWOD 3lvaol 3LVa ol | OWA3¥d OW SIHL 3ORYd LINN [ ONSIHL [ ALD  [LINN NOLLdI¥Os3a ON

% LWV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LAV V101 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

8# JLVINILST AVd ANV HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 6S€ W4 IWOH4 AVOd NOSYIAL - "ONI “O2 NOILONYLSNOD d009 11V




8# ILVINILST AVd INVT HIANNIAS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOHd A¥YOH NOSYIN

€L0Z/82/5

(ONILITHS IavyD

%0 00'0% 000 000% 09'€82$ 00t V3 ANOWVIA (LINIT d33dS) L2y 'NOIS D144vdL L9
ONINYVIN LNINIAYd '8 DNINDIS _
cLpbL'gLe'es 00'608'95$ 1v1018NS SW3LI IDVNIVYA _

%001 05°20v'6¥$ 00'Lv6 00'L¥6 000% 05'25$ 00°'L¥6 AS dvd did 08
%001 00'G.S'L$ 00'e 0oe 000% 00'5es$ 0o0'e v3 (HW O1 3daH LO3INNOD) SHVT100 .2l 6§
%0 00°0% 000 000% 00'GLES 00°L v3 ONTd MOI¥g AYVHOdWIL 8S
%00¢ 00'0S0'L$ 00'v 00t 000% 05'29¢% 0oe v3 oMid «.ve LS
%00¢ 00°0¥8$ 00'¥ 00V 000% 00012$ 00'¢ v3 onid .2zl 95
%001 00°000't2$ 00¢ 00¢ 00°0% 00°00S°0L$ 00¢ v3 OMdHD TTYMAV3IH 3134ON0OD  SS
%001 06'L22'L$ 00'6EP'E 00'6EP'E  000$ 0LZ$ 00'6eEP'E 41 SL< 'WILSAS ALIAVS HONIHL +S
%00} 0L'69€'G$ 00tL'G 00PLL'S  000% GO'LS 00'LL'G 41 SL.0L ‘WILSAS ALFIVS HONTIYL €S
%001 86'Lr0'L$ 00'996'L 00996'L  000% €5°0% 00'996°L 47 OLS ‘WILSAS AL34VS HONIHL TS
%001 052€8°1$ 00'S.ZL 00'sLL 000% 0S0L$ 00'SZL 47 JAIAIS OAd WP LS
%001 00'2LL'98Y$ 00°'006 00°006 00'0% €1°0pS$ 00006 41 804 .. X 0L 0§
%001 0£'8€6'G6E$ 00'58. 00's8L 000% 8e10S$ 00684 41 804 9 X 0l 6%
%001 06'v6'cErS 00690°L 00'G90°L  00°0% oy’ L0v$ 00°G90°L 41 804 9X 6 8¥
%001 02'286'8.¥$ 00'8€T’L 00'8€C’L  000% 06'98€$ 00'8€Z'L 41 04 SX 6 v
%001 9G6'2/9'281% 00'.be'C 00'Z¥€C  000% 8h'cees 00°L¥E'T 41 god SX8 9F
%001 r1'160°042$ 00'7€0'} 00¥€0°L  00°0% LZ'19z$ 00'7€0'} 41 g0d.SX 9 G¥
%001 00'529'ce$ 006 00's 00'00S'0L$ 00'629'Z$ 0oy 00’6 v3 (QOW) L3INILOw 3dAL bP
%00} 00'602'59% 0o'ee oozclL 00'G8L°LES 00'5£8'2$ 00°LL oo'ec v3 131INLOG3dAL EF
%001 00°0¥Z'0€$ 009l 00’8 000ZL'GL$ 00°068°L$ 0o's 009l v3 13INIWV.3dAL CF
%001 00°00525$ 0oL 00'L 000% 00005°25$ 00'L v3 (85+2S 'V1S) XO8 NOLLONNF Lt

140D 3lvaol 3lva ol | O A3¥d OW SIHL J00dd LINN | OW SIHL AlD 1INN NOILdI¥2S3a ON

% 1INV IViOL ALD IV1OL ALD 1NV TV.LOL LOVHINOD ALD INOD

8# JLVINILS3 AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOY4 AYOX NOSVYIN - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 009 T1TY




8# JLYINILSI AWd INVYT HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 INOY4 AvOd NOSYIN €£102/82/S 14

(a1s)

%0 000% 000 00°0$ ¥8'0$ 00'00S Ell (8) (W) (1 IdAL) MY "LWAd JILSYTdOWHIHL 8
(ug)

%0 000% 000 000$ Zr0$ 00°05L'€ Ehl (%) (W) (1 IdAL) YN “LWAC JILSYTJOWHIHL €8
JAVYNVY1dS3 404 ISON

%0 00°0% 000 000% S0'L$ 00°209'} 47 NVIQ3W G3INIVd (11 3dAL) (A) MY LWAL 1434 Z8

%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00'0t8% 009 v3 (11 AdAL) FavoIdyve 18
ONILITHS

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 0L'€Z$ 00’} v3 3avy9 ANOWVIA (YIHY) 69LM ‘NDIS D144vdL 08
ONILITHS JAVEO

%0 00°0% 000 000% 05 '9PES 00'C v3 ANOWYIA (@ISO1D avoy) ZLLY ‘NOIS DId4vHl 6.
ONILITHS JavyD

%0 00°0% 000 000% 05'€82% o't Y3 ONOWVIQ (INOZ TOOHDS aN3) 25S ‘NOIS Jld4vHl 82
ONILIIHS JaveD

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05°'L¥2$ 00'L v3 ANOWVIA (NYNL L4317 ON) ZEY ‘NDIS 2144wyl 22
ONILIIHS FAVHD ANOWVIA

%0 0003 000 000$ 05'661L% 002 v3 (AWILANY ONIXYYd ON) 1128 ‘NOIS Dl44vdl 92
ONILIIHS IAVHD ANOWYIA

%0 00°0$ 000 000%$ 05'66L$ 00€ va (3NILANY ONIMHY ON) 124 ‘NDIS Di1d4vdl G2
ONIFIHS

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 0 '6Z$ 00'L v3 3AvY9 ANOWYIA (IM4NOW) 9¥S ‘NOIS Did4vHl #.
AINIF3HS

%0 00°0% 000 000$ G661 002 v3 3avyD ANOWVIA (TOOHDS) €S ‘NOIS DI44vHL €2
ONILITHS

%0 00°0$ 000 000% or'6z$ 00'L vad  3avdO ANOWYIA (NOIS AWIL) LPS 'NOIS Did4dwdL 22
ONILIIHS JAVED ANOWYIA

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 05'€82% 00’} v3 (Qv3HY INOZ a33dS) 252H ‘NOIS DI44vHL LL
(ONILIFHS IavHD ANOWYIA

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0S'v0e$ 00'L v3  (SMOYYY TYNOILDIHIA) HYN8EY ‘NOIS JId4vHl 0L
(ONILIIHS IavyD ANONYIA

%0 000% 000 000% 05'€82% 00'L va  (SMO¥HY TYNOILDIHIA) T¥N8EY ‘NOIS DI44vHLl 69
ONILIIHS IAVHD ANOWYIA

%0 000%$ 000 000% 05'€92%$ 00t v3 (L1437 NYNL LSNIN 3NV L437) 12€Y ‘NOIS Dlddvel 89
(ONILIIHS FavyD

%0 000% 000 000$ 05'6Ze$ 00'L V3  ANOWVIA (SNOIS ONINYYM) YEBM ‘NOIS DIddvHl 29
ONILITHS

%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 0s'52¢$ 00'L v3 3AvHO ANOWVIA (dOLS) LLY NOIS Dl44vHL 99
ONILIIHS IAvHO ANOWYIA

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 05'GZE$ 00e v3 (370IH3IA AONIOHINT) 18LLM ‘NOIS Dl44vHL  S9
(ONILITIHS IavHD

%0 000% 000 000% 05'GZES 00¢C Y3  ONOWVIA (QY3IHY TYNDIS) VEEZD ‘NOIS DId4vHL +9
SHIAHSY 14 H1IM (DNILITHS 3avyO

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'052'S$ 00l v3 AONOWVIA (@v3HY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NOIS 2144wl €9
(ONILIIHS 3aveD

%0 000% 000 000% 05'GZE$ 00l v3 ANOWYIA (QVIHY TYNDIS) EEM ‘NDIS DI44vHL 29

1dR0D 3.1va ol 3lvaol | OWAIYd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV 1VLOL ALD TVLOL ALD LNV 1V10L LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

8# JLVINILST AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOX4 AVOd NOSYIA - “ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




8# ILVINLLST AVd INVT HINNINS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOYH VOY NOSYIN

eloz/ee/s

dIMHVIN LNIWIAVL 'NZ

%001 TR A 00'S9% S Lvr'es GZ'SS$ 00°G9v 00'G9¥ V3 MM (A) 'SAVL UMHIN LINAC 1434 379I1X374 "dW3L SoL
HIMHVYIA LNIWIAYL 'NZ

%001 0S°/S1$ 000¢ 05°/GL$ GZ'S$ 00°0¢g 00°0¢ V3 MM (M) 'SEVL UMHIN "LINAC 1434 3181X314 dNIL v0L
Mo

%001 0zZ'88% 0082 0Z'88% GL'ES 0082 0082 41 "LINA 'NZ MM (A) (@18) .#Z IAOWIY B TIVLSNI €01
MY

%001 G.'852'L$ 00'G/€'2 G1'8ST'L$ £5°0% 00'G/E'Z 00G.IET 1 "LINA "NZ MM (A) (18) .7 IAOWIH 8 TTVLSNI 201
MW

%001 09'669¢$ 000ze'L 09'669% £5°0$ 00'0ZE'L  00°0ZE'L 41 "LIWAD ‘NZ M (W) (@18) .7 IAOW3H 8 TIVLSNI LOL

%00} 00'022'9% 008 008 00'0% 00'0¥8% 00'8 V'E| (Il 3dAL) 3avoIydva 00L
JONYNILNIVIN 8 TYAOWIYH

%001 00'G.E'8L$ 002 002 000% 00'529'2% 002 v3 ‘NOILVTIVLSNI "1ONI "SAMAYA AHVYHOdNTL 66

%001 GZ'G80°01% 00€lL GZ'S80'0L$ GZ'68% 00ELL 00ELL NOL  (LI¥HJSY 'diN3L) .€ ASHNOD JOVLHENS OVIHWH 86

%001 00'¥86'8L$ 00922 00¥86'8L$ 00¥8$ 00922 00922 NOL LTVHdSY 'dN3L (.9) 3S¥N0D 3SVE OV IHWH /6

%L1 00°009'CL$ 00'8 002 00G.5'L$ 00525'L$ 00°L 002 OW JOYLINOD DId4vHL 96
[ TOYLNOD 8 ONIMANVH Jld4valL |
00'0$ 00°0$ 1V.1018NS ONIYYIN LNIW3IAV '8 ONINDIS |
(1 3dAL) TOGINAS JMOHYY LHOIVHLS

%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00S0L$ 00'S v3 ' NYNLL43T, 7434 JLIHM DILSYIdOWSIHL S6

%0 00°0% 000 000% 00'S0L$ 00'S v3 (1 AL) QHOM LATNO. 1434 ILIHM DILSYIdOWHIHL 6
vid

%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ GLes 000¢ V3 ¥ 'SNOLLNG DI44vH1 a3SIvy MOTIIA “1434NON €6
via

%0 000% 000 00'0% GL'ES 00001 v3 W SNOLLNG DI44v¥ 1 a3SIvy JLIHM 1434NON 26

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ SL'es 000 v3 IHVYNOS o7 'O-L IdAL (M) HUXHN LIWAL 143 L6
ON IHVNDS .v 'Ol IdAL (M) "UMHIN "LIWAC 1434

%0 000% 000 00°0$ GLes 00062 v3 IHVYNDS o7 WV Il IdAL (M) "HXHIN LIWAL 1434 06

%0 00°0$ 000 000% GL'ES 00842 v3 JUVNOS o7 ‘WO I AdAL (M) HMHIN "LINAL 1434 682
(a18) 3aIMm bz ‘"MOT13A

%0 000% 000 0003 0z v$ 000 47 (1 3dAL) SONIMYVYIN LNIFWNIAY DILSYTJOWYIHL 98
(i#2) (A) (1| IdAL) MHN "LINAC DILSYIdOWNIHL

%0 00'0% 000 000% Zr'0$ 00'SZZ 47 (@18) () (W) (1 3IdAL) MHW "LWA JILSYTdOWNIHL /8
(@is)

%0 00°0$ 000 000% 0z ¥$ 00'#SL 41 (i#2) (M) (1 IdAL) MY "LWA DILSYIdOWYIHL 98
(a1s)

%0 00'0%$ 000 000% 0L'es 00699 El (.21) (M) (1 3dAL) MHIN LINAD D1LSYTJOWSIHL S8

IdNOD 3i1vaol J1va ol | OW A3dd OW SIHL 32I¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2s3a ON

% LAV V101 ALD V101 ALD LNV V101 LOVYLINOD ALD INOD

8# JLVIWILST AVd INVT HIANNIMS 4O HLYON OL 65€ N4 WOXN4 AVOd NOSYIN - "ONI “00 NOILONYELSNOD 00911V




8# ILVINILSI AVd INVT HINNIMS 4O HLYON OL 65€ W4 WOH4 AVOY NOSVIN

€102/82/5

00°0$ 00'0$ _ 1VLOLENS SW3LI XYOM vu1x3 |
%0 000 000 00'0$ 05'292$ 002 OAD 31IS 103r0¥d ONIMOW ZZL
SW3LSAS "MMS WHOLS
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 000LL'6L$ 00} §1  11INg SV 40 NOILO3dSNI ‘A'L LIND¥ID A3S010 b2k
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 1e'L$ 00°000'} 41 JON3d4 AL34VS "LSNOD 021
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'GL$ 00°00} ey 00GL$  ONILNIOD TT3M 611
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'6Z$ 00002 YH__ YH/GZ$ {30140 30110d AIWHOSINN ALNA 440 8LL
_ SWILI YOM vi1X3 |
vL0L8ns
06°906'8p$ $9'085°12$ dddMS 8 TO4LNOD LNIWIA3S TVLNIWOYIANI
%Phl 00'007'8$ 00'8 002 00050'+$ 00'050°L$ 00'L 002 OW JONVNILNIVIN 8 NOILOISNI dddMS LLL
%0 0008 000 0008 STACTAS 00'5Z 47 SWVA ¥3LT4 %00y 9L
%08 00'0¥8$ 00'L 00t 000$ 00'078$ 002 s1 SIYNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL ILIYONOD GLb
%00} 00'0Z}'GL$ 0000Z'L 00002’k  000$ 09CL$ 00°00Z't 4 SS300V 'LSNOD 'aVvliS ¥il
(SOVE 13AVH9)
%SG 0522528 00°06% 0000y  0SZLP$ ST'S$ 0006 00068 47 S1IINI Il IDVLS YO ¥IIHYvE NOILOTLONHd LIINI €41
%00} SZ'SLE'TS 00’6 00'SZ 00¥EL'LS ST'Lv$ 00'vZ 006 V3 SLIINII IOVLS HOH ¥I¥HYE NOILOTLOYd LIINI ZhE
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 9T’k 00'526'9 47 H3HVE O1¥EVd ¥ILTIH ANIFY LI
S334 NOLLYOITddY
%001 00'G€L$ 00T 002 00'0$ 05'29€$ 00 v3 LON ‘000051 4XL ‘ON LINY¥3d TVH¥INIO S3AdL Obb
%L SL'YLEDLS 00'LL SLPLE0LS 59'2£6$ 00'LL 89'LT oV ONIAIIS HOTNIWOHAAH 601
%08 000L9'8$ 00'000°¢ 000L9'8$ 182$ 00000°€  00'9L0'9 AS ONIAdos X078 80}
_ dddMS '8 1041N0OD LNIWIAIS TYINIWONIANT |
$5'608'64$ S5'6¥9'8€$ _ TvL10L19NS T0YLNOD 8 ONITANVH JI44WHL |
%0014 00'09€'e$ 00°02¢ 00'09€'e$ 050L$ 000Z€  000Z¢ 41 (3AOWI) ¥31¥HvE "ONOD 3T1408d MO L0L
%00} 00°070'G$ 00°0Z¢ 00°0Z¢ 00°0$ SLG1$ 00°0Z¢ 471_(1VISNIHSINYNL) ¥314YvE "“ONOD 311408d MO 901
1dW0D 3lvaol 31va ol | oW A3ud OW SIHL 301Md LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% 1NV IVIOL | AIDIVIOL |  ALD LAV Tv1iOL 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

8# JLVINILST AVd 3NV HINNIMS 40 HLYON OL 65€ W4 NOYd VO NOSYIA - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




8# JLVYWILS3 AVd 3NV HINNAS 4O HLHON O1 65€ W4 WOYH4 avOd NOSYIN

£102/82/5

%0 000$ 000 000% 00891$ 00'8F Enl (8) (N19€) (3710d TYNDIS J144vHL) 14VHS TI¥a vl
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05/G1$ 0071 41 (v) (NI 9€) 310d T¥YNDIS O144vHL) L4¥HS 1118a €b1
%0 00'0% 000 000$ 00'S0L$ 009 41 (NI ¥2) 310d TWYNOIS D144vHL) L4VHS TIHa 2kl
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00'525$ 00'v v3 ITNAOW T¥YNDIS d3d NMOALNNOD a3 Lrlk
%0 000% 000 00'0% oLz 00522 47 (IVIXVO2) 37a¥D NOILYDINIWWOD SAAIA OFl
%0 000% 000 00°0%$ 00's€s$ 00'L v3 W3LSAS dN.L3IS SANIA 6EL
%0 000%$ 000 000$ 00'G9E'L$ 00t v3 AT1ENASSY YHIWYD SAAIA 8EL
%0 000% 000 000% 00'00€'9% 00'L v3 IW3LSAS HOSSID0OHd SAAIA LEL
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'S0L$ 008 v3 (NOLLNg HSNd HONI 2) ¥012313a a3d 9t
%0 000 000 0003 00°0L5'9$ 00'L v3 (#P) WYY | (S) NV 1d TYNDIS D144vHL TIVLSNI SEL
%0 00'0% 000 000% 00'S07'9% 002 v3 (.ob) WYY | (S) NV 1d TYNDIS D144vHL TIVLSNI FEL
%0 000% 000 000% 00°00£'93$ 00'L v3 (.9€) WYY L (S) NV 1d TYNDIS DI44vHL TIVLSNI €€L
(4oLronanod
%0 000% 000 000% 62193 00'6/0'C el L) (OMV Z1) (V¥ IdAL) 18V TYNDIS Dl44vHL ZEL
(4oLonaNod
%0 00°0$ 000 000% GO'L$ 00'G.9'l 47 ¥) (OMY 21) (v 3dAL) 319V TYNDIS DI44v¥L LEL
(4o1oNnaNoo
%0 000% 000 000% ¥8°0% 00629') 41 Z) (OMY 2Z1) (¥ 3dAL) 379V TYNDIS Di44vyl 0€L
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 06'8/L$ 009l v3 (a3y) a31 (NI 21) NOILD3S TYNOIS J12IH3A 62L
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 05'841% 008 va  (MOT13A) @31 (NI 1) NOILD3S T¥YNOIS 312IHIA 821
(MO¥YY
%0 00°0% 000 000% SL€81L3 00 v3a MOTI3A) @31 (NI 21) NOILO3S T¥YNDIS 3TDIHAA 2L
%0 000$ 000 000$ 0068L$ 008 v3 (NYD) @31 (NI Z}) NOILD3S TYNDIS ITOIHIA 921
(MO¥YY
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ 52e81% 00'% v3 NY9) a31 (NI 21) NOILO3S T¥YNDIS ITIDIHIA SZL
%0 00°0% 000 000% Gz'68% 00'¥ v3a (NOILO3sP) (NI Zl) 31v1d MOove v2l
%0 000% 000 000% G/'/5% 008 v3 (NOILDO3SE) (NI ZL) 31v1d Move €21
TYNDIS J144VHL - SW3LI AlF FLYNYILTY
REek) 3lvaol 31vd OL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 321dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥92S3a ON
% LNV V101 ALD V101 ALD LNV TV10L LOVHLINOD ALD 1NOD

8# ALVINILST AVd 3NV YINNIMS 40 HLHON OL 65€ N4 INO¥N4 AvOd NOSYIN - "ONI “O2 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




8# JLVINILST AVd INVT HINNIMS 4O HLHON OL 65€ W4 WOY4 avOd NOSYIN

£102/82/5

a1va :a3A0¥ddY
%98 9Z'8v6'800°G$ §9'065°€6£$ IV.LOL ANVHO|
31va Ol 123rod HLNOW SIHL V10l

HL09 LON 1N9 ‘6ST-LST 40 vE-ZE SWILI A1 YIHLIA

9wLeLLLELS 00°2£6°CL$ NO dig OL HOLIVYLINOD) SIW3LI aig ILYNYILTY
%00} §2091'z2$ 00'GEE 00'GEE 00'0$ G1'99% 00'GE€ 41 HLO8 LON ¥€ W31l ¥O SIHL dig-3did 3daH .Zv|6S)
%001 1¥'1€0'62$ 00°€Ly 00eLt 00'0$ 6€'L9% 00°€LY 41 HLOg LON €€ W31l ¥O SIHL aIg-3did 3daH .9¢|8s}
%00} ¥0'9L5'08% 00220'C 002.9'L  00°/€6°¢t$ z8'6€$ 00'0S€ 00'220'2 41 HLOg LON Z€ WLl ¥O SIHL aIg-3did 3daH .¥Z|.54

H109 LON 1NQ ‘6ST-LST 40 vE-ZE€ SWILI AIE YIHLI3

NO dig OL YOLIVHINOD) SNILI AIF ILYNYILTY

00°0$ 00'0$ TYNDIS JI44V¥1 - SW3LI a19 ILYNYILTY|
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00°0L9'62$ 00t v3 (@31V10S1) TYNDIS J144VHL AMH TIVLSNI 951
%0 000%$ 000 000$ 00°0SL'€$ 00’} v3 SS(SN) 040 0¥Z/0Z) A AdAL FOIAYIS .Emﬂ.rn_owmm_m_m_v GGl
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 05'28.% 002 v3 NO¥YdY HLIM (2206291) .4, IdAL XO8 ANNOAUD vS1
%0 000$ 000 000$ S0'L$ 00'G.S 41 34v48 (9 'ON) YOLONANOD TWII¥10373 €51
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ oL'es 00°00L 41 @3LVINSNI (7 'ON) YOLONANOD TvIIMLO3TT 251
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 0L'z$ 0005 41 34v4 (7 'ON) YOLONANOD WII¥1D313 LG
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 00'L2$ 00'6.€ 41 (34049) .~ 08 IINAIHOS OAd LINANOD 05t
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ SLGL$ 00'G. 47 «¥ 08 3TNATHOS OAd LINANOD 6L
iO/AIQ# 0008 000 000% 09ZL$ 000 47 (34049) .€ 08 I1NAIHIS DA LINANOD 8¥L
i0/AIQ#  000$ 000 000$ GSLLS 000 41 «€ 08 ITNATHOS OAd LINANOD vl
i0/AIG#  000$ 000 00'0% 0S0L$ 000 41 (3¥049) .2 08 ITINAIHIS DA LINANOD 9L
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 0r'8$ 00001 41 «Z 08 3TNAIHOS OAd LINANOD Sl
RE[ ek 3lvaol 31VA 0L | OW A3¥d OWN SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

%% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL ALD LAV V101 L1OV¥INOD ALD 1NOD

8# JLVYIWILST AVd INVT ¥INNIMS 40 HLMON OL 65€ W4 WOY4 AVOd NOSYIN - "ONI “O2 NOILONYLSNOD 0091V




