BILL TO:

Fort Bend County

Attn: Erin Krisnik

301 Jackson Street
Richmond, Texas 77469

REMIT TO:

Houston Pipe Line Company
1300 Main

Houston, Texas 77002

800 E Sonterra Boulevard, Suite 400
San Antonio, Texas 78258
210-403-7300

Fax: 210-403-7500

INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER E0813358
INVOICE DATE August 20, 2013
TERMS Net 30 Days

DESCRIPTION

Prepared by: Sheryl Yakey
(210) 403-6528

CC!

AMOUNT
For the reimbursement of cost and expenses to accommodate the Burney Road Extension
project by Fort Bend County, Sta. 118+50 to Sta. 123+00, Sheet 25 of 191 per the agreement|
between Fort Bend County and Houston Pipeline Company, L.P. dated July 13, 2012
HPL AFE # 19112226
Total Amount Due $467,871.72
Wire Instructions:
La Grange Acquisitions LP
Attn: HPL Pipeline Company, LP
Wells Fargo
ABA Routing: 121000248
Account No: 2079900565247
ABA Number: 121000248
Total Amount Duelf | $467,871.72

Y B[/
o 9|20l17




spcAjunoD puse o4 9ZZZ L 161 IV 1L6IS80I0NU| - DLTNSIESSY DVESIH

Alup esn muED_m

[lenualep alsaal : ._wwmcmE ﬁ.u_.c.._.n_
zL'LL8'297 $ |3navioL
| | | S810N pancsddy
TLLLG'LOF § | IEleLang
J _ e, D == s o
€2'6L2'00L | €L02/0Z/8 T_‘amama S9££000008 %82 g @ 1500 108uIpU| peIRIO|Y Qv3HY3A0 | 8LZ0ELY 1809 LO34IANI Q3LvO0TIY
0029 EATAD) \zLveisn 6190£000}€ 108600-d103V ‘AUl | O¥IINIONT % OLINSNOD | £881595 d7 ANYAWOD ONIYIINIONT NOgnany
00°E6L zL/8LIoL ZLi62I01 099120004€ SININIOYId3Y O A3NYNG - Z1/8Z/60-Z1/52/80 MO8V | DHIINIONT ® DLINSNOD | £881595 d7 ANYJNOD DNIYIINIONT Nognany
005511 ZLILTI80 ZLILOIBO0 6220L000L€ ZULENL-ZLI0E/ Youlle [ siuswaoeday pY Aewng | DWIINIONT ® OLTINSNOD | £88L595 d7 ANYJINOD DNIYIINIONI Nognany
59'88€'L zL/8LI0L ZLIBZI0L 0991.000L€ SININIDIV I3 Y AINYNG - Z1/9Z/60-Z L/SZ/80 HOEY A3NENS | 088LG9S d7 ANYJNOD ONIYIINIONT NOgnany
05°20L°} €L/5L20 £1/90/20 ¥PEYL000LE €1/52/L - ZLBZIZL JodeT | DYIIANIONT 2 OLINSNOD | £881595 d7 ANYJNOD DNIYIINIONT NogNany
00'55L°L ZLILE/LO 2h/2ei80 £1.690001€ ZLLE/L0-ZLISL/L0 SIISS [BUOISSBJ0Id HOEYT LOVHLINOD | 1681595 SOZYAYO 3853
00°005'2 ZHLEIS0 ZHYLEL 672100008 sozeneQ 9assal 0L0F #Au| 3did | 0151595 J18YAYd ANVINOOHILNI
| srsioe 1ZLLei80 Z1/L0/60 822010001 ZhigziL sjuswase|dey py Asuing ASAHNS | 0881595 d7 ANYJINGD DNIYIINIONT Nognany
| 95'795°e 1Zheso AN IW AN /5Z€4000L€ SIVISHNIT T¥3S ONISYD 'SHOLYINSNI ONISYD 3did | 0151585 SONIQIOH 30IAYIS ® A1ddNS INIMAdId
0g'Lle'e [ELLeng £1/122/20 12/%1000LE SHIE/LOELOLLOHOEYT | LONYLSNOO-NOILOILSNI | $981595 Y80 LYVM3ILS O SITH0D
€846y EUpLIL0 £L0LF0 $6/5/0001¢ - 92221 L6L# 34V - £0-88CL# @0i0Au| BuNadid ¥ B L HOaY1 LOVHLINGD | 1681595 ONI NOILONYLSNOD INNAdId ¥8L
00°'8EE'Y |evszio £1/82/10 ZiLb1000LE ZLOZ/SL-1/8 -Neld ey | LONHYLSNOD-NOILOIJSNI | #981595 Y80 LYVMILS O SITH0D
00°L¥E'Y |Z1I0E160 zZuzLoL 9¥Z1L0001LE ZLIDE/6 - ZTL/9L/6 Buld Uqo L Joyedsu| JaIyD dOHS/TIW-NOLLOIJSNI | £981595 80 LYvM3LS O SITH0D|
51°2/0'9 |EL51E0 £1/90/€0 £P6¥L0001LE £1/52/L - ZL/6Z/g) sesuadxgioge] | 9YIINIONT B OLINSNOD | £881595 d7 ANVANOD ONINISNIONT NOgNaANY
| 66°388'6 ZUZLLO ZULTILO £E68090001€ Z1/62/9-Z 1192/ Siuawaoe|dey peoy Asuing | ONILIYHA | 2981595 d1 ANYJNOD DNIMIINIONT NOgNany
| 00'865'L} ZLSLIB0 ZLIPEIB0 0¥90.L000LE ZLI51/6-Z /16 uonoadsul dOHS/TIW-NOILOIJSNI | £981595 v80 1¥vM3LS O SITH¥0D
ZTEL8'T Z1/52/90 ZLIZ0ILO0 S6Z890001€ ZLI52/S-Z1/S2IT Suawadeday peoy Asuing AINMNS | 0881595 d1 ANYdINOD DONIEIINIONT NOENANY
STLIE'EL FANAR10] ZULZILO £E6890001€ ZL/62/9-21/92/5 Swawadeidsy peoy Aswing | DYIINIONT $ OLINSNOD | £881595 d1 ANYdINOD DNIEIINIONI NOENaNY
SL°L06'VL FANIEA] Z1/82/60 19.0,0001€ Z1/91/6-2L/7/6 dinb3 2 Joge HOgv1 LOVELNOD | 1581595 ONI NOILOMELSNOD 3INIM3did 8L
or'Ler'sh Z1/82/60 ZHro/oL ZL0LLO0OLE 9l-¥1 384 2¥X IBM.SLEXTO.9E 3did | 0151595 ONI ANYJINOD ANV Sa1314 ar
09'.52'0% £1/62/10 eUPLIZO 9e9¥.0001€ £L/gL/L - €L/p/L dinb3 g JogeT H08Y1 LOVHINOD | 1581595 ONI NOILONELSNOD 3NITAdId ¥BL
le'6le'vs Z4ISZI90 ZLIZ0ILO ¥62890001€ Z1/52/5-Z1/5e/z swewadedey peoy feuing | OHIINIONT B OLINSNOD | £881595 d1 ANYdNOD DNIYIINIONT NOgNany
00'69L'SSL  |ZH0Z/60 ZHOLLL | vezzio00iEl peoy Aeuwing - geel - 1800 euixz/dinb3oge] HO8Y1 LOVHINOD | 1581595 ONI NOLLONYLSNOD 3NITdId 8L
..E.hnw.._n. ] ajeq ‘20Q | 91eQ Bysog | oNvogied uonduasaq alEU Juswale 1s0) #3100y JUNOJDY JO SWEN
o o - - ZL0Z ‘€l AINr pejep Juewealby.
- (pueg o) gels ALOLYd B %3 Buisen
- 9zzzlL6) 2V
- - funog pueg wod
£10Z '02 isnbny a1eg
awale)s asuadxgy _
8SEELB03  "ON @3joAu]



