?O [\ &0 <
Estimate and Certification for Payment (&Q C W@’}D

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd Richmond, TX 77406 6\% \ L

BRAND LANE - FROM AVENUE E TO USS0A
Phone #: 832-847-4071

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 116140
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 718-769
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 450 days
Attention: Charles Dean Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 13 Previous Approved Extenstions 98 days
Start Date: 2014-10-01 Total Contract Time 548 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 2016-04-01 Spent Days 517 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 2016-02-29 Days Remaining 31 days
Date of Estimate: 2016-02-29
Rain Days to Date 55 days
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 6,870,000.00
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 3 (321,301.36)
2 $ 36,509.04
3 $ 21,300.00
4 $ 22,600.00
Total Changes to Date: $ (240,892.32)
Total Contract Amount: $ 6,629,107.68
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 79% Previous Earnings: $ 5,214,579.27
2. Work Completed this Period: 8% Earnings this Period: $ 540,549.90
3. Work Completed to Date: 87%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: 3 5,755,129.17
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 5,755,129.17 $ 575,512.92
Total Payments Due: $ 5,179,616.25
Less Previous Payments: $ 4,693,121.34
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: 3 486,494.91

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifigations.qnd the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: , Date: 2016-02-29

Contractor
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

~ D -

Approved By: L Y™~ ( i} Date: 2| | 2ol
Project Representative_ — <

Approved By: (L fwds fﬂA\/W Date: ‘3/// L&

Engineer

Version 2015-04



PAY ESTIMATE: #13
PROJECT: BRAND LANE

JOB # 1428
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
For and in consideration of the sum of $486,494.91 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all [abor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for Brand Lane from Avenue E to US 90A
in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated FEBRUARY 28, 2016 covering all such work
from 2/01/16 to 2/28/16 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the
above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees
to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character
whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements,
prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all
real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $6,870,000.00
CHANGE ORDERS - Add Change Order 2 $36,509.04
Change Order 3 $21,300.00
Change Order 4 $22,600.00
Deduct Change Order 1 ($321,301.36)

($240,892.32)

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT:; $6,629,107.68
Value of Completed Work $5,755,129.17
Less Retention 10% $575,5612.92
Net value of Completed Work $5,179,616.25
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $4,693,121.34
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $486,494.91

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $5,179,616.25

CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,449,491 .43
Amount Retainage This Invoice $54,054.99
Amount Retainage Previous $521,457.93
Total Retainage to Date $575,512.92

ALLGE)WRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By -

Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on M (ﬁfm ‘ , 2016, by Sterling Moore, President
of Aligood Canstruction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the day of , 2016.

f”//#”%WAN plaii e .

i, KELSIE J ;

kicf 2 NOTARY PUBLIC E Notaly Public for thg State of Texas

§u5 | StawofTexas § My Commission Expires:_5-%- 201K
v UEESE Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018 §

i .foffxf/ffffffffﬂfffffé



XSIX'gL JLYINLLST AVd

L0-€0-9102

ANIT™EILYM
Lyize'ezss [RAR FAA S TIVL0LENS SWELI TVHINIO
%00} 06'£55% ool 00l 00°0% 05°4SG $ 00'L s NOILONHELSNOD ONIQH0O3d O3dIA - ¢¢
IVIHILVYIN 3Svd
%001 00°€9S'LES 00°006'8L 1S'€02'8L v1'8ees L9L $ 6&t'o6l 00°006'8L AS 9 30V4HNS DILTVHASY LSIX3 3SOdSIA/AAONTY  LE
%09 00'GPE'ES 080 090 00°0% 006.8's ¢ oot s ONINNIEL ® NOILD310dd 33dL  O¢
SNOIS AVMAVOX
%0S GLEBE LS 0s0 0s0 00'0% 0s'/8.C % 0oL S 'SAX0d NVIN 'SNDIS DId4vH L J1LvO0Tad/AACNIY 6L
SAHNLONALS
%S5 0Z€L0'ES 00'080'L 00080'} 00°0% 6.¢C $ 00996} = B J1VO T1ONI 'FONIH "LSIX3 ISOdSIQ/ANONEE 8L
%001 SE'68S'LS 00's6 00'S6 000% €49l $ 006 dl 499 IS04SIAIAONIE  LL
%001 00'9/9'2$ ooe oot 00v8L LS 00'¢68 ¢ 00T ooe v3 SHLd3A 11V 'STTOHNVIN 4O 3SOdSIA/IAONTY 9l
STIYVMONIWSTIVMAYIH
%001 00069'9$ 009 009 00°0% 00GLL'L $ 009 v3 - S34NLONYLS ANO 3AOWIY  SL
%28 00'2Z¥r0CLS 00’8l 00°LL 00'699% 00’699 $ 00l 00¢e V3 SHLd3A TV 'SLANI - STINLONYLS A0 3A0NTE vl
%001 006¥0¥LS 00'Le oo'sl 00'¥L0'¥S 00699 $ 009 00'le v3 13§ - 34NLONYLS aNo m\NOS_mWw gl
WOl
%00L 00SLL'LS 00°00L 00001 000% SLLE $ 00°00} 47 3did V13N ¥O "ONOD "1SIX3 m_wOn_w_Qmﬁ\fOS_mWw el
+9E-.81
%001 EV'€69'9v$ 00°L6L'C v¥'62Z'T 06 ¥6€'6$ €291 $ 95199 001642 47 3did VL3N Y0 "ONOD "1SIX3 wwO&w_Q\wﬁ\/OEm_ww L
welull
%00L 05'8ve'vs 00's6L 00'S6L 00°0% ogce $ 00's6L 47 3did V13N HO "ONOD "LSIX3 3S0J4SI0/IA0NIY 0l
31IS-440 3S0dSId 'ONIddIYLS
%001 8ZGr6'0LLS 00'g88’Le 2L6.0'12 LBEVE'DS 18°L $ 8z7el8 00'888'Le AD 110S dOL 40 .€ TTONI NOILYAVIX3 avOd 6
%EY 00'0E2'C$ 00’052 0o'0se 00°0% 68 $ 00°08S = 1 ONIQYHO3d HOLId 3dISavoyd 8
LND MYS T1ONI 'SHLd43d
%EY LL10T1 8 or'seEl oF'sel 000% 68 $ oozie AS TV (ONIAVd 3d0O7TS) "ONOD d710 IAOWIY L
1N2 MvS
%96 8'62L9% 00'90Z'} 00'902°L 000% 856G $ 0cese’L AS "TONI 'SHLd3A TV (SAMAHQA) "“ONOD 010 3A0W3Y 9
%001 00'668°¢$ 0009z 00’082 00°0% SLLL $ 00092 AS (.#Z NIH0YE) dvd-did "“ONOD 010 3A0ON3Y S
(380481 2 IANOWTY)
%001 S0'8L9'L$ 00'esy oo'esy 00°0% gee $ 0oesy 41 ‘94ND "ONOJ "dANIFY 9 "ONOD d10 3AONW3Y 14
1ND MVS
%001 oL'slz'e$ 00'v6¢ oo'vee 00°0$ SLLL $ 00v6c AS “TONI 'SH1d3d 11V “LWAd "ONOD 710 3AOWIY €
JONVYNILNIVIN
%001 00°000'0L5% 00’} oot 00'0% 00'000'0LS $ 00’1 ST 8 dN-NVI1D '‘M-O-H d¥3d 'ONIgaNHD ® DNIYVYITD 4
%00L 00'8e€'L$ 0oc 00¢ 00'0% 00699 $ ooe v NZIS 103royd b
SW3LIIVHINGD|
TdW0OD 31va ol Jivaol O AZdd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL AlLD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAY IVIOL | ALDIVIOL ALD 1AV IVLIOL | LDOVHINOD ALD INOD

XSIX'gl LVINILST AVd - dueT] pueig - *ONI “00 NOLLONYLSNOD dOOOTIV




xsX'gl JLVWILS3 Avd

L0-£0-9102

%001 GE'B99'ES 0o'gee 00'see 00°0% L9GL $ 00'see 41 ANITHILYM .8 "LSIX3 IAOWIH HO NOONVEY LY
%001 9/'EE0'OrS 6y 0vP'e B OPP'E 00°0$ 8etl $ 00 0OFP'E = ] INITHILYM .S “1SIX3 IAONTY HO NOONVEY 97
%001 05'668'L$ 0068 00'G8 00°0% oe'ge $ 00's8 41 ANMTHILYM oF LSIX3 IAOWIY HO NOONVEY Sk
%001 G.'€58'6$ 00's 00'g 00'0% SL0LL'L $ 00's v3 HILIW HILYM B dVL IDIAETS JAIS dvd P
%001 G1'eT6'6es o0'Le oo'Le 00°0% S2'9e8 $ oo'ie V3 HALIN HILYM B dVL FDIAYIS 3AIS dVIN  EF
%001} 8T LYZ ors oozl 0och 00°0% presg'e $ 00°¢k V3 avan g ‘A'9.9 TONI ATEWISSY IATVAHSNTY 2
%001 ZeSLL'8LE ooe 006 00°0% 8¥'6.0C $ 006 v3 X0g%® AN9.ZL I
%001 9.'290'C$ 007¢ oo 000% 8E'1LE0'L $ ocoe V3 X089 3°AND.8 OF
%00k zseeT'es 00y 00w 00°0% 8€£°808 $ 00w v3a X083 AD.9 6¢
%00} S¥'20LS 00'L 0oL 000% SveoL $ 0oL v3 Xo8% A9D.J.»  8E
%00L 00'SE0'0LS 00°G 00 00'0% 00200 % 00'g v3 NOILD3INNOD .2} L€
%001 05282°2$ 0oC oo'e 00°0% greee’l  § 0oe V3 NOILDINNOD .8 9F
%001 00'1L62°€$ 00+ oo 000% SL°/¥6 $ 00w v NOILO3INNOD .9  S€
%001 00'GLL'LS 00¢ 00¢ 00°0% 0S°LSS $ 0oc v3 NOILD3INNQD W&  ¥E
ONISVO

%001 0E6EP'9S oo0'se 00'se 00'0% 86'€8L $ 00'Ge 47 7133LS/M LSNOD SSITHONIYL INIMIALYM 2L €€
%P6l vL0EE'ELS £€'85 ££'85 000% ¥G'8¢¢ 3 00°0g 41 "LSNOD SSTTHONIYL ‘INITHILYM 1931S 2L CE
%001 G5'LEE L9 00'GLL 00GLL 00°0% LL¥E $ 00°GLL 41 "LSNOD SSTTHONIYL INITHILVM.LZE  LE
%001 0b'992'6$ 00°0LL 000LL 00'0% reve $ 000kt 41 "ISNOD SSTTHONIHL "ANIMTHIALYM .8 0E
%001 09€v8'9$ 0006 0006 000% ¥0'9L $ 0006 41 "LSNOD SSTTHONIHL 'INITHILYM .8 62
%00L 00'96¥'S$ 00°0S 00'0s 000% 6601 $ 0005 41 "1SNOD SSTTHONIHL ANITHILYM 133LS & 8T
%001 0T FLLTLS 0004 0004 00°0% go0'ell $ 0004 47 1N N3dO ‘SNIMY3LYM 133Ls .2 L2
%001 ¥Z'950'vZLS 00¥¥L'T 00¥rL'ET 000% Le'sy $ 00'¥PL'E 41 L1ND NIJO 'INIMY3ILYM 2L 82
%001 08'€/E'9% 0009 00'0g 000% €2'e0l $ 0009 a1 LNO N3IJO INMYILYM .8 S2
%001 0t'228'L$ 0006 0006 00°0% 16'98 $ 00°06 41 1ND N3dO INITHILYM 9 2
%001 08'GE6'Z$ 00'Se 00'SE 00°0% 88'€8 $ 00°sE 47 LND N3JO 'INIMYILYAM 13318 & €T

TdW0OD 4iva ol 1va ol OW A3dd OW SIHL 300dd LINN | OW SIHL AlLD LINN NOILLdI¥MOsHd ON

% LNV V101 | ALD TVLOL AlLD LAV TIVIOL | 1DVHINOD ALD LNOD

XS|X'€l FLVINILST AVd - dueT] puelg - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD QO0DTIV




XSX'gL JLVYWILST AVd

L0-€0-9102

%004 05'668'1$ 00's8 008 00'0$ 082 $ 00'G8 47 3ON34 NIAOOM FOVIdIW/INONIY  EL
%001 006L8'LLS 00°0€S 00°0€S 00'0$ oe'ee $ 00'0£S 47 JONIH NI NIVHO FOV1dIN/AAONTY L2
%001 00'25€'S$ 00'0Z} 00021 000% 09ty $ 00'0ZL AS ONIdYISANYT IOV IdIW/IA0ONIE 0L
%004 Ov 216028 00'892 00'892 00°0$ 50'8. $ 00892 AS 3134ONOD IOVIdIH/AAOWIY 69
%001 58'16Z' 428 00'Gr 00'Sh 00'0$ €€'19 $ 00°Sh AS LIVHJSY 30V 1d3Y/IA0NTY 89
%00} 00°€L9'L$ 00001 00°00L 00'0% €291 $ 00001 AS IAVYO IOV IdIH/BAONTY 29
SQVI1.9/M
%004 00'950'9L$ 008} 00'8L 0008 00268 $ 008l v3 (.2 ‘SAVIT HMS AMVLINYS 40 NOILYDOTIY 99
%69 8v'8L2'1$ 00'LL 00 80°0.6% 89'L91 $ 009 00'9L v3 JIOHNVIN "HMS AHVLINYS 1Snray  §9
(30V1d34/3LYO0TIY/ANONTY)
%00} 05'250'G1$ 00'€ 05'250'GL8 052106 $ 00¢€ 00'€ v3 HIN H3M3S AUVLINYS 79
%001 6 LVZ'OVS 00°€SS 6E LYT'OVS £9°€8 $ 00€SS  00'€SS 47 LN NIJO "MMS NVS 5L €9
%001 06'65.'2$ 00'6S 06'65.'2$ 81L'0S $ 00SS 00'6S 41 1N NIJO ‘WIMIS AMVLINYS .9 29
%001 18'€8LS 00'LL9'L 00°L29' 00'0$ LL0 $ 00'LL9'} 41 ALT4VS HONIHL 19
%.91 51602 7% 00'S 00 00'0% £8'178 $ 00t v3 ‘0’9 ZTMJNYTO 2 ONTd 09
%00L S RA AN S 00 00y 15'9v8'6$ /59v86  $ 001 00’ va XO8 8 AYY NOILYNISWNOD 65
%004 91'018'$ 002 00T 00'0% 80'806't  § 002 v3 X088 IANTVA A1443L1NG .91 88
%00} 1£'€89'0% 00 00'€ 00'03 L1072 $ 00'€ v3 INIT NOISSINSNYHL ‘X088 A'D.2L 28
%004 0S'€9L'TLS 00°0€ 000 0SE9L'TLS s¥soF  § 000€ 00°0€ 41 INITHILYM SNYHL MS 13318 .91 95
_ ONISYD 1331S/M "LSNOD
%001 0£'€89'Z1$ 00'GE 00'GE 00'0% 8€Z9E $ 00'SE 47 SSTTHONIML ‘INIMYILYM NOISSINSNYHL MS .81 S
. ONISYD T33LS/M "LSNOD
%001 05'258'67$ 00041 0004} 00'0$ gz'e6T $ 00041 47 SSTTHONIHL ‘INITHILYM NOISSINSNVHL MS WZh  ¥§
_ "ISNOD
%00k 00'96.2'9E$ 00'002 00002 00'0$ 86'€8L $ 00002 47 SSTTHONITHL ‘SNITHILYM NOISSINSNYEL MS .9b €5
"ISNOD
%004 Or'L09'L¥S 00'S6€ 00'S6€ 00°0% Ze'S0L $ 00'G6€ 47 SSITHONIYL 'INITHILYM NOISSINSNYHL MS 2L 2§
%001 Z97ZS'sLLs 00'99E'L 6Y'€0E' 1'982'S$ 158 $ 15729 00'99€'L 47 1ND N3JO 'SNIMYILYM NOISSINSNYHL MS .84 1§
%001 S0'68L'ELS 00°50€ 00'50€ 00'0$ LZ'sh $ 00'50€ 41 LND N3O ‘INMYILYAM NOISSINSNVHL MS .Zh 0§
%001 61L22c$ 00626'C 006262 0003 110 $ 00'626'Z 41 AL34VS HONIYL  6F
%001 SOEVETLS 00'GL9 00’519 00'0$ 1002 $ 00'SL9 41 INIMTHILYM.ZL “1SIX3 IAOWIY HO NOONVEY  8F
dW0D 31vaol 3IVAOL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3ORId LINN | ONSIHL | ALO  [LINN NOILdI¥0S3a ON
% LWV IVIOL | ALD V101 ALD LWV IVIOL | 19VMINOD ALD 1INOD

xs|x'cl LVINILS3I AVd - @ueT} pueig - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD ACO9TTV




XSX'gL JLVYWILST Avd

L0-€0-9102

%001 006ZL'9l$ 00¢ 007¢ 00°0% oszee's  $ 00¢ v3 JTOHNVIN/XOE NOILONAF "ONOD 1Svy03dd  S6
%001 GZ'080'.% 00's 00 00°0$ sooly'L  $ 00's v3 g0Y HO4 ITOHNYIN "GLS 'ONOD 1Sv03dd  ¥6
%001 00'068'56% 0002 00'0¢ 00'0% 0sveLy  $ 00°0¢ v 'SHMS VIO .Z2-8F HO4 HIN QLS 'ONOD LSvQ3dd €6
. "SUMS HITTVINS
%001 56°£95'95% 00'6L 006l 000% 0.6 % oo'sl v3 2 VId .2F HO4 ITOHNYIN 'dLS "ONOD 1SvO3dd 6
%001 62.°98€'LLLS 0o.sL 00'4G1L 00°0% L¥'60L $ 00°/LSl 41 EEPL-D WISV d0d L X 0L LB
%001 0L°€62'0L2% 00°LLB 00'Li6 00°0% 0L'96¢C $ 00'LLE 41 €ErL-OWISY 80d S X.§ 06
(STIV41NO
%001 00°'G2L'06$ ooe 009 00°0% oszeee  § 0oe v3 NNY AHO44V1S) STIVMONIM ® STIVMAOVIH 68
%001 (A TR TAS 00'€Z6'L 00€Z6'L 00°0% 88'0¢C $ 00'€Z6'L 41 13XSVYO H3a8Nyd 111 SSV10 94-0d0d .08 88
%001 Z.'990'05L$ 00'88. 00'88. 00'0% Py061L $ 00884 41 L1TMSYO HAFANY 111 SSYT10 94-0d0d F§ 48
%001 62'99¢'8r$ oo'ece oo'ece 00°0% LO'LYL $ 00'6ce 7 IDISYD ¥38any Il SSY10 94-0d0d .8Y 98
%001 SEpPPoLS 00'sEl 0o'sElL 000% 18’1l $ oo'sel 471 LIMSVO HIEaNy i SSY10 8.-0d0d .2y S8
%001 prErL'L0LS 00'/80'} 00'280°4 00°0% 2166 $ 00°480'L 47 13XMSVYO ¥IgdNnyd 11l SSV10 9.-0 404,88 v8
%00} Op'€E8'vSs 00'8eL 00'8€L 00°0% 0EVL $ 00'8eL 47 1TYSYO ¥39any 11l SSY10 9.-0d0d .0 €8
%C6 85'8e5'LTLS 95°00€'C 00'L82'e SE'EE0'LS €82S $ 996l 00'L6¥'e 41 LIMSVO H3AaNY I SSY10 9,040 WWE T8
%001 8e'899'L$ 00've 00ve 00'0% L0°6Y 3 00vE 41 13MSYO y3geny 11l SSV1094-3d0d.8L I8
%00L 90'116'l% 00'€ZL'L 00€zZL'L 00'0% (4" $ 00°€ZL'L 471 HLd34 0L-G ‘ALIdVS HONIHL 08
%001 09091% 0008’1 00°09¥'L 00'0% Lo $ 00'09%'L 41 H1ld3Q &-0 ‘AL3dVS HONIHL 6.
%001 05'9zZ'L$ 00¢ 00¢ 00'0% §T¢el9 $ ooe v3 824 OL 40 2¥ HOd4 ¥v1100 31340NOD 8L
%00L §Z'505'L$ 0o€ ooe 00°0% GL'1L0S $ ooe v3 €904 OL d40¥ .0€ 404 dv1102 ILIFHONOD L4
%001 00195'L$ 0oy 00'¥ 00°0% SZ'06E $ 00y va 904 OL dO¥ &2 H0d ¥V 1100 3134ONOD 82
HIMIS WHOLS
L6'E6L'L56% L'9TE'T6$ TIVL0LENS INMEILVM
%0 00°0% = 00°0% 00'sE $ 00°009 41 ONLLNIOd T13m 6L
. (ATNO SLINIT 2#
%0 00°0$ = 00°0% 052291 % vZl oV QIOM 294) DNIAACS HO ONIGIIS HDINWOHAAH ¥4
%001 02'8.9'6$ vl vl 000% 006082L vel oY (ATNO SLINIT Z QIoM 084) ONIGSNHEO 8 ONIEVITY €L
“1dWNOD 31lva oL J1va ol OW AZdd OWN SIHL 320¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOlLdI¥os3ad ON
% 1INV V10l | ALD V101 ALD 1AV IVLOL 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

Xsix'gL ALYIILST Avd - dueT pueid - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD Q009 11V




Xsp'gl JLYWILST AVd L0-£0-8102 )
%28 9z'686'L2% 126/6'8 00'806'2L 99+19'2$ S'Z $ 1Z/90'L 00€L60L 41 gHND JLIHONOD .9 TIVLSNI YN0 S1IHONOD 9tL
%0 000% - 00°0% Gz /9L $ 00F.€ 41 Z0P-0 AdHALTIVY  SLL
TVINILYWN
%69 v.'816'61% 00'98L'L ¥.816'6v% 60°CH ¢ 0098L'L QO0O0ELl 48 TUAMOVE 8 SSO 1ONI STIVM ONINIVLIY LI
SAYMIAIEA HO4 H1d3a
%.LT 69'/68'6E$ 9569 08'c0¢ 96'698'6L% 86°0S $ 9/68¢ 00'€65'2 AS .8 -HLIONIYLS A6V HOIH “LNAD 'ONOD dNIFd €L
WNO3 HO .00 Od. HLIA '8V1S "LSIX3
40 ¥3ILNID IHL OLNI .8 a3aa3dw3 ® a3111kd
'0-0 .2t ‘ONO1.¥Z 'SHVE 9# 38 TTVHS S13M0d
%26 09'6+2'9% 00'0ZL'L 00'Z1H0'L 92098 85’ $ 0080l 0002zl V3 TYLNOZIMOH VIQ .l "LINAd "LSIX3 OLNI ONITAMOA LI
H1ld3d
%001 8.'€92'0ZL$ 001982 91'9¢9'tL £ 7G6'9ES 8605 $ P8¥CL 001982 AS  .8-HIONIHLIS ATHYI HOIH “LIWAC "ONOD "ANI3d  LLL
%16 06'/82'256% L8'806'€Z  907/58'8L 0zZ'LLz'Lozs £8'6¢ ¢ G2'150'C  00°LLS'SE AS H1d43Q .8 - 'LINAd ONOD "4dNIZd  0LL
TV 1LSNI 8 HSINYNS (SNOILISNYH L)
%91 00'699% 00 00's 000% 08'eclL $ 00'LE NOL MOIHL .2 ISHUNO0D IDV4HNS .4, 3dAL OVINH  B0L
ASMIVO SL'0 LY AlddV 8 HSINYNS
%0 00'0% . 00°0$ SLLL $ 00y WO (SNOILISNYHL) 1V0D INIbd / LYOD MOVL - OVINH - 801
SNOILISNYHL (3svE
%0 00°0% - 00°0% GE00L $ 00212 NOL MOv18) 3SHN0D 3SvE 'ONOD DILTVHASY XIW LOH  Z0L
NOILVZITIgv1s
%19 11'20€'c8% felegslole] 59'ESh 00'88¥'ZLS oL'gs5t $¢ 0008 00088 NOL HO4 (A317ddY A¥HNTS) AWIT 3LVHAAH 901
‘SAMAHA 'ONOD 8 "LINA|"ONOD HO04
%L6 LL'08E'eLS Z20'65E'LE L9'G5E'eZ 86°22.'8L% ¥eT $ LP'E00'8  00'96¥'ZE AS  HLld3d .8 'NOILYINGINY 3avy98ns gv.is NI SOl
INIWIAVL
LO'SLL'YBL LS S9'yZeors TIVLOLENS HIMIS WHOLS
%0 000% - 000% 008.L'6L & 00'L Sy HMS WHOLS 40 NOILDEdSNIALDD  +0L
%001 00'801'0£$ 00°009 00009 00'0% 8105 $ 00009 AS (MOIHL .#2) T 'ON NOILYaVYO - dvd-di¥ €01
%61 L6'¥S6'LZS 18'€6¢ 18'E6€ 00'0% G165 $ 00°L¥0'C AS ONIAYd 340718 “ONOD dNIFd 201
%GL 00°950'9L% oSt 05+ 000% 00895t ¢ 00'9 v3 137N1 A, 3dAL LOL
%001 0028} 25% 0072l 000l 00°/69'8% 05'8vE'Y  $ 00T 00Ch v3 13INIZ-D.3dAL 001
%001 51'866'0L% 00'¢ 002 S0'9¥9'c$ Soor9'e ¢ 00k 00'e v3a 13Nl L-D. 3dAL 66
%Z6 00'+86'06% 00°+€ 0042 00zEL'8LS 0099 ¢ 00Z 00°2€ e 13TIN1.D, 3dAL 86
%001 5T9LZ VLS 00'S SZoLZ'vLS GZer8'c $ 000G 00’ v3 13Nl %, 3dAL 3HIAON 46
%09 05'9.£2L% 009 009 000% §1z90'c % 000l \E| 13Nl V., 3dAL 86
IdWOD 3lvaol 3Lvaol O AZdd OW SIHL J014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥D2S3a ON
% LWV V10l | ALD TVLOL ALD LWV IVLOL | 1OVHINOD ALD INOD

XS[X'gl 31YINILST AVd - uET puesd - "ONI “O2 NOILONYLSNOD AO09 TV




Xspx'el JLYWILLST Avd

10-E0-910C

%05 02'52% 00'S¥ 00'SY 00°0% 950 $ 0006 471 (W ¥ OILSYIdOWYIHL | IdAL MHIN LWAC wm%m €L
%05 08Z12$ 00°08¢ 00'08€ 00°0% 950 $ 00092 47 (W ¥ DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MHW LNAd ,ww_mmw ggl
%L 05'989'G$ 0021 00°LL 00°0% 05'vee $ 00'€9 va (Q3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY  SEL
ONIdINLS ? ONINDIS
86° LtV OFYS 05°160°92% MIVLOLENS TOHLNOD DiddvyL
%0014 00'995'86% 00'0v8'8 0o'ova'e 00'0$ SLLL $ 00'0v8'8 41 (31v2013Y) ¥31¥uvE "ONOD 31408d MO ¥EL
%St 00'00€£'22$ 00°000'2 00°000'2 00°0% GLLL $ 0002y 47 (3AOWTY) ¥IYHYE ONOD FU408d MO €€
%Sy 00'092's5$ 00°000'Z 000002 00°0% 88'/2 $ 00°0Zt't 41 H314Yve "ONQD 3T408d MOT  2€EL
(3svg X0ov1g .9 ® I0VHHNS .2)
%GE 8v'298°19% 00°9kL 00'eLe 00'8.t'6$ 8L'v6 $ 0000L 00'8L0'T  NOL  Dl44VHL AYM-OML ¥O4 SYNO0L3A LONYLSNOD  LEL
%8 00'884'¥€$ ool 00'Z) 00'9.9'C$ oo'eso'c ¢ 004 00'Gl oW JOMINGD Old4vdL 0l
%001 000z LE$ 00t 00pl 00'0$ 000£2Z  $ 00'pL v3 'SAMANA TVILNIAISIY dW3L 621
%00} 06'L8b'GTLS 00'st 00°0F 05 /£6'CL$ 0s/8.2c $ 00§ 00°St v3 "SAMAYA TVIDYIWWNOD diN3L 82t
%0 00'0$ - 000 00°0% 85°G $ 00°000°} va D1 AdAL MUW LINAD NZ¥M  L2)
%0 00°0% = 000 00°0% 859G 3 00'L0L 41 I1avAOW3Y (a1S) (W) b2 MUIN "LINAd NZ MM 921
%0 000$ 2 000 00°0$ 855 $ 0096 41 I1aVAOINTY (a18) (A) WrZ MHIN "LINAD NZ MA 52l
%EE 00°006'c$ 00°000°L 00°000'} 00°0% 06€ $ 00000 v3 319VAOWTY (NLE) (M) MHIN "LIWAD NZ MM ¥2L
%EE 00'9G$ 00001 00001 000$ 950 $ 00°00€ 41 I1avAONTY (A1S) (k) (A) MY "LNAD NZ MM EZL
%00L 00'855% 0000} 00004 00'0% 85°G $ 00°004 v3 31avAONIY (NLE) (A) MHW LIWAD NZ HM 221
TOULNOD Dld3VHl
69'P90°1051$ £5'68°Z¥E$ Mv1018NS INJW3AVd
%0T 00'¥ZL'ES 00°00% 00°00¥ 000% gL $ 00'996'L 41 IHNLONYLS ILYD TIONI ZONI4A MIN 121
%8E 99 ¥SP'v 00°L¥ 00°L¥ 00°0$ 8L'+6 $ 0052t AS SIWOA AILVYONNHL “TONI dAVY YAV 'ONOD  0Zh
%26 £6'68L'rL$ BO'LGL'Y BO'LSL'Y 00°0% zL'se $ 00°06¥'F AS MIMAS 3L3HONOD 2L+ BLL
(VM ONINIVLIY
%8E SZT'L8L'YS 006. 006 00°0% GL'SS $ 00002 41 371408d MOT) 98ND ONOD HIALYIHO ®.. 8L
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 85'G $ 00°00} 47 LWAJ "1SIX3 NO 0313MO0Q 9¥N0 ILIHONOD W8 411
140D alva ol 3lvaol O AZ¥d OW SIHL 3074d 1INN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINDS3a ON
% LINY IVIOL | ALD IVLOL ALD LNV IVLOL | 1DOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

xspegl JLYINILST AVd - aueT] pueid - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A00O TV




XSX'gl ILVWNILST Avd

L0-€0-9102

%001 0229.$ 000 00'0.¢ 00'0$ 902 $ 00°04€ 41 (OMVY Z1) (HONOD ¥) 378v0 AVdL 091
%001 08'0£8% 00029 00°029 00°0% peL $ 00°029 47 34v4d (9 'ON) HONOD 9313 651
%001 0r'8ELS 0008 0008 000$ €L} $ 0008 47 @3LYINSNI (¥ ‘ON) YONOD 0313 851
%001 or'ees 0002 00'02 00°0$ L9} $ 0002 47 34vdg (v 'ON) ¥ANOD 03713 Z51
%004 ov'orL'es ooolz oooLe 0003 8L $ 000LZ 41 3409 (.£) (08 AHOS) (DAd) LANOD  9SL
%9T ) 89'8LLS ool 00€LL 000% 9e'9 $ 0006 41 (.£) (08 AHODS) (DAL} LONOD  SSI
%001 0Z'269'C$ 000LZ 00012 00°0% z8'2L $ 00012 41 3409 (2) (08 AHOS) (DAL) LANOD  ¥SL
%00L 00'699% 00051 00°051 00°0% o'y $ 00°05L 471 (.) (08 aHOS) (DAd) LANOD €51
%001 ZLETS LIS 00'6€ 00'6€ 00°0% 81'562 $ 00'6¢ 41 (NI 92) (370d NOIS 441) LIVHS TIda 25k
STYNDIS Didavil
ov'ezs'61$ 00°0% 1IVL0LE9NS ONIdINLS ANV ONINDIS
%05 SZ°05% 00'SL 00°Gl 000$ gee $ 00°0€ v3 8-9-1l AdAL UMM 1WA 71438 1S)
%08 00°0:9% 00°002 00°002 00'0$ gee $ 00°00% v3 V-y-ll 3dAL UMHN LWAD 14348 0SL
%0 000$ . 00°0$ see $ 00001 v3 (M) SNOLLNE O144vdL DINVYEID T434-NON 6%
%05 05°/91% 00°0S 0005 00°0$ gee $ 00°004 v3 O IdAL MM ILINAC T143d 8kl
%05 SZ'05% 00'sh 00'GL 00°0% se'e $ 00°0€ v3 H-0-1l AL UXHN LWACD 143 2L
%0Y 09°292% 00e 00z 00°0% 08'€El $ 00'S V3 QUOM DILSYTdOWHIHL | dAL SHHW .E>M_>,.__w_mw_. vl
L4317 - MOYYY I1ONIS
%8Y 00'8¢E'L$ 00Tk 0ozh 00°0% 0S'LLL $ 0062 V3 (O1LSYIdOWHIAHL) IFdAL ‘SHYN 'LWAD 1434 GFL
%0 00°0% = 00°0% zLl $ 00°000'L 41 SNVIQ3N HO4 LNIVd 84N MOTI3A.9  Phl
%03 007/9'L$ 00°00€ 00008 00°0% 85°G $ 00°009 41 {A) b2 OILSYIdOWHIHL | dAL MW LWAL A.m,_mw epl
%0S 0z'9LL'2$ 00°06€ 00'06€ 00°0% 865G $ 00082 47 (M) FZ DILSVIJOWSEIHL | IdAL MHN "LWAJ m_a“_ww radh
%05 05'v€S' LS 00'085 00'055 00°03% 6.2 ¢ 00°00L°L 47 (M) .21 DILSYIdOWSHIHL | IdAL MHN| LINAd m_m.wmw“ Lyl
%05 00'9.6'c$ 00°00L'Z 00°00L"2 000% 950 $ 0000274 41 (A).F DILSVIdOWHIHL | IdAL MW LWAd A.m.%“ ovl
%05 09'992% 000LE 00°0Le 00°0% 980 $ 00°029 47 (M) .8 DILSYIdOWHTHL | IdAL MM LWAL mw.%“ 6El
(0¥ ¥3A0 GL) (aaHSVYQ)
%05 00'8ZF'1$ 00085'2 000852 00°0% 850 $ 00'00L'S 41 (AP DILSYIJOWHIHL | 3dAL MY LNAD 1434 8€L
740D 31va ol alvaol OW A3¥d OW SIHL JD0¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  ]1lINN NOILdi¥OS3a ON
% LAV TV1OL | ALD IVLIOL ALD LAV IV10OL | 1DVHINOD ALD 1NOD

xspx'gl I1VINILLST AVd - dueT pueld - "ONI “00 NOILONYULSNOD AO0DTTV




XSIX'gl JLVINILST Avd

L0-€0-9102

%001 £5'618% 0oL 00't C0'0% €568 $ 00’k v3 WILSAS d-13S SAAIA S8l
%001 62796'0% 00 00€ 00'0$ EVIZET 3 00€ v3 ATENISSY VYIWYD SQAIA 8L
%001 €L0ZL'0L$ 00'L 00'b 000$ glozLoL 3 00'L v3 WILSAS HOSSIQOHd SANA €81
%00} Z.'698% 00'% co'P 00°0$ AR $ 00t v3 (NLE HSNd HONI 2) 03130 a3d 281
%00 9Lvor'T$ 00T 00¢ 00'0$ gozeeL $ 002 v3 A1EWISSY 3704 a3d 181
%001 £9'605'L$ 00’} 00'L 00'0% €5605'L 8 00’k v3 WNT{(2e) WAV | (S) NV 1d DIS J9L SNl 081
%00} ZL'srz'es 00'L 00'L 00°0% FAR e A B 0ot v3 (2€) WY L (S) WY 1d DIS 44L SNI - 841
%001 1S 1v6'9% 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 15.v8'9  $ 00'L v3 WN1(82) WYY L (S) NV 1d DIS 4HL SNI 841
%001 05°469'L$ 00058 00058 00'0$ S6'L $ 00°0S8 a1 (MaNOD 2) (OMv 21) (W AL 180 OIS JdL 241
%00L 00'8£9% 000%Y 00°0t¥ 00°03% Syl $ 00°0FY 41 (HANOD ) (OMV ZL) (W AL) 180 DIS 441 921
%001 0Z'85F% 0o0LY 00°0k¥ 00°0% NS $ 00°0LY 41 (HaNOD 2) (oMY 21) (W AL 180 DIS 481 GLL
%001 0,Z60°LS 00'L 00Z 00°0$ oL'gs1L $ 00L va (@3y) @31 (NI ZL) 93S DISHIA  ¥LL
%001 0L'951L$ 00’k 00'L 00'0$ 0L'9GL 3$ 00'L v3 (MyY a3d) a31(NIEZL) 23S DIS H3A €41
%001 0.280'L$ 002 00'L 000% 0L'9GL $ 002 v3 (13A) a31{NI2L) 23S DS HIAA 211
%001 0z'ZIES ooz 002 00°0% oL'gsL $ 00'C v3 (MHVY T3A} Q3T (NI 2L QAS DIS HIA L4
%001 0L'260'L$ 002 002 000% 0L'95L $ 002 v3 (NYO) Q371 (NI Z2L) Q3S QIS HIA  0LL
%004 019518 004 00'L 00'0$ 0L'95L $ 00} v3 (MYY NY9) a3 (NI 21) 23S DIS HIA 691
%001 LLYLS 00} 00’4 00°0$ VivL 3 00’} v3 (038 #) (NI TL) 3LV1d MOvd 891
%001 69'Z5v$ 00 002 000$ 199 $ 002 v3 (D3s g} (NI 2L) 31VId MOvE /9L
%001 00'¥Z6'LYS 0oL 00} 00°0$ 00¥T6'LY  $ 00} v3 (a31v10S1) 9IS 441 AMH TIVLSNI 991
%001 z8'0s2$ 00'e 000 z80£2$ v6'9. $ 00¢ 00€ v3 WY 8 dNS NS Qd NS IAOWIY 591
%001 pGe'8r ' 00’ 000 vS8bb'eS 8L'ol8 $ 00¢ o€ v3 (d) VS (1) OME0L AL INV 8 NS NS Q¥ WS SN v9L
%001 88'¥9Z'v$ 0oL 00'L 00°0% 88 voT'y $ 00'L v3 (0) ds (.3) SS (SN) 020 0¥2/0ZL QALAMS D13 €91
%001 69°090'c$ 00'€ 00¢ 00'0$ €Z020'L  $ 00 v3 NOYdV/M (22629L) O AL X08 ANNOYD 291
%00} 00'8EE’LS 00'L 00'L 000$ 008ee't & 00'L v3 NOYUJY/M (9£9EFZ) Z AL XOHE ANNOYD 191

IdWOD J1va ol Jlvaol O A3ud OW SIHL 30dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILLdINOS3a ON

% LNV TVLOL | ALD VIOL ALD 1AV IV10L | LOVIINOD AlD 1NOD

xsix'¢l JLVINILST AVd - 2ueT puelg - “ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 009 TV




XSIX'glL JLVYWILST Avd

L0-€0-9102

%001 00°0£2'L$ 00°000'L 00528 SZ'5LTS oAl $ 006G/} 00°000°L 41 JONI4 ALI4VS NOILONYLSNOD 10T
%0 00°0% - 000% €/9l $ 00°00F 41 SL$ W3LSAS LNIOd T13M 002
%0 000%$ = 000% 09tk $ 00001 AS gv1S v3S JINIIY-NON .9 63l
S301dd LINN vy1X3
1€°86€'0v% GL85P'v$ IVLOLENS ddd HIALYM WHOLS
%EB 00°0L9'6L% 00l 00ElL 00SLL'LS 00GLL'L  $ 00 00'GH OW JONVYNILNIVIN 8 NOILOTJISNI dddMS 861
TYAOWIY Hod
1S092 LINMN 40 %0F ANV TIVLSNI/HSINGNA 04
%09 08'2.9'1$ 0009 0009 00'0% 88°/2 $ 00°00L 471 1SOD LINN 40 %09 '€ 3dAL) ‘Wva H3L1I4 MO0 161
IYAONIY
HO4 LSOO LINN H0 %0¥ ANV TIVLSNIHSINNNA
HO4 LS0O2 1INN 40 %09 'SOVE 13AVYYED 'SLITNI
%6/ 90'¢kL' LS 00'¥L9 00'FL9 0003 61T $ 00'GLL 41 11 3OVLS HO4) HAIHHYE NOILOFLOHd L3Nl 981
IYAOWIY HO4 1S0D
1IN 40 %0F 8 TIVLSNI/HSINYNG HO4 1SOD LINN
%001 69°/vL'LS 00'L 00'L 00°0% 697l $ 00'L ST 40 %09 STINLONYLS LNOHSYM MDNYL ONOD  G6L
TYAOWIY HO4 LSOD LINN
40 %0% ANV TIVLSNIHSINYNA HO4 1S0D LINN
%09 ov'L92'c$ 0Z'vre 0Z¥¥e 000% geel $ 00207 AS 40 %09 ‘MO0Y | I4AL) SS3ITOV LSNOD 'gvls +6L
TYAOWIY
HO4 1S09 LINN 40 %0F ANV TIV.LSNI 8 HSINHNA
h H04 1S02 LINN 40 %09 ‘3ON34 21dgvd 431714
%001 05'206'c$ 0004 0059 51'8./2% 61’65 $¢ 00§ 000 w3 ANIFEM L 3OVLS) H3IMYVE NOILDILOYd L3Nl €61
(TvnoW3y Ho4
) ~ 1S02 1INN 40 %0F ONY TIVLSNI/HSINYGNS HO4
%G8 00'€ES'9% 00°004't 0000L'E 00'06E'L$ BE'L $¢ 00000'F 00GES'S 41 1S02 1INN 40 %09) IONIH 21dgvd 4314 dNIFY 261
IYAOWIY
HO4 1509 40 %0r GNY TTV.LSNI® HSINYNA
%08 00'29% 0005 0005 00'0$ veL $ 00°001 41 HO4 1S0D 40 %09) IONIH D1¥dvd 3L T4 16l
GZ£$ 334 NOILYDIdav
%001 00°G2ES 00'L 00t 00'0% 00'62ZE $ 00t w3 ION ‘000061 ¥XL ON LINYId TvHINTO S3adL 061
%8l TR TARS 050 050 00°0$ oserr'L ¢ v12 oV ONIA33S HONIN-OYJAH  68L
(SHLAIM
% L6 PEP'SS 8£229'L el oA AN 00'529'1$ Ge'g ¢ 00008 00'859'c AS SNOIHYA) T0HINOD NOISOYT ¥O4 ONIQAOS 881
'ddd ¥ILYM WHOLS
8S'8LELZLS 92'6.9°2$ MVL0LENS STYNDIS DId4vVyL
%001 Or'ere'es 00t 00t 000% S8'09S $ oo v3a (NMOAINNOD) a1 (NI ZL) 23S 1S a3d 281
%00} 0Z'896% 00'04% 000 00'0% 902 $ 00°0Lr 41 (vIXv0D) 319vD NOILYOINNWWOD SAAIA 981
IdNOD 3Lva ol 3iva ol O ASHd OW SIHL 30I8d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |1INN NOILdINDS3a ON
% LWV TV1O0L | ALD TV1IOL ALD 1WY IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

XsIx'gl ALVINILST AVd - aueT puelg - “ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD dO09TV




xSX'el JLVINILSD Avd L0-€0-9102Z ol
31va Fa3A0¥ddY
%L8 L6'LZLGSL'S 06°6¥S'0¥S TYLOL ANVAO|
ajeQ 0} 393l0id YIuop siyy [ejol
16'121652'5$ 06'65°0pSS Iv.ioL
00°009°22% 00°0$
‘safueyd uoneaale jo asnedaq
06 Aemybiy jo apis ypou ayj uo sadasp BulbBip pue
%001 00°00L'c$ 00’1 0oL 00°0% ooook'e ¢ (o[op" S epis yinos uo yd aJog Buly ¥oeq Joj Juawdinbg g Joge €Lz
ud
%001 00°000'ce 00z 00¢ 000% 00°00G°L $ o0'e w3 aJoq jo sabueyd uoneasie o] anp Asyes youaln (Bisuey  ZLE
06 AemybiH jo
%001 00°000'8% 00¢ 00¢ 00°0% 00'000'y $ 00'¢ Y3 8pis yinog pue YHON UO J3so sullJsiem Youi-gL Jlejsup  LLg
(ued jeuiblio Joy Ayases youal
jo uonejeisut Buipnjoul Jou) Asyes Uyoual) Jo |BAOWSL pue
%00} 00°005'v$ 00t 00'L 000% 0000SYt % 00'L S  ueld aloq [euiBio uo yuads Aep | - Juawdinba % Joqe 0LZ
%001 00°005'2$ 00t 0ot 0003 0000s'c ¢ 00'tL S {so1d Jowenuoogng Buuog) - Buuog vy 80T
‘sueld |euiBlo woy uoneasie
ur abueyo jm syd 240q Uiog Jo Yidap [eacwal Joj
%001 0000S8'L$ 00t 00t 00°0% 00°00§'L $ o0'L ST __uosesay ‘sueld |eulBluO woy Aajeg youal) Jo eroway B80T
t dapJ abueyn
0000£'9L$ 00°00Z°c$
. 1
%001 00°000°0L% 0oL 0oL 000% 0000001 $% ool V3  LZ 'SS+LE VIS 8uil 8 9AISS O} Sjoyuey ABjuBS PRY 02
apelo
%00€ 00°008'v$ 00¢ 00t 0000Z'cs 00008'L % 00¢ 00’} W3 01SI8slY Yim duoD 21U8093 sjoyueiy Aejiues isnlpy 902
pajedojey Apealy
%0 000% = 000% 00058 3 (o[e)r4 v3 $3UI U0 SINQ Uea|D AIBHUES JO Uole|leIsu| - oo §0Z
1amasg
%61 00°005'LS 0oe oo 00°0% 00°005 $ 009k va  Aejueg pajeooey Auy Uo sinp uesid Aejues |igisul 0z
€ J430H0 IONVHO
05'8.5°5$ 52'6¥5$
%0 00°0% g 000% 88°/2 $ 00998 oH H3ADI440 I0VId INHOLINN - €02
o ONIMON “1ONI
%E6 0S'8YE ¥S 0o'gl ooeL 0S¥EES 0S'vEL $ 001 00l OW LIS 1D3rodd 40 4N N30 8 IONVYNIINIVIN 202
1dINOD 31va ol Jlva ol O A3dd Ol SIHL 301dd 1INN | O SIHL ALD LlINA NOLLI¥OS3A ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALDTVLIOL ALD LAV V101 LOVHINOD ALD 1INOD

XSIX"¢L FLVINILST AVd - 8ueT pueig - “ON| “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




