Allgood Construction Co., Inc
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Falcon Landing Blvd from Spring Green to Gaston Road From Falcon Landing Blvd to 3,600 LF
PROJECT North of Falcon Landing Blvd & Greenbusch from Gaston Road to 3,100 LF East of Gaston Road

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 270 _days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions + days
/ Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 7 Total Contract Time 270 days
P.O. No: 95527 Spent Days 198 days
Start Date: 10-09-2012 Days Remaining 727 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 07-06-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 04-25-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 04-25-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,064,840.03
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: +  $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $4,064,840.03
B. Earnings to Date: /
1. Previous Work Completed: 80% Previous Earnings: $3,272,119.54 4
2. Work Completed this Period: 9% Earnings This Period: $ 352,094.80
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $3624,214.34 7
C. Reductions: /' ;
1. Retainage: 10% of $3,624,214.34 $ 362,421.437,
Total Payments Due: $3,261,792.917

Less Previous Payments:  $2,944,907.59 ¥
y,
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 316,885.32 o

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Spemﬂcahons and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: _ Date: 04-25-2013

tractor Stef{ing Moore
The foregoing estl of work cognpleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved by:

F = Date: Q‘# 26’#29‘ Y
(County) roj ep‘eje}atlve
Approved / )(/ ) 142/ Date: 2 ZZ ‘:'; 2/ of }

(County) Englneer

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #7
FALCON LANDING BLVD FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING
PROJECT: BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON
ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703
JOB # 1301
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $316,885.32 |, representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
FROM SPRING GREEN TO GASTON ROAD FROM FALCON LANDING BLVD TO 3,600 LF NORTH OF
FALCON LANDING BLVD AND GREENBUSCH FROM GASTON ROAD TO 3,100 LF EAST OF GASTON
ROAD, MOBILITY BOND PROJECT #703 in Harris County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated
APRIL 25, 2013 covering all such work from 03/27/13 to 04/25/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned
hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above
named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND
COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for
labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned
further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND
COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,064,840.03
Value of Completed Work $3,624,214.34
Less Retention 10% $362,421.43
Net value of Completed Work $3,261,792.91
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $2,944,907.59
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $316,885.32 /
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $3,261,792.91
CONTRACT BALANCE: $803,047.12
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $327,211.95
Total Retainage to Date $362,421.43

ALLG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By /.

Sterlmé Moore;‘F'remdent

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

[\

[ N \ y o
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ¥\ (1 \ ‘;. D , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, an behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the > ~ day of _{* , 2013.

|
‘ A A 1 a
LA A vV MAL

meg\ - RODRIGUEZ Notary Publlc for the State of Texas
Notarv Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires:__ .

Y

2 Commission Expires 09-15-2015




L#ALVINILST AVd OVOH NOLSYD OL N3FHD ONIEdS aAT1a ONIONYT NODTVS E£L0Z/G2/F b

%8 00'60Z'Z$ 00002 00005  000£9% SL'ES 00002 00'5¢8 O LVOD MOVL OVWH €2

%28 00°0¥0'G$ 00009’} 0000Z'F  00°09Z'1$ SLES 00°00% 000s6't VO 3S¥NOD 3SVE ¥O4 LYOO JNYd 22

%18 000009248  00°00S'L 0000z’  00°00Z'SZ$ 00'v8$ 00°00€ 00058t NOL H1d3a .9 (ISVE ¥Ov18) ISUNOO ISV ovH 1z
HLd3Q .9 1V

%86 0r'852'68% 000L5'8F  00'SE0'9Y  00WSS TS paL$ 00'SL0'T 0000567  AS SNOILYINDINYIN Z ‘3avEOENS "8YLS HSVY AT43WN 0z

%86 02'SSE VoS 00061} 000€k'L  08VVZ'E$ 80'7S$ 0009 00022t  NOL ‘gv1S HO4 HSYATd 6}

%86 05°/5%'69% 0005 000er 0080 SEPSLE 0002 00'09% NOL _ 'GVlLS ¥O4 (a311ddV A¥YNTS) 3T AILVEOAH 8L
[ SNIAVd ® 3avaoans |
09'728'76v$ 00'529'7$ _ d3ud 3LIS - | NOILO3S]
SHIOMWWSHIGIa

%E6 00'G2L'SE$ 000029 00002'9  00'529C$ 5z's$ 00°005 00042'L 41 TV 'ONIAYYOIY HOLIa 3AISAV0Y /L

%00l  09/¥.I¥L$  000€8'SZ  000£8'SZ 00°0$ AR 000£8'52  AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAYOH 9L

%00,  000007EZ$ 0526 0526 00'0$ 00°00¥'2$ 0526 V1S ONISENYO B ONIYVIATD Gl
SIJAL/SHLAIA

%00L  00'5Z5$ 0005 0005 00°0$ 0S0L$ 0005 AS TIV 'dvddid ‘1SIX3 3SOdSIA/AA0ONIY bl
S3JAL/SHLA3A 11V LNIWLYIHL

%0LL  00GLL'S$ 00'L1 00'LL 00'0$ 00'525$ 000} v3 aN3 AL34VS “1SIX3 3SOJSIAEAAONTY €L
3dAL/SHLA3A

%00L  00GZS$ 00' 00t 00'0$ 00'525$ 00’} v3 TIV 'IIOHNYIN X3 3SOJSIABAONTY 2L
SAAL/SH143A

%004 00GZS$ 00’ 00'L 00'0$ 00'625$ 00'} v3 TV 'LIINI “LSIX3 ISOJSIA/FAONIY L1

%00L  000£9% 00°0¢ 00'0€ 00'0$ 00'12$ 00°0€ 47 (V10 .22.2v) 3did "LSIX3 3SOdSIGAAONIY 0L
STVI¥ILYIN 3 SH1d3a

%00l  00G9.'6$ 00066 000€6  000$ 0S0L$ 00086 41 TV (V10,9 0L .81) 3dId "LSIX3 3SOJSIABAONIY 6
SH1d3a TV “TVIY3 LYW 35V8

%00l 000LE'vv$ 0000L'LZ  0000L'LZ 00°0% 0L'z$ 0000L'LZ  AS B 3OV4HNS DILTVHASY "1SIX3 3SOdSIA/AAONTY 8

%001 00'648% 00082 0008.  000% SO'L$ 00082 41 g¥ND "ONOD .9 LSIX3 3SOJSIA/ANONTY £
SANVY

%00L  000S0'L$ 00t 0% 00'0$ 05292$ 00 v3 NVI¥1S3a3d 'ONOO "ISIX3 3SOdSIA/AAONIY 9

%00L  0G266% 0056 0056 00'0$ 0S0L$ 0066 AS WIMAS "ONOD "1SIX3 ISOJSIABAONTY G
SHLd3a

%00L  00°€88'8$ 00'0v6 000¥6  00°0$ Sb'6$ 00'0v6 AS TIV “LWA "ONOD "LSIX3 3SOdSIO/AAONTY ¥
SNOIS AMAY ‘S3X08 TIVIN

%00L  00G/S'L$ 00} 00t 00'0$ 00'6/5'L$ 00’ ST 'SNOIS Ol44vHL 3S0JSIA ¥O ILYO0T1IH/IAONIY €

%00k  00'6ZS$ 00k 00'} 00'0$ 00'525$ 00'} ST 'LSNOO 40 ONIGYO03Y O3AIN 2

%00L  0S°2b0'Z$ 00€ 00°€ 00°0$ 05789% 00€ va NOIS 103rodd € LOd ALNNOD ONIg 14 L
_ MHOMH1YV3 8 NOILVHVd3dd LIS |

7dNOD | 3Lvaol 3IVAOL |OWA3dd | OWSIHL | 30/ad LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥9S3d ON

% LWV IVIOL | AIDTVIOL |  ALD LAY IVIOL | 1OVNINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# 3LVINILS3I AVd AVOY NOLSVYD OL NIIHD DONIYAS AATE ONIANYT NODTVH - "ONI 02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 11V




2# 31YNILST AVd AVOH NOLSYO OL NIFHD ONIMdS aATg DONIGNYT NOD Y4

EL0Ziseiy

%001} OL'ESO'LLS 00°06 0006 00°0$ 6522+$ 0006 41 (VO 91) ‘ATVD 03Lv003Yd WD VIA .87  SP

%001L 09'€69'G$ 0008 09°€59'6$ 190.$ 0008 0008 47 (V9 91) ‘ATVO @3LvV00Iyd dND VIA .0 vt
LIMSVYD y3gay 111 12 929

i0/AIO#  000% 000 000% 000% - ‘L¥3ATIND "ONOD 4NI3Y w1 .9¢-a31313a W3Ll  Ev
L1INSYO H¥3gg4 11112 9290

i0/AIQ#  000% 000 00°0$ 000%$ - '143ATIND "ONOD 4NIFY 'WIQ .0E-a31313a W3Ll  2v
13MSYD

%Z8 09'L00'2LS 00'89¢ 00'89¢ 00°0$ 0z'9v$ 00°0St 47 438984 11170 940 ‘LY3IATIND 'DONOD “ANIFY VI .bZ ¥

%0 000$ 000 000$ v'E6LS 00°v0} 41 O/d HLIM 111 12 920 d2Y V1A .09  VYOP

%ZGl PreL8ers 00°0¢ 00'#0€ 000% 98'c9L$ 00°00Z 41 "SI O/ HLIM IO 920 d0Y VI WS OF

%00L AV AR 00°GEL 00°GEL 00°0% G1Z6$ 00°GEL 41 "SLIM O/ HLIM I 1D 92D d2Y VI .9 BE
Sav31 13 INI

%001 00°005'¥/2$ 0000L'9 0000L'9  000$ 00'G¥$ 0000L'9 41 “JONI LIXMSYO ¥388Nyd 111 10 920 40y vid .vZ  8€

%001 000Zv$ 00°00¥ 00°00F 00°0% GO'L$ 00°00% 47 H1d3a SL.0L ‘WILSAS ALIIVS HONIYL L€

%00} 00GZ9'LS 0005Z'9 000SZ's  000% 9z'0$ 00'082'9 41 HLd3d 0L S 'WILSAS ALIAVS HONIYL o€
W3LSAS FOVNIVHA 33 LVMINEOLS |
02'9LE°2VL'2$ 0Z'1L95'82€$ 3avy98NS - Z NOILO3S]
NOILVTIVLSNI INVOIS

%00L 002Ze'LZS 00°00%'L 0000¢'L  000% cZGLS 00°00¥'} 41 Ol44vdl 34N1Nd Y04 LINANOD v2I¥10313  6¢
SdVD aNI/M

%001 05'+98'/$ 00'GES 00'GES 00°0$ 0LtL$ 00°'SES 41 3did OAd OF "GHOS VI .7 'SIATIIS NOILYOIYYl  +€
SINIWIYINDIY ANYANOD

%001 00'98€'L$ 000LL 000LL 00°0$ 09ZL$ 000LL 47 3NIT3dId MOA ¥3d 3DIAIA ¥I4SNYHL AvOT1 QY37 €€
SANVSI

%G/ 05'/86'62$ 00'0S¥ 00°00€ 05°299'8$ G/ /G$ 00°0SL 00°009 AS TYNOILOIYIA ® SNYIA3IW ‘SIAVNY1dSI ONOD  2€

%L6 0G'/£5'9L$ 00'L2 00'9L 05 '/£6'c$ 0S'/8/% 00'G 00'€Z v3 /3dAL ‘dWVH NVIY1S3aad L€

%98 000St'6% 00ZL 008 00'0SL'ES 05/8/% 00+ 00¥L v3 G IdAL 'dNVYY NVI¥1S3a3d 0¢

%/8 00'6.0'65L% 00°00L°0L 000098  00GZ9'€Z$ G/GLS 00°00G'L 00°099'LL 41 JAIM .S "MIMAS ONOD MOIHL .Z/LF 62

%G8 0.°2vS'sPs 00°/89°L2 00°/89°ZL 0000%'8$ 0LZ$ 00000’ 00°S.£'sT 41 g4N0 ONOD 4NIFY .9 82

%001 00'656°Z$ 00°G.E 00°GLE 00°0$ 88'/$ 00'S.E v3 S13IMOA S#/M “LINAd 1LSX3 OLNI ONITIMOA 22
Hld3a

%0 000%$ 000 00'0$ 08'/€$ 00°000°L AS .8 'HLONIYLS ATYVI HOIH "LINAD ONOD ‘4NI3Y 92

%86 OP06L'9SK'LS  00'6EC'EH 00'6/9'9€ 0¥ 0LB'EZZS 09'€es 00+99'9 00°0SP'vi AS H1d3a.8 "LNAd 'ONOD 4NI3Y  SZ

°,89 00'069'6€$ 0002y 00022 00°006'8L$ 05 76$ 00002 00°0Z9 NOL MOIHL .2 "3SHN0D FOV4HNS .0, IdAL OVINH 2

IdW0D 31va ol JIva Ol [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 3214d LINN OIN SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINDS3d ON

% LAV TVLOL | ALD TV1OL ALD LWV V10l | 1DVHINOD ALD 1NQOD

L# ALVINILS3 AVd AYOY NOLSYD OL NIIHD ONI¥dS dATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 11V




L# 3LYINILST AVd OVOH NOLSYD OL NIFHO DNIHdS AATE ONIONYT NOD VS

E€1L0E/SCIv

%001 082£0'2$ 00°'L 00’} 00°03% 08'Z€0'2$ 00'L v3 SH1d3a 1V 'X089% A9.ZL 89

%001 00°0/£'9L3 00002 00°00Z 0003 G9'18$ 00002 47 SHLd3IA 11V VIA .8l '3H0d B MOV 'ONISYD 13318 /9
ONISYD 13318

%001 00999 /$ 00002 00002 000% ££'8e$ 00002 47 NI HLIM 3NITE3LYM OAdD 8LHA 0060 VId .ZL 99
1N2 N3dO

%001} G/'986'G53 00'G€2'C 006€2'C  000% 50'5Z$ 005€2'e ER 'r/d HLIM "INITY3LYM OAd 8LHA 0060 VI .2l S9
"1S1a aNW/M 3LYNIGH00D 3did LOINNODIY

%00L 00002 ¥$ 00'L 00'L 0003 00°00Z'¥$ 00'L v3 2 YILIW YILVYM LSIXT JLYO013H/3A0NTY 9
(LO1Y1SI0 anN HLIM 3LYNIGH00D) S321S

%001} 00G.2'G$ 00'L 00'L 000$ 00642's$ 001 v3 TV XO8/M AR AL TM L1SIX3 OL 1DINNOD €9
NOILNSIYLSIA HILYM |
¥Z'8L0'025% 09°€59'6$ JOVNIVYA ¥ILVM WHOLS - £ NOILOTS|

%0 00°0$ 000 0003 GLELO7LS 00'L s7 IWILSAS HMS WHOLS 40 NOILDIJSNI ALDD 29

%00} 00002 t$ 008 008 00'0$ 00'625$ 008 v3 3did HO FTOHNVIN "1SIX3 OL 1DANNOD L9

%00} 05'/88't¥$ 00'0G6 00056 000$ ST IS 00056 AS MOIHL .S ONIAVd 3d0TS "ONOD ANIFY 09

%00} 00°00€'9% 002 002 00'0$ 00'0GL'E$ 002 v3 G 0L dN H1d3a T¥NOILIAaw/M L3INI 3. 3dAL  BS

%001 00°066'€$ 002 002 000$ 00'G66'L$ 002 v3 137N1.3.,3dAL QLS 85

%00L 05202'L$ 00’} 00'L 000$ 05'20Z'L$ 00'L v3 13IN1.Q. 3dAL 'alS /S

%00L 0SZLE'EPS 0022 007¢¢ 000$ G/'896'L$ 0022 v3 13INI .O. IdAL QUVANYLS 95
SH1d3a 11V 'S3did vIa .2

%001 00'086'£$ 00¢ 00e 000$ 00'066'c$ 00¢Z v3  I¥NA OL NOILDINNOD ¥0O4 HA 'ONOD 1LSvD3dd  S§

%001 0008E'9L$ 00'e 00°€ 000$ 00'09t'S$ 00€ v3 HLd3d S1.6 ‘HN VIA 394V1 ONOD 1SvD3dd  #§
SL NVYHL SS31 ANV

%001} 006Z.'v$ 00’} 00'L 000$ 00'SZ.'7$ 00’1 V3 0L NVHL ¥31vaHO HLdIA/M HAN 'DNOD 1SvDd3dd €5
0l NVHL SS31 aNY

%001 00°02€'6L% 00’8 008 000$ 00GL1'ZS 008 v3 S NVHL 831v3IYO HLHAA/M HAN 'DONOD LSVD3dd 2§
S NYHL SS31

%001 000£Z'ELS 002 002 000% 00068°'L$ 00/ v3 H1d3a/M FTOHNYIN MOTIVHS ONOD 1SY03dd LS

%l L 0019.'22$ 0091 009L 00°0$ GLZer'LS 00FL v3 dOo¥ vIa .#Z (4dSad) (L:9) 1 3dAL '1'I'S 05

%001 05'890'2% 002 002 00'03% GZYEO'LS 002 v3 dOY VIQ .#2 (4dSad) (L:€) 11 3dAL 'L'3'S  6F

iO/NQ# 0003 000 00'0%$ 00°0%$ - 3did 3409 2 MOVr VId . 95 - 31313a W3Ll  8F

iO/AIG# 0003 000 00'0%$ 0003 - 3did 34049 ® MOVr VId. 0€ - d31313a W3Lll v

%6001 GZ'99L'/$ 00'S01 0050} 00°0$ GZ'89% 00'S0L ER VI .#2 '3did 3409 MOVl 9F

7dINOD 31vaol 31VAa 0L | OW A3dd OW SIHL 3914d LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3d ON

% LWV TV1OL | ALD V1OL ALD LNV IV1OL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

L# JLVINILST AVd QVOH NOLSYD OL NIIHD ONINdS AATE DNIANYT NODTVH - “ONI “00 NOILDONYLSNOD dO09D TV




L# JLYNILST A¥d OYOY NOLSYD 0L NIFHD ONIYdS AATE ONIONYT NOD VA

EL0ziSElr

A1ddVY/HSINENS WATTNO.

%0 000% 000 000% 00S0L% 0091 Y3 QHOM DILSYTdOWHIHL | AdAL MW LWAD 1434 68
A1ddV/HSINYNL (LHOIVHLS) MOHYY

%0 000% 000 000% 00'G0LS 00} v3 JIONIS DILSYTdOWHIHL | IdAL MY LWAD 1434 88
A1ddVY/HSINGNA (LHOIYE) MOYYY

%0 000% 000 000% 00'S0L% 00'Z V3 F1ONIS DILSYTIdOWSHIHL | IdAL MHIN LWAL 1434 /8
ATddV/HSINENA (L1437 MOYYY

%0 000$ 000 000% 00S0L$ 00°€l Y3 FTONIS DILSYIJOWNHTIHL | IdAL MHN LWAD 1434 98
A1ddV/HSINYNA (IHSVYA) W

%0 000% 000 00'0% Zros$ 00°000'EL 471 () (OILSYIdOWNIHL) | IdAL 'SHHEIN LWAd 1434 68
ATddV/HSINGNG (aT1S) A)

%0 000% 000 00°0% 0z v$ 00'0¥6 471 ($2) (DILSYIdOWSETHL) | 3dAL 'SMHIN LIWAd 1434 ¥8
AlddW/HSINENS (a1S) (A)

%0 000$ 000 00'0$ Zr0% 00°0GL'v 41 (b)) (DILSYIdOWYTHL) | 3dAL "SHYN LWAD 1434 €8
A1ddVY/HSINGNL (TS W

%0 000% 000 00'0$ 0z ¥$ 00'GLE'S 3471 (i#2) (DILSYIdOWSTHL) | IdAL 'SHHIN LNAd 7439 28
ATddY/HSINGNA (aT1S) W)

%0 000% 000 000$ ¥8'0$ 00°0tL'e 471 (8) (DILSYIdOWHIHL) | IdAL ‘SHHIN LNAd 1439 18
A1ddV/HSINGNL (aTS) W)

%0 000$ 000 000% Zh0$ 00'6ZL'Z 41 () (OILSYIdOWHTHL) | IdAL 'SHHIN LWAL 1438 08
TIVLSNI/HSINGNA

%0 000% 000 00°0% GZLELS 0009 v3 140ddNS NOIS 2144vd1 3aISavod 64
TIVLSNI/NENS

%0 000% 000 00°0% 00G0L$ 00'SPL v3 A3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNINNTY 82
[ SONIMHEVIN LNIWIAVC B IOVYNDIS |
06'1L5L°25% 00°0$ [ HILYM JLSVM - § NOILD3S|

%00g 000.8°L$ 00002 00002 00°0% 5£'69% 0000k 47 SH1d3a 17V VI .ZL 34089 8 MOVl 'ONISYD 13318 2/
«9 HOT0D NI NIFHD 39 0L 3did ONISYD 13318

%002 00'80E'c$ 00002 00002 00°0% ¥5'91$ 00°00L 47 NIT Y/M NIVIN 30504 UMS NVS DAd 8140 006D 9/
VIQ .9 HOTIOD NI NIFYD 39 OL Adid 'LND NIJO

%001 06'€18'82$ 00°GeE'e 00'sec’c  000% PETLS 00'GEE'T 47 r/Y HLIM NIVIN 30404 HMS NVS DAd 8140 0060 2
7714 I18YMOTH HLIM 114
ANV SAN3 H108 NO LHOIL ¥31¥M 9N71d ‘NIYIA

%001 006.9'c$ 00°00G 00005 00°0% Ge/$ 00°00G 47 30Y04 HUMS NVS 1SIX3I NOANVEY 2 ON1d 'LND  ¥2
3DIAY3S NI 39 LON TI¥HS NIYIN 304504

%001 0009Z'1% 00'L 00’} 00°0% 0009Z'L$ 00’} v3 'NIVIN 30HOH HMS NVS "1SIX3 OL 1D3INNOD €2
SH1d3a v

iO/NIO#  000$ 000 000% 000% - ‘HIN 39YVHOISIA "HUMS AYYLINYS - d313713a N3l 22

%001 00622°G% 00'L 00'L 000$ 006.2'G$ 00'L v3 SH1d3a 11V ‘HIN IDYVYHISIA "HMS \_&ﬁﬁ%m L2

%001 000S0°L$ 00’1 00'L 00°0$ 00050°'L$ 00'L va AnNN/M 3LYNIGY00D HIN 'LSIX3 OL LOINNOD 04
_ IN3LSAS NOILDITI0D ¥ILVMILSYM |
0¥ 0¥Z'56$ 00'0$ _ NOILNSIY1SIA ¥3.LVM - ¥ NOILD3S|

%001 58602 €$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 68'60Z'c$ 00'L v3 SHLd3A 1TV .2} ‘IATYAM INVHOAH 3414 69

IdINOD 3lvaol J1Va 0L | OW A3Yd OW SIHL 3214d LINN OIN SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON

% LNV TV10OL | ALD TVLIOL ALD LNV IV1OL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

L# ALYINILST AVd AVOYH NOLSVYO OL NIIHD ONIMdS AATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “O0 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




Z# JLVINILST AYd AWO0d NOLSYO OL NIFHD ONIHHS AATE ONIONYT NODTv4 £Loz/sely G

06°25¥'G61$ 00°0L¥'L$ _ TOY.LNOD D144Vl - 8 NOILD3S
OVINH O, IdALA0THL ¢
%001 0S'Z19'67$ 00'5ZS 00'52S 00°0% 0S5 6% 00'GZS NOL Dl44vHL AYMOML HO4 SHNOL3A ISNOD  LLL
3Svg MOV .9 TYAOWIY 8 NIVLNIVIA T1VLSNI
%001 00088'LEL$ 00°045°L 00°045't  000% 00'18% 00°0.5'L NOL 0144V L AVMOML 104 SHNOL3A LSNOD 0Ll
%8/ 00082013 002 009 00°0LP'LS 000.7°1% 00'} 00'6 OW S30IAIA TOELINOD Dl44vH 1 dINTL NIVLINIVIN  80L
S32IAIA TOYLNOD
%001 006/9'c$ 00'L 00'L 00°0% 006/9'c$ 00'L S D144vdL ‘dINTL NIVINIVINTYLSNI/HSINGNG 801
[ ONINNG NOLLYINO3Y 2 TO¥LINOD O1d4vul |
00°0£0°'89% 00°S82°€L$ ddd ¥31VM WHOLS - Z NOILD3S
Q
%0 000$ 000 00°0% 0L'ez$ 0091 e Y04 1S09 40 %09) | IdAL WA H¥3LTd MO0 £0L
TYAOWIY HO4 LS00 40 %0¥ 2 TIVLSNI ® HSINYNS
%05 00083 00'L 00'L 00°0% 00°0¥8% 00¢Z v3 Y04 1S0D 40 %09) 'LNOHSYM MONYL ‘ONOD 90l
HO4 1S0D 40 %0F B TIVLSNI HSINYN4 304 1S0D
%00L 05°/288'Z$ 00°056Z 00062 00°0$ S5'LLS 00'062 AS 40 %09 MO0Y | 3dAL) SSIOIV "LSNOD 'gV¥LS SOl
(IYAOW3Y 404 1S00 40 %0% 8 T1V.LSNI/HSINGNA
%05 00'0£9% 00'GlL 00'GL 00°0% 00Z¥$ 00°0€ v3 HO4d 1500 40 %09) 3ONIH 449/ 2 39VIS 9dI v0L
(NFY HO4 1509 40 %0 8 TIVLSNI/HSINYNLG H04
%001} 05 2LF°LS 00°0€ 00°0€ 00°0% ST AVA % 00°0€ v3 1S0D 40 %08) IONIH ¥ILTH 44/M | 3OVLS adl €01
TYAOWIY HO4 1LS0D 40 %0F 8 11VLSNI/HSINGNA
%Z 00'559% 00°00§ 00°G59% LE'LS 00°00S 00'6/£'GZ 41 04 1S09 40 %09) ¥A1¥Yvg D14av4 ¥3LT4 49 201
%Z. 00°00L7LS 000/ 00°0S 00°002'+$ 000L2% 0002 05'/6 V1S ONIA33S HOTINWOXEAAH  LOL
(dIYLS 3AIM
%65 00059'0t% 00°000'GlL 000002l 000£L'8S 1228 00°000°E 00'G/E'Se 47 «81) "8V1S 8 TOH1INOD NOISOHT H0O4 ONIGA0S 00l
%8/ 00'009'G$ 002 009 00°008% 00'008% 00’} 006 OW 008% JONVNILNIVIN B NOILDIJSNI dddMS 66
00'SZES
%001 00°059% 002 00z 00'0$ 00'SZ€$ 00¢ v3 334 (ION) 0000SL¥XL 'ON LINY3Id TWHINTO S3AdL 86
[ ddd ¥3LYMNYOLS |
00°0% 00°0$ [ LNIWN3AVd ANV IOVNDIS - 9 NOILD3S
KINMOD
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00G£0'/$ 009 v3 INOZ TO0HIS A34IMO ¥V10S HSINYNS /6
ALNNOD AN3F L4 A19W3SSVY ¥IHSY 14
%0 000% 000 00'0$ 05/29'L$ 009 v3 INOZ TOOHIS 3YIMOd Y¥10S TIVLSNI 96
%0 000% 000 00'0$ 05'268% 00’8 v3 S3AVIIYYYE Il AL LNINVINYIL  S6
%0 00'0% 000 000$ sL'es 000.F V3 (A) SNOLLNE DI44vHL DINYHID T1434NON  #6
%0 000% 000 00'0$ GL'es 00'GLE v3 (M) SNOLLNE D144vH L DINYHEID 1434NON €6
%0 000% 000 000% GL'ES 00'0¥S v3a HO Il IdAL HMHN LNAD 1435 26
%0 00'0$ 000 000% GL'ES 00°0.F v3 VY Il 3dAL UMY LWAL 1434 L6
g4n2
%0 000% 000 00°0$ GO'L$ 00006 41 49 H04 (a18) (A) 2L 11 IdAL MHIN LIWACD 1434 06
[ 7dwod 3lvaol JLVAa Ol | oW A3ud O SIHL 3014d LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥9oS3aa ON
L % LNV TVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

L# 31VINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVYD OL NITHD ONIMdS AATS ONIANVTNODTVA - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD d00D TV




44 31LYWILST A¥d OVOH NOLSYD OL N3FYD ONIdS A8 ONIONYT NOD V4 EL0CISCIY

-3lva ‘d3A0HddV
%68 YE¥LTVEI'ES 08'¥60°25£$ V.01 ONVYHD|
31vad Ol 103roydd HLNOW SIHL V.10l
00'525% 00°0% M¥OM V¥.LX3 - 6 NOILD3S]
%0 000% 000 000% 00'5¢$ 00'00v dH 'G2$  Y3D1440 FOVId WHOLINN  6LL
%001 00'52s$ 0000} 00001 0008 GZ'S$ 0o'ool 47 SANIM 717V 'SIONIH "LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA/BA0NTY 8L
dVddid 430aNN FLX3L
%0 o0o'0% 000 0008 Se'6v$ 00°00g AS O30 T1ONI MOIHL.8L | 'ON NOILLVAVYD dvddlyd ZLL
S3X08 IATVA 8 SLITINI
%0 000% 000 00°0% 05'29cs 00's Y3 ‘SITOHNYIN TONI 'IHUNLONYLS ISIX3 1SNray gkl
%0 000% 000 0008 00GL$ 00°00S 47 00GL$ INJLSAS LNIOd T13M SLi
%0 000% 000 00'0% 00'Gc$ 000l NOL SISSINMOIHL 1V 'ANVS 'g¥LS 'LND LI
%0 000% 000 00'0% 00'0s$ 0000} AS 0S$ MOIHL.. "ONOD .0, SSVY12 'av1S vaS €Lt
%0 000% 000 000% 0o0oLs 00001 AD _000l$ IFHNSVYIW AYOTIHONHL ISO0T MOHH0d <cil
SW3LI MHOM VHLX3
AdINOD Jlvaol 3lva ol OW AZYd O SIHL 301dd LINN OWN SIHL AlD LINN NOILdI-¥OS3d ON
% 1AV IVIOL | ALDVIOL AlLD 1AV V10l 1IVHLINOD AlD 1NOD

L# ALVINILST AVd AVOY NOLSVYD OL NIIHO DNINAS AATS ONIANYT NOD1V4 - "ONI 02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




